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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Yonas Mebrahter        M2529        1/321    4:50       19:17
2     Justin Garrard         M2529        2/321    4:50       19:19
3     Benson Cheruiyot       M3034        1/442    4:52       19:25
4     Neville Miller         M3034        2/442    5:07       20:27
5     Tony Wang              M2529        3/321    5:13       20:52
6     Kevin Denny            M2529        4/321    5:15       20:57
7     Conner Drendel         M2529        5/321    5:18       21:12
8     Lee Dixon              M3034        3/442    5:18       21:12
9     Michael Kinoshita      M1619         1/49    5:19       21:13
10    Gerry Hernandez        M2024        1/102    5:19       21:14
11    Carlos Vasquez         M4549        1/272    5:21       21:22
12    Mark Courtad           M4044        1/294    5:22       21:25
13    Anthony Nicholl        M3034        4/442    5:24       21:35
14    Patrick Gavitt         M1619         2/49    5:26       21:44
15    Jeramey Jordan         M2529        6/321    5:32       22:06
16    Rodney Pixler          M5054        1/205    5:33       22:12
17    Dustin McKnight        M3034        5/442    5:33       22:12
18    Addison Albin          M2529        7/321    5:34       22:13
19    Ann Marie Chappell     F3539        1/626    5:34       22:15
20    Troy Robinson          M4549        2/272    5:34       22:15
21    Christian Reed         M4044        2/294    5:35       22:19
22    Jeremy Hammer          M3034        6/442    5:36       22:23
23    Aaron Scheidies        M3034        7/442    5:36       22:23
24    Charles Sercer         M2024        2/102    5:37       22:27
25    Robert Holcomb         M2529        8/321    5:38       22:29
26    Juraj Trubiroha        M3539        1/391    5:38       22:31
27    John Coler             M2024        3/102    5:39       22:34
28    Davey Krause           M2529        9/321    5:39       22:35
29    David Hollond          M4549        3/272    5:39       22:36
30    Marco Garcia           M4044        3/294    5:39       22:36
31    Brett Jensen           M2529       10/321    5:41       22:42
32    Susan Tanui            F2529        1/611    5:41       22:43
33    Scott McCracken        M2024        4/102    5:42       22:48
34    David Coventry         M1619         3/49    5:43       22:50
35    Josh Littrell          M3539        2/391    5:44       22:56
36    Tom Howard             M3539        3/391    5:44       22:56
37    Ezra Houle             M3034        8/442    5:45       23:00
38    Quinn Vermie           F3034        1/701    5:47       23:05
39    Jonathan Wiebe         M3034        9/442    5:48       23:12
40    Adam Guzman            M4549        4/272    5:52       23:26
41    Eric Graham            M3539        4/391    5:53       23:29
42    Lindsey McDonald       F2024        1/234    5:53       23:31
43    Vanessa Righeimer      F2024        2/234    5:54       23:34
44    Benjamin Schmitz       M2024        5/102    5:54       23:35
45    Josh Hubbard           M3034       10/442    5:55       23:40
46    Mike Bonham            M3539        5/391    5:56       23:41
47    Samuel Stepp           M3034       11/442    5:57       23:48
48    Steve Wood             M3539        6/391    5:58       23:51
49    Henry Moore            M2024        6/102    5:59       23:56
50    Kyle Norris            M3034       12/442    6:00       23:57
51    Ricardo Medellin       M4044        4/294    6:00       23:57
52    Michelle Andrew        F4044        1/485    6:01       24:02
53    Chris Nichols          M5054        2/205    6:01       24:02
54    Alan Buckwalter        M3539        7/391    6:02       24:05
55    Brock Mays             M2529       11/321    6:02       24:06
56    Michael Franke         M2529       12/321    6:03       24:12
57    Melanie Franke         F2024        3/234    6:03       24:12
58    Keegan Cordova         M1315         1/65    6:03       24:12
59    Stan McCormack         M5559        1/178    6:04       24:16
60    Christian Nord         M3539        8/391    6:05       24:17
61    Charles Sweazy         M1315         2/65    6:05       24:18
62    Todd Gleason           M4549        5/272    6:05       24:18
63    Scott Lillis           M4044        5/294    6:05       24:19
64    Aj Heiser              M2529       13/321    6:06       24:21
65    Ryan Fitzgerald        M3539        9/391    6:06       24:21
66    Jared Wisner           M3034       13/442    6:06       24:22
67    Kurt Rorvik            M4044        6/294    6:07       24:25
68    Siara Stahl            F2024        4/234    6:07       24:25
69    Jackson Letcher        M1315         3/65    6:07       24:26
70    Joe Mundt              M3034       14/442    6:10       24:38
71    Marvin Mastin          M4549        6/272    6:10       24:38
72    Amy Schmitz            F3034        2/701    6:10       24:39
73    Forrest Dickinson      M3539       10/391    6:10       24:39
74    Deb Torneden           F5054        1/311    6:11       24:42
75    Tyler Lamette          M1619         4/49    6:11       24:42
76    Shawn Huenefeldt       M3034       15/442    6:11       24:44
77    Maury Wiles            F2529        2/611    6:11       24:44
78    Fernando Flores        M3034       16/442    6:12       24:45
79    Michael Keenan         M2529       14/321    6:12       24:45
80    Unknown Runner                        0/0    6:12       24:45
81    Mike Diederich         M4044        7/294    6:12       24:46
82    Matthew Schile         M3034       17/442    6:12       24:47
83    Kathryn Brake          F2529        3/611    6:12       24:48
84    John Lawson            M4549        7/272    6:14       24:55
85    Mark Joseph            M3539       11/391    6:15       24:59
86    Niki Hilgenberg        F3034        3/701    6:17       25:07
87    Aj Earhart             M2529       15/321    6:17       25:08
88    Justin Wenner          M3034       18/442    6:17       25:08
89    Scott Mahlan           M5054        3/205    6:17       25:08
90    Doug Colbert           M2529       16/321    6:17       25:08
91    Jennifer Luebbe        F2529        4/611    6:18       25:09
92    John Lothman           M2529       17/321    6:18       25:10
93    Jack Marko             M1112         1/66    6:18       25:10
94    Luke Oberrieder        M1619         5/49    6:18       25:11
95    John Robertson         M5054        4/205    6:18       25:11
96    Eric Self              M4044        8/294    6:19       25:15
97    Damien Horosz          M4044        9/294    6:19       25:15
98    Jason Hinz             M3539       12/391    6:19       25:15
99    Paul Black             M5559        2/178    6:20       25:17
100   Jeff Holzbeierlein     M4549        8/272    6:20       25:17
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101   Jason Dockery          M3539       13/391    6:20       25:20
102   Rowan Laufer           M1315         4/65    6:20       25:20
103   Isaiah Courtad         M1619         6/49    6:21       25:22
104   Kevin Cooper           M5559        3/178    6:21       25:23
105   Craig Tyhurst          M4044       10/294    6:21       25:23
106   Bryan Stork            M3539       14/391    6:21       25:23
107   Alex Volstromer        M2024        7/102    6:21       25:24
108   Stephanie Hankins      F3034        4/701    6:21       25:24
109   Markeith Price         M2024        8/102    6:22       25:25
110   Eric Nelson            M5054        5/205    6:22       25:25
111   Tyler Hatesohl         M2024        9/102    6:22       25:25
112   Jon Hill               M2529       18/321    6:22       25:26
113   Tim Anderson           M4549        9/272    6:22       25:28
114   Kyle Morgison          M2529       19/321    6:22       25:28
115   Tyler Staples          M3034       19/442    6:22       25:28
116   John Kelly             M5054        6/205    6:23       25:29
117   Kyle Gwirtz            M2529       20/321    6:23       25:30
118   Andrew Jones           M3034       20/442    6:23       25:32
119   Andrew Marshall        M3034       21/442    6:24       25:33
120   Maeluen Gruman         F3539        2/626    6:24       25:36
121   Nandhu Sriram          M3539       15/391    6:25       25:37
122   Josh Biejzad           M4044       11/294    6:25       25:38
123   Tc Wigger              M3034       22/442    6:25       25:40
124   Matt Bader             M2529       21/321    6:26       25:41
125   Josh Weber             M3539       16/391    6:26       25:42
126   Ryan Blanks            M3539       17/391    6:26       25:43
127   Paul Allegri           M5054        7/205    6:27       25:45
128   Anthony Skevington     M5559        4/178    6:27       25:46
129   Kimberly Crawford      F3539        3/626    6:28       25:51
130   Brett Kunshek          M3034       23/442    6:28       25:52
131   Kurt Kastendick        M5054        8/205    6:29       25:53
132   Scott Wilmes           M3539       18/391    6:30       25:59
133   Albert Lee             M4549       10/272    6:30       26:00
134   Daniel Trower          M2529       22/321    6:30       26:00
135   Gabriel Wacker         M4044       12/294    6:30       26:00
136   Tj Blodgett            M3034       24/442    6:31       26:01
137   Micah Holdaway         M2529       23/321    6:31       26:02
138   Mason Gray             M1315         5/65    6:31       26:02
139   Andrew Kadel           M3034       25/442    6:31       26:02
140   Tyler Kimball          M3539       19/391    6:33       26:09
141   Kevin Mroczka          M3034       26/442    6:33       26:09
142   Joe Sevcik             M5559        5/178    6:33       26:10
143   Josh McClane           M4044       13/294    6:33       26:11
144   Brent Peek             M2024       10/102    6:33       26:12
145   Michael Clifford       M3539       20/391    6:34       26:13
146   Mark Tarwater          M4549       11/272    6:34       26:13
147   Quinn Tanner           M2024       11/102    6:34       26:14
148   Jeffrey Maher          M4549       12/272    6:34       26:15
149   Dylan Lowder           M2529       24/321    6:34       26:16
150   Peter Davis            M4549       13/272    6:34       26:16
151   Jp Sankpill            M4044       14/294    6:35       26:19
152   Devin Wilson           M4044       15/294    6:35       26:20
153   Drew Martin            M2024       12/102    6:35       26:20
154   Brittney Hunter        F3034        5/701    6:36       26:21
155   Paul Mast              M4549       14/272    6:36       26:23
156   Jefferson Hostin       M2024       13/102    6:36       26:24
157   Maresa Cuevas          F2529        5/611    6:37       26:25
158   Anastasiya Christianse F2529        6/611    6:37       26:26
159   Andrew Zarda           M2529       25/321    6:37       26:26
160   Aaron Dittemore        M3034       27/442    6:37       26:27
161   Richard Hunter         M4549       15/272    6:37       26:27
162   Christy Staker         F4044        2/485    6:37       26:27
163   Paul Armenta           M3539       21/391    6:37       26:28
164   Jacob Sandy            M1619         7/49    6:38       26:29
165   Chad Clement           M4044       16/294    6:38       26:29
166   Greg Embry             M4549       16/272    6:38       26:32
167   Greg Goss              M3539       22/391    6:39       26:35
168   Brad Carver            M3539       23/391    6:39       26:35
169   Brett Terp             M3034       28/442    6:39       26:35
170   Ryan Falkenrath        M3539       24/391    6:40       26:37
171   Trent Graham           M3034       29/442    6:40       26:38
172   Joe Hofeditz           M3539       25/391    6:40       26:38
173   Mark Jennings          M3539       26/391    6:40       26:39
174   Eric Fitzpatrick       M2024       14/102    6:40       26:39
175   Tom Marko              M4549       17/272    6:40       26:40
176   Dakota Simmons         M1315         6/65    6:40       26:40
177   Matt Dunlap            M4044       17/294    6:40       26:40
178   Matt Mason             M2529       26/321    6:41       26:42
179   Chris Mulford          M2529       27/321    6:42       26:45
180   Patrick Tweedy         M2529       28/321    6:42       26:46
181   Tim Wigger             M6569         1/69    6:42       26:47
182   Dennis Mayberry        M5559        6/178    6:42       26:47
183   Luke Hanson            M2529       29/321    6:42       26:48
184   Michael Ritzer         M2529       30/321    6:43       26:49
185   Mike Fitzgerald        M6569         2/69    6:43       26:50
186   Riley Freeman          M3034       30/442    6:43       26:51
187   Oscar Gonzales         M5559        7/178    6:43       26:52
188   Mitchell Douglass      M4044       18/294    6:44       26:55
189   Caleb Zahnd            M3034       31/442    6:44       26:56
190   Gayle Van Durme        M6064        1/119    6:44       26:56
191   Keith Dowell           M6064        2/119    6:45       26:57
192   Kevin Connor           M5054        9/205    6:45       26:57
193   Paul Monteil           M5559        8/178    6:45       26:57
194   Todd Barfiel           M4549       18/272    6:45       26:57
195   Katherine Lee          F2024        5/234    6:45       26:57
196   Brett Lafollette       M3539       27/391    6:45       26:58
197   Jules Van Dongen       M2024       15/102    6:45       27:00
198   Randy McDermott        M5559        9/178    6:45       27:00
199   Chris Valverde         M4044       19/294    6:46       27:01
200   Evan McPhatter         M1315         7/65    6:46       27:01
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201   Emily Clarkson         F2024        6/234    6:46       27:03
202   James Cooper           M3034       32/442    6:46       27:04
203   James Pearce           M2529       31/321    6:46       27:04
204   Sebasttian Panimbosa   M1315         8/65    6:47       27:05
205   Andy Wedman            M3539       28/391    6:47       27:05
206   Sam Hawkins            M1619         8/49    6:47       27:05
207   Rene Bollier           M3539       29/391    6:47       27:05
208   Chris Cronhardt        M4044       20/294    6:47       27:05
209   Eric Viera             M4044       21/294    6:47       27:06
210   Beverly Flores         F3539        4/626    6:47       27:08
211   Craig Fischman         M4549       19/272    6:48       27:10
212   Brad Hocker            M4549       20/272    6:48       27:10
213   Janell Rock            F4549        1/347    6:48       27:11
214   Jim Tinsman            M5054       10/205    6:48       27:11
215   Olivia Sovereign       F1315         1/84    6:49       27:13
216   Isaac Keppler          M3034       33/442    6:49       27:13
217   Taylor Giger           F1112         1/69    6:49       27:15
218   Eric Foster            M4044       22/294    6:49       27:16
219   Adam Phipps            M3034       34/442    6:49       27:16
220   Dan Conway             M2529       32/321    6:50       27:17
221   Michael Ivancic        M3034       35/442    6:50       27:18
222   Bradlee Twigg          M3034       36/442    6:50       27:19
223   Stephen Nichols        M2024       16/102    6:50       27:19
224   Steve Harber           M4044       23/294    6:50       27:19
225   Danielle Mousley       F3034        6/701    6:50       27:20
226   Seth Mosbrucker        M2529       33/321    6:51       27:21
227   Ted Luecke             M2529       34/321    6:51       27:21
228   Eri Kruger             M3539       30/391    6:51       27:21
229   Don Turner             M6569         3/69    6:51       27:23
230   Jason Greisen          M3539       31/391    6:51       27:24
231   Laura Elsenraat        F4549        2/347    6:52       27:26
232   Jeremy Suhr            M3539       32/391    6:52       27:26
233   Stevie Bader           F2529        7/611    6:52       27:26
234   Bruce Toby             M6064        3/119    6:52       27:27
235   Ciro Ortega            M4549       21/272    6:52       27:28
236   Anne Ferrel            F3034        7/701    6:53       27:29
237   Garrett Smith          M2529       35/321    6:53       27:30
238   Ken Duvall             M3034       37/442    6:53       27:30
239   Bruce Gilbert          M6569         4/69    6:53       27:30
240   Glenn Lester           M3034       38/442    6:53       27:31
241   Joshua Nunez           M2024       17/102    6:53       27:32
242   Max Grisnik            M2024       18/102    6:55       27:37
243   Andrew Gifford         M3034       39/442    6:55       27:40
244   Aaron Blazar           M3034       40/442    6:55       27:40
245   Maryna O'Toole         F3034        8/701    6:55       27:40
246   Rick Seagrave          M3034       41/442    6:55       27:40
247   Brandon Henry          M3539       33/391    6:55       27:40
248   Christopher Dawson     M2529       36/321    6:56       27:42
249   Bob Defries            M3034       42/442    6:56       27:43
250   Yael Abouhalkah        M5559       10/178    6:56       27:43
251   Max Kesner             M5559       11/178    6:56       27:43
252   Josh Taylor            M3034       43/442    6:57       27:45
253   John Garrison          M6064        4/119    6:57       27:46
254   Richard Rustan         M5054       11/205    6:57       27:46
255   Derek Clopton          M3034       44/442    6:57       27:46
256   Lee Mah                M3539       34/391    6:58       27:50
257   Ryan Ortiz             M3539       35/391    6:58       27:51
258   Kyle Lehrke            M2529       37/321    6:58       27:51
259   Kevin Hughes           M1112         2/66    6:58       27:51
260   Josh Sovereign         M3539       36/391    6:58       27:52
261   Joseph Poarch          M4044       24/294    6:59       27:53
262   Brian Sandy            M3034       45/442    6:59       27:53
263   Joey White             M3034       46/442    6:59       27:54
264   Joe Garcia             M4549       22/272    6:59       27:55
265   Ben Wolkenfeld         M3539       37/391    6:59       27:55
266   Martin Pape            M5559       12/178    6:59       27:56
267   Stuart Gauld           M3539       38/391    6:59       27:56
268   Brad Gardner           M3034       47/442    6:59       27:56
269   Tyler Kopp             M3539       39/391    6:59       27:56
270   Kevin Foth             M4549       23/272    7:00       27:59
271   Jenny Hofeditz         F3539        5/626    7:00       27:59
272   Daniel Duello          M4549       24/272    7:00       27:59
273   Elijah Kahn            M1619         9/49    7:00       27:59
274   Scott Gillespie        M3034       48/442    7:00       28:00
275   Chris Holmes           M4549       25/272    7:00       28:00
276   Brooke Esquivel        F3034        9/701    7:01       28:01
277   Cihan Kaynak           M3034       49/442    7:01       28:01
278   Jeremy Esquivel        M2529       38/321    7:01       28:01
279   Cassie Dolinar         F3539        6/626    7:01       28:02
280   Ryan Kaiser            M3539       40/391    7:01       28:03
281   Steve Garcia           M4044       25/294    7:01       28:03
282   Tim Sullentrup         M3034       50/442    7:01       28:03
283   Marc Erickson          M4549       26/272    7:01       28:03
284   Bret Wierson           M2529       39/321    7:01       28:04
285   Lauren Ziegler         F2529        8/611    7:02       28:05
286   Leah Grier             F3034       10/701    7:02       28:05
287   Chris Newport          F3539        7/626    7:02       28:05
288   Brad Newcomer          M4044       26/294    7:02       28:05
289   Andrew Stimson         M2529       40/321    7:02       28:06
290   Jake Kingery           M1112         3/66    7:02       28:07
291   Nathan Macaluso        M1112         4/66    7:02       28:07
292   Ray Swaney             M4549       27/272    7:02       28:07
293   Bryan Gross            M5559       13/178    7:03       28:09
294   Jamie Wiley            M4044       27/294    7:03       28:09
295   Jack Uhrig             M6064        5/119    7:03       28:10
296   Derek Oien             M3034       51/442    7:03       28:11
297   Brett Affolter         M2529       41/321    7:03       28:11
298   Gail Tolbert           F5559        1/239    7:03       28:11
299   Zack Brown             M2529       42/321    7:03       28:12
300   Nicholas Doyle         M4044       28/294    7:04       28:13
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301   John Knepper           M4044       29/294    7:04       28:13
302   Jason Van Genderen     M3034       52/442    7:04       28:13
303   Johnny Hart            M5054       12/205    7:04       28:14
304   Darryl Shippy          M4044       30/294    7:05       28:17
305   Rick Reinard           M3034       53/442    7:05       28:17
306   Chris Ralph            M3539       41/391    7:05       28:19
307   Eric Lierz             M2529       43/321    7:05       28:19
308   Alan Kingcade          M5054       13/205    7:05       28:19
309   Andrew Callaway        M2529       44/321    7:05       28:19
310   Rafe Evans             M4549       28/272    7:05       28:19
311   Bridgette Kling        F3539        8/626    7:05       28:20
312   Trevor Williams        M4549       29/272    7:05       28:20
313   Jacob Shroyer          M3034       54/442    7:05       28:20
314   Jeffrey Beeson         M2529       45/321    7:06       28:21
315   Kyle Eiserer           M3539       42/391    7:06       28:21
316   Robert Casida          M4549       30/272    7:06       28:23
317   Keith Morice           M3539       43/391    7:06       28:23
318   Katrina Bellem         F5054        2/311    7:06       28:23
319   Joe Hodes              M4549       31/272    7:06       28:24
320   Marisa Meyer           F3539        9/626    7:06       28:24
321   Cole Walker            M1315         9/65    7:07       28:25
322   Bhushan Madan          M3539       44/391    7:07       28:28
323   Michael Haines         M4549       32/272    7:07       28:28
324   Matt Wildy             M4044       31/294    7:07       28:28
325   Jared Epperly          M3034       55/442    7:07       28:28
326   Jenna McClane          F3539       10/626    7:08       28:29
327   Samuel Cummins         M2529       46/321    7:08       28:29
328   Scott Weber            M3034       56/442    7:08       28:31
329   Martin Smith           M5559       14/178    7:08       28:31
330   Evin Carey             F3034       11/701    7:08       28:31
331   Abbey Masonbright      F3034       12/701    7:08       28:32
332   Ricky Moser            M4044       32/294    7:08       28:32
333   Christopher McLain     M2024       19/102    7:08       28:32
334   Dan Fromm              M4549       33/272    7:08       28:32
335   Corey Testorff         M2024       20/102    7:09       28:33
336   Michael Kallal         M3034       57/442    7:09       28:34
337   Jennifer Artman        F2529        9/611    7:09       28:34
338   Anthony Giordono       M3034       58/442    7:09       28:34
339   Matthew Moreland       M4044       33/294    7:09       28:34
340   Geoffrey Duncan        M3034       59/442    7:09       28:35
341   Joyce M McCambridge    F5559        2/239    7:09       28:35
342   Connor Stuart          M1315        10/65    7:09       28:35
343   Michael Passantino     M3539       45/391    7:09       28:35
344   Jon Menegay            M2529       47/321    7:10       28:37
345   Brian Franke           M5054       14/205    7:10       28:37
346   John Edwards           M4549       34/272    7:10       28:37
347   Addison Edwards        M1315        11/65    7:10       28:38
348   Christi Hodill         F3034       13/701    7:10       28:38
349   Keith Leap             M4549       35/272    7:10       28:39
350   Chris Lominska         M3539       46/391    7:10       28:39
351   Eduardo Barragan       M2024       21/102    7:11       28:41
352   Christopher Able       M2529       48/321    7:11       28:41
353   Jason Goertzen         M4044       34/294    7:11       28:41
354   Matt Stegeman          M3539       47/391    7:11       28:42
355   Nick Stroup            M3034       60/442    7:11       28:42
356   Chad Jensen            M3539       48/391    7:11       28:42
357   Erik Deddens           M2529       49/321    7:11       28:44
358   Jason Haney            M4044       35/294    7:11       28:44
359   Joshua Jones           M3539       49/391    7:12       28:45
360   Nick Baum              M3034       61/442    7:12       28:46
361   Katie Elliott          F1315         2/84    7:12       28:46
362   Alisa Barker           F2529       10/611    7:12       28:46
363   Sarah Gauld            F3034       14/701    7:12       28:47
364   Lindsey Fisher         F2529       11/611    7:12       28:47
365   Bill Brodine           M6064        6/119    7:12       28:47
366   Brian Dietz            M3539       50/391    7:12       28:48
367   Charles Erisman        M2024       22/102    7:12       28:48
368   Rich Fichman           M5559       15/178    7:12       28:48
369   J. D. Huyett           M5054       15/205    7:13       28:49
370   Shawn Kalmus           F5054        3/311    7:13       28:50
371   Jack Ryan              M3034       62/442    7:13       28:52
372   Daniel Ayars           M5559       16/178    7:13       28:52
373   Julie Meyer            F3539       11/626    7:14       28:53
374   Marie Tabler           F4044        3/485    7:14       28:53
375   Andy Cotton            M2529       50/321    7:14       28:54
376   Mike Lucy              M2529       51/321    7:14       28:54
377   Diana Fitch            F6064        1/133    7:14       28:55
378   Jeremie Lavrack        M3539       51/391    7:14       28:55
379   Lucas Rice             M2529       52/321    7:14       28:56
380   Eric Batdorf           M4044       36/294    7:14       28:56
381   Nathan Schile          M3539       52/391    7:14       28:56
382   Price Williams         M5054       16/205    7:15       28:58
383   Scott Bauer            M3034       63/442    7:15       28:58
384   William Wonder         M3539       53/391    7:15       28:58
385   Michael Briggs         M3034       64/442    7:15       28:59
386   Matthias Arduser       M1619        10/49    7:15       29:00
387   Kathleen Johnson       F5559        3/239    7:16       29:01
388   Emeka Anyanwu          M3539       54/391    7:16       29:01
389   Kevin Bielawski        M4549       36/272    7:16       29:01
390   Jess Moran             M2529       53/321    7:16       29:02
391   Elizabeth Paolini      F3539       12/626    7:16       29:02
392   Dennis Steeves         M5054       17/205    7:16       29:02
393   Brenden Knepper        M1315        12/65    7:16       29:02
394   Kristin Duke           F4044        4/485    7:16       29:03
395   Sarah Rendo            F3034       15/701    7:16       29:03
396   Kerri Futrell          F3034       16/701    7:17       29:06
397   Chad Austin            M3539       55/391    7:17       29:06
398   Rich Pefley            M4044       37/294    7:17       29:06
399   David Steinmetz        M5054       18/205    7:17       29:08
400   Molly Walsh            F3034       17/701    7:17       29:08
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401   Loyd Gattis            M3539       56/391    7:17       29:08
402   Jonathan Stiefel       M2024       23/102    7:17       29:08
403   Wd Hickman             M5054       19/205    7:17       29:08
404   Chris Dolence          M3034       65/442    7:18       29:09
405   Emily Dolence          F3034       18/701    7:18       29:09
406   Linze Leimkuehler      F2529       12/611    7:18       29:09
407   Talen Gooch            M1315        13/65    7:18       29:10
408   Jason Moore            M3539       57/391    7:18       29:10
409   Amanda Grawe           F2024        7/234    7:18       29:11
410   Ryan Akers             M3539       58/391    7:18       29:11
411   Ashley Voran           F2529       13/611    7:18       29:11
412   Steve Steinmeyer       M5054       20/205    7:18       29:11
413   Eric Garretson         M4044       38/294    7:18       29:11
414   Bert Kersting          M5054       21/205    7:18       29:12
415   Mark Reynolds          M3539       59/391    7:19       29:13
416   Justin Griffith        M3034       66/442    7:19       29:14
417   Cara Adreon            F3539       13/626    7:19       29:15
418   James Gardner          M2529       54/321    7:19       29:16
419   Joseph Goeke           M4549       37/272    7:19       29:16
420   Sean Murray            M4549       38/272    7:19       29:16
421   Garrett Boller         M2529       55/321    7:19       29:16
422   Briana Zuroske         F2529       14/611    7:20       29:17
423   Jackie Buser           F3034       19/701    7:20       29:17
424   Sean Power             M2529       56/321    7:20       29:18
425   Chadwick Wohletz       M2529       57/321    7:20       29:18
426   Matt Voas              M4044       39/294    7:20       29:19
427   Julie Kurfman          F2529       15/611    7:20       29:20
428   Jill Coffey            F4549        3/347    7:20       29:20
429   Tony Thirtle           M3034       67/442    7:21       29:21
430   Eric Stenslie          M4549       39/272    7:21       29:21
431   Dan Stukenholtz        M2529       58/321    7:21       29:22
432   Joseph Laramie         M3539       60/391    7:21       29:23
433   Alex Zimmerman         M3539       61/391    7:21       29:23
434   Steven McKee           M2529       59/321    7:21       29:24
435   David Sayler           M4044       40/294    7:21       29:24
436   Brad Remy              M2024       24/102    7:21       29:24
437   Matt O'Neil            M3034       68/442    7:22       29:25
438   Alex Hall              M2024       25/102    7:22       29:26
439   Jacob Walters          M2024       26/102    7:22       29:26
440   Michael Corson         M2529       60/321    7:22       29:26
441   Jane Tompkins          F5559        4/239    7:22       29:26
442   Katrina Radenberg      F3539       14/626    7:22       29:28
443   Rick Troeh             M5054       22/205    7:22       29:28
444   Todd Clauer            M4549       40/272    7:22       29:28
445   Anthony Taylor         M3539       62/391    7:22       29:29
446   Geoff Leap             M4549       41/272    7:23       29:29
447   Laurence Oleksa        M3539       63/391    7:23       29:29
448   James Cornell          M4044       41/294    7:23       29:29
449   Sam Marten             M3539       64/391    7:23       29:29
450   Kevin Brown            M4549       42/272    7:23       29:30
451   Carter House           M2529       61/321    7:23       29:30
452   Christian Mancinelli   M3034       69/442    7:23       29:30
453   Dennis Gillen          M6064        7/119    7:23       29:31
454   Seth Bailey            M2024       27/102    7:23       29:31
455   Benjamin Allison       M2529       62/321    7:23       29:31
456   Shaun Jackson          M3034       70/442    7:23       29:31
457   Paul Skelton           M3539       65/391    7:23       29:31
458   Reid Samuel            M2529       63/321    7:23       29:31
459   Alan Hinrichs          M4549       43/272    7:23       29:32
460   Lukas Parrish          M1315        14/65    7:23       29:32
461   Stesha Black           F3539       15/626    7:24       29:33
462   Mitchell Loeb          M2024       28/102    7:24       29:33
463   Vincent Rupp           M3539       66/391    7:24       29:34
464   Joshua Lading          M2529       64/321    7:24       29:34
465   Tyler Staebell         M3034       71/442    7:24       29:34
466   Gabe Brazil            M2529       65/321    7:24       29:34
467   Rick Hogan             M7074         1/22    7:24       29:35
468   Jonathan Vande Krol    M3539       67/391    7:24       29:35
469   Jared Kaunley          M2024       29/102    7:24       29:36
470   Levi Borntreger        M3539       68/391    7:24       29:36
471   Dan Webster            M5559       17/178    7:24       29:36
472   Randy Hite             M5559       18/178    7:25       29:37
473   Steve Daley            M6064        8/119    7:25       29:38
474   David Gunderman        M4044       42/294    7:25       29:38
475   Sam Kaiser             M2529       66/321    7:25       29:39
476   Mike Walrod            M4549       44/272    7:25       29:39
477   Alexander Finn         M2529       67/321    7:25       29:39
478   Nathan Fry             M3034       72/442    7:26       29:41
479   Shalich Maglich        F3539       16/626    7:26       29:41
480   Rob McCullough         M3539       69/391    7:26       29:43
481   Joe McCarthy           M6064        9/119    7:26       29:43
482   Amber Burgess          F4044        5/485    7:26       29:43
483   Andrew Johnson         M3034       73/442    7:26       29:44
484   Doug Liberty           M4549       45/272    7:27       29:47
485   Halie McCarter         F2024        8/234    7:27       29:47
486   Brian Hiller           M3034       74/442    7:27       29:47
487   Matt Araiza            M2529       68/321    7:27       29:47
488   Ryan Vande Kamp        M2024       30/102    7:27       29:48
489   Jeremy Dick            M3034       75/442    7:28       29:49
490   Gary Roepke            M5054       23/205    7:28       29:49
491   Daniel Riggs           M2529       69/321    7:28       29:49
492   Kyle Stukenholtz       M2529       70/321    7:28       29:49
493   Max McGavran           M1112         5/66    7:28       29:49
494   Neil Harwell           M5559       19/178    7:28       29:50
495   Holly Lingo            F2024        9/234    7:28       29:51
496   Zachary Smith          M2024       31/102    7:28       29:51
497   Calvin Whitmore        M3539       70/391    7:28       29:52
498   Stephanie Stewart      F2529       16/611    7:28       29:52
499   Archie MacDonald       M3539       71/391    7:29       29:53
500   Andrew Wolfe           M2529       71/321    7:29       29:54
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501   Ryan Mulloy            M3034       76/442    7:29       29:54
502   Tommy Kennedy          M2529       72/321    7:29       29:54
503   Brad Myers             M4549       46/272    7:29       29:54
504   Nick Collins           M1315        15/65    7:29       29:54
505   Jordan Lagoski         M3034       77/442    7:29       29:55
506   Randy Leiker           M5054       24/205    7:29       29:55
507   Rob Werling            M3034       78/442    7:29       29:56
508   Mike Gray              M4549       47/272    7:29       29:56
509   Jacob Baldwin          M2529       73/321    7:30       29:57
510   Jeremy Tinkler         M3539       72/391    7:30       29:57
511   Jace Trimble           M1112         6/66    7:30       29:57
512   Blake Hall             M4549       48/272    7:30       29:58
513   Peter Van Veldhuizen   M5559       20/178    7:30       29:58
514   Keely Chace            F3539       17/626    7:30       29:58
515   Blaine Keuhn           M1112         7/66    7:30       29:59
516   Tony Prettejohn        M4044       43/294    7:30       29:59
517   Kurt Hoobing           M4044       44/294    7:30       30:00
518   John Dunne             M3034       79/442    7:30       30:00
519   Leroy Levins           M5054       25/205    7:31       30:01
520   Joe Poplinger          M3034       80/442    7:31       30:01
521   Marc Abbott            M4044       45/294    7:31       30:02
522   Kingsley Kantanka      M2529       74/321    7:31       30:03
523   Debra Wray             F3034       20/701    7:31       30:03
524   Jarett Atkins          M2529       75/321    7:31       30:03
525   Julie Henne            F3034       21/701    7:31       30:04
526   Gina Christie          F2529       17/611    7:31       30:04
527   Brandon Rodriguez      M3034       81/442    7:32       30:05
528   Hale Mason             M1112         8/66    7:32       30:06
529   Stephen Durick         M3034       82/442    7:32       30:06
530   Eddie Vanbuskirk       M2529       76/321    7:32       30:07
531   Megan Yartz            F2024       10/234    7:32       30:07
532   Diana Rodriguez        F4549        4/347    7:32       30:07
533   Tiffany Coniglio       F2024       11/234    7:32       30:07
534   Lisa Van Dongen        F3539       18/626    7:32       30:08
535   Jennifer Lombardo      F3539       19/626    7:32       30:08
536   Danny Helmich          M4044       46/294    7:32       30:08
537   Annie Fairchild        F2529       18/611    7:32       30:08
538   Kyle Robertson         M2024       32/102    7:33       30:09
539   Mary Alice Hollenback  F5559        5/239    7:33       30:09
540   Tom Rychlewski         M3034       83/442    7:33       30:09
541   Melissa Griffin        F4549        5/347    7:33       30:11
542   McKenzie Geltz         F2529       19/611    7:33       30:11
543   Kelsey Bartolich       F2529       20/611    7:34       30:13
544   Ashley Blanchard       F2529       21/611    7:34       30:13
545   Roger Samuel           M5559       21/178    7:34       30:13
546   Baljit Baidwan         M4044       47/294    7:34       30:14
547   Russell Allen          M5559       22/178    7:34       30:15
548   Paul Sidwell           M3539       73/391    7:34       30:16
549   Casey Kinnan           F3539       20/626    7:34       30:16
550   Sydney Leslie          F1112         2/69    7:34       30:16
551   Jacob Ford             M3034       84/442    7:34       30:16
552   Elizabeth Arbisi       F4044        6/485    7:35       30:17
553   Leigh Swarts           F3034       22/701    7:35       30:17
554   Thomas Dunn            M5054       26/205    7:35       30:17
555   Jason Swarts           M3034       85/442    7:35       30:17
556   Michelle Jantsch       F2529       22/611    7:35       30:19
557   Alex Downing           M3034       86/442    7:35       30:20
558   Chris Hoffman          M3539       74/391    7:35       30:20
559   Avery Krahenbill       F1112         3/69    7:35       30:20
560   Kayla Jones            F1619         1/73    7:36       30:21
561   Rafik Saad             M3034       87/442    7:36       30:21
562   Ryan Mitchell          M4044       48/294    7:36       30:22
563   Thomas Clark           M3539       75/391    7:36       30:22
564   Jay Breidenbach        M5054       27/205    7:36       30:23
565   Benjamin Brady         M3034       88/442    7:36       30:23
566   Joe Herting            M3539       76/391    7:36       30:24
567   Dale Sass              M5559       23/178    7:37       30:25
568   Gracie Thomasson       F1315         3/84    7:37       30:25
569   Dennis Manalo          M4549       49/272    7:37       30:25
570   Joe Beam               M4549       50/272    7:37       30:26
571   Alan Beatty            M5054       28/205    7:37       30:26
572   Ryan Rechkemmer        M3539       77/391    7:37       30:27
573   Natalie Danisi         F1619         2/73    7:37       30:27
574   Ann Kiger              F3034       23/701    7:37       30:28
575   Matt Johnson           M4044       49/294    7:37       30:28
576   Ken Powell             M5054       29/205    7:38       30:29
577   Troy Bowley            M4549       51/272    7:38       30:29
578   Lindsey Jenkins        F3034       24/701    7:38       30:29
579   Ronald Fields          M4549       52/272    7:38       30:29
580   Kelly Fairchild        F2024       12/234    7:38       30:30
581   Mike Kempf             M3034       89/442    7:38       30:30
582   Brian Alexander        M3034       90/442    7:38       30:30
583   Bradley Bendle         M4549       53/272    7:38       30:30
584   Riley Smith            F1112         4/69    7:38       30:31
585   Rose Becker            F1315         4/84    7:38       30:31
586   Noah Suter             M2529       77/321    7:39       30:33
587   Stephanie D. Bradley   F4044        7/485    7:39       30:34
588   Sheree Reece           F4044        8/485    7:39       30:34
589   John Wyss              M3034       91/442    7:39       30:34
590   Hillary Anderson       F3539       21/626    7:39       30:34
591   Joseph Thiewes         M4044       50/294    7:39       30:34
592   Jeremy Morris          M3539       78/391    7:39       30:35
593   Chadd Zimmerman        M3539       79/391    7:39       30:35
594   Jaimee Seagrave        F2529       23/611    7:39       30:35
595   Amy Nichols            F3034       25/701    7:39       30:35
596   Cathy Brown            F4044        9/485    7:39       30:35
597   Alexsis Johnson        F3034       26/701    7:39       30:35
598   Jesus Flores           M3539       80/391    7:39       30:36
599   Connor Fredenberg      M2024       33/102    7:39       30:36
600   Robert Wise            M5054       30/205    7:39       30:36
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601   Michael Leochner       M4044       51/294    7:40       30:38
602   Andrea Mitchell        F2024       13/234    7:40       30:38
603   Lisa Jewell            F3539       22/626    7:40       30:39
604   Morgan Christensen     F1315         5/84    7:40       30:39
605   Jame Staffieri         M5054       31/205    7:40       30:39
606   Jason Weil             M2529       78/321    7:40       30:40
607   Laura Thirtle          F3034       27/701    7:41       30:41
608   Nicole Burkemper       F2529       24/611    7:41       30:41
609   Erik Butler            M3539       81/391    7:41       30:41
610   Patrick O'Bryan        M3539       82/391    7:41       30:41
611   Barry Nelson           M5054       32/205    7:41       30:42
612   Marco Recalde          M6064       10/119    7:41       30:43
613   Elmer Lehmann          M6569         5/69    7:41       30:44
614   Greg Tyndall           M4044       52/294    7:41       30:44
615   Keri Alloway           F3034       28/701    7:41       30:44
616   Amy Dixon              F3539       23/626    7:41       30:44
617   David Juday            M4549       54/272    7:41       30:44
618   Samuel Smith           M1112         9/66    7:41       30:44
619   Bruce Coffin           M5559       24/178    7:42       30:45
620   Max Losey              M7074         2/22    7:42       30:45
621   Zachary Marten         M3539       83/391    7:42       30:45
622   Katelyn Suter          F2529       25/611    7:42       30:45
623   Stephen Losey          M3539       84/391    7:42       30:46
624   Mark McEachen          M4044       53/294    7:42       30:46
625   Matt Baki              M3034       92/442    7:42       30:46
626   Larry Corria           M4549       55/272    7:42       30:46
627   Kage Aduas             F0110        1/108    7:42       30:47
628   Candy Smith            F4044       10/485    7:42       30:47
629   Josh Almond            M3034       93/442    7:42       30:47
630   Kristen Gibbs          F4044       11/485    7:42       30:47
631   Kevin Harrington       M4044       54/294    7:42       30:47
632   Will Hurst             M3034       94/442    7:42       30:48
633   Ethan Giboney          M1315        16/65    7:42       30:48
634   Joel Ford              M4549       56/272    7:43       30:50
635   Kathryn Kersting       F5054        4/311    7:43       30:51
636   Ann Blalock            F3034       29/701    7:43       30:51
637   Haley Brunner          F1112         5/69    7:44       30:53
638   Dana Brunner           F3539       24/626    7:44       30:53
639   Nichole Holmes         F3539       25/626    7:44       30:53
640   Theresa Haden          F2529       26/611    7:44       30:53
641   Ben Basore             M3539       85/391    7:44       30:53
642   Nyla Kongsinh          M3034       95/442    7:44       30:54
643   Mike Lundgren          M6064       11/119    7:44       30:54
644   Jeffrey Brentano       M4044       55/294    7:44       30:54
645   Matthew Sullivan       M1315        17/65    7:44       30:54
646   David Misler           M3539       86/391    7:44       30:55
647   Mark Hurshman          M4549       57/272    7:44       30:55
648   Mike Cerulo            M3539       87/391    7:44       30:55
649   Thomas Hiatt           M2529       79/321    7:44       30:56
650   Lisa Beardsley         F4549        6/347    7:45       30:57
651   Mike Faulconer         M6064       12/119    7:45       30:57
652   Robert Barker          M4044       56/294    7:45       30:57
653   Lisa Martens           F4044       12/485    7:45       30:57
654   Bret Bonge             M4549       58/272    7:45       30:57
655   Janna Kujawa           F2024       14/234    7:45       30:58
656   Kyle Wolff             M2529       80/321    7:45       30:58
657   Matt Murphy            M2529       81/321    7:45       30:58
658   Wayne Wolff            M5559       25/178    7:45       30:58
659   Zach Burton            M2529       82/321    7:45       30:58
660   Braulio Escamilla      M1315        18/65    7:45       30:58
661   Alyx Delgado           F2024       15/234    7:45       30:59
662   Valerie Weber          F3034       30/701    7:45       30:59
663   Ryan Vicary            M3539       88/391    7:45       31:00
664   David Matthews         M2024       34/102    7:46       31:01
665   Julie Lawson           F3034       31/701    7:46       31:01
666   Brandon Carlson        M3034       96/442    7:46       31:02
667   Holly Lavrack          F4044       13/485    7:46       31:02
668   Scott Collins          M4044       57/294    7:46       31:03
669   Brenna Gardino         F3539       26/626    7:46       31:04
670   Harry Matthews         M5559       26/178    7:46       31:04
671   Thomas Murtaugh        M5559       27/178    7:46       31:04
672   Kelly Nelson           F2529       27/611    7:47       31:05
673   Matt Nugent            M4044       58/294    7:47       31:05
674   Larry Lennemann        M6064       13/119    7:47       31:05
675   Keith Pace             M5559       28/178    7:47       31:06
676   Brian Coe              M3034       97/442    7:47       31:06
677   Hadley Wishard         F4044       14/485    7:47       31:06
678   Adam Sabaliauskas      M3034       98/442    7:47       31:07
679   Patrick Yun            M3034       99/442    7:47       31:07
680   Jeff Koetting          M3539       89/391    7:47       31:07
681   Tyler Crawford         M3034      100/442    7:47       31:07
682   Michael McCollum       M3034      101/442    7:47       31:07
683   Emily Spirk            F2024       16/234    7:47       31:08
684   Andrew Rorie           M3034      102/442    7:47       31:08
685   Dan Cully              M4044       59/294    7:47       31:08
686   Jean Buechler          F5559        6/239    7:48       31:09
687   Lisa Szablewski        F4549        7/347    7:48       31:10
688   Gabe Davis             M1315        19/65    7:48       31:10
689   Marc Russell           M5054       33/205    7:48       31:10
690   Joshua Combs           M3539       90/391    7:48       31:11
691   Ricardo Garcia         M3539       91/391    7:48       31:11
692   Jeff Stanton           M5054       34/205    7:49       31:13
693   Vitumbiko Nyirenda     M3539       92/391    7:49       31:14
694   Robert Wiley           M5054       35/205    7:49       31:14
695   Danny Pfeifer          M3539       93/391    7:49       31:14
696   Jeff Sher              M3539       94/391    7:49       31:14
697   Kelly Ryan             M5054       36/205    7:49       31:14
698   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:49       31:14
699   Amy Niemann            F4044       15/485    7:49       31:15
700   Erin West              M1112        10/66    7:49       31:15
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701   Angela Straubel        F4044       16/485    7:49       31:15
702   Jenna Spiegel          F3034       32/701    7:49       31:15
703   Mike Spiegel           M3034      103/442    7:49       31:15
704   Julie Kemna            F3034       33/701    7:49       31:15
705   Elliot Brand           M4044       60/294    7:49       31:15
706   Tim Knott              M5054       37/205    7:49       31:15
707   Joshua Wright          M2529       83/321    7:49       31:16
708   Zachary Pogemiller     M3034      104/442    7:49       31:16
709   Ben Ismert             M3539       95/391    7:50       31:17
710   Audrey Canaday         F3034       34/701    7:50       31:17
711   Matthew Daugherty      M2529       84/321    7:50       31:17
712   Megan Mackey           F2529       28/611    7:50       31:17
713   James W Allen          M5559       29/178    7:50       31:17
714   Craig Fisher           M2529       85/321    7:50       31:18
715   Lauren Bruce           F2529       29/611    7:50       31:18
716   Sarah Hanna            F3034       35/701    7:50       31:19
717   John Hecker            M2529       86/321    7:50       31:19
718   Tom Sarantakos         M3034      105/442    7:50       31:20
719   Holly Voigts           F3539       27/626    7:50       31:20
720   Kevin Smilor           M3034      106/442    7:51       31:21
721   Neil Niederhauser      M3034      107/442    7:51       31:21
722   Rachael Plotas         F2024       17/234    7:51       31:22
723   Casey Matsuoka         M3539       96/391    7:51       31:23
724   Austin Park            M2529       87/321    7:51       31:23
725   Don Kinnison           M6569         6/69    7:51       31:23
726   Kate Haynes            F3539       28/626    7:51       31:24
727   Steve Cummins          M5054       38/205    7:51       31:24
728   Ethan Olson            M2024       35/102    7:51       31:24
729   Amy M Roggenkamp       F4044       17/485    7:51       31:24
730   Vernon Bledsoe         M3539       97/391    7:51       31:24
731   Scotty Todd            M5054       39/205    7:51       31:24
732   Lisa Olson             F5054        5/311    7:51       31:24
733   Rita Kalmus            F5054        6/311    7:51       31:24
734   Brian Jones            M3539       98/391    7:51       31:24
735   Chris Rothwell         M3034      108/442    7:51       31:24
736   Craig Williams         M5054       40/205    7:52       31:25
737   Paul Cavalluzzi        M2529       88/321    7:52       31:25
738   Paul Barlett           M6064       14/119    7:52       31:26
739   Brett Kinley           M2529       89/321    7:52       31:26
740   Stacie Pyle            F2024       18/234    7:52       31:26
741   Bryan Cole             M4044       61/294    7:52       31:27
742   David Mason            M4044       62/294    7:52       31:27
743   Lindsey Schroeder      F2529       30/611    7:52       31:27
744   Kelsey Merrigan        F2024       19/234    7:52       31:27
745   Emily Schnell          F2024       20/234    7:52       31:28
746   Michael Thomas         M4044       63/294    7:52       31:28
747   Jeff Thornton          M3539       99/391    7:53       31:29
748   Spencer Reno           M1112        11/66    7:53       31:29
749   Charles Simpson        M2529       90/321    7:53       31:29
750   Marty Nelson           M5559       30/178    7:53       31:30
751   Sarah Rask             F3539       29/626    7:53       31:30
752   Adam Finocchario       M4044       64/294    7:53       31:31
753   Russell Shaw           M3034      109/442    7:53       31:32
754   Tom McHugh             M5054       41/205    7:53       31:32
755   Ryan Hardin            M3034      110/442    7:54       31:33
756   Matt Ostrega           M3034      111/442    7:54       31:33
757   Denise Myers           F3539       30/626    7:54       31:33
758   Justin Powell          M3034      112/442    7:54       31:33
759   Randy Spale            M5559       31/178    7:54       31:34
760   Doug Boudreau          M4549       59/272    7:54       31:35
761   Brian Johnson          M4044       65/294    7:54       31:35
762   Sabine Dessieux        F3539       31/626    7:54       31:35
763   Ryan Adler             M3034      113/442    7:54       31:35
764   Patrick Higgins        M5559       32/178    7:54       31:35
765   Jacob Lindmark         M3539      100/391    7:54       31:36
766   Emily Bassi            F2024       21/234    7:54       31:36
767   Peter Young            M2529       91/321    7:54       31:36
768   Andrew Backhus         M3539      101/391    7:54       31:36
769   Jenny Porto            F3539       32/626    7:54       31:36
770   Kit Andresen           F2024       22/234    7:54       31:36
771   Len Sapp               M3539      102/391    7:54       31:36
772   Brian Roewe            M2529       92/321    7:55       31:37
773   Scott Walters          M3034      114/442    7:55       31:37
774   Clayton Grisham        M1315        20/65    7:55       31:38
775   Matthew Nickson        M3034      115/442    7:55       31:38
776   Maryellen Pendergraph  F3539       33/626    7:55       31:38
777   Patrick Maltagliati    M2024       36/102    7:55       31:38
778   Chris Short            M3539      103/391    7:55       31:39
779   Daniel Green           M2529       93/321    7:55       31:39
780   Marium Holland         F3539       34/626    7:55       31:40
781   Korab Eland            M2024       37/102    7:55       31:40
782   Sean Mongey            M3034      116/442    7:55       31:40
783   Morgan Lindgren        F2024       23/234    7:55       31:40
784   Kaylee Major           F1112         6/69    7:56       31:41
785   Dallas Perry           F4044       18/485    7:56       31:42
786   Amanda Boyers          F3539       35/626    7:56       31:42
787   Joe Evola              M3539      104/391    7:56       31:42
788   Amanda Schapiro        F2529       31/611    7:56       31:42
789   Gabby Lopez            F1112         7/69    7:56       31:42
790   Christian Vorndran     M1315        21/65    7:56       31:42
791   Mike Lewer             M6064       15/119    7:56       31:43
792   Karen Nelson           F3539       36/626    7:56       31:43
793   Dan Krawchuk           M4044       66/294    7:56       31:43
794   San Cannon             F5054        7/311    7:56       31:44
795   Cade Krawchuk          M1315        22/65    7:56       31:44
796   Presli Firkens         F1112         8/69    7:56       31:44
797   Andrew Edson           M3539      105/391    7:56       31:44
798   Bryn McGehe            F1112         9/69    7:56       31:45
799   Erika Howard           F3539       37/626    7:57       31:45
800   Nathan Beyer           M3539      106/391    7:57       31:45
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801   Michaela Henne         F1619         3/73    7:57       31:45
802   Jeff Oden              M4044       67/294    7:57       31:45
803   Mark Woodworth         M4549       60/272    7:57       31:45
804   John Niere             M2529       94/321    7:57       31:46
805   Susan Pilgram          F4549        8/347    7:57       31:46
806   Courtney Davis         F3539       38/626    7:57       31:46
807   Miranda Urbauer        F3034       36/701    7:57       31:47
808   Eugene Wren            M7074         3/22    7:57       31:47
809   Tory Eylar             M2529       95/321    7:57       31:47
810   Adam Schaumburg        M2529       96/321    7:57       31:47
811   Ray Kuntz              M5054       42/205    7:57       31:47
812   Brandon Zimmerman      M2529       97/321    7:57       31:47
813   Erin Williamson        F2529       32/611    7:57       31:48
814   Jeff Trogden           M5054       43/205    7:58       31:49
815   Daniel Cushing         M2529       98/321    7:58       31:49
816   Joe Rattazzi           M2529       99/321    7:58       31:49
817   Lauren Snowden         F2529       33/611    7:58       31:50
818   Garth Smith            M7074         4/22    7:58       31:50
819   Kristine Norton        F3539       39/626    7:58       31:50
820   Ryan Unruh             M2529      100/321    7:58       31:50
821   Dominick Reiske        M2024       38/102    7:58       31:51
822   Cassandra Teed         F3034       37/701    7:58       31:51
823   Brian Jaeger           M2024       39/102    7:58       31:52
824   Brad Cope              M3034      117/442    7:58       31:52
825   Jennifer Moran         F3034       38/701    7:58       31:53
826   Marne Fleming          F2529       34/611    7:59       31:54
827   Keith Brudnicki        M3034      118/442    7:59       31:54
828   Aly Barland            F3034       39/701    7:59       31:54
829   Grace Gullett          F1315         6/84    7:59       31:55
830   Carol Vogt             F4044       19/485    7:59       31:55
831   Linda Thurston         F4549        9/347    7:59       31:55
832   Alex Westbrook         M3034      119/442    7:59       31:56
833   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:59       31:56
834   Rob Linck              M3539      107/391    7:59       31:56
835   Tyler Hilker           M3034      120/442    7:59       31:56
836   Matt Wallace           M2529      101/321    8:00       31:57
837   Benedict Humburg       M1315        23/65    8:00       31:58
838   William Humburg        M1315        24/65    8:00       31:58
839   Ben Brown              M1112        12/66    8:00       31:59
840   Brandon Haynes         M3034      121/442    8:00       32:00
841   Niki Evert             F3539       40/626    8:00       32:00
842   Mike Lynch             M5559       33/178    8:00       32:00
843   Ann Torrusio           F3034       40/701    8:01       32:01
844   Elliott Garner Bass    M3034      122/442    8:01       32:01
845   Aria Witherell         F2024       24/234    8:01       32:01
846   Jordan Shrack          F3034       41/701    8:01       32:01
847   Ashley Wright          F3034       42/701    8:01       32:01
848   Cyrus Swigert          M3539      108/391    8:01       32:02
849   Tim Nesbitt            M3539      109/391    8:01       32:02
850   Stephanie Dupree       F2529       35/611    8:01       32:02
851   Halley French          F3034       43/701    8:01       32:03
852   Jeffrey Elliott        M6064       16/119    8:01       32:03
853   Amy Frye               F5054        8/311    8:01       32:03
854   Brian Allen            M3034      123/442    8:01       32:03
855   Kristal Gooch          F3539       41/626    8:01       32:04
856   Rob Nagel              M4549       61/272    8:01       32:04
857   Allyson Mize           F2529       36/611    8:02       32:05
858   Dan Dubbert            M5054       44/205    8:02       32:05
859   Ralph Mires            M6569         7/69    8:02       32:06
860   Michael Odell          M6064       17/119    8:02       32:06
861   Austin Swafford        M3034      124/442    8:02       32:06
862   Pam Bertels            F5559        7/239    8:02       32:07
863   Kevin Tuttle           M4044       68/294    8:02       32:08
864   Melissa Ebbert         F2529       37/611    8:02       32:08
865   Grace Holbrook         F2024       25/234    8:02       32:08
866   Neil Niere             M1619        11/49    8:02       32:08
867   Artem Pavlenko         M2529      102/321    8:03       32:10
868   Matt Bechtel           M3034      125/442    8:03       32:10
869   Anthony Meyer          M4549       62/272    8:03       32:10
870   Mary Connor            F1619         4/73    8:03       32:10
871   Miles Armitage         M2024       40/102    8:03       32:11
872   Shauna Hartmann        F3539       42/626    8:03       32:11
873   Ryan Cutter            M4044       69/294    8:03       32:12
874   Jackson Banks          M1112        13/66    8:04       32:13
875   Sadie Robb             F3034       44/701    8:04       32:13
876   Jared Parsons          M1112        14/66    8:04       32:13
877   Paul Trawor            M4549       63/272    8:04       32:13
878   Sarah Walsh            F4549       10/347    8:04       32:14
879   Dan Tiefel             M3034      126/442    8:04       32:14
880   Shannon Riordan        F2529       38/611    8:04       32:14
881   Bob Butler             M3034      127/442    8:04       32:15
882   Kirk Black             M4549       64/272    8:04       32:15
883   Neil Talbott           M2529      103/321    8:04       32:15
884   Noella Rosher          F5054        9/311    8:04       32:16
885   Andrew Kurz            M2529      104/321    8:04       32:16
886   Doug Owens             M3034      128/442    8:04       32:16
887   Brooks Barrett         M0110         1/98    8:04       32:16
888   Alisa Richard          F3539       43/626    8:04       32:16
889   Michael Comer          M4044       70/294    8:05       32:17
890   Elizabeth Hibler       F3034       45/701    8:05       32:17
891   Dale Irwin             M6569         8/69    8:05       32:17
892   Caitlin O'Toole        F1619         5/73    8:05       32:17
893   Amanda Holland         F2529       39/611    8:05       32:17
894   Benjamin Haddix        M1315        25/65    8:05       32:18
895   Floyd Frankel          M6064       18/119    8:05       32:18
896   Keith Nelson           M2529      105/321    8:05       32:18
897   Kellie O'Toole         F1619         6/73    8:05       32:18
898   Jennifer McLaughlin    F2529       40/611    8:05       32:18
899   Jen McDonald           F4044       20/485    8:05       32:18
900   Eric Brown             M2529      106/321    8:05       32:20
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901   Acel Copeland          M1315        26/65    8:05       32:20
902   Michael Wheeler        M6064       19/119    8:05       32:20
903   Angela Pritchett       F4549       11/347    8:06       32:21
904   Patrick O'Toole        M5054       45/205    8:06       32:21
905   Steven Clark           M2529      107/321    8:06       32:22
906   Matthew Corcoran       M3539      110/391    8:06       32:22
907   John Ball              M6064       20/119    8:06       32:23
908   Kristy Kincaid         F3034       46/701    8:06       32:23
909   Kurt Killen            M5559       34/178    8:06       32:23
910   Steve Bull             M5054       46/205    8:06       32:23
911   Wade Carr              M3034      129/442    8:06       32:23
912   Tina Fleecs            F3539       44/626    8:06       32:23
913   Jeffery Schager        M5054       47/205    8:06       32:23
914   Sandra Hughes          F3539       45/626    8:06       32:23
915   Reuss Anderson         M3034      130/442    8:07       32:25
916   Tim Johnson            M1315        27/65    8:07       32:25
917   Joe Littrell           M1619        12/49    8:07       32:25
918   Brian Foster           M3034      131/442    8:07       32:25
919   Cindy Longest          F5559        8/239    8:07       32:25
920   Larry Rink             M6569         9/69    8:07       32:25
921   Bas Rol                M3034      132/442    8:07       32:25
922   Margaret Bruce         F3034       47/701    8:07       32:26
923   Hans Hutton            M4549       65/272    8:07       32:26
924   Roger Dick             M5559       35/178    8:07       32:26
925   Jeremy Faulkender      M2529      108/321    8:07       32:26
926   Michael Smith          M5559       36/178    8:07       32:27
927   Derek Butler           M3034      133/442    8:07       32:27
928   Chris Hager            M4549       66/272    8:07       32:28
929   Joe D Pasalich         M4549       67/272    8:07       32:28
930   Beth Foster            F4044       21/485    8:08       32:29
931   Julia Taylor           F3034       48/701    8:08       32:29
932   Michael Wilkerson      M4044       71/294    8:08       32:30
933   Andrew Blackburn       M2529      109/321    8:08       32:31
934   Jennifer Attig         F4044       22/485    8:08       32:31
935   Elizabeth Hiatt        F2529       41/611    8:08       32:31
936   Len Losen              M4549       68/272    8:08       32:31
937   Nick Viviano           M2529      110/321    8:09       32:33
938   Maggie Mohrfeld        F3539       46/626    8:09       32:34
939   Stevie Sieren          F1619         7/73    8:09       32:35
940   Lilly Sieren           F1619         8/73    8:09       32:35
941   Serena Schletzbaum     F3034       49/701    8:09       32:35
942   Holden Sorem           M2529      111/321    8:09       32:35
943   Marcus Meoli           M3034      134/442    8:09       32:36
944   David Williams         M2529      112/321    8:10       32:37
945   Lindsey Brake          F3034       50/701    8:10       32:37
946   Rodger Larison         M4549       69/272    8:10       32:37
947   James Leach            M4044       72/294    8:10       32:38
948   Demetri Gabriel        M4044       73/294    8:10       32:40
949   Cordell Kirk           M5054       48/205    8:10       32:40
950   Don Payne              M5054       49/205    8:10       32:40
951   Jennifer Arnold-Colema F4044       23/485    8:11       32:41
952   Lindsay Gfeller        F2529       42/611    8:11       32:41
953   Cyndi Demaio           F4044       24/485    8:11       32:41
954   Lindsey Tegeler        F2529       43/611    8:11       32:41
955   Chuck Dobbins          M4549       70/272    8:11       32:42
956   William Cownie         M5559       37/178    8:11       32:42
957   Justin Sauser          M3034      135/442    8:11       32:43
958   Debra Brogden          F5054       10/311    8:11       32:43
959   Todd Chard             M3539      111/391    8:11       32:43
960   Jay Hass               M3539      112/391    8:11       32:44
961   Chris Coleman          M3034      136/442    8:11       32:44
962   Anna Blair             F1112        10/69    8:11       32:44
963   Anthony Halford        M3539      113/391    8:11       32:44
964   Jane Rowe              F5559        9/239    8:12       32:45
965   Kristine Sutherlin     F3539       47/626    8:12       32:45
966   Angela Mings           F2529       44/611    8:12       32:45
967   Scott Blair            M4549       71/272    8:12       32:45
968   Rob Mandel             M5559       38/178    8:12       32:46
969   Shayne Leffert         M4044       74/294    8:12       32:46
970   Jason Hendricks        M3539      114/391    8:12       32:46
971   George Kandt           M4549       72/272    8:12       32:46
972   Donna Evans            F4044       25/485    8:12       32:47
973   Melissa Greenstein     F4044       26/485    8:12       32:47
974   Melissa Anderson       F4549       12/347    8:12       32:47
975   Rebecca Heffron        F2024       26/234    8:12       32:48
976   Kelly Zandiehnadem     F3539       48/626    8:12       32:48
977   Becky Lowery           F4549       13/347    8:12       32:48
978   Tucker Dickinson       M1315        28/65    8:12       32:48
979   John Russell           M1619        13/49    8:12       32:48
980   Karli Lockard          F3034       51/701    8:13       32:49
981   Courtney Moilanen      F3539       49/626    8:13       32:49
982   Daisy Oxler            F1112        11/69    8:13       32:49
983   Marcus Moor            M2529      113/321    8:13       32:49
984   Mark Hudson            M4044       75/294    8:13       32:50
985   Tonya Steffens         F4044       27/485    8:13       32:50
986   Morgan Bush            M3034      137/442    8:13       32:50
987   Edward Tinsley         M6064       21/119    8:13       32:51
988   Cara Harbstreet        F2529       45/611    8:13       32:51
989   Katrina Steffensen     F2529       46/611    8:13       32:51
990   Nicholas Barnthouse    M3034      138/442    8:13       32:51
991   Maria Pfeifer          F3539       50/626    8:13       32:51
992   Scott Bruce            M3034      139/442    8:13       32:51
993   Zak Kalafut            M1112        15/66    8:13       32:51
994   Brandon Martin         M3034      140/442    8:13       32:52
995   Taryn Temple           F3034       52/701    8:14       32:53
996   Justin Wright          M4044       76/294    8:14       32:54
997   Xander Burke           M0110         2/98    8:14       32:54
998   Gary Lowery            M5559       39/178    8:14       32:54
999   Megan Townley          F2529       47/611    8:14       32:54
1000  Nate Smith             M3539      115/391    8:14       32:55
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1001  Benjamin Stickler      M2024       41/102    8:14       32:55
1002  Shawna Burns           F3539       51/626    8:14       32:55
1003  John Oeffner           M4549       73/272    8:14       32:55
1004  Ashley Shroyer         F3034       53/701    8:14       32:56
1005  Andrew Tate            M3034      141/442    8:15       32:57
1006  Scott Hopson           M2529      114/321    8:15       32:57
1007  C J Battreall          M4044       77/294    8:15       32:57
1008  Nikki Johnson          F3539       52/626    8:15       32:57
1009  Henry Grubb            M6064       22/119    8:15       32:57
1010  Melissa Reed           F3034       54/701    8:15       32:58
1011  Ethan Hill             M2529      115/321    8:15       32:58
1012  Gayla Benson           F4549       14/347    8:15       32:59
1013  Kourteney Halksworth   F1619         9/73    8:15       32:59
1014  Elizabeth Santa Cruz   F2529       48/611    8:15       32:59
1015  Arthur Cherry          M3034      142/442    8:15       32:59
1016  Richard De Cou         M6064       23/119    8:15       32:59
1017  Troy Lassen            M4044       78/294    8:15       33:00
1018  Gene Lampione          M5054       50/205    8:15       33:00
1019  Robert Jr. Brogden     M5559       40/178    8:15       33:00
1020  Marco Lopez            M5054       51/205    8:15       33:00
1021  Shannon Barberich      F3539       53/626    8:15       33:00
1022  Adrienne Greenlee      F3034       55/701    8:16       33:02
1023  Ali Boudreau           F1619        10/73    8:16       33:02
1024  Christa McGaha         F2024       27/234    8:16       33:03
1025  Cortney Mendenhall     F3539       54/626    8:16       33:04
1026  Luke Rhoad             M0110         3/98    8:17       33:05
1027  Bryan Paris            M4549       74/272    8:17       33:06
1028  Kevin Lampo            M5054       52/205    8:17       33:06
1029  Bruce Dunwiddie        M3539      116/391    8:17       33:06
1030  Kelsey Clement         F2529       49/611    8:17       33:07
1031  Kelly Wiens            F3539       55/626    8:17       33:07
1032  Joseph Walker          M4549       75/272    8:17       33:08
1033  Owen Frederick         M4044       79/294    8:18       33:09
1034  Michael Peacock        M3034      143/442    8:18       33:09
1035  Brent Murray           M3539      117/391    8:18       33:09
1036  John Nero              M3034      144/442    8:18       33:10
1037  Erik Curry             M2529      116/321    8:18       33:10
1038  David Ellrich          M5559       41/178    8:18       33:10
1039  Brett Martens          M4044       80/294    8:18       33:10
1040  Jennifer Nordin        F3034       56/701    8:18       33:10
1041  Dallas Henry           M3539      118/391    8:18       33:10
1042  Patrick Korte          M2529      117/321    8:18       33:11
1043  Marco Jaime            M2529      118/321    8:18       33:11
1044  Kelli Buckner          F3539       56/626    8:18       33:11
1045  J.R. Buckner           M4044       81/294    8:18       33:11
1046  Angelica Chuon         F2529       50/611    8:18       33:11
1047  Amber Harris           F3539       57/626    8:18       33:11
1048  Andrew Habel           M0110         4/98    8:18       33:11
1049  Soren Anderson         M4044       82/294    8:18       33:11
1050  Clint Coffman          M3034      145/442    8:18       33:12
1051  Philip Kille           M3539      119/391    8:18       33:12
1052  Blake Debray           M3034      146/442    8:18       33:12
1053  Ryan Van Pelt          M2529      119/321    8:18       33:12
1054  Woody Grantham         M6569        10/69    8:18       33:12
1055  Kassie McClure         F2529       51/611    8:18       33:12
1056  Patrick Mann           M3034      147/442    8:19       33:13
1057  Eric Silkwood          M2529      120/321    8:19       33:13
1058  Chad Boline            M4549       76/272    8:19       33:13
1059  Bailey Ochs            F2024       28/234    8:19       33:13
1060  Staci Kahn             F4549       15/347    8:19       33:14
1061  Marty Sauls            M5054       53/205    8:19       33:15
1062  Kristine Willoughby    F3034       57/701    8:19       33:15
1063  James Widner           M3034      148/442    8:19       33:15
1064  Vera McCoy             F5054       11/311    8:19       33:15
1065  Jonathan Meyer         M3539      120/391    8:19       33:15
1066  Keagan Taylor          M2024       42/102    8:19       33:15
1067  Blake Smith            M1315        29/65    8:19       33:15
1068  Bob Berry              M5054       54/205    8:19       33:15
1069  Eric Rivera            M2024       43/102    8:19       33:16
1070  Kourtney Czuczejko     M3539      121/391    8:19       33:16
1071  Jake Walker            M1112        16/66    8:19       33:16
1072  Neal Eylar             M3539      122/391    8:19       33:16
1073  Ashley Stuedle.        F2024       29/234    8:19       33:16
1074  David Travaglione      F3034       58/701    8:19       33:16
1075  Tony Berrios           M3539      123/391    8:19       33:16
1076  Katie Berrios          F2529       52/611    8:19       33:16
1077  Grady Arachtingi       M1619        14/49    8:19       33:17
1078  Felicity Finnerty      F5054       12/311    8:20       33:17
1079  Erin Schilling         F3539       58/626    8:20       33:18
1080  Matthew McDaniel       M3539      124/391    8:20       33:19
1081  John Hepting           M5054       55/205    8:20       33:19
1082  Rob Lacio              M5559       42/178    8:20       33:20
1083  Angie Bingham          F3539       59/626    8:20       33:20
1084  Robert Myers           M3034      149/442    8:20       33:20
1085  Bryan Jomar Paat       M1315        30/65    8:20       33:20
1086  Lindy Cain             F3539       60/626    8:20       33:20
1087  Michele Schaller       F2529       53/611    8:21       33:21
1088  Krystle Starr          F2529       54/611    8:21       33:21
1089  Gary Harshman          M5054       56/205    8:21       33:21
1090  Scott Kramer           M2529      121/321    8:21       33:21
1091  Meghan Kramer          F2529       55/611    8:21       33:21
1092  Emily Prinsen          F2529       56/611    8:21       33:22
1093  Travis Vanderberg      M2529      122/321    8:21       33:22
1094  Joe Heidrick           M3539      125/391    8:21       33:22
1095  Geoffrey Riley         M3539      126/391    8:21       33:22
1096  Lyle Shapland          M5054       57/205    8:21       33:22
1097  Atul Gupta             M4044       83/294    8:21       33:23
1098  Michael Briscoe        M3034      150/442    8:21       33:23
1099  Russell Hicks          M2024       44/102    8:21       33:23
1100  Deanna Repollet        F2529       57/611    8:21       33:24
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1101  Jeff Greenstein        M3539      127/391    8:21       33:24
1102  Graham Jobson          M3539      128/391    8:21       33:24
1103  Dario Jaramillo        M4044       84/294    8:21       33:24
1104  Christy Bell           F2529       58/611    8:21       33:24
1105  Ron Bell               M6569        11/69    8:21       33:24
1106  Craig Wakefield        M4549       77/272    8:22       33:25
1107  Kathryn Scholdberg     F3034       59/701    8:22       33:27
1108  Lisa Garrett           F5559       10/239    8:22       33:28
1109  Rob Hunter             M3539      129/391    8:23       33:29
1110  Terry Garrett          M5559       43/178    8:23       33:29
1111  Kena Wolf              F4044       28/485    8:23       33:29
1112  Jeff Robards           M3034      151/442    8:23       33:29
1113  Madalyn Radetic        F2024       30/234    8:23       33:30
1114  Laura Smith            F2529       59/611    8:23       33:30
1115  Breanne Salzman        F3034       60/701    8:23       33:30
1116  Brogan Sullivan        M4549       78/272    8:23       33:30
1117  Stefanie Scott         F2529       60/611    8:23       33:30
1118  Audrey Davis           F1315         7/84    8:23       33:31
1119  Amanda Bundrant        F2024       31/234    8:23       33:31
1120  Brooke Derstler        F2024       32/234    8:23       33:31
1121  April Klimek           F3034       61/701    8:23       33:31
1122  Mary Cloud             F3539       61/626    8:23       33:31
1123  Kimberly Lammers       F3034       62/701    8:23       33:32
1124  Russell Taylor         M3539      130/391    8:24       33:33
1125  Duwayne Belles         M3539      131/391    8:24       33:33
1126  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:24       33:33
1127  Jason Sanders          M4549       79/272    8:24       33:33
1128  Jenna Hanson           F2529       61/611    8:24       33:33
1129  Krista Stigall         F4549       16/347    8:24       33:33
1130  Thomas Odell           M6569        12/69    8:24       33:34
1131  Jen Katheiser          F4044       29/485    8:24       33:34
1132  Lisa Burbridge         F2529       62/611    8:24       33:34
1133  Kevin Gallagher        M2529      123/321    8:24       33:34
1134  Travis Gunter          M3539      132/391    8:24       33:34
1135  Megan Dillavou         F4044       30/485    8:24       33:34
1136  Sean Molen             M4044       85/294    8:24       33:36
1137  Kayden Howard          F4549       17/347    8:24       33:36
1138  Chris Hernandez        M5054       58/205    8:25       33:37
1139  Merle Edington         M5054       59/205    8:25       33:37
1140  Amy West               F4044       31/485    8:25       33:37
1141  Jill Ross              F3539       62/626    8:25       33:37
1142  Victoria James         F2529       63/611    8:25       33:38
1143  Jonathan Gripka        M2529      124/321    8:25       33:38
1144  Meghan Scobie          F2529       64/611    8:25       33:39
1145  Janna Sanders          F3539       63/626    8:25       33:39
1146  Chrissy Sarcone        F2529       65/611    8:25       33:39
1147  Taylor Lawver          F1112        12/69    8:25       33:39
1148  Rocky Clemens          M3034      152/442    8:25       33:39
1149  Dale Marrant           M4044       86/294    8:25       33:39
1150  Maggie McCracken       F3034       63/701    8:25       33:40
1151  Chris Covert           M5054       60/205    8:25       33:40
1152  Paul Casey             M3034      153/442    8:25       33:40
1153  Trevor Kohl            M3539      133/391    8:25       33:40
1154  Katie Briscoe          F3034       64/701    8:26       33:41
1155  Ryan Rossiter          M3539      134/391    8:26       33:41
1156  Pete Casey             M3034      154/442    8:26       33:41
1157  David Lindahl          M4044       87/294    8:26       33:41
1158  Heidi Oligmueller      F5054       13/311    8:26       33:42
1159  Nathan Reitz           M4044       88/294    8:26       33:42
1160  Timothy Casey          M6064       24/119    8:26       33:42
1161  William Masoner        M4044       89/294    8:26       33:43
1162  Jennifer Gomez         F3539       64/626    8:26       33:43
1163  Steven Kline           M3539      135/391    8:26       33:43
1164  Joe Sopcich            M5559       44/178    8:26       33:44
1165  Rachel Merlo           F3539       65/626    8:27       33:45
1166  Adrienne Harmon        F2529       66/611    8:27       33:45
1167  Blake Ferrel           M3034      155/442    8:27       33:45
1168  Miranda Luke           F3034       65/701    8:27       33:45
1169  Elizabeth Baughman     F3034       66/701    8:27       33:46
1170  Roderick Ambelang      M4044       90/294    8:27       33:46
1171  Steven Hendrix         M2529      125/321    8:27       33:46
1172  Selena Good            F3034       67/701    8:27       33:46
1173  Renee Gier             F4044       32/485    8:27       33:46
1174  Gretchen Crossett      F5559       11/239    8:27       33:47
1175  Robby Portugal         M4044       91/294    8:27       33:47
1176  Paul Hanusch           M2529      126/321    8:27       33:47
1177  Katie McGurk           F3034       68/701    8:27       33:47
1178  Tom Guinane            M5054       61/205    8:27       33:47
1179  Jessica McClain        F3034       69/701    8:27       33:47
1180  Scott Odell            M3539      136/391    8:27       33:48
1181  Alisha Dolt            F3034       70/701    8:27       33:48
1182  Katrina Charles        F4044       33/485    8:27       33:48
1183  Ben Carrier            M2529      127/321    8:27       33:48
1184  Will Conley            M2024       45/102    8:28       33:49
1185  Stephen Limpic         M4044       92/294    8:28       33:49
1186  Stuart Hoy             M3034      156/442    8:28       33:50
1187  Steve Hoy              M3539      137/391    8:28       33:50
1188  Hannah Luebbering      F1619        11/73    8:28       33:50
1189  David Hendrix          M3034      157/442    8:28       33:50
1190  Brian Barkhurst        M3539      138/391    8:28       33:50
1191  Glenn Hopper           M5559       45/178    8:28       33:51
1192  Martin Huggard         M2529      128/321    8:28       33:52
1193  Wes Heaton             M3539      139/391    8:28       33:52
1194  Stephen James          M3034      158/442    8:29       33:53
1195  Kari Hanusch           F3034       71/701    8:29       33:53
1196  Tim Thomas             M6569        13/69    8:29       33:53
1197  Ashley Miller          F3034       72/701    8:29       33:53
1198  John Brandt Jr.        M4044       93/294    8:29       33:53
1199  Shane Hanson           M3034      159/442    8:29       33:54
1200  Lindy Russell          F3034       73/701    8:29       33:55
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1201  Hanae Nosti            F3539       66/626    8:29       33:55
1202  Patrick Brough         M2024       46/102    8:29       33:55
1203  Shannon Margherio      F3539       67/626    8:29       33:55
1204  Josette Savidge        F3034       74/701    8:29       33:56
1205  Adam Huggins           M3034      160/442    8:29       33:56
1206  Jordon Hedrick         M0110         5/98    8:29       33:56
1207  Lyndi Babb             F4549       18/347    8:29       33:56
1208  Andy McClure           M0110         6/98    8:29       33:56
1209  Rachel Stephens        F3034       75/701    8:29       33:56
1210  Deana Allen            F4549       19/347    8:29       33:56
1211  John Allen             M6569        14/69    8:29       33:57
1212  Michael Byars          M4044       94/294    8:30       33:58
1213  Courtney Rol           F3034       76/701    8:30       33:58
1214  Walter Wheeler         M3539      140/391    8:30       33:58
1215  Hank Crowder           M3034      161/442    8:30       33:58
1216  Pat Shehan             M3034      162/442    8:30       33:58
1217  Katey Schwarzlander    F3034       77/701    8:30       34:00
1218  Sally Wurtzler         F3539       68/626    8:31       34:01
1219  Kellen Rotert          M2529      129/321    8:31       34:01
1220  Craig O'Reilly         M5559       46/178    8:31       34:01
1221  Patrick Knight         M2529      130/321    8:31       34:01
1222  Stuart Bell            M3539      141/391    8:31       34:02
1223  Jim Herrington         M4549       80/272    8:31       34:02
1224  Tasha Brown            F3034       78/701    8:31       34:02
1225  Evan Avery             M3034      163/442    8:31       34:02
1226  Patrick Craft          M3034      164/442    8:31       34:03
1227  Blake Goldstein        M2024       47/102    8:31       34:03
1228  Dan Savage             M4549       81/272    8:31       34:03
1229  Rachel Fowler          F3539       69/626    8:31       34:04
1230  Debra Thompson         F5559       12/239    8:31       34:04
1231  Allison Sutton         F2529       67/611    8:31       34:04
1232  Donald Bell            M6064       25/119    8:32       34:05
1233  Danyel Deitrich        F3034       79/701    8:32       34:05
1234  Steve McGaughey        M5559       47/178    8:32       34:05
1235  Ian Zind               M0110         7/98    8:32       34:05
1236  Sybil Orman            F3034       80/701    8:32       34:05
1237  Greg Orman             M4549       82/272    8:32       34:05
1238  Lee Wald               M4044       95/294    8:32       34:05
1239  Michael McDermott      M3539      142/391    8:32       34:05
1240  Katie Crowley          F2529       68/611    8:32       34:06
1241  Michael Williamson     M3539      143/391    8:32       34:06
1242  Kristy Garverick       F4549       20/347    8:32       34:06
1243  Tyler Lafferty         M2024       48/102    8:32       34:06
1244  Meghan Masterson       F3539       70/626    8:32       34:06
1245  Don Little             M6064       26/119    8:32       34:06
1246  Amos Ward              M3539      144/391    8:32       34:07
1247  George Sullivan        M1315        31/65    8:32       34:07
1248  Steve Allmon           M3539      145/391    8:32       34:07
1249  Parc Masterson         M3539      146/391    8:32       34:07
1250  Mark Rahija            M4549       83/272    8:32       34:07
1251  Jennifer Benner        F3539       71/626    8:32       34:07
1252  Jenny Myers            F3539       72/626    8:32       34:07
1253  Jasey Huber            F2529       69/611    8:32       34:07
1254  Zachary Braselton      M3539      147/391    8:32       34:08
1255  Joe Gill               M3539      148/391    8:32       34:08
1256  Thomas Melms           M4549       84/272    8:32       34:08
1257  Samantha Rysavy        F2529       70/611    8:33       34:09
1258  Richard Sloss          M3034      165/442    8:33       34:09
1259  Jessica Johnston       F3539       73/626    8:33       34:09
1260  Wes Kassen             M3539      149/391    8:33       34:09
1261  Nic Santana            M2529      131/321    8:33       34:10
1262  Andrew Petz            M2529      132/321    8:33       34:10
1263  Mara Horwitz           F2529       71/611    8:33       34:10
1264  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:33       34:10
1265  Patrick Leiker         M3539      150/391    8:33       34:10
1266  Jesse Conn             M2529      133/321    8:33       34:10
1267  Breanna Conn           F2529       72/611    8:33       34:11
1268  Mark Fitzpatrick       M5559       48/178    8:33       34:11
1269  Greg White             M5054       62/205    8:33       34:11
1270  Joseph Bruscato        M3539      151/391    8:33       34:11
1271  Jessica Milbert        F3034       81/701    8:33       34:11
1272  Amy Hearting           F3539       74/626    8:33       34:11
1273  Adrian Peters          F3034       82/701    8:33       34:11
1274  Christopher Clark      M4549       85/272    8:33       34:11
1275  Amy Omiecinski         F4044       34/485    8:33       34:11
1276  Stephanie Garcia       F3034       83/701    8:33       34:12
1277  Ted Denton             M6064       27/119    8:34       34:13
1278  Will Dorrance          M3034      166/442    8:34       34:13
1279  John Larson            M5559       49/178    8:34       34:13
1280  Leah Deyoung           F3539       75/626    8:34       34:13
1281  Sarah Markwardt        F2529       73/611    8:34       34:13
1282  Jenny Swafford         F4549       21/347    8:34       34:13
1283  Jim Pierzchalski       M3034      167/442    8:34       34:14
1284  Kaitlyn Kann           F2024       33/234    8:34       34:15
1285  Jamie Trubiroha        F3034       84/701    8:34       34:15
1286  Kelly Morin            F3034       85/701    8:34       34:15
1287  Stacy Stockton         F4044       35/485    8:34       34:15
1288  Jeff Dobbie            M3034      168/442    8:34       34:15
1289  Kyndal Cornwell        F2024       34/234    8:34       34:15
1290  Bill Stogsdill         M3539      152/391    8:34       34:15
1291  Chris McCloud          M5054       63/205    8:34       34:15
1292  John McLaughlin        M3034      169/442    8:34       34:15
1293  Rachel Tindell         F1619        12/73    8:34       34:16
1294  Tom Zind               M5559       50/178    8:34       34:16
1295  Jenny Doerr            F2529       74/611    8:34       34:16
1296  Hilary Waters          F4044       36/485    8:34       34:16
1297  Emilee Harwell         F3034       86/701    8:35       34:17
1298  Linda Pasalich         F5559       13/239    8:35       34:17
1299  Angela Hoffman         F2529       75/611    8:35       34:17
1300  Mike Wade              M5054       64/205    8:35       34:17
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1301  Ryan Harwell           M3034      170/442    8:35       34:18
1302  Sam Elliott            M3034      171/442    8:35       34:18
1303  Stephanie Whited       F2529       76/611    8:35       34:18
1304  Katie Aldis            F4044       37/485    8:35       34:19
1305  Lance Blomberg         M3034      172/442    8:35       34:19
1306  Hale Stimson           F2529       77/611    8:35       34:19
1307  Kyri Gorges            F3539       76/626    8:35       34:19
1308  Charles Bailes         M2529      134/321    8:35       34:19
1309  Emmanuel Ekochu        M3539      153/391    8:35       34:19
1310  Benjamin Arnold        M2529      135/321    8:35       34:20
1311  Ally Howell            F2529       78/611    8:35       34:20
1312  Jason O'Bryon          M2529      136/321    8:35       34:20
1313  Jaime Everhart         F2024       35/234    8:35       34:20
1314  Patricia Schafer       F2024       36/234    8:35       34:20
1315  Jennifer Wente         F4044       38/485    8:36       34:21
1316  Jill Hundley           F3539       77/626    8:36       34:21
1317  Bill Condon            M4044       96/294    8:36       34:21
1318  John Sieren            M1112        17/66    8:36       34:21
1319  Joseph Drummond        M5054       65/205    8:36       34:21
1320  Kasi Packard           F4044       39/485    8:36       34:21
1321  Lex Gillette           M3034      173/442    8:36       34:22
1322  Kathryn Haley          F2024       37/234    8:36       34:22
1323  Thaddeus Meinheit      M4044       97/294    8:36       34:22
1324  Kevin Wilson           M5054       66/205    8:36       34:22
1325  Nickolas Nourie        M3539      154/391    8:36       34:23
1326  April Pugh             F3539       78/626    8:36       34:23
1327  Sondra Wilson          F5054       14/311    8:36       34:23
1328  Denise Owen            F3539       79/626    8:36       34:23
1329  Mukti Gandhi           F2529       79/611    8:36       34:24
1330  Troy Moore             M4044       98/294    8:36       34:24
1331  Oscar Garcia           M1619        15/49    8:36       34:24
1332  Isabella Evans         F1112        13/69    8:36       34:24
1333  Andrew Thomas          M2529      137/321    8:36       34:24
1334  Greg Vonnahme          M3539      155/391    8:36       34:24
1335  Kim Jackson            F3539       80/626    8:37       34:25
1336  Marc Rupley            M3034      174/442    8:37       34:25
1337  Amy Bice               F2529       80/611    8:37       34:25
1338  Karen Evans            F4044       40/485    8:37       34:25
1339  Jonah Kahn             M1112        18/66    8:37       34:26
1340  Kristi Wilson          F3539       81/626    8:37       34:26
1341  Melissa Baldwin        F3034       87/701    8:37       34:26
1342  Rachel Ohmes           F2529       81/611    8:37       34:27
1343  Annie Armstrong        F4044       41/485    8:37       34:27
1344  Chuck Blaschke         M6064       28/119    8:37       34:27
1345  Jo Hopper              F5054       15/311    8:37       34:27
1346  Jeff Toft              M5559       51/178    8:37       34:28
1347  Erin Alexander         F3034       88/701    8:37       34:28
1348  Dani Shinault          F2529       82/611    8:38       34:29
1349  Weston Edwards         M1112        19/66    8:38       34:29
1350  Natalie McKinley       F1112        14/69    8:38       34:29
1351  Ronald Stone           M4549       86/272    8:38       34:30
1352  Christopher Horner     M2024       49/102    8:38       34:30
1353  Matthew Fabac          M4549       87/272    8:38       34:30
1354  Abbey Oshel            F3034       89/701    8:38       34:30
1355  Sara Dobbie            F3539       82/626    8:38       34:30
1356  Dennis Radford         M5559       52/178    8:38       34:31
1357  Christina Sipu-Ryan    F5054       16/311    8:38       34:32
1358  Mollie Lothman         F2529       83/611    8:38       34:32
1359  Kristin Russell        F2529       84/611    8:38       34:32
1360  Andrew Giambrone       M3034      175/442    8:38       34:32
1361  Vicki Rowland          F3034       90/701    8:39       34:33
1362  Brian Liston           M3034      176/442    8:39       34:33
1363  Karin Woglom           F3539       83/626    8:39       34:34
1364  Hillary Kaub           F2024       38/234    8:39       34:34
1365  Elvis Butler           M3034      177/442    8:39       34:34
1366  Zachary Scott          M2529      138/321    8:39       34:34
1367  Maggie Melcher         F2529       85/611    8:39       34:34
1368  Alexander Price        M4044       99/294    8:39       34:34
1369  Lisa Hall              F4044       42/485    8:39       34:34
1370  Amanda Shearhart       F1315         8/84    8:39       34:34
1371  Russell Wismer         M6064       29/119    8:39       34:34
1372  Robin Tucker           F4549       22/347    8:39       34:35
1373  Katie Vaughan          F3034       91/701    8:39       34:35
1374  Richard Palmer         M4549       88/272    8:39       34:36
1375  Kelley-Jean Chase      F2529       86/611    8:39       34:36
1376  Landy Chase            M2529      139/321    8:39       34:36
1377  Carrie Koelzer         F3539       84/626    8:39       34:36
1378  Rodney Gordon          M4044      100/294    8:39       34:36
1379  Jenny Medellin         F4044       43/485    8:39       34:36
1380  Mike Huisman           M4549       89/272    8:40       34:37
1381  Justin Evans           M3034      178/442    8:40       34:37
1382  Virginia Anderson      F2529       87/611    8:40       34:37
1383  Melissa Jonas          F3539       85/626    8:40       34:37
1384  Megan Reese            F3034       92/701    8:40       34:38
1385  Kelsey Giambrone       F2529       88/611    8:40       34:38
1386  Ciara Bernskoetter     F2529       89/611    8:40       34:38
1387  Joanna Garnett         F2529       90/611    8:40       34:38
1388  Josh McKenna           M3539      156/391    8:40       34:38
1389  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:40       34:38
1390  Alexa Cobb             F3539       86/626    8:40       34:38
1391  Mike Pecora            M3539      157/391    8:40       34:38
1392  Robin Snider           F3034       93/701    8:40       34:39
1393  Thomas Hastings        M5559       53/178    8:40       34:39
1394  Paul Snider            M3034      179/442    8:40       34:39
1395  Jonathan Horwitz       M3539      158/391    8:40       34:39
1396  Christa Hoppman        F4044       44/485    8:40       34:39
1397  Lindsey Flippin        F2529       91/611    8:40       34:40
1398  Dan Marks              M4044      101/294    8:40       34:40
1399  Lisa Elsener           F4549       23/347    8:40       34:40
1400  Patrick Erisman        M4044      102/294    8:40       34:40
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1401  Dan Dodd               M4549       90/272    8:41       34:41
1402  Patrick Bello          M5054       67/205    8:41       34:41
1403  Beth Ann Stansbury     F2529       92/611    8:41       34:41
1404  Deborah Sicoli         F4044       45/485    8:41       34:41
1405  Ruth Brackney          F4549       24/347    8:41       34:41
1406  Niki Plunkett          F3034       94/701    8:41       34:41
1407  Micah Soyland          M2529      140/321    8:41       34:42
1408  Pam Wirken             F3539       87/626    8:41       34:42
1409  Jeff Humburg           M4044      103/294    8:41       34:42
1410  Shari Seaver           F5054       17/311    8:41       34:42
1411  Keith Steinbach        M4549       91/272    8:41       34:42
1412  Jason King             M3539      159/391    8:41       34:44
1413  Amphay Saysiri         F4044       46/485    8:41       34:44
1414  Monica Reynolds        F2529       93/611    8:41       34:44
1415  Jane Sparks            F4549       25/347    8:41       34:44
1416  Tyler Stone            M3034      180/442    8:41       34:44
1417  Megan Snell            F2529       94/611    8:42       34:45
1418  Gerhart Kloiber Jr     M4549       92/272    8:42       34:45
1419  Muthu Kadavasal        M3034      181/442    8:42       34:45
1420  Whitney Webster        F4044       47/485    8:42       34:45
1421  Brenda Harrington      F4549       26/347    8:42       34:45
1422  Justin Kurtz           M3539      160/391    8:42       34:45
1423  Sean Shire             M4549       93/272    8:42       34:45
1424  Melissa Kindle         F3034       95/701    8:42       34:45
1425  Wesley Baker           M3539      161/391    8:42       34:45
1426  John McGurk            M3539      162/391    8:42       34:46
1427  Casey Clark            F2529       95/611    8:42       34:46
1428  Jaime Jensen           F3034       96/701    8:42       34:46
1429  Steve Wiercinski       M4549       94/272    8:42       34:46
1430  David Rothgeb          M4549       95/272    8:42       34:47
1431  Patrick Paulsen        M4549       96/272    8:42       34:47
1432  Barbara Hendricks      F4044       48/485    8:42       34:47
1433  Megan Higgins          F2529       96/611    8:42       34:47
1434  Matthew Bromley        M2529      141/321    8:42       34:47
1435  Deanna Heartsfield     F4549       27/347    8:42       34:47
1436  Derrick Benitz         M3539      163/391    8:42       34:48
1437  Greg Casel             M4549       97/272    8:42       34:48
1438  Paul Rodriguez         M2529      142/321    8:43       34:49
1439  Jill Monaghan          F2529       97/611    8:43       34:49
1440  Larry Stevenson        M4044      104/294    8:43       34:49
1441  Tammy West             F3539       88/626    8:43       34:49
1442  Bob Buck               M4044      105/294    8:43       34:50
1443  Courtney Kincaid       F2529       98/611    8:43       34:50
1444  Sean Monaghan          M3034      182/442    8:43       34:50
1445  Soraya Jennings        F4044       49/485    8:43       34:50
1446  Jill Dollins           F5054       18/311    8:43       34:50
1447  Joshua Robinson        M3539      164/391    8:43       34:51
1448  Elisa Pomianek         F3539       89/626    8:43       34:51
1449  Michael Barta          M3034      183/442    8:43       34:51
1450  Drew Robinson          M2529      143/321    8:43       34:52
1451  Rebecca Jobson         F4044       50/485    8:43       34:52
1452  Rodney Becker          M5054       68/205    8:44       34:53
1453  Lucas Thompson         M3034      184/442    8:44       34:53
1454  Ryan Dye               M1112        20/66    8:44       34:54
1455  Erick Roeder           M4044      106/294    8:44       34:54
1456  Andria Howard          F5559       14/239    8:44       34:55
1457  Melissa Coon           F2024       39/234    8:44       34:55
1458  Jeff Dillow            M4549       98/272    8:44       34:55
1459  Barbie O'Toole         F4549       28/347    8:44       34:56
1460  Aaron Cordova          M0110         8/98    8:44       34:56
1461  Chelsea Shupe          F2529       99/611    8:44       34:56
1462  Brian Becker           M4044      107/294    8:45       34:57
1463  Jessica Nichols        F4549       29/347    8:45       34:57
1464  Kelly Key              F3034       97/701    8:45       34:57
1465  Christopher Robertson  M2024       50/102    8:45       34:57
1466  Aidan Bowen            M0110         9/98    8:45       34:57
1467  Dan Quinlivan          M4549       99/272    8:45       34:58
1468  Susan Reyna            F4044       51/485    8:45       34:58
1469  Deanjalo Holman        M3034      185/442    8:45       34:58
1470  Rachel McGraw          F3539       90/626    8:45       34:58
1471  Charla Bushkofsky      F3034       98/701    8:45       34:59
1472  Kellie Fries           F3034       99/701    8:45       34:59
1473  Nicole Debrie          F2024       40/234    8:45       34:59
1474  Kelly Cooper           F4549       30/347    8:45       34:59
1475  Margaret McKeon        F1619        13/73    8:45       34:59
1476  Aaron Kolich           M2529      144/321    8:45       34:59
1477  David Hanny            M4549      100/272    8:45       34:59
1478  Lauran Holman          F2529      100/611    8:45       34:59
1479  Kaedon Ryerson         M0110        10/98    8:45       34:59
1480  Kristi Murdock         F3539       91/626    8:45       35:00
1481  Jess Arcure            M3034      186/442    8:45       35:00
1482  Ted Meeks              M5054       69/205    8:46       35:01
1483  Isaac Manica           M1315        32/65    8:46       35:01
1484  Reed Oshel             M3034      187/442    8:46       35:01
1485  Abbey Gripka           F2529      101/611    8:46       35:01
1486  David Telep            M5054       70/205    8:46       35:02
1487  Sarah Peek             F3034      100/701    8:46       35:02
1488  Matt Campbell          M4044      108/294    8:46       35:02
1489  Elliott Lillard        M2529      145/321    8:46       35:02
1490  Robert Hoffman         M4549      101/272    8:46       35:02
1491  Chloe Stuart           F1112        15/69    8:46       35:02
1492  Michelle Vieira        F3539       92/626    8:46       35:03
1493  Jordan Starke          M4044      109/294    8:46       35:03
1494  Ashley Patton          F2529      102/611    8:46       35:03
1495  Josh Kroese            M2024       51/102    8:46       35:04
1496  Kristin Wolkey         F2529      103/611    8:47       35:05
1497  Mark Ramos             M2529      146/321    8:47       35:05
1498  Brian Niebaum          M3034      188/442    8:47       35:05
1499  Ed Eveld               M5559       54/178    8:47       35:06
1500  Karl Snyder            M5054       71/205    8:47       35:06
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1501  Jason Scroggins        M4044      110/294    8:47       35:07
1502  Nick Bromley           M1619        16/49    8:47       35:07
1503  Zach Dannar            M3034      189/442    8:47       35:07
1504  Jon Roos               M4044      111/294    8:47       35:08
1505  Kassie Plummer         F2529      104/611    8:47       35:08
1506  Mark McKelvey          M3034      190/442    8:47       35:08
1507  Brian Sickle           M5054       72/205    8:48       35:09
1508  Benjamin Sutherlin     M3034      191/442    8:48       35:09
1509  Gary Gidley            M4044      112/294    8:48       35:10
1510  Amy Tysseling          F3539       93/626    8:48       35:10
1511  Jason Miller           M2529      147/321    8:48       35:10
1512  Paul Browning          M3034      192/442    8:48       35:10
1513  Vince Ismert           M2529      148/321    8:48       35:10
1514  Jessica Ismert         F2529      105/611    8:48       35:10
1515  Karon Way              F6569         1/38    8:48       35:10
1516  Emily Davis            F2529      106/611    8:48       35:10
1517  Kendra Bealmear        F5559       15/239    8:48       35:10
1518  Travis Allen           M4044      113/294    8:48       35:10
1519  Dean Baker             M5054       73/205    8:48       35:11
1520  Justin Schmidt         M3539      165/391    8:48       35:11
1521  Anna Slocum            F4044       52/485    8:48       35:11
1522  Grant Hills            M5054       74/205    8:48       35:11
1523  Andy Brez              M4549      102/272    8:48       35:11
1524  Casey Matson           M3539      166/391    8:48       35:11
1525  Drew Sanders           M1315        33/65    8:48       35:11
1526  Jessica Ashe           F3034      101/701    8:48       35:12
1527  Michael Tracy          M5559       55/178    8:48       35:12
1528  Andrew Wright          M2529      149/321    8:48       35:12
1529  Jeff Bird              M4549      103/272    8:48       35:12
1530  Gena Lindsay           F3034      102/701    8:48       35:12
1531  Andrea Vernon          F2529      107/611    8:48       35:12
1532  Ashley Warta           F2529      108/611    8:48       35:12
1533  Jessica Stanley        F2529      109/611    8:49       35:13
1534  Natalie Dickter        F2529      110/611    8:49       35:14
1535  John Anderson          M3539      167/391    8:49       35:14
1536  Alejandro Coronel      M2529      150/321    8:49       35:14
1537  Haidee Clauer          F1315         9/84    8:49       35:14
1538  Michael Montague Jr    M3539      168/391    8:49       35:15
1539  Bud Straumann          M6064       30/119    8:49       35:15
1540  Dana Thomas            F3539       94/626    8:49       35:15
1541  Kathryn Hicks          F3539       95/626    8:49       35:16
1542  Janice Morrow          F3539       96/626    8:49       35:16
1543  Spencer Wood           M2529      151/321    8:50       35:17
1544  Tyler Fowler           M4044      114/294    8:50       35:17
1545  Gabe Harmon            M1315        34/65    8:50       35:17
1546  Anthony Rutledge       M2529      152/321    8:50       35:17
1547  Kellen Hammons         F1619        14/73    8:50       35:18
1548  Misty Hanson           F4044       53/485    8:50       35:19
1549  Kossi Ity              M3539      169/391    8:50       35:19
1550  Linda Schellpeper      F3034      103/701    8:50       35:20
1551  Tim Lowery             M3034      193/442    8:50       35:20
1552  Michael Quilty         M3034      194/442    8:50       35:20
1553  Katherine Gonzales     F2529      111/611    8:51       35:21
1554  Maria Jones            F4044       54/485    8:51       35:21
1555  Jonathan Jones         M4549      104/272    8:51       35:21
1556  Craig Kirchner         M5054       75/205    8:51       35:21
1557  Amy Pierce             F4549       31/347    8:51       35:21
1558  David Shumate          M4549      105/272    8:51       35:21
1559  Christina Neill        F2529      112/611    8:51       35:21
1560  Kristin Bobbitt        F2529      113/611    8:51       35:22
1561  Anna Allen             F5559       16/239    8:51       35:22
1562  Erin Weber             F3539       97/626    8:51       35:22
1563  Terry Dodson           M5559       56/178    8:51       35:23
1564  Frank McCabe           M4549      106/272    8:51       35:23
1565  Sharon Smith           F5559       17/239    8:51       35:23
1566  Kimberly Peete         F3034      104/701    8:51       35:23
1567  Beth Schilling         F3034      105/701    8:51       35:23
1568  Adam Peete             M3539      170/391    8:51       35:23
1569  Stephanie Burkhead     F3034      106/701    8:51       35:24
1570  Zach Harsch            M2529      153/321    8:51       35:24
1571  Bill Blaise            M5054       76/205    8:52       35:25
1572  Brent Coggins          M2529      154/321    8:52       35:25
1573  Michael Moore          M5559       57/178    8:52       35:25
1574  Chase Ensz             M2024       52/102    8:52       35:25
1575  Chris Cossette         M3539      171/391    8:52       35:26
1576  Melissa Gray           F4044       55/485    8:52       35:27
1577  Jody McKnight          F4549       32/347    8:52       35:27
1578  Cort Johnson           M2024       53/102    8:52       35:27
1579  Leilani Whiteside      F3034      107/701    8:52       35:27
1580  Andria Nutsch          F3034      108/701    8:52       35:27
1581  Brady Lohrey           M2529      155/321    8:52       35:28
1582  Sydney Seratte         F2529      114/611    8:52       35:28
1583  Adam Von Spreecken     M3034      195/442    8:52       35:28
1584  Lindsey Duda           F3034      109/701    8:52       35:28
1585  James Morris           M6569        15/69    8:53       35:29
1586  Erin Van Hoet          F3539       98/626    8:53       35:29
1587  Ellyn Mueller          F2529      115/611    8:53       35:29
1588  Richard Morken         M5054       77/205    8:53       35:29
1589  Andrea Kiefer          F2529      116/611    8:53       35:29
1590  Jack Stelzer           M2529      156/321    8:53       35:29
1591  Cooper Goss            M0110        11/98    8:53       35:29
1592  Jennifer Sumner        F3539       99/626    8:53       35:30
1593  Jake Blair             M2529      157/321    8:53       35:30
1594  Sheila Dziura          F4044       56/485    8:53       35:30
1595  Russell Comley         M2529      158/321    8:53       35:30
1596  Courtney Cise          F2529      117/611    8:53       35:30
1597  Ashley Cooke           F3034      110/701    8:53       35:30
1598  Lerae White            F4549       33/347    8:53       35:30
1599  Christopher Bowman     M3034      196/442    8:53       35:31
1600  David Fieleke          M3034      197/442    8:53       35:32

Generated February 7, 2026 at 11:21 PM 16/69



27th Annual CCVI Trolley Run - 4 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1601  Esmeralda Phillips     F5054       19/311    8:54       35:33
1602  Jenni Robinson         F3539      100/626    8:54       35:33
1603  Rebecca Spade          F3034      111/701    8:54       35:33
1604  Krisha Newham          F4044       57/485    8:54       35:33
1605  Andie Young            F2024       41/234    8:54       35:33
1606  Hayden Edwards         M1619        17/49    8:54       35:33
1607  Lynne Leigh            F4549       34/347    8:54       35:34
1608  Kate Pias              F3034      112/701    8:54       35:35
1609  Hattie Bishop          F1112        16/69    8:54       35:35
1610  Dianne Siegel          F5559       18/239    8:54       35:35
1611  Carrie Bishop          F3539      101/626    8:54       35:35
1612  Andre Schneider        M3034      198/442    8:54       35:35
1613  Daniel Agne            M3034      199/442    8:54       35:35
1614  Ryan Pias              M3034      200/442    8:54       35:36
1615  Caitlin Scott          F2529      118/611    8:54       35:36
1616  Stephanie Agne         F3034      113/701    8:54       35:36
1617  Renee Couey            F4044       58/485    8:54       35:36
1618  Rob Scott              M3034      201/442    8:54       35:36
1619  Paul Peterson          M5559       58/178    8:54       35:36
1620  Shayne Leffert         M4044      115/294    8:54       35:36
1621  Renee Johnson          F4044       59/485    8:54       35:36
1622  Jackson Flowers        M1315        35/65    8:54       35:36
1623  Joni Bramson           M3034      202/442    8:54       35:36
1624  Kevin Carroll          M3034      203/442    8:55       35:37
1625  Mark Maris             M5054       78/205    8:55       35:37
1626  Jason Wettstein        M2529      159/321    8:55       35:37
1627  Chris Nelson           M3034      204/442    8:55       35:37
1628  Maygan Howard          F2529      119/611    8:55       35:38
1629  Brett Gordon           M4549      107/272    8:55       35:38
1630  Jacque Parrack         F3034      114/701    8:55       35:39
1631  Andrew Brown           M3034      205/442    8:55       35:39
1632  Jamie Peemoeller       F3539      102/626    8:55       35:39
1633  Mike Coffey            M4549      108/272    8:55       35:39
1634  Mike Goodman           M3034      206/442    8:55       35:39
1635  Abbey Brown            F2024       42/234    8:55       35:39
1636  Kerri Dean             F4044       60/485    8:55       35:39
1637  Steve Lung             M5559       59/178    8:55       35:40
1638  Bill Holmes            M5054       79/205    8:55       35:40
1639  Michelle Bellmer       F4044       61/485    8:55       35:40
1640  Erin Garrison          F3034      115/701    8:55       35:40
1641  Chris Nease            M4044      116/294    8:55       35:40
1642  Justine Bangert        F2529      120/611    8:55       35:40
1643  Mike Jackson           M3539      172/391    8:56       35:41
1644  Chris Fickett          M3539      173/391    8:56       35:41
1645  Annie McMahill         F4044       62/485    8:56       35:41
1646  Megan Ganey            F2529      121/611    8:56       35:41
1647  Marla Edwards          F4044       63/485    8:56       35:41
1648  Jerry Rivera           M5054       80/205    8:56       35:42
1649  Nancy Berlau           F4044       64/485    8:56       35:42
1650  Kelly Darrah           F4549       35/347    8:56       35:43
1651  Adam Hosmann           M3034      207/442    8:56       35:43
1652  Ellie Hancock          F2529      122/611    8:56       35:44
1653  Tracy Hancock          M2529      160/321    8:56       35:44
1654  Jacob Hoolehan         M0110        12/98    8:56       35:44
1655  Connor Dean            M1112        21/66    8:56       35:44
1656  Alan Grimes            M4549      109/272    8:56       35:44
1657  Chris Robertson        M3539      174/391    8:57       35:45
1658  Erik Wigger            M4549      110/272    8:57       35:45
1659  Ruben Islas            M4549      111/272    8:57       35:45
1660  Abbey Kroll            F3034      116/701    8:57       35:45
1661  Michael Marsh          M4549      112/272    8:57       35:46
1662  Josh Gillen            M1112        22/66    8:57       35:46
1663  Kara Hoolehan          F3539      103/626    8:57       35:46
1664  Kaden Kovar            F1112        17/69    8:57       35:46
1665  Dan Weatherly          M5559       60/178    8:57       35:46
1666  Mike Jenkins           M5559       61/178    8:57       35:46
1667  Elena Owens            F4044       65/485    8:57       35:47
1668  Christina Gelvin       F2024       43/234    8:57       35:47
1669  Amanda Besler          F2529      123/611    8:57       35:47
1670  Catherine Henne        F1315        10/84    8:57       35:48
1671  Megan Ladwig           F3034      117/701    8:57       35:48
1672  Luke Mathes            M2024       54/102    8:57       35:48
1673  Logan Gasper           M2024       55/102    8:57       35:48
1674  Bridget Jensen         F2024       44/234    8:57       35:48
1675  Tara Russell           F2024       45/234    8:57       35:48
1676  Krista Meinders        F3539      104/626    8:57       35:48
1677  Bradley Lee            M6064       31/119    8:57       35:48
1678  Katie Holdaway         F2529      124/611    8:57       35:48
1679  Trina Le Riche         F4044       66/485    8:58       35:49
1680  Melissa Heider         F3539      105/626    8:58       35:49
1681  Richard Poulsen        M4044      117/294    8:58       35:49
1682  Erin Evans             F3539      106/626    8:58       35:50
1683  Jordan Flowers         M1619        18/49    8:58       35:50
1684  Kelly Ehrenberg        F4044       67/485    8:58       35:50
1685  Peter Vrooman          M4549      113/272    8:58       35:51
1686  Carie Schuster         F3539      107/626    8:58       35:51
1687  Traci White            F3539      108/626    8:58       35:51
1688  Maggie Peterson        F3539      109/626    8:58       35:52
1689  Stacie Krogull         F4044       68/485    8:58       35:52
1690  Dalton Ferguson        M1619        19/49    8:58       35:52
1691  Craig Chettle          M5559       62/178    8:58       35:52
1692  Rebekah Doff-Sotta     F2529      125/611    8:58       35:52
1693  Mike Moran             M4044      118/294    8:59       35:53
1694  Rick Fite              M5054       81/205    8:59       35:53
1695  Mary Young             F4549       36/347    8:59       35:53
1696  Megan Davis            F3034      118/701    8:59       35:53
1697  Ashleigh Carter        F2529      126/611    8:59       35:53
1698  Melanie Lehmann        F4044       69/485    8:59       35:53
1699  Maureen Clarke         F5559       19/239    8:59       35:54
1700  Cole Henkle            M2529      161/321    8:59       35:54
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1701  Kim Beachner           M4549      114/272    8:59       35:54
1702  Emelia Brooke          F2529      127/611    8:59       35:54
1703  Shona Meyer            F3034      119/701    8:59       35:54
1704  David Hubert           M4549      115/272    8:59       35:54
1705  Ashley Schreck         F2529      128/611    8:59       35:54
1706  Luis Blanco            M3034      208/442    8:59       35:54
1707  Nick Falcone           M3034      209/442    8:59       35:55
1708  Kim Gnoinski           F3539      110/626    8:59       35:55
1709  Lindsay Johnson        F3034      120/701    8:59       35:55
1710  Michelle Bright        F4044       70/485    8:59       35:55
1711  Melissa Curry          F4549       37/347    8:59       35:56
1712  Alan Kirchoff          M4044      119/294    8:59       35:56
1713  Marshall Honeyman      M5054       82/205    8:59       35:56
1714  Bruce Fredericks       M4549      116/272    8:59       35:56
1715  Courtney Werling       F3034      121/701    8:59       35:56
1716  Susan Cook             F2529      129/611    9:00       35:57
1717  Andy Nelson            M3034      210/442    9:00       35:57
1718  Angela Bright          F2529      130/611    9:00       35:57
1719  Katie Szewc            F3034      122/701    9:00       35:57
1720  David Tischinski       M3539      175/391    9:00       35:58
1721  Steven Brooks          M2529      162/321    9:00       35:58
1722  Kurt Reeves            M3034      211/442    9:00       35:58
1723  Jenna Wise             F2024       46/234    9:00       35:58
1724  Darrin Head            M1619        20/49    9:00       35:58
1725  Jeff Head              M4549      117/272    9:00       35:58
1726  George Knipp III       M4549      118/272    9:00       35:59
1727  Wayne Smith            M5559       63/178    9:00       35:59
1728  Will Peterson          M3539      176/391    9:00       35:59
1729  Dawn Peete             F5559       20/239    9:00       35:59
1730  Marietta Ellis         F5054       20/311    9:00       35:59
1731  Andrea Morris          F2529      131/611    9:00       36:00
1732  Scott Monsees          M4549      119/272    9:00       36:00
1733  Stephanie Hosmann      F3034      123/701    9:00       36:00
1734  William Reeves         M2529      163/321    9:00       36:00
1735  Katherine Faulkner     F2529      132/611    9:00       36:00
1736  Jim Stowers            M5559       64/178    9:00       36:00
1737  Chris Russell          M2529      164/321    9:01       36:01
1738  Kayla Maguire          F3034      124/701    9:01       36:01
1739  Lisa Hammond           F5054       21/311    9:01       36:01
1740  Greg Scharff           M3034      212/442    9:01       36:01
1741  Anna Saviano           F3539      111/626    9:01       36:01
1742  Jodi Main              F2529      133/611    9:01       36:01
1743  Amy Dzura              F2529      134/611    9:01       36:02
1744  Elizabeth Burch        F3539      112/626    9:01       36:02
1745  Gary Foltz             M6569        16/69    9:01       36:02
1746  Timothy Meade          M4549      120/272    9:01       36:03
1747  Steve Joice            M6064       32/119    9:01       36:03
1748  Brian Strub            M3539      177/391    9:01       36:03
1749  Cody Burch             M3034      213/442    9:01       36:04
1750  Theresa Seck           F3539      113/626    9:01       36:04
1751  Thomas Luebbering      M4549      121/272    9:02       36:05
1752  Lyndee Trost           F3539      114/626    9:02       36:05
1753  Robert Beers           M6064       33/119    9:02       36:05
1754  Jim Affolter           M6064       34/119    9:02       36:05
1755  John Delgado           M4549      122/272    9:02       36:05
1756  Diane Polselli         F5559       21/239    9:02       36:05
1757  Michael Kruse          M3034      214/442    9:02       36:06
1758  Jodi Blackburn         F4549       38/347    9:02       36:06
1759  Kristin Pence          F3034      125/701    9:02       36:06
1760  Todd Blackwell         M3539      178/391    9:02       36:06
1761  Meagan Patterson       F3539      115/626    9:02       36:07
1762  Dustin West            M2529      165/321    9:02       36:07
1763  Emily Dorrance         F2529      135/611    9:02       36:07
1764  Abigail Mueller        F2529      136/611    9:02       36:07
1765  Matt Fowler            M2024       56/102    9:02       36:07
1766  Elizabeth Talbott      F3034      126/701    9:02       36:08
1767  Graham Deterding       M1112        23/66    9:02       36:08
1768  Michael Robins         M6064       35/119    9:02       36:08
1769  Gary Brown             M4549      123/272    9:02       36:08
1770  Gene Pitts             M4549      124/272    9:03       36:09
1771  Kathryn Anderson       F3034      127/701    9:03       36:09
1772  Abby Dean              F3034      128/701    9:03       36:09
1773  Madisyn Burbridge      F1619        15/73    9:03       36:09
1774  Joe Lewis              M2529      166/321    9:03       36:11
1775  Julie Spandet          F4044       71/485    9:03       36:11
1776  Christine Comrie       F3034      129/701    9:03       36:11
1777  Shannon Spandet        F3034      130/701    9:03       36:11
1778  Jill Hawkins           F3034      131/701    9:03       36:12
1779  Hannah Smith           F2024       47/234    9:03       36:12
1780  Mason Hilty            M2529      167/321    9:04       36:13
1781  Mary Nero              F3034      132/701    9:04       36:13
1782  Randy Beshore          M5559       65/178    9:04       36:13
1783  Meghan Spreer          F3034      133/701    9:04       36:13
1784  Danielle Leroy         F3034      134/701    9:04       36:14
1785  Megan Gripka           F3539      116/626    9:04       36:14
1786  Michele Kang           F3539      117/626    9:04       36:14
1787  Nancy Chettle          F5559       22/239    9:04       36:14
1788  Shane McNamara         M2529      168/321    9:04       36:15
1789  Caitlin McManus        F3034      135/701    9:04       36:15
1790  Carlos Loubriel        M3539      179/391    9:04       36:15
1791  Kevin O'Donnell        M3539      180/391    9:04       36:15
1792  Stacie Wiechman        F4549       39/347    9:04       36:16
1793  Lance Luther           M2529      169/321    9:04       36:16
1794  Mike Deterding         M5054       83/205    9:04       36:16
1795  Brian Ess              M2529      170/321    9:05       36:17
1796  Jeff Sickels           M5054       84/205    9:05       36:17
1797  Seth Hall              M3539      181/391    9:05       36:17
1798  Renee Clark            F5054       22/311    9:05       36:17
1799  Sara Garretson         F4044       72/485    9:05       36:18
1800  Ed Lare                M6064       36/119    9:05       36:18
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1801  Tony Philipp-Guerra    M2529      171/321    9:05       36:18
1802  Shawna Gillis          F2529      137/611    9:05       36:18
1803  Waymond King           M5054       85/205    9:05       36:18
1804  Kari Baumgardner       F2529      138/611    9:05       36:18
1805  Luis Mondragon         M4549      125/272    9:05       36:19
1806  Nancy Mitchell         F5559       23/239    9:05       36:19
1807  Emma Burke             F1112        18/69    9:05       36:19
1808  Cody Green             M1112        24/66    9:05       36:19
1809  Linda Kaiser           F5054       23/311    9:05       36:19
1810  Weston Turner          M3034      215/442    9:05       36:20
1811  William Lamette        M6064       37/119    9:05       36:20
1812  Lindsay Hupp           F2529      139/611    9:06       36:21
1813  Jason Smith            M3539      182/391    9:06       36:21
1814  Brian Burbridge        M4549      126/272    9:06       36:21
1815  Karim Kadouch          M3034      216/442    9:06       36:22
1816  Callen Melton          F3034      136/701    9:06       36:22
1817  Emil Rodriguez         M4044      120/294    9:06       36:22
1818  Ryan Larson            M3539      183/391    9:06       36:22
1819  Robert Hull            M5559       66/178    9:06       36:23
1820  Harrison Morgan        M1619        21/49    9:06       36:24
1821  Matthew Campbell       M2529      172/321    9:06       36:24
1822  Brian Vervynck         M3539      184/391    9:06       36:24
1823  Ramya Venugopalan      F3034      137/701    9:07       36:25
1824  Kerry Underwood        F4044       73/485    9:07       36:26
1825  Monica Schrag          F5054       24/311    9:07       36:26
1826  Jenni Fox              F3034      138/701    9:07       36:26
1827  Adam Olivas            M2529      173/321    9:07       36:26
1828  Chris Bruhn            M3034      217/442    9:07       36:27
1829  Suzanne McCanles       F4044       74/485    9:07       36:27
1830  Robert Eckdahl         M3034      218/442    9:07       36:27
1831  Matthew Gonzales       M2529      174/321    9:07       36:27
1832  Nick Ensign            M3034      219/442    9:07       36:27
1833  Valentino Camareno     M4044      121/294    9:07       36:28
1834  Rob Harvey             M5054       86/205    9:07       36:28
1835  Megan Rodenberg        F2529      140/611    9:07       36:28
1836  Brandon Gibbs          M2529      175/321    9:08       36:29
1837  Taylor Rubin           F3034      139/701    9:08       36:29
1838  Isaiah Reasby          M1619        22/49    9:08       36:29
1839  Brian Larson           M3539      185/391    9:08       36:29
1840  Kathy Miller           F5054       25/311    9:08       36:29
1841  Dom Bennett            M2529      176/321    9:08       36:29
1842  Joanne Barbera         F4549       40/347    9:08       36:29
1843  Paul Howell            M3539      186/391    9:08       36:30
1844  Lauren Braun           F2529      141/611    9:08       36:30
1845  Kristen Bernard        F2529      142/611    9:08       36:30
1846  Kyle Santoro           F2024       48/234    9:08       36:30
1847  Lara Veerkamp          F4549       41/347    9:08       36:30
1848  Jake Schell            M3034      220/442    9:08       36:30
1849  Jeffery Floyd          M5559       67/178    9:08       36:30
1850  Pritha Hariharan       F4044       75/485    9:08       36:30
1851  Adam Merker            M3539      187/391    9:08       36:31
1852  Emma Flowers           F2024       49/234    9:08       36:31
1853  Katie Seymour          F2529      143/611    9:08       36:32
1854  Scott Ravis            M4044      122/294    9:08       36:32
1855  Viviana Grieco         F4549       42/347    9:08       36:32
1856  Brian Seymour          M3034      221/442    9:08       36:32
1857  Timothy Kubicki        M2529      177/321    9:08       36:32
1858  Janelle McClymont      F3539      118/626    9:08       36:32
1859  Connie Piekarski       F6064        2/133    9:09       36:33
1860  Jack Flores            M1112        25/66    9:09       36:33
1861  Grant Kingery          M1112        26/66    9:09       36:34
1862  Wayne Greenlee         M5054       87/205    9:09       36:34
1863  Leah Sand              F3034      140/701    9:09       36:34
1864  Elizabeth Schrum       F3034      141/701    9:09       36:34
1865  Lindsay Goodwin        F1315        11/84    9:09       36:34
1866  Rosalie Watkins        F3034      142/701    9:09       36:35
1867  Jon Myers              M3034      222/442    9:09       36:35
1868  Julie Forck            F4044       76/485    9:09       36:35
1869  Scott Slavens          M5559       68/178    9:09       36:35
1870  Amy Norman             F3539      119/626    9:09       36:36
1871  Angelina Faiva         F2024       50/234    9:09       36:36
1872  Katie Jennings         F3539      120/626    9:10       36:37
1873  Michael Anfang         M4044      123/294    9:10       36:37
1874  Joe Cartwright         M3539      188/391    9:10       36:38
1875  Terri Ellison          F5054       26/311    9:10       36:38
1876  Mikki Bishop           F2529      144/611    9:10       36:38
1877  Sammy Greenberg        M2529      178/321    9:10       36:38
1878  Curtis Shank           M2529      179/321    9:10       36:38
1879  Jack Barker            M2529      180/321    9:10       36:38
1880  Joe Fitzpatrick        M3034      223/442    9:10       36:39
1881  Melissa Rees           F4044       77/485    9:10       36:39
1882  Grace Silverio         F3539      121/626    9:10       36:39
1883  Shawn Jones            M4044      124/294    9:10       36:39
1884  Emma Webb              F3539      122/626    9:10       36:40
1885  Caroline Burnett       F3539      123/626    9:10       36:40
1886  Diane Walley           F5054       27/311    9:10       36:40
1887  Sharon Steinmeyer      F5054       28/311    9:10       36:40
1888  Donna Romans           F6569         2/38    9:10       36:40
1889  Lisa Rodriguez         F2529      145/611    9:11       36:41
1890  Joel White             M4549      127/272    9:11       36:41
1891  Megan Mundt            F2529      146/611    9:11       36:42
1892  Jenny Olson            F3034      143/701    9:11       36:42
1893  Nicole Chestnut        F2529      147/611    9:11       36:42
1894  Tamera Higgins         F4549       43/347    9:11       36:42
1895  Vernon Woodin          M2529      181/321    9:11       36:42
1896  Marty Bridges          M4044      125/294    9:11       36:42
1897  Emily Luea             F3034      144/701    9:11       36:43
1898  Leah Kennett           F2529      148/611    9:11       36:43
1899  Josh Smith             M3034      224/442    9:11       36:43
1900  Caroline Mudd          F3034      145/701    9:11       36:43
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1901  Elizabeth Valenti      F2529      149/611    9:11       36:43
1902  Debbie Ruth            F5054       29/311    9:11       36:44
1903  Megan Turner           F3034      146/701    9:11       36:44
1904  Zach Luea              M3539      189/391    9:11       36:44
1905  Matthew Funke          M3034      225/442    9:11       36:44
1906  Esterenia Armanto-Dedd F2529      150/611    9:11       36:44
1907  Ashley Goodwin         F0110        2/108    9:11       36:44
1908  Keith Floyd            M4549      128/272    9:12       36:45
1909  Lee Kelly              M4044      126/294    9:12       36:46
1910  Brittney Halloran      F2024       51/234    9:12       36:46
1911  Laura Lechner          F3034      147/701    9:12       36:46
1912  Sarah Kassen           F3539      124/626    9:12       36:46
1913  Jessica Schmitt        F3034      148/701    9:12       36:47
1914  Rebecca Foster         F3034      149/701    9:12       36:47
1915  Aziz Giga              M6569        17/69    9:12       36:47
1916  Chris Miller           M3034      226/442    9:12       36:47
1917  Mark Bush              M4044      127/294    9:12       36:47
1918  Sloan Kassen           F0110        3/108    9:12       36:47
1919  Gabe Gonzales          M4044      128/294    9:12       36:48
1920  Nicole Gonzales        F4044       78/485    9:12       36:48
1921  Shah Mumin             M4044      129/294    9:12       36:48
1922  Ashley Vaughn          F3539      125/626    9:13       36:49
1923  Matt Kempf             F2529      151/611    9:13       36:50
1924  Adriane Westhoven      F2529      152/611    9:13       36:50
1925  Lesa Berglund          F5054       30/311    9:13       36:50
1926  Laura Buffington       F4044       79/485    9:13       36:51
1927  Lauren Sanders         F1619        16/73    9:13       36:51
1928  Dale Hemmie            M5054       88/205    9:13       36:51
1929  Rebecca Labat          F2529      153/611    9:13       36:51
1930  David Rambo            M4549      129/272    9:13       36:52
1931  Denise Riley           F4549       44/347    9:13       36:52
1932  Amy Paris              F4549       45/347    9:13       36:52
1933  Dennis Kabel           M4549      130/272    9:13       36:52
1934  Dan Cook               M4549      131/272    9:13       36:52
1935  James Hohensee         M6064       38/119    9:13       36:52
1936  Krista Harr            F2529      154/611    9:14       36:53
1937  Jim Fitzpatrick        M4549      132/272    9:14       36:53
1938  Mahboob Mulla          M3034      227/442    9:14       36:53
1939  Austin Wilhite         F3034      150/701    9:14       36:53
1940  Brody Pawsat           M1112        27/66    9:14       36:53
1941  Angie Hines            F3539      126/626    9:14       36:54
1942  Elizabeth Novellano    F5559       24/239    9:14       36:54
1943  Katie Jeter-Boldt      F3034      151/701    9:14       36:54
1944  David Dawson           M5054       89/205    9:14       36:54
1945  Becky Meyer            F3034      152/701    9:14       36:54
1946  Andy Meyer             M3034      228/442    9:14       36:54
1947  Noriko Taylor          F4549       46/347    9:14       36:54
1948  Manab Medhi            M3034      229/442    9:14       36:55
1949  Brad Harbold           M3539      190/391    9:14       36:55
1950  John Sproules          M5559       69/178    9:14       36:55
1951  Kyle Ryan              M5054       90/205    9:14       36:55
1952  Greg Goss              M4044      130/294    9:14       36:56
1953  Dana Wilders           F3034      153/701    9:14       36:56
1954  Jennifer Dyer          F3539      127/626    9:14       36:56
1955  Charles Kroll          M3034      230/442    9:14       36:56
1956  Ralph Vosters          M6064       39/119    9:14       36:56
1957  Cheryl Lincoln         F5054       31/311    9:14       36:56
1958  Sandy Johann           F5559       25/239    9:14       36:56
1959  David Garrison         M6064       40/119    9:14       36:56
1960  Ivy Hurst              F2529      155/611    9:15       36:57
1961  Robert Krouse          M6064       41/119    9:15       36:57
1962  Sara Henke             F4044       80/485    9:15       36:57
1963  Gary Scott             M6064       42/119    9:15       36:57
1964  Tina Jinkens           F4549       47/347    9:15       36:58
1965  Kelly Hawkins          F3539      128/626    9:15       36:58
1966  Jade Stone             F4044       81/485    9:15       36:58
1967  Lindsay Ryan           F2529      156/611    9:15       36:58
1968  Cr Venneman            M4549      133/272    9:15       36:59
1969  Christy Zang           F4549       48/347    9:15       36:59
1970  Sarah Kemp             F3034      154/701    9:15       36:59
1971  Sarah O'Keefe          F2529      157/611    9:15       36:59
1972  Pj Smith               F6064        3/133    9:15       36:59
1973  Nola Reed              F5054       32/311    9:15       36:59
1974  Talia Ravis            F3539      129/626    9:15       36:59
1975  Claire Campbell        F2529      158/611    9:15       36:59
1976  Marty Provin           M4549      134/272    9:15       37:00
1977  Joseph Dubinski        M4549      135/272    9:16       37:01
1978  Andy Fitzpatrick       M0110        13/98    9:16       37:01
1979  Melanie Timko          F2529      159/611    9:16       37:02
1980  Angela Lovell          F4044       82/485    9:16       37:02
1981  Kevin Regan            M6064       43/119    9:16       37:02
1982  Ben Warren             M2529      182/321    9:16       37:02
1983  Julie Kujawa           F5054       33/311    9:16       37:02
1984  Anthony Jackson        M4549      136/272    9:16       37:02
1985  Aaron Taylor           M4044      131/294    9:16       37:03
1986  Shannon Thorpe         F4044       83/485    9:16       37:03
1987  Andy Taylor            M3539      191/391    9:16       37:03
1988  Emily Arnold           F2529      160/611    9:16       37:03
1989  Nancy Sommerland       F4549       49/347    9:16       37:04
1990  Kasey C. Martin        F2529      161/611    9:16       37:04
1991  Olivia Overlease       F1112        19/69    9:16       37:04
1992  Ashley Gilstrap        F2529      162/611    9:16       37:04
1993  Dan Roehler            M6064       44/119    9:16       37:04
1994  Jacquie Wood           F5054       34/311    9:16       37:04
1995  Susan Elliott          F6569         3/38    9:16       37:04
1996  Stephanie Alewel       F5054       35/311    9:17       37:05
1997  Garrett Sheehan        M4044      132/294    9:17       37:05
1998  Cristil Rogers         F3539      130/626    9:17       37:05
1999  Melissa Mallory        F4549       50/347    9:17       37:05
2000  George Handy           M5054       91/205    9:17       37:05
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2001  Jackie Grawe           F4549       51/347    9:17       37:05
2002  Phil Bess              M3034      231/442    9:17       37:06
2003  John Goodman           M5559       70/178    9:17       37:07
2004  Rob Gnoinski           M3539      192/391    9:17       37:07
2005  Denoya Novovesky       F4044       84/485    9:17       37:07
2006  Amanda Luna            F2024       52/234    9:17       37:07
2007  Megan Leiker           F3034      155/701    9:17       37:07
2008  Steven Christner       M5054       92/205    9:17       37:08
2009  Christopher Grenz      M3539      193/391    9:17       37:08
2010  Rachel Kaegi           F2529      163/611    9:17       37:08
2011  Annette Campbell       F5054       36/311    9:18       37:09
2012  Chris Niedner          M4044      133/294    9:18       37:09
2013  Adrian Reyes           M4044      134/294    9:18       37:09
2014  Doug Claxton           M4549      137/272    9:18       37:09
2015  Chris Nicholson        M2024       57/102    9:18       37:09
2016  Leah Maness            F2024       53/234    9:18       37:09
2017  Courtney Lawrence      F2529      164/611    9:18       37:09
2018  Ryan Montgomery        M3539      194/391    9:18       37:10
2019  Lindsay Lohrey         F3034      156/701    9:18       37:11
2020  Deb Berg               F5054       37/311    9:18       37:11
2021  Bridget Smith          F3539      131/626    9:18       37:11
2022  Jeff McDaniel          M5559       71/178    9:18       37:11
2023  Kyle Jones             M3034      232/442    9:18       37:11
2024  Laura Berg             F2529      165/611    9:18       37:11
2025  Michele Heyen          F4044       85/485    9:18       37:11
2026  Laura Hahn             F2529      166/611    9:18       37:12
2027  Jonathan Pintado       M3034      233/442    9:18       37:12
2028  Salwa Maalouf          F3034      157/701    9:18       37:12
2029  Adam Brown             M3539      195/391    9:18       37:12
2030  Amber Volmer           F2529      167/611    9:19       37:13
2031  Nichole Eye            F3034      158/701    9:19       37:13
2032  Emily Miller           F2529      168/611    9:19       37:13
2033  Kayla Tran             F2529      169/611    9:19       37:13
2034  Timothy Hahn           M2529      183/321    9:19       37:13
2035  Ginger Jones Davis     F4044       86/485    9:19       37:13
2036  Brigham Joy            M3539      196/391    9:19       37:14
2037  Kim Dreiling           F4044       87/485    9:19       37:14
2038  Lindsay Borum          F3539      132/626    9:19       37:15
2039  Tim Van Zandt          M5054       93/205    9:19       37:15
2040  Sarah Cassias          F3539      133/626    9:19       37:15
2041  Justin Turentine       M4044      135/294    9:19       37:15
2042  Angelo Santos          M2529      184/321    9:19       37:15
2043  Rachel Keesee          F3034      159/701    9:19       37:16
2044  Sydney Taylor          F2529      170/611    9:19       37:16
2045  Ashlee Tollett         F3034      160/701    9:19       37:16
2046  Rodrigo Flores         M4044      136/294    9:19       37:16
2047  Ahram Kim              F2529      171/611    9:19       37:16
2048  Dan McColligan         M4044      137/294    9:19       37:16
2049  David Peterson         M3034      234/442    9:20       37:17
2050  Brittany Jull          F2024       54/234    9:20       37:17
2051  Denise Andrews         F5054       38/311    9:20       37:17
2052  Leslie Wolf            F3034      161/701    9:20       37:18
2053  Devin Walker           M1315        36/65    9:20       37:18
2054  Lynn Sandbeck          F6064        4/133    9:20       37:19
2055  Ben Clayton            M4044      138/294    9:20       37:19
2056  Danielle Bettega       F3034      162/701    9:20       37:19
2057  Penny Ursino           F5559       26/239    9:20       37:20
2058  Tammy Lightner         F4044       88/485    9:20       37:20
2059  Dana Pylypczuk         F3539      134/626    9:21       37:21
2060  Timothy Guthrie        M5054       94/205    9:21       37:21
2061  Ashley Silkwook        F2529      172/611    9:21       37:21
2062  Kate Maertens          F2024       55/234    9:21       37:22
2063  Jolieta Phachanla      F2024       56/234    9:21       37:22
2064  Joel Gleason           M4549      138/272    9:21       37:22
2065  Paul Schalekamp        M3539      197/391    9:21       37:23
2066  Cydney Ochs            F4549       52/347    9:21       37:23
2067  John Edmonds           M4549      139/272    9:21       37:23
2068  Linda Bissing          F2529      173/611    9:21       37:24
2069  Reilly Dodd            F3034      163/701    9:21       37:24
2070  Mark Kurelac           M5559       72/178    9:21       37:25
2071  Jim Christensen        M7579          1/7    9:22       37:25
2072  Jennifer Caldwell      F4044       89/485    9:22       37:26
2073  Kelly Crumley          F3539      135/626    9:22       37:26
2074  Alex Wendel            M3539      198/391    9:22       37:26
2075  Teresa Griffith        F4549       53/347    9:22       37:26
2076  Ashley Brooks          F2529      174/611    9:22       37:26
2077  Michael Ely            M5559       73/178    9:22       37:26
2078  Danielle Champ         F3034      164/701    9:22       37:27
2079  Danielle Cantrell Mile F3539      136/626    9:22       37:27
2080  Karen Gilzean          F4044       90/485    9:22       37:27
2081  Carmen Hatch           F3539      137/626    9:22       37:27
2082  Mariella Beazley       F2529      175/611    9:22       37:27
2083  Patrick Kelly          M4044      139/294    9:22       37:28
2084  Erin Kruse             F2529      176/611    9:23       37:29
2085  Lacy Amerson           F2529      177/611    9:23       37:29
2086  Jesse Miguel           M5559       74/178    9:23       37:30
2087  Valerie Graeser        F5054       39/311    9:23       37:30
2088  Darla Amerson          F5559       27/239    9:23       37:30
2089  Jennifer Ham           F3539      138/626    9:23       37:31
2090  Jackie Johnson         F5054       40/311    9:23       37:31
2091  Brandon Morgan         M3539      199/391    9:23       37:31
2092  Elizabeth Morgan       F3034      165/701    9:23       37:31
2093  Theresa Herting        F6064        5/133    9:23       37:31
2094  Devendra Chauhan       M3034      235/442    9:23       37:31
2095  Camille Bird           F4044       91/485    9:23       37:31
2096  Abbey Whitney          F3034      166/701    9:23       37:31
2097  Bradford Gilson        M3034      236/442    9:23       37:31
2098  Paul Klaassen          M4549      140/272    9:23       37:32
2099  Christina Higgins      F5054       41/311    9:23       37:32
2100  Hon Dang               M3034      237/442    9:23       37:32
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2101  Emily Steinbis         F3539      139/626    9:24       37:33
2102  Matt Colvin            M3034      238/442    9:24       37:33
2103  Hannah Ives            F1315        12/84    9:24       37:33
2104  Sky Hueser             F1112        20/69    9:24       37:33
2105  Sarah Caselman         F2529      178/611    9:24       37:33
2106  Tara Wells             F4044       92/485    9:24       37:34
2107  Charles Branson        M4549      141/272    9:24       37:34
2108  Chris Dolt             M2529      185/321    9:24       37:34
2109  Paul Day               M3034      239/442    9:24       37:35
2110  Adam Kerstetter        M3034      240/442    9:24       37:35
2111  Heather Morrison       F3539      140/626    9:24       37:35
2112  Jeff Durbin            M3034      241/442    9:24       37:35
2113  Angela Viehland        F3539      141/626    9:24       37:36
2114  Leah Connery           F2024       57/234    9:24       37:36
2115  Erin Taylor            F2024       58/234    9:25       37:37
2116  Chuck Schumacher       M5559       75/178    9:25       37:37
2117  Erin Stork             F2529      179/611    9:25       37:37
2118  Kamera Meaney          F2529      180/611    9:25       37:37
2119  Lyes Khemouche         M2529      186/321    9:25       37:37
2120  Alex Lauerman          M3034      242/442    9:25       37:38
2121  Leigh Nottberg         F3539      142/626    9:25       37:38
2122  Bob Waldorf            M4549      142/272    9:25       37:38
2123  Randy McMillen         M3034      243/442    9:25       37:38
2124  Ryan Riggin            M3539      200/391    9:25       37:38
2125  Natalie Caruso         F1619        17/73    9:25       37:38
2126  Jenny Everette         F2529      181/611    9:25       37:38
2127  Andrea Hindes          F4044       93/485    9:25       37:39
2128  Grant White            M3539      201/391    9:25       37:39
2129  Rachel Li              F2529      182/611    9:25       37:39
2130  Chad Hindes            M3539      202/391    9:25       37:40
2131  Joshua Dusel           M3034      244/442    9:25       37:40
2132  Johnathan Cobb         M2529      187/321    9:25       37:40
2133  John Pearce            M3539      203/391    9:25       37:40
2134  Anita Alley            F4044       94/485    9:25       37:40
2135  Jennifer Lantz         F1619        18/73    9:25       37:40
2136  Sandi Devenny          F3034      167/701    9:25       37:40
2137  Caylin Hartshorn       M2024       58/102    9:25       37:40
2138  Debra Holsteen         F5054       42/311    9:26       37:41
2139  Bryan Wiese            M3034      245/442    9:26       37:41
2140  Rajesh Narayanaswamy   M3034      246/442    9:26       37:41
2141  Bob Easton             M5054       95/205    9:26       37:41
2142  Tyler Nottberg         M3539      204/391    9:26       37:42
2143  Marilei Rothgeb        F4044       95/485    9:26       37:42
2144  Morgan Lovell          F1315        13/84    9:26       37:42
2145  Ethan Burge            M2024       59/102    9:26       37:42
2146  Billy Iiams            M2024       60/102    9:26       37:42
2147  Bill Jackson           M6064       45/119    9:26       37:43
2148  Paul Jackson           M2024       61/102    9:26       37:43
2149  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:26       37:43
2150  Stacy Cassell          F4549       54/347    9:26       37:43
2151  Julie Ehly             F5054       43/311    9:26       37:43
2152  Rae Ehly               F2024       59/234    9:26       37:43
2153  Kelsey Whitt           F3034      168/701    9:26       37:43
2154  Kathleen Novosel       F2024       60/234    9:26       37:43
2155  Lisa Dannar            F3034      169/701    9:26       37:44
2156  Michelle Smith         F4044       96/485    9:26       37:44
2157  Andrew Sides           M2529      188/321    9:26       37:44
2158  Skylar Christensen     F1315        14/84    9:26       37:44
2159  William Galligan       M6569        18/69    9:26       37:44
2160  Nicole Longoria        F2529      183/611    9:26       37:44
2161  Erika Alvarez          F2024       61/234    9:27       37:45
2162  Alex Blanc             M1112        28/66    9:27       37:45
2163  Alethia Dannar         F4044       97/485    9:27       37:45
2164  Summer Wedermyer       F3539      143/626    9:27       37:45
2165  Victoria Frank         F3034      170/701    9:27       37:45
2166  Andrew Brand           M4044      140/294    9:27       37:45
2167  Suzanne Wolff          F4549       55/347    9:27       37:45
2168  Brian Bradley          M4044      141/294    9:27       37:46
2169  Michelle McNitt        F3034      171/701    9:27       37:46
2170  Janet Ridpath          F4549       56/347    9:27       37:46
2171  Chad Sanderson         M3034      247/442    9:27       37:46
2172  Cami Sanderson         F3034      172/701    9:27       37:46
2173  Carrie Smith           F3034      173/701    9:27       37:47
2174  Beth Gutschenritter    F2529      184/611    9:27       37:47
2175  Jo Yun                 F5054       44/311    9:27       37:47
2176  Evan Flett             M3034      248/442    9:27       37:47
2177  Angela Hoffman         F5054       45/311    9:27       37:47
2178  Rosemary Hueser        F4044       98/485    9:27       37:48
2179  Sarah Klittich         F3034      174/701    9:27       37:48
2180  Jennifer Hack          F3034      175/701    9:27       37:48
2181  Christopher Miles      M3539      205/391    9:27       37:48
2182  Brooke Boynton         F2529      185/611    9:27       37:48
2183  Jenny Cole             F2529      186/611    9:28       37:49
2184  Sungbin Cho            M1619        23/49    9:28       37:49
2185  Katie Melcher          F2529      187/611    9:28       37:49
2186  Jessica Harrison       F3034      176/701    9:28       37:49
2187  Alli Reber             F2529      188/611    9:28       37:49
2188  Will Greaves           M1112        29/66    9:28       37:49
2189  Gwen Thomasson         F4044       99/485    9:28       37:50
2190  Chris Marcano          M4044      142/294    9:28       37:50
2191  Michelle Schmitz       F2529      189/611    9:28       37:51
2192  Deanne Yates           F5054       46/311    9:28       37:51
2193  Elizabeth Larson       F2529      190/611    9:28       37:51
2194  Doug Elstun            M4549      143/272    9:28       37:51
2195  Sean Duffy             M3539      206/391    9:28       37:52
2196  Kelly Murphy           F5054       47/311    9:28       37:52
2197  Colleen Littrell       F4549       57/347    9:28       37:52
2198  Maryann Crowe          F5054       48/311    9:28       37:52
2199  Brynn Keil             F0110        4/108    9:29       37:53
2200  Bridgett Lauerman      F3034      177/701    9:29       37:53
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2201  Jennifer Bassett       F5054       49/311    9:29       37:53
2202  Charles McAfee         M5054       96/205    9:29       37:54
2203  Jessica Bullington     F2024       62/234    9:29       37:55
2204  Sarah Forge            F3539      144/626    9:29       37:55
2205  Rachel Moore           F3034      178/701    9:29       37:55
2206  Christine Severe       F3539      145/626    9:29       37:55
2207  Jason Forge            M3539      207/391    9:29       37:55
2208  Chase Dudzinski        M2024       62/102    9:29       37:55
2209  Rachelle Bartel        F4044      100/485    9:29       37:55
2210  Jeff Miles             M5054       97/205    9:29       37:55
2211  Ellen Shortlidge       F3034      179/701    9:30       37:57
2212  Jill Baker             F3539      146/626    9:30       37:57
2213  Tana Pottorf           F1619        19/73    9:30       37:57
2214  Jake Baker             M2024       63/102    9:30       37:58
2215  Mark Ellis             M3539      208/391    9:30       37:58
2216  Raschell West          F2024       63/234    9:30       37:58
2217  Amy Ellis              F4044      101/485    9:30       37:58
2218  Michael Grantham       M0110        14/98    9:30       37:58
2219  Emily Bullington       F2024       64/234    9:30       37:58
2220  Ian Arndt              M2529      189/321    9:30       37:58
2221  Jeffrey Grantham       M4549      144/272    9:30       37:59
2222  Gabrielle Hayden       F2024       65/234    9:30       37:59
2223  Michael Pulsipher      M5559       76/178    9:30       37:59
2224  Celeste Gassman        F2024       66/234    9:30       38:00
2225  Steven Long            M3034      249/442    9:30       38:00
2226  Charlie Ismert         M3539      209/391    9:30       38:00
2227  Michael Hollaway       M5054       98/205    9:30       38:00
2228  Sarah Cobstenter       F3539      147/626    9:31       38:01
2229  Steven Gash            M5559       77/178    9:31       38:01
2230  Sam Moore              M4044      143/294    9:31       38:01
2231  Gabrielle Beam         F3539      148/626    9:31       38:01
2232  Kate Van Gorden        F3539      149/626    9:31       38:01
2233  Kevin Kuzma            M4044      144/294    9:31       38:02
2234  Kari Lasley            F3034      180/701    9:31       38:02
2235  Shauna Cole            F3034      181/701    9:31       38:02
2236  Stephanie Lovett-Bowma F3034      182/701    9:31       38:02
2237  Justin Cole            M3034      250/442    9:31       38:02
2238  Charlie Kuzma          M1112        30/66    9:31       38:02
2239  Amy Ireland            F3539      150/626    9:31       38:02
2240  Catherine Sinclair     F3539      151/626    9:31       38:02
2241  Laura May              F5559       28/239    9:31       38:03
2242  Richard Fulton         M6064       46/119    9:31       38:03
2243  Cindy Chang            F3034      183/701    9:31       38:03
2244  Patty Ogle             F5559       29/239    9:31       38:04
2245  Todd Fane              M4549      145/272    9:31       38:04
2246  Truman Glover          M2529      190/321    9:31       38:04
2247  Matt Haufler           M4549      146/272    9:31       38:04
2248  Mark Eagleton          M5559       78/178    9:31       38:04
2249  Chris Vernaci          M2529      191/321    9:31       38:04
2250  Laura Vernaci          F2529      191/611    9:32       38:05
2251  Alley Stonestreet      F2529      192/611    9:32       38:05
2252  Eric Jeanneret         M3034      251/442    9:32       38:06
2253  Paul Scheetz           M2529      192/321    9:32       38:06
2254  Laura Tripp            F3034      184/701    9:32       38:06
2255  Megan Fluter           F2529      193/611    9:32       38:06
2256  Kelsey Wyer            F2024       67/234    9:32       38:06
2257  Gloria El-Wahhabi      F5054       50/311    9:32       38:06
2258  Bill Lang              M5054       99/205    9:32       38:06
2259  Heidi Sidwell          F4044      102/485    9:32       38:07
2260  Ron Gardner            M5054      100/205    9:32       38:07
2261  Michael Oesch          M3034      252/442    9:32       38:08
2262  Lynn Alexander         F3034      185/701    9:32       38:08
2263  Matthew Bertholf       M3539      210/391    9:32       38:08
2264  Missy Fletcher         F4044      103/485    9:32       38:09
2265  Dione Miller           F4044      104/485    9:33       38:09
2266  Lora Young             F3539      152/626    9:33       38:09
2267  Keely Hammontree       F3034      186/701    9:33       38:09
2268  Brylie Kovar           F0110        5/108    9:33       38:10
2269  Reuben Erisman         M1619        24/49    9:33       38:10
2270  Krista Resler          F3034      187/701    9:33       38:10
2271  Brianna Denney         F2529      194/611    9:33       38:11
2272  Paul Lamble            M5559       79/178    9:33       38:11
2273  Matt Kovar             M3539      211/391    9:33       38:11
2274  Logan McNear           M2529      193/321    9:33       38:11
2275  Laura McNear           F2529      195/611    9:33       38:11
2276  Craig Hoover           M5559       80/178    9:33       38:11
2277  Danette Walter         F2529      196/611    9:33       38:12
2278  David Hacket           M2529      194/321    9:33       38:12
2279  Joseph Rall            M1619        25/49    9:33       38:12
2280  Lawrence Sieve         M2529      195/321    9:33       38:12
2281  Kathy Douglas          F5054       51/311    9:33       38:12
2282  Jeff Wright            M4044      145/294    9:33       38:12
2283  Carlo Dix              M3539      212/391    9:33       38:12
2284  Jaydon Walls           M1112        31/66    9:33       38:12
2285  Jana Walker            F3539      153/626    9:34       38:13
2286  Jane Anderson          F5559       30/239    9:34       38:13
2287  Susie Davis            F4044      105/485    9:34       38:13
2288  Tracy Cunningham       F3539      154/626    9:34       38:13
2289  Alex Land              M1619        26/49    9:34       38:13
2290  Scott Hermelink        M4549      147/272    9:34       38:13
2291  Amy Thornton           F3539      155/626    9:34       38:14
2292  Giovanna Proctor       F4044      106/485    9:34       38:14
2293  Brooke McCanles        F1112        21/69    9:34       38:14
2294  Elizabeth Roche        F4549       58/347    9:34       38:14
2295  Ty Demint              M4044      146/294    9:34       38:14
2296  William Penn           M5054      101/205    9:34       38:14
2297  Clarissa Mott          F2529      197/611    9:34       38:14
2298  Kelly Hass             F3539      156/626    9:34       38:15
2299  Mindy McCalla          F4044      107/485    9:34       38:15
2300  Rob Schroeder          M4549      148/272    9:34       38:15
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2301  Tracy Davis            F3034      188/701    9:34       38:16
2302  Paul Sanders           M2529      196/321    9:34       38:16
2303  Melissa Chindamo       F3539      157/626    9:34       38:16
2304  Mark Zapien            M5054      102/205    9:34       38:16
2305  Kathleen Zapien        F4044      108/485    9:35       38:17
2306  Catherine Hooper       F3539      158/626    9:35       38:17
2307  Brooke Craig           F2529      198/611    9:35       38:17
2308  Blake Walker           M2529      197/321    9:35       38:17
2309  Jessica Beesley        F2529      199/611    9:35       38:19
2310  Kristi Ensign          F2529      200/611    9:35       38:19
2311  Thad Hubler            M2529      198/321    9:35       38:19
2312  Bliss Weller           F2529      201/611    9:35       38:19
2313  Kyle Weller            M2529      199/321    9:35       38:19
2314  Jennifer Hauck         F3539      159/626    9:35       38:19
2315  Timothy Walker         M4549      149/272    9:35       38:20
2316  Terri Lindsay          F6064        6/133    9:35       38:20
2317  Tori Pritchett         F3539      160/626    9:35       38:20
2318  Kendra Gagnon          F3539      161/626    9:35       38:20
2319  Lauren Kadel           F2529      202/611    9:35       38:20
2320  David Roberson         M2529      200/321    9:36       38:21
2321  Brendan Murphy         M1315        37/65    9:36       38:21
2322  Debra McCandless       F5559       31/239    9:36       38:22
2323  Michael Rolzin         M2024       64/102    9:36       38:22
2324  Nancy Pinkerton        F3539      162/626    9:36       38:22
2325  Kristin Carter         F2529      203/611    9:36       38:22
2326  Joseph Silk            M2529      201/321    9:36       38:22
2327  Adrianne Metcalf       F3539      163/626    9:36       38:23
2328  Renee Gerstner         F2529      204/611    9:36       38:23
2329  Lynda Dawson           F5054       52/311    9:36       38:23
2330  Jeff Hauck             M3539      213/391    9:36       38:23
2331  Andrew Skaff           M3539      214/391    9:36       38:23
2332  Erinn Mellen           F3539      164/626    9:36       38:23
2333  Jesse Thomas           M2529      202/321    9:36       38:23
2334  Sara Hipp              F4044      109/485    9:36       38:23
2335  Kevin McNeall          M4549      150/272    9:36       38:24
2336  Rachael Pegg           F3034      189/701    9:37       38:25
2337  Mark Neibling          M2529      203/321    9:37       38:25
2338  Kimberly Jones         F3539      165/626    9:37       38:25
2339  Lindsey Neibling       F2529      205/611    9:37       38:25
2340  Heidi Mead             F4044      110/485    9:37       38:26
2341  Dante Williams         M5054      103/205    9:37       38:26
2342  Dannie Schoolcraft     M3034      253/442    9:37       38:26
2343  Ben Cross              M2529      204/321    9:37       38:26
2344  Luke Clifford          M2024       65/102    9:37       38:27
2345  Joel Parker            M3034      254/442    9:37       38:27
2346  Jen Oxler              F3034      190/701    9:37       38:28
2347  Tina Moore             F4044      111/485    9:37       38:28
2348  Jordan Wade            M3034      255/442    9:37       38:28
2349  Amie Francois          F3034      191/701    9:37       38:28
2350  Tizzi Blackburn        F2529      206/611    9:37       38:28
2351  Jordanne Skid          F2529      207/611    9:37       38:28
2352  Mary Andregg           F3034      192/701    9:38       38:29
2353  Alice Hahn             F2529      208/611    9:38       38:29
2354  Jenya Sablin           M3539      215/391    9:38       38:29
2355  Ryan Youngstrom        F2529      209/611    9:38       38:29
2356  Sage McGehe            F1315        15/84    9:38       38:29
2357  Valerie Sablin         F3539      166/626    9:38       38:30
2358  Olivia Branstetter     F0110        6/108    9:38       38:30
2359  Scott Axtell           M4044      147/294    9:38       38:30
2360  Michelle Wiens         F3034      193/701    9:38       38:31
2361  Steve Lovell           M4044      148/294    9:38       38:31
2362  Amy Crawford           F3034      194/701    9:38       38:31
2363  Patrick Baldwin        M5559       81/178    9:38       38:31
2364  Christian Small        M1619        27/49    9:38       38:31
2365  Alice Mott             F5559       32/239    9:38       38:32
2366  Elaine Clemons         F2529      210/611    9:38       38:32
2367  Kristen Banks          F1112        22/69    9:38       38:32
2368  Kevin Day              M3539      216/391    9:39       38:33
2369  Heather Branstetter    F3539      167/626    9:39       38:33
2370  Lynn Sander            F3034      195/701    9:39       38:33
2371  Kellie Westgate        F5054       53/311    9:39       38:33
2372  Kyle Stout             M2529      205/321    9:39       38:33
2373  Kyle Bybee             M3034      256/442    9:39       38:33
2374  Phillip Windholz       M3034      257/442    9:39       38:33
2375  Steve Busser           M4549      151/272    9:39       38:34
2376  Trudi Chavez           F3539      168/626    9:39       38:34
2377  Melissa Gavin          F3034      196/701    9:39       38:34
2378  David Marrah           M3539      217/391    9:39       38:34
2379  Bess Lamoreux          F3539      169/626    9:39       38:34
2380  Lauren Mezzacasa       F2529      211/611    9:39       38:34
2381  Brad Reynolds          M3539      218/391    9:39       38:35
2382  Eric Sauer             M2529      206/321    9:39       38:36
2383  Tom McGee              M5559       82/178    9:39       38:36
2384  Jillian Martin         F3539      170/626    9:39       38:36
2385  Peter Carpino          M5054      104/205    9:40       38:37
2386  Herb Brown             M7579          2/7    9:40       38:37
2387  Mike Blankenship       M2529      207/321    9:40       38:37
2388  Valerie Kemp           F3034      197/701    9:40       38:37
2389  Julie Tammen           F4044      112/485    9:40       38:37
2390  Devon Blankenship      F2529      212/611    9:40       38:37
2391  John Morin             M6064       47/119    9:40       38:37
2392  Kim Carl-Cooke         F4044      113/485    9:40       38:37
2393  Amy Sipe               F4044      114/485    9:40       38:38
2394  Piper McGehe           F4044      115/485    9:40       38:38
2395  Nicholas Sanders       M3539      219/391    9:40       38:38
2396  Kati Carr              F4044      116/485    9:40       38:38
2397  Valerie Blevns         F5054       54/311    9:40       38:38
2398  Chris Siep             M4044      149/294    9:40       38:38
2399  Kevin Robinson         M2529      208/321    9:40       38:38
2400  Kelly Cunningham       F3034      198/701    9:40       38:38
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2401  Brianne Pierce         F2024       68/234    9:40       38:39
2402  Kathleen Rooney        F5054       55/311    9:40       38:39
2403  Jan Flemington         F5054       56/311    9:40       38:39
2404  Jerry Cullen           M5559       83/178    9:40       38:39
2405  Kelsey Parker          F2529      213/611    9:40       38:40
2406  Kimberly Axtell        F4044      117/485    9:40       38:40
2407  Tiara Lujan            F2529      214/611    9:40       38:40
2408  Jon Whistance          M3539      220/391    9:40       38:40
2409  Brian Kubicki          M5054      105/205    9:41       38:41
2410  Kristi Soligo Fleshman F4549       59/347    9:41       38:41
2411  Gina Selinger          F4044      118/485    9:41       38:42
2412  Jennifer Hanson        F3034      199/701    9:41       38:42
2413  Debbie Canfield        F6064        7/133    9:41       38:42
2414  Michael Ratcliff       M3539      221/391    9:41       38:42
2415  Grant Triplett         M3034      258/442    9:41       38:43
2416  Elizabeth Herring      F5054       57/311    9:41       38:43
2417  John Herring           M5054      106/205    9:41       38:43
2418  Katie Hulsen           F3034      200/701    9:41       38:43
2419  Karah Popp             F3034      201/701    9:41       38:43
2420  Traci Ismert           F3539      171/626    9:41       38:43
2421  Melissa Almuttar       F3034      202/701    9:41       38:44
2422  Michal Vande Kamp      F2024       69/234    9:41       38:44
2423  Tony Stubbs            M6064       48/119    9:41       38:44
2424  Shawn Smith            M4549      152/272    9:41       38:44
2425  Megan Mercer           F3034      203/701    9:41       38:44
2426  Tim Kaczmarczyk        M3034      259/442    9:41       38:44
2427  Joel Ryun              M4044      150/294    9:42       38:45
2428  Caitlin Kaczmarczyk    F3034      204/701    9:42       38:45
2429  Janice Boughner        F4549       60/347    9:42       38:45
2430  Amy Philpot            F4044      119/485    9:42       38:45
2431  John Snyder            M3539      222/391    9:42       38:45
2432  Sara Asbridge          F3539      172/626    9:42       38:45
2433  Scott Welland          M4044      151/294    9:42       38:45
2434  Stacey Kemner          F4044      120/485    9:42       38:45
2435  Mackenzie Davidson     F2529      215/611    9:42       38:46
2436  Sarah Boehnlein        F3539      173/626    9:42       38:46
2437  Ann Boehnlein          F0110        7/108    9:42       38:47
2438  Ashley Herndon         F3034      205/701    9:42       38:47
2439  Ott Maiwat             M4044      152/294    9:42       38:47
2440  Lindsay Barrett        F3539      174/626    9:42       38:47
2441  Tracy Dillon           F3539      175/626    9:42       38:47
2442  Katy Dillon            F3034      206/701    9:42       38:48
2443  Heather Dillon         F3539      176/626    9:42       38:48
2444  Laurie Boyd            F4044      121/485    9:42       38:48
2445  Catelyn Campbell       F1315        16/84    9:42       38:48
2446  Lindsey McRoberts      F2529      216/611    9:42       38:48
2447  Matthew Roberts        M1315        38/65    9:43       38:49
2448  Jake Huisman           M1112        32/66    9:43       38:49
2449  Anna Brown             F3539      177/626    9:43       38:49
2450  Serena Guzman          F3034      207/701    9:43       38:49
2451  Mike Krueger           M4549      153/272    9:43       38:49
2452  Rafael Neri            M2529      209/321    9:43       38:50
2453  Pam Billings           F5054       58/311    9:43       38:50
2454  Steven Ruhlman         M4044      153/294    9:43       38:50
2455  Kevin Kalafut          M4044      154/294    9:43       38:51
2456  Cameron Cederlind      M3034      260/442    9:43       38:51
2457  Elizabeth Coatman      F5054       59/311    9:43       38:51
2458  David Ek               M2529      210/321    9:43       38:52
2459  Ryan Baker             M3034      261/442    9:43       38:52
2460  Erin Ronan             F5054       60/311    9:43       38:52
2461  Scott Wilson           M3034      262/442    9:43       38:52
2462  Jason Martin           M1112        33/66    9:43       38:52
2463  Jennifer Toler         F3034      208/701    9:44       38:53
2464  Renea Simpson          F3539      178/626    9:44       38:53
2465  Rupin Pavithran        M3034      263/442    9:44       38:53
2466  Stephanie Dodson       F4549       61/347    9:44       38:53
2467  Kari Clark             F5054       61/311    9:44       38:53
2468  Caleb Hyde             M3539      223/391    9:44       38:53
2469  Katie Curtis           F2024       70/234    9:44       38:53
2470  Kendra Parker          F4044      122/485    9:44       38:53
2471  Christopher Elmore     M4044      155/294    9:44       38:53
2472  Jacob Doleshal         M4044      156/294    9:44       38:54
2473  Daniel Wehmueller      M3034      264/442    9:44       38:54
2474  Kyle Wright            F3539      179/626    9:44       38:54
2475  Michael Juday          M2024       66/102    9:44       38:54
2476  Abby Atkins            F3034      209/701    9:44       38:55
2477  Clare Bond             F3539      180/626    9:44       38:55
2478  Shane Goodwin          M4044      157/294    9:44       38:55
2479  Stephanie Hurlock      F2529      217/611    9:44       38:55
2480  Brooke Bell            F3034      210/701    9:44       38:55
2481  Michael Campo          M4549      154/272    9:44       38:56
2482  Stephanie Rader        F4549       62/347    9:44       38:56
2483  Jared Furman           M4044      158/294    9:44       38:56
2484  Barry Preuett          M4044      159/294    9:44       38:56
2485  Craig Paddock          M4549      155/272    9:44       38:56
2486  Lauren Rieke           F2529      218/611    9:44       38:56
2487  Lindsay Hays           F3034      211/701    9:45       38:57
2488  Carey Mack             F4549       63/347    9:45       38:57
2489  Elizabeth Correll      F4044      123/485    9:45       38:57
2490  Faiza Alhambra         F2529      219/611    9:45       38:58
2491  Amy Moidl              F3034      212/701    9:45       38:58
2492  Emily Mills            F3034      213/701    9:45       38:58
2493  Greg Tourigny          M2024       67/102    9:45       38:59
2494  Michael Mattingly      M4044      160/294    9:45       38:59
2495  Catherine Frerker      F1315        17/84    9:45       38:59
2496  Elizabeth Gleason      F4044      124/485    9:45       38:59
2497  Connie Rogers          F3034      214/701    9:45       38:59
2498  Bennie Mondragon       M4044      161/294    9:45       38:59
2499  Sara Maguire           F3034      215/701    9:45       38:59
2500  Alison Reece           F5559       33/239    9:45       39:00
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2501  Kim Kirby              F3034      216/701    9:45       39:00
2502  Allen Salavitch        M2024       68/102    9:45       39:00
2503  Nikki Frerker          F4044      125/485    9:45       39:00
2504  Kathleen Hoang         F2529      220/611    9:45       39:00
2505  Jamie Harms            F2529      221/611    9:45       39:00
2506  Curt Anderson          M4549      156/272    9:46       39:01
2507  Tom Greaves            M4044      162/294    9:46       39:01
2508  Elaine Ebb             F4044      126/485    9:46       39:01
2509  Srikanth Honnur        M4549      157/272    9:46       39:01
2510  Denise Wheeler         F4549       64/347    9:46       39:01
2511  Natalie Goth           F3034      217/701    9:46       39:02
2512  Danielle Larson        F2529      222/611    9:46       39:02
2513  Drew Honaker           M3539      224/391    9:46       39:02
2514  Alexandra Muesenfechte F3034      218/701    9:46       39:02
2515  Larry Franklin         M5559       84/178    9:46       39:02
2516  Lori Morgan            F4549       65/347    9:46       39:02
2517  Amy Holsopple          F3034      219/701    9:46       39:02
2518  Ronald Garner          M5559       85/178    9:46       39:03
2519  Lindsay Beach          F3034      220/701    9:46       39:03
2520  Jake Bartlett          M0110        15/98    9:46       39:03
2521  Luba Burchett          F3539      181/626    9:46       39:03
2522  Matt Harrison          M3539      225/391    9:46       39:03
2523  Jim Weida              M5559       86/178    9:46       39:03
2524  Anne Wilson            F5054       62/311    9:46       39:04
2525  Kathy Growney          F5559       34/239    9:46       39:04
2526  Lisa Fahnholz          F4549       66/347    9:46       39:04
2527  Christy Walrod         F3034      221/701    9:47       39:05
2528  Brian Dolezal          M3034      265/442    9:47       39:05
2529  Brandon Turner         M2529      211/321    9:47       39:06
2530  Emily Morris           F2529      223/611    9:47       39:06
2531  Wendy Woods            F4549       67/347    9:47       39:07
2532  Suzanne Limpic         F4044      127/485    9:47       39:07
2533  Brandon Terrebonne     M2529      212/321    9:47       39:07
2534  Courtney Klaus         F3034      222/701    9:47       39:07
2535  Amy Vandemerwe         F4549       68/347    9:47       39:08
2536  Jill Walker            F2529      224/611    9:47       39:08
2537  Sarah Sauer            F3034      223/701    9:48       39:09
2538  Richard Keeler         M6569        19/69    9:48       39:09
2539  Claudia Henry          F3034      224/701    9:48       39:09
2540  Guinevere Rana Richard F3034      225/701    9:48       39:09
2541  Alexandra Lathrop      F2024       71/234    9:48       39:09
2542  Chad Blomberg          M3539      226/391    9:48       39:09
2543  Neal Young             M3539      227/391    9:48       39:09
2544  Dini Richards          M3539      228/391    9:48       39:10
2545  Alethea Thomas         F3034      226/701    9:48       39:10
2546  Tracy Angold           F6064        8/133    9:48       39:10
2547  David McCarroll        M4044      163/294    9:48       39:10
2548  Andy Greaves           M0110        16/98    9:48       39:10
2549  Megan Bechtold         F3034      227/701    9:48       39:10
2550  Michele Todd           F2529      225/611    9:48       39:10
2551  Sarah Maxwell          F3034      228/701    9:48       39:10
2552  Andy Howard            M2529      213/321    9:48       39:11
2553  Brian Dolan            M2529      214/321    9:48       39:11
2554  Taylor Svec            F2024       72/234    9:48       39:11
2555  Ken Foley              M5054      107/205    9:48       39:12
2556  Keith Howell           M3034      266/442    9:48       39:12
2557  James Burton           M3539      229/391    9:48       39:12
2558  Dina Velez             F4044      128/485    9:48       39:12
2559  Sherrie Burton         F3539      182/626    9:48       39:12
2560  Jennifer Juday         F3539      183/626    9:48       39:12
2561  Katherine Durick       F2529      226/611    9:49       39:13
2562  Andrew Burden          M4044      164/294    9:49       39:13
2563  Bo Javer               F3034      229/701    9:49       39:13
2564  Mary-Teresa Doty       F3539      184/626    9:49       39:13
2565  Michael Kahn           M4549      158/272    9:49       39:14
2566  Suzie Turner           F7074         1/17    9:49       39:14
2567  Eileen Thomas          F2529      227/611    9:49       39:14
2568  Dennis Collins         M5054      108/205    9:49       39:14
2569  Gayle Freeman          F6064        9/133    9:49       39:14
2570  Nick Cribbs            M2529      215/321    9:49       39:15
2571  Andrew Long            M2024       69/102    9:49       39:15
2572  Anna Frerker           F1315        18/84    9:49       39:15
2573  Margie Modglin         F5559       35/239    9:49       39:15
2574  Rob Henning            M5559       87/178    9:49       39:15
2575  Danielle Hickam        F3539      185/626    9:49       39:15
2576  Kathryn Stang          F4549       69/347    9:49       39:16
2577  Belinda Kocen          F2529      228/611    9:49       39:16
2578  Angela Miller          F3539      186/626    9:49       39:16
2579  Heather Bruce          F3034      230/701    9:49       39:16
2580  Asa Wiley              M0110        17/98    9:49       39:16
2581  Brian Michener         M3539      230/391    9:49       39:16
2582  Kathryn Parks          F3539      187/626    9:50       39:17
2583  Kim Claxton            F4044      129/485    9:50       39:17
2584  Jamie Rice             F3539      188/626    9:50       39:17
2585  Sara Gilson            F5559       36/239    9:50       39:17
2586  Natasha Mings          F2529      229/611    9:50       39:17
2587  Laura Bauers           F3034      231/701    9:50       39:17
2588  Samantha Oppenheimer   F2024       73/234    9:50       39:17
2589  Courtney Carlson       F3539      189/626    9:50       39:17
2590  Matt Timmons           M3034      267/442    9:50       39:17
2591  Tony Arbisi            M3539      231/391    9:50       39:18
2592  Tyler Winters          M3034      268/442    9:50       39:18
2593  Julie Bremenkamp       F4549       70/347    9:50       39:19
2594  Tim West               M3539      232/391    9:50       39:19
2595  David Wiley            M4549      159/272    9:50       39:20
2596  Elizabeth Barton       F3034      232/701    9:50       39:20
2597  Charlotte Zhang        F5054       63/311    9:50       39:20
2598  Angelina Harrison      F1619        20/73    9:50       39:20
2599  David Cimpl            M5559       88/178    9:51       39:21
2600  Liz Gaughran           F3034      233/701    9:51       39:21
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2601  Liz Geurin             F2529      230/611    9:51       39:21
2602  Brian Basel            M6064       49/119    9:51       39:21
2603  Barbara Pape           F5559       37/239    9:51       39:21
2604  Anthony Haggerty       M4549      160/272    9:51       39:22
2605  Lee Rhoad              M4044      165/294    9:51       39:22
2606  Zach Fisher            M1619        28/49    9:51       39:22
2607  Stephanie Carpino      F4549       71/347    9:51       39:22
2608  Katie Carrier          F2024       74/234    9:51       39:23
2609  Mailani O'Dell         F3539      190/626    9:51       39:23
2610  Luke Aitken            M1112        34/66    9:51       39:23
2611  Sophia Wilhelm         F0110        8/108    9:51       39:23
2612  Melissa Combs          F3539      191/626    9:51       39:24
2613  Bernadette Lee         F5559       38/239    9:51       39:24
2614  Jack Baker             M6064       50/119    9:52       39:25
2615  Maggie McClure         F2529      231/611    9:52       39:25
2616  Phil Werkowitch        M3034      269/442    9:52       39:25
2617  Lindsey Timmons        F2529      232/611    9:52       39:25
2618  Ryan Newberry          M4044      166/294    9:52       39:25
2619  Rebecca Spachek        F3034      234/701    9:52       39:25
2620  Nicole Novak           F4044      130/485    9:52       39:25
2621  David Ballew           M4044      167/294    9:52       39:25
2622  Catherine Torres       F2529      233/611    9:52       39:25
2623  Catlin Wenger          F3034      235/701    9:52       39:26
2624  Jenna Lechner          F3034      236/701    9:52       39:26
2625  Nick Garrett           M2529      216/321    9:52       39:26
2626  Becca Ray              F2529      234/611    9:52       39:26
2627  Rebecca Eye            F3034      237/701    9:52       39:26
2628  Leigh Garrett          F2529      235/611    9:52       39:27
2629  Patty Tanquary         F5559       39/239    9:52       39:27
2630  Jennifer Bradshaw      F5559       40/239    9:52       39:27
2631  Jennifer Liston        F3034      238/701    9:52       39:28
2632  Abbie Emmons           F3034      239/701    9:53       39:29
2633  Abby Keophaphone       F2024       75/234    9:53       39:29
2634  Bradley Piroutek       M4549      161/272    9:53       39:29
2635  Megan Williams         F2024       76/234    9:53       39:29
2636  Mary Vanhooser         F3539      192/626    9:53       39:29
2637  Kathryn Langhofer      F2024       77/234    9:53       39:30
2638  Aaron Elyachar         M2529      217/321    9:53       39:31
2639  Caitlyn McFarland      F2529      236/611    9:53       39:31
2640  Jordan Erwine          F2024       78/234    9:53       39:31
2641  Kathleen Webb          F5559       41/239    9:53       39:31
2642  Paula Johnson          F4044      131/485    9:53       39:31
2643  Haley Haines           F1619        21/73    9:53       39:31
2644  Cody Hickman           M3539      233/391    9:53       39:32
2645  Sarah Zoretic          F2024       79/234    9:53       39:32
2646  Long Vo                M3034      270/442    9:53       39:32
2647  Jenn Cantrell-Walker   F4044      132/485    9:54       39:33
2648  Soulisack Chandakham   M3539      234/391    9:54       39:33
2649  Meghan Robinson        F3034      240/701    9:54       39:33
2650  Christine Ginter       F2529      237/611    9:54       39:33
2651  Kathy Branson          F4549       72/347    9:54       39:33
2652  Kristen Christian      F4044      133/485    9:54       39:34
2653  Rachel Hetrick         F2529      238/611    9:54       39:34
2654  Whitney White          F2529      239/611    9:54       39:34
2655  Gretchen Curtis        F4044      134/485    9:54       39:34
2656  Christina Knoeber      F2529      240/611    9:54       39:34
2657  Seth Halton            M3539      235/391    9:54       39:34
2658  Becky Kenton           F2529      241/611    9:54       39:34
2659  Dave Zieber            M6064       51/119    9:54       39:34
2660  Laura Plaisance        F4044      135/485    9:54       39:35
2661  Amanda Martin          F2529      242/611    9:54       39:35
2662  Emily Viebrock         F3539      193/626    9:54       39:36
2663  Margaret Harry         F3034      241/701    9:54       39:36
2664  Nicholas Rickert       M2529      218/321    9:54       39:36
2665  Nell Neary             F2024       80/234    9:54       39:36
2666  Amy Harris             F2529      243/611    9:54       39:36
2667  Alia Johnson           F4044      136/485    9:54       39:36
2668  Jessie Fox             F3034      242/701    9:54       39:36
2669  Amy Bhesania           F3539      194/626    9:55       39:37
2670  Ariel Wituszynski      F2024       81/234    9:55       39:37
2671  Jason Milford          M3539      236/391    9:55       39:37
2672  Sandra Bridges         F4044      137/485    9:55       39:37
2673  Jay Schuler            M6569        20/69    9:55       39:37
2674  Laura Tyson            F2529      244/611    9:55       39:37
2675  Kelly Farmer           F3539      195/626    9:55       39:37
2676  Emily Bailey           F2529      245/611    9:55       39:38
2677  Mira Bradley           F3539      196/626    9:55       39:38
2678  Ben Moore              M2529      219/321    9:55       39:39
2679  Megan Illidge          F2529      246/611    9:55       39:39
2680  Ericka Roberts         F2024       82/234    9:55       39:39
2681  Briseida Hansen        F2529      247/611    9:55       39:39
2682  Andre Alexander        M4044      168/294    9:55       39:39
2683  Eric Creager           M4549      162/272    9:55       39:39
2684  Sean Bates             M2529      220/321    9:55       39:39
2685  Chad Johnson           M4549      163/272    9:55       39:39
2686  Greg Heishman          M5559       89/178    9:55       39:40
2687  Lindsay Antone         F2529      248/611    9:55       39:40
2688  Kristin Poppe          F4044      138/485    9:55       39:40
2689  Tiffany Bruce          F2529      249/611    9:55       39:40
2690  Alyssa Hillman         F2529      250/611    9:55       39:40
2691  Ben Stuck              M3034      271/442    9:55       39:40
2692  Eric Bunce             M3034      272/442    9:55       39:40
2693  Erica Bottom           F2529      251/611    9:55       39:40
2694  Amy Rudolph            F4549       73/347    9:55       39:40
2695  Adam Bell              M0110        18/98    9:55       39:40
2696  Amy Kanarek            F4044      139/485    9:55       39:40
2697  Robert Tritt           M5559       90/178    9:56       39:41
2698  Jack Bartlett          M1315        39/65    9:56       39:41
2699  Steffanee Richardson   F2024       83/234    9:56       39:41
2700  Shawna Morris          F4549       74/347    9:56       39:41
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2701  Olivia Dahl            F2024       84/234    9:56       39:41
2702  Carlos Rodriguez       M3034      273/442    9:56       39:42
2703  Jason Hussey           M3539      237/391    9:56       39:42
2704  Kelley Smith           F2529      252/611    9:56       39:42
2705  Brandy Slaughter       F3539      197/626    9:56       39:42
2706  Gabi Gutierrez         F1315        19/84    9:56       39:42
2707  Dusty Gutierrez        M4044      169/294    9:56       39:43
2708  James Maher            M3539      238/391    9:56       39:43
2709  Christopher Taylor     M4549      164/272    9:56       39:43
2710  Joe Griggs             M7074         5/22    9:56       39:43
2711  Michelle Kissler       F2529      253/611    9:56       39:43
2712  Suzie Carpenter        F3539      198/626    9:56       39:43
2713  John Beaugh            M5054      109/205    9:56       39:43
2714  Staci Conrick          F3539      199/626    9:56       39:43
2715  Carla Hussey           F3539      200/626    9:56       39:43
2716  William Bell           M4549      165/272    9:56       39:44
2717  Michael Donovan        M5559       91/178    9:56       39:44
2718  Rebecca David          F4549       75/347    9:56       39:44
2719  Robert Somers          M5054      110/205    9:56       39:44
2720  Molly Odum             F4044      140/485    9:56       39:44
2721  Sarah Harr             F2529      254/611    9:56       39:44
2722  Kelsey Callahan        F2529      255/611    9:56       39:44
2723  Tory Macfarlane        F3539      201/626    9:56       39:44
2724  Tim Hadachek           M2529      221/321    9:57       39:45
2725  Abby Knoedelseder      F2529      256/611    9:57       39:46
2726  Madeline Simpson       F2529      257/611    9:57       39:46
2727  Larissa Uredi          F3034      243/701    9:57       39:46
2728  Bridget Levin          F2529      258/611    9:57       39:46
2729  Jerri Miller           F3539      202/626    9:57       39:46
2730  Catherine Solie        F2529      259/611    9:57       39:46
2731  Lindsay Barnes         F3034      244/701    9:57       39:47
2732  June Gleason           F4549       76/347    9:57       39:47
2733  Heather Russell        F4044      141/485    9:57       39:48
2734  Marcia Espinosa        F3034      245/701    9:57       39:48
2735  Christain Hartman      F3034      246/701    9:58       39:49
2736  Leann Nguyen           F3539      203/626    9:58       39:49
2737  Jennifer Stufflebean   F4044      142/485    9:58       39:50
2738  Tiffany Polley         F3539      204/626    9:58       39:50
2739  Wiggles Fowler         M3539      239/391    9:58       39:50
2740  Joseph Krauskopf       M3539      240/391    9:58       39:50
2741  Erick Almaraz          M2529      222/321    9:58       39:50
2742  Morgan Hausman         F2024       85/234    9:58       39:51
2743  Joey Martin            M2529      223/321    9:58       39:51
2744  John Belfonte          M2024       70/102    9:58       39:51
2745  Brandi Gaddis          F4044      143/485    9:58       39:51
2746  Alisa Galvin           F3034      247/701    9:58       39:51
2747  Maggie Barnthouse      F2529      260/611    9:58       39:51
2748  Marlys McGee           F3034      248/701    9:58       39:52
2749  Landri Schmitt         F2529      261/611    9:58       39:52
2750  Noah Blanc             M0110        19/98    9:58       39:52
2751  Stefanie Bresette      F4044      144/485    9:58       39:52
2752  Ann McNeil             F4044      145/485    9:59       39:53
2753  Karen Lajaunie         F5054       64/311    9:59       39:53
2754  Karly McNeil           F1619        22/73    9:59       39:53
2755  Rahman Anjorin         M2529      224/321    9:59       39:53
2756  Allan Katz             M6569        21/69    9:59       39:53
2757  Kathryn Spectorsky     F2529      262/611    9:59       39:54
2758  Eisa Alhambra          M1315        40/65    9:59       39:54
2759  Jasmine Thompson       F3034      249/701    9:59       39:54
2760  Trent Douthat          M4549      166/272    9:59       39:54
2761  Matthew Crouch         M4549      167/272    9:59       39:55
2762  Lynette Tribble        F2529      263/611    9:59       39:56
2763  Jennifer Riley         F3034      250/701    9:59       39:56
2764  Bob Nygren             M4044      170/294    9:59       39:56
2765  Catherine Stephens     F4549       77/347    9:59       39:56
2766  Baylee Clifton         F2024       86/234    9:59       39:56
2767  Cheryl Bondank         F5054       65/311    9:59       39:56
2768  Neil Picart            M3539      241/391    9:59       39:56
2769  Mike Clausen           M1112        35/66   10:00       39:57
2770  Rick Ramsey            M5054      111/205   10:00       39:57
2771  Nathan Klein           M3539      242/391   10:00       39:57
2772  Katrina Hickam         F3034      251/701   10:00       39:57
2773  Penelope Romero        F4044      146/485   10:00       39:57
2774  Wanda Stipek           F4044      147/485   10:00       39:57
2775  Emily Clausen          F0110        9/108   10:00       39:57
2776  Josh Clausen           M4044      171/294   10:00       39:57
2777  John Ryman             M5559       92/178   10:00       39:57
2778  Beverly Nott           F3539      205/626   10:00       39:58
2779  Lynda Clark            F4549       78/347   10:00       39:58
2780  Joseph Reynolds Ii     M2024       71/102   10:00       39:59
2781  Bonnie Holthaus        F3539      206/626   10:00       40:00
2782  Alison Lute            F3034      252/701   10:00       40:00
2783  Tim Rock               M5054      112/205   10:00       40:00
2784  Sonya Limberg          F3539      207/626   10:00       40:00
2785  Jessica Jensen         F3539      208/626   10:01       40:01
2786  Lindsay Linck          F3539      209/626   10:01       40:01
2787  Melinda Bradford       F4549       79/347   10:01       40:01
2788  Jill Smith             F4549       80/347   10:01       40:01
2789  Sophia Friesen         F1315        20/84   10:01       40:01
2790  Lauren Rothgeb         F1315        21/84   10:01       40:01
2791  Rodrick Coby           M2529      225/321   10:01       40:01
2792  Zhenzhen Dickinson     F1315        22/84   10:01       40:01
2793  Kiran Yadlapalli       M3034      274/442   10:01       40:01
2794  Emily McCarty          F3034      253/701   10:01       40:01
2795  Tina Long              F4549       81/347   10:01       40:02
2796  Carlos Antequera       M4044      172/294   10:01       40:02
2797  Kristen Conway         F4549       82/347   10:01       40:02
2798  Heather Foley          F4549       83/347   10:01       40:02
2799  Paul Culotta           M4549      168/272   10:01       40:02
2800  Norine Culotta         F4044      148/485   10:01       40:03
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2801  Lynda Higgins          F5054       66/311   10:01       40:04
2802  Mandy Wray             F3034      254/701   10:01       40:04
2803  Meaghan Stanage        F2529      264/611   10:01       40:04
2804  Bria Foley             F1315        23/84   10:01       40:04
2805  Drew Hills             M3539      243/391   10:01       40:04
2806  Lisa Evano             F2529      265/611   10:01       40:04
2807  Tara Smith             F3539      210/626   10:01       40:04
2808  Lisa Marie Kettlewell  F3034      255/701   10:02       40:05
2809  Andrea Colvin          F4044      149/485   10:02       40:05
2810  Madisen Hane           F1315        24/84   10:02       40:05
2811  Kristen Fromm          F4044      150/485   10:02       40:05
2812  Nick Hilger            M7074         6/22   10:02       40:06
2813  Amanda Doss            F3034      256/701   10:02       40:06
2814  Tara Boyle             F3539      211/626   10:02       40:06
2815  Julie Barr             F2529      266/611   10:02       40:06
2816  David McNally          M2529      226/321   10:02       40:07
2817  Lawrence Marchin       M6569        22/69   10:02       40:07
2818  Tessa McGee            F1112        23/69   10:02       40:08
2819  Noreen Giga            F3034      257/701   10:02       40:08
2820  Jane Gregory           F4549       84/347   10:02       40:08
2821  Krista Eckels          F2024       87/234   10:02       40:08
2822  Scott Martin           M4549      169/272   10:02       40:08
2823  David Reece            M6064       52/119   10:02       40:08
2824  Paige Johnson          F4044      151/485   10:02       40:08
2825  Adam Groth             M3034      275/442   10:02       40:08
2826  Chris Schaum           M3034      276/442   10:02       40:08
2827  Matt Geurin            M3034      277/442   10:02       40:08
2828  Tim Flynn              M4044      173/294   10:02       40:08
2829  Kelly Vandewynkle      F4549       85/347   10:02       40:08
2830  Christin Bagby         F5054       67/311   10:03       40:09
2831  Tim Bagby              M5054      113/205   10:03       40:09
2832  Patricia Enright       F3539      212/626   10:03       40:09
2833  Jessica Meara          F2529      267/611   10:03       40:10
2834  Jon Lindsay            M3034      278/442   10:03       40:10
2835  Miranda Groth          F3034      258/701   10:03       40:10
2836  Evelyn Overlease       F0110       10/108   10:03       40:11
2837  Stephen Smith          M6569        23/69   10:03       40:11
2838  Julie Hansen           F4044      152/485   10:03       40:11
2839  Vickie Tucker          F5559       42/239   10:03       40:12
2840  Kate Bender            F3539      213/626   10:04       40:13
2841  Matthew Browning       M3539      244/391   10:04       40:13
2842  Matthew Stanosheck     M4044      174/294   10:04       40:13
2843  Michelle Sola          F2529      268/611   10:04       40:14
2844  Robert Williams        M3034      279/442   10:04       40:14
2845  Victoria Rae           F4549       86/347   10:04       40:14
2846  Jeff McMahill          M4044      175/294   10:04       40:14
2847  Sarah Labarr           F3539      214/626   10:04       40:14
2848  Lindsey Duewel         F2529      269/611   10:04       40:14
2849  Gina Brownlee          F5054       68/311   10:04       40:15
2850  Elaina Brownlee        F2024       88/234   10:04       40:15
2851  Sarah Blick            F5559       43/239   10:04       40:15
2852  Alison Miller          F3539      215/626   10:04       40:16
2853  Julie Shellenberger    F4044      153/485   10:04       40:16
2854  John Hurlock           M5559       93/178   10:05       40:17
2855  Maggie Major           F0110       11/108   10:05       40:17
2856  Mary Meyers            F3034      259/701   10:05       40:17
2857  Jayme Vosseller        F3539      216/626   10:05       40:18
2858  Scott Williamson       M4044      176/294   10:05       40:18
2859  Laura Knott            F5054       69/311   10:05       40:20
2860  Mike Conlon            M6064       53/119   10:05       40:20
2861  Kara Knott             F2529      270/611   10:05       40:20
2862  Jessica Ingalsbe       F2529      271/611   10:05       40:20
2863  Sean Estes             M2529      227/321   10:06       40:21
2864  Shelley Lindsay        F2529      272/611   10:06       40:21
2865  Kenneth Brancaccio     M6064       54/119   10:06       40:22
2866  Janet Moore            F3034      260/701   10:06       40:23
2867  Phil Gardner           M6064       55/119   10:06       40:23
2868  Brett Talcott          M3539      245/391   10:06       40:23
2869  Sonia Wilson           F2529      273/611   10:06       40:23
2870  Sarah Talcott          F3539      217/626   10:06       40:24
2871  David Cooper           M5559       94/178   10:06       40:24
2872  Randy MacDonald        M6064       56/119   10:06       40:24
2873  Angela Wedekind        F3034      261/701   10:06       40:24
2874  Elizabeth Cahalan      F1112        24/69   10:07       40:25
2875  Andrew Cotton          M2529      228/321   10:07       40:26
2876  Rachel Cotton          F2529      274/611   10:07       40:26
2877  Sydney Merrifield      F2529      275/611   10:07       40:26
2878  Jackson Delay          M2024       72/102   10:07       40:27
2879  Ali Colboch            F2024       89/234   10:07       40:27
2880  Rachel Haught          F2529      276/611   10:07       40:27
2881  Sheryl Moore           F4044      154/485   10:07       40:28
2882  David Conkling         M1112        36/66   10:07       40:28
2883  Travis Barker          M3034      280/442   10:07       40:28
2884  Jessica Hamilton       F2529      277/611   10:08       40:29
2885  Bella Pankau           F0110       12/108   10:08       40:29
2886  Caylin Britton         F2529      278/611   10:08       40:30
2887  Neatha Snyder          F5054       70/311   10:08       40:30
2888  Adrianne Biorkman      F3539      218/626   10:08       40:30
2889  Debbie Erisman         F4044      155/485   10:08       40:30
2890  Sharna Crow            F4549       87/347   10:08       40:30
2891  Danny Seymour          M5054      114/205   10:08       40:30
2892  Anna Clough            F0110       13/108   10:08       40:30
2893  Bobbi Shinn            F3034      262/701   10:08       40:30
2894  Shannon Hughes         F2529      279/611   10:08       40:30
2895  Jennifer Gallup        F3034      263/701   10:08       40:30
2896  Maggie Russell         F2024       90/234   10:08       40:31
2897  Ann Audas              F4044      156/485   10:08       40:31
2898  Jamie Haller           F2529      280/611   10:08       40:31
2899  Robin Jordan           F5054       71/311   10:08       40:31
2900  Fauna Ecker            F3034      264/701   10:08       40:31
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2901  Claire Clark           F1112        25/69   10:08       40:32
2902  Mark Ruhl              M5054      115/205   10:08       40:32
2903  Ashlyn Kelley          F1315        25/84   10:08       40:32
2904  Kurt Williams          M2529      229/321   10:08       40:33
2905  Chris Klug             M4549      170/272   10:09       40:33
2906  Tara Adler             F2529      281/611   10:09       40:33
2907  Ben Harper             M3034      281/442   10:09       40:33
2908  Cody Sellars           M2529      230/321   10:09       40:33
2909  Lara Sullivan          F4549       88/347   10:09       40:34
2910  Mariah Turentine       F3034      265/701   10:09       40:34
2911  Seth Brown             M1619        29/49   10:09       40:35
2912  Leslie Schultz         F3539      219/626   10:09       40:35
2913  Iesha Lynch            F2529      282/611   10:09       40:36
2914  Jennifer Larson        F3034      266/701   10:09       40:36
2915  Jessica Beever         F3034      267/701   10:09       40:36
2916  Scott Burditt          M4044      177/294   10:09       40:36
2917  Steve Klein            M3539      246/391   10:09       40:36
2918  Andy Rinner            M5559       95/178   10:09       40:36
2919  Susan Harrington       F4044      157/485   10:10       40:37
2920  Meg Burditt            F1619        23/73   10:10       40:37
2921  Justin Apprill         M????          1/3   10:10       40:37
2922  Brenda Muntz           F6064       10/133   10:10       40:37
2923  Thomas Kepka           M3034      282/442   10:10       40:37
2924  Cairene Burks          F4549       89/347   10:10       40:38
2925  Melissa Hutchinson     F4044      158/485   10:10       40:39
2926  Jay Hutchinson         M0110        20/98   10:10       40:39
2927  Megan Pizarro          F3034      268/701   10:10       40:39
2928  Stasha Stephens        F2529      283/611   10:10       40:39
2929  Vish Naredla           M3034      283/442   10:10       40:39
2930  Andrew Stephens        M3034      284/442   10:10       40:39
2931  Jeff Fromm             M4549      171/272   10:10       40:39
2932  Stephen Cramer         M2529      231/321   10:10       40:40
2933  Barry Morgan           M3034      285/442   10:10       40:40
2934  Josh Sisson            M2529      232/321   10:10       40:40
2935  Mark Lozano            M5054      116/205   10:10       40:40
2936  Mia Hotze              F3539      220/626   10:10       40:40
2937  Christine Fisher       F3539      221/626   10:10       40:40
2938  Callie McGuire         F2024       91/234   10:10       40:40
2939  Emily Vance            F2024       92/234   10:11       40:41
2940  Amanda McCubbin        F3034      269/701   10:11       40:41
2941  John McBride           M4549      172/272   10:11       40:41
2942  Jennifer Lehmkuhl      F3034      270/701   10:11       40:41
2943  Irene Munoz            F5559       44/239   10:11       40:41
2944  Bridget Steichen       F2529      284/611   10:11       40:43
2945  Nina Lafavor           F3034      271/701   10:11       40:43
2946  Billy Lafavor          M3539      247/391   10:11       40:44
2947  Mako Miller            F3034      272/701   10:11       40:44
2948  Jill Gillespie         F3034      273/701   10:11       40:44
2949  Christine Somodi       F5054       72/311   10:12       40:45
2950  Renee Walker           F4044      159/485   10:12       40:46
2951  Mitch Young            M5559       96/178   10:12       40:46
2952  Brandi Bennett         F3034      274/701   10:12       40:46
2953  Jill Blackwell         F4044      160/485   10:12       40:47
2954  Mary Gordon            F4044      161/485   10:12       40:47
2955  Tatsiana Khvitsko      F2024       93/234   10:12       40:47
2956  Sumit Mukherjee        M3539      248/391   10:12       40:47
2957  Andy Simpson           M3539      249/391   10:12       40:48
2958  Amber Simpson          F3539      222/626   10:12       40:48
2959  Jennifer Breeden       F3034      275/701   10:12       40:48
2960  Sara Carmean           F2024       94/234   10:12       40:48
2961  Hannah Gaines          F2024       95/234   10:12       40:48
2962  Andrew Rush            M3034      286/442   10:12       40:48
2963  Molly Rush             F3034      276/701   10:12       40:48
2964  Adam Nguyen            M2024       73/102   10:13       40:49
2965  Stephanie Zuercher     F2529      285/611   10:13       40:49
2966  Shane Kammerer         M4044      178/294   10:13       40:49
2967  Dan McDonnell          M5559       97/178   10:13       40:49
2968  Leah Twibell           F3034      277/701   10:13       40:49
2969  Daman Mandershied      F2024       96/234   10:13       40:49
2970  Chris Santana          M2529      233/321   10:13       40:50
2971  Shannon Dewey          M4044      179/294   10:13       40:50
2972  Bonnie Owen            F3034      278/701   10:13       40:50
2973  Alysia Soliz           F3034      279/701   10:13       40:50
2974  Ann Henry              F2529      286/611   10:13       40:50
2975  Tony Nhan              M3539      250/391   10:13       40:51
2976  Joshua Wilson          M3034      287/442   10:13       40:51
2977  Joe Koch               M3539      251/391   10:13       40:51
2978  Courtney Sweet         F3034      280/701   10:13       40:51
2979  Alex White             M4044      180/294   10:13       40:51
2980  Kelly Sopinski         F3539      223/626   10:13       40:52
2981  Andrea Johns           F3034      281/701   10:13       40:52
2982  Misty Staerkel         F3034      282/701   10:13       40:53
2983  Madison Haugsven       F0110       14/108   10:14       40:53
2984  Nicholas Knight        M2024       74/102   10:14       40:53
2985  Ryan Shreve            M3539      252/391   10:14       40:53
2986  Kim Bolch              F4044      162/485   10:14       40:53
2987  Stella Hunsaker        F5054       73/311   10:14       40:53
2988  Donna Domurat          F5054       74/311   10:14       40:54
2989  Jonathan Meyer         M2529      234/321   10:14       40:54
2990  Stacey Lee             F3034      283/701   10:14       40:54
2991  Kallie Woodward        F2529      287/611   10:14       40:54
2992  Christina Bechtel      F3539      224/626   10:14       40:54
2993  Joe Meyers             M6569        24/69   10:14       40:55
2994  Amber Brinker          F2529      288/611   10:14       40:55
2995  Lauren Shreve          F3034      284/701   10:14       40:55
2996  Tara Horn              F4044      163/485   10:14       40:56
2997  Shelly Rowan           F2529      289/611   10:15       40:57
2998  Albert Yabut           M5559       98/178   10:15       40:57
2999  Jeremy Rowan           M3539      253/391   10:15       40:57
3000  Lara Pabst             F3539      225/626   10:15       40:57
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3001  Sandy Krigel           M6064       57/119   10:15       40:58
3002  Russell Propp          M2529      235/321   10:15       40:58
3003  Dan Pappas             M5559       99/178   10:15       40:58
3004  Alicia Madsen          F2529      290/611   10:15       40:58
3005  Sarah Propp            F2529      291/611   10:15       40:58
3006  Katelyn Hardt          F2024       97/234   10:15       40:59
3007  Tammy Darling          F5559       45/239   10:15       40:59
3008  Abby Hoisington        F2529      292/611   10:15       40:59
3009  Jenifer Clausen        F4044      164/485   10:15       40:59
3010  Jamie Travaglione      F3034      285/701   10:15       40:59
3011  Kristin Hesser         F3034      286/701   10:15       40:59
3012  Rebecca Llorens        M5559      100/178   10:15       40:59
3013  Tina Ehrhardt          F4549       90/347   10:15       41:00
3014  Stacey Weir            F4549       91/347   10:15       41:00
3015  Ashleigh Debrunner     F3034      287/701   10:15       41:00
3016  Regan Dodd             F3539      226/626   10:15       41:00
3017  Eammon Bradley         M2529      236/321   10:15       41:00
3018  Trisha Bradley         F2529      293/611   10:16       41:01
3019  Kimberly Strahm        F3034      288/701   10:16       41:01
3020  Melanie Prince         F3539      227/626   10:16       41:01
3021  Shane Newland          M4549      173/272   10:16       41:01
3022  Randy Joiner           M4044      181/294   10:16       41:02
3023  David Bennett          M5054      117/205   10:16       41:02
3024  Courtney Tabish        F2024       98/234   10:16       41:02
3025  Janet Greaves          F4044      165/485   10:16       41:03
3026  Laura Lauridsen        F5054       75/311   10:16       41:03
3027  Britt Gambino          F3034      289/701   10:16       41:03
3028  Keith Slyter           M4044      182/294   10:16       41:04
3029  Roger Pfortmiller      M6569        25/69   10:17       41:05
3030  Jacy Deyo              M2024       75/102   10:17       41:05
3031  Satishkumar Sadagopan  M4044      183/294   10:17       41:05
3032  Mary Haley             F7074         2/17   10:17       41:05
3033  Elizabeth Elling       F4044      166/485   10:17       41:05
3034  Julie Tapp             F3539      228/626   10:17       41:05
3035  Valery Davis           F4044      167/485   10:17       41:06
3036  Janet Mueller                         0/0   10:17       41:06
3037  Joel Andrews           M4044      184/294   10:17       41:06
3038  Ron Achelpohl          M5054      118/205   10:17       41:07
3039  Lisa Stang             F4044      168/485   10:17       41:07
3040  Katie Tindell          F1619        24/73   10:17       41:07
3041  Bill Dalton            M6064       58/119   10:17       41:08
3042  Divina Agpoon-Sachen   F4044      169/485   10:17       41:08
3043  Shellie Brandt         F4044      170/485   10:17       41:08
3044  Matt Apprill           M0110        21/98   10:17       41:08
3045  Jeff Tindell           M4549      174/272   10:17       41:08
3046  Carter Thompson        M1315        41/65   10:18       41:09
3047  Alison Paullin         F3539      229/626   10:18       41:09
3048  Ashley Lothes          F3034      290/701   10:18       41:09
3049  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:18       41:10
3050  Lesa Wardrip           F5559       46/239   10:18       41:10
3051  Tracy Shaffer          F4044      171/485   10:18       41:10
3052  Jordan Lothes          M3034      288/442   10:18       41:10
3053  Scout Thomasson        F1619        25/73   10:18       41:10
3054  Kate Lynch             F4549       92/347   10:18       41:10
3055  Rich Shaffer           M4044      185/294   10:18       41:10
3056  Matthew Kavanaugh      M1619        30/49   10:18       41:11
3057  Betsy Mayfield         F2529      294/611   10:18       41:12
3058  James Schumacher       M5559      101/178   10:18       41:12
3059  Emily Williams         F2024       99/234   10:18       41:12
3060  Breana Sola            F1315        26/84   10:18       41:12
3061  Elece Kellerman        F4549       93/347   10:19       41:13
3062  Maggie Weldon          F2529      295/611   10:19       41:13
3063  John Bowman            M3539      254/391   10:19       41:13
3064  Jaenae Egersett        F3539      230/626   10:19       41:13
3065  Phil Zsiga             M3034      289/442   10:19       41:13
3066  Kristin Bennett        F3034      291/701   10:19       41:14
3067  Lee Bittenbender       M6569        26/69   10:19       41:14
3068  Nick Findley           M3539      255/391   10:19       41:14
3069  Nolan Parker           M3539      256/391   10:19       41:14
3070  Shane Kellerman        M4549      175/272   10:19       41:14
3071  Misty Eales            F3539      231/626   10:19       41:14
3072  Tila Rowan             F2529      296/611   10:19       41:14
3073  Dakota Larrabee        M1112        37/66   10:19       41:14
3074  Nancy Battmer          F5559       47/239   10:19       41:15
3075  Jennifer Raybin        F3034      292/701   10:19       41:15
3076  Angie Dedrick          F3539      232/626   10:19       41:15
3077  Gerry Brenneman        M5559      102/178   10:19       41:15
3078  Erica Jones            F3034      293/701   10:19       41:15
3079  Vickie Sparks          F4044      172/485   10:19       41:15
3080  Eric Lynn              M4044      186/294   10:19       41:16
3081  Maria Busser           F4549       94/347   10:19       41:16
3082  Jacob Ewell            M1315        42/65   10:20       41:17
3083  Tim Cahalan            M4549      176/272   10:20       41:18
3084  Joanna Jackson         F2529      297/611   10:20       41:18
3085  Makenzie Couch         F1315        27/84   10:20       41:18
3086  Theresa Ghisalberti    F3539      233/626   10:20       41:19
3087  Meredith Bushatz       F3034      294/701   10:20       41:19
3088  John Hemmerich         M4549      177/272   10:20       41:19
3089  Tina Gleason           F4044      173/485   10:20       41:20
3090  Jennifer Kelley        F4044      174/485   10:20       41:20
3091  Abbie Terp             F3034      295/701   10:20       41:20
3092  Shayla McElyea         F2024      100/234   10:20       41:20
3093  Keri Rodenberg         F3539      234/626   10:21       41:21
3094  Christine Kenney       F5054       76/311   10:21       41:21
3095  Matthew Strobbe        M3539      257/391   10:21       41:22
3096  Kristen Snyder         F3034      296/701   10:21       41:22
3097  Leah Hadl              F5559       48/239   10:21       41:22
3098  Daniel Kathrein        M3034      290/442   10:21       41:23
3099  Jeremy Miller          M4044      187/294   10:21       41:23
3100  Monakisha Jones        F3539      235/626   10:21       41:23
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3101  Patrick Reavey         M4549      178/272   10:21       41:23
3102  Ray Mogensen           M7074         7/22   10:21       41:23
3103  Makenzie Ryerson       F0110       15/108   10:21       41:24
3104  Sam Snider             M2529      237/321   10:21       41:24
3105  Mary Hastert           F5559       49/239   10:21       41:24
3106  Diane Nemecek          F4044      175/485   10:21       41:24
3107  Marilyn McCoy          F5559       50/239   10:21       41:25
3108  Kathryn Strobbe        F3539      236/626   10:22       41:25
3109  Paula Johnson-Oshel    F4549       95/347   10:22       41:25
3110  Louise Voelker         F2529      298/611   10:22       41:25
3111  Kelly Goodbrake        F5054       77/311   10:22       41:26
3112  Debbie Sass            F6064       11/133   10:22       41:26
3113  Taesha Spire-Sweet     F3539      237/626   10:22       41:26
3114  Cavan Reavey           M0110        22/98   10:22       41:27
3115  Anna Clauer            F1112        26/69   10:22       41:27
3116  Stephanie Ninemire     F3539      238/626   10:22       41:27
3117  Carmen Brandt          F3539      239/626   10:22       41:27
3118  Kathryn Robards        F2529      299/611   10:22       41:27
3119  Amy Lutjen             F4044      176/485   10:22       41:27
3120  Aviva Clauer           F0110       16/108   10:22       41:27
3121  Janette Boone          F4549       96/347   10:22       41:27
3122  Ashleigh Diaz          F3034      297/701   10:22       41:27
3123  Salvador Cervantes     M3539      258/391   10:22       41:27
3124  Patricia Ingram        F4549       97/347   10:22       41:27
3125  Nicole Tyson           F2024      101/234   10:22       41:27
3126  Kerri Good             F4044      177/485   10:22       41:28
3127  Kelly Foos             F4044      178/485   10:22       41:28
3128  Manny Cervantes        M3539      259/391   10:22       41:28
3129  Jonathan Otsuka        M3034      291/442   10:22       41:28
3130  Cline Boone            M4044      188/294   10:22       41:28
3131  Bridget Herrick        F2529      300/611   10:22       41:28
3132  Mary Beyer             F3034      298/701   10:22       41:28
3133  Amy Alexander          F3034      299/701   10:22       41:28
3134  Dana Chatlin           F4549       98/347   10:22       41:28
3135  Sam Mollet             M4549      179/272   10:23       41:29
3136  Abbey Mitchell         F2529      301/611   10:23       41:29
3137  Sarah Zimmerman        F2529      302/611   10:23       41:29
3138  Madelyn Keller         F2024      102/234   10:23       41:29
3139  Janice Mires           F6064       12/133   10:23       41:29
3140  Shannon Mollet         F4549       99/347   10:23       41:29
3141  Tatyana Hansen         F4044      179/485   10:23       41:29
3142  Samantha Mollet        F2529      303/611   10:23       41:29
3143  Tatiana Bargerstock    F5054       78/311   10:23       41:29
3144  Susan Lineberry        F4044      180/485   10:23       41:30
3145  Stephanie Twigg        F3034      300/701   10:23       41:30
3146  Alex Bates             M2024       76/102   10:23       41:30
3147  Laura Ramirez          F2024      103/234   10:23       41:30
3148  Jenn Calovich          F3034      301/701   10:23       41:31
3149  Cindy Schile           F5559       51/239   10:23       41:31
3150  Nancy Isaac            F5559       52/239   10:23       41:31
3151  Kristen Rash           F2529      304/611   10:23       41:31
3152  Shawnn Lampson         M2529      238/321   10:23       41:31
3153  Debbie Hanna           F5559       53/239   10:23       41:32
3154  Tina Warford           F4044      181/485   10:23       41:32
3155  Jessica Vavak          F2529      305/611   10:23       41:32
3156  Michael Paine          M3034      292/442   10:23       41:32
3157  Christopher Blunt      M3539      260/391   10:23       41:32
3158  David Hess             M2529      239/321   10:23       41:32
3159  Mellissa Nielsen       F4044      182/485   10:23       41:32
3160  Alli Jacoby            F4044      183/485   10:24       41:33
3161  Gaye Hoppert           F6064       13/133   10:24       41:33
3162  Kristen Johnson        F3034      302/701   10:24       41:33
3163  Brendan McPherson      M3034      293/442   10:24       41:34
3164  Sanam Millerlile       F2024      104/234   10:24       41:34
3165  Gage Mayfield          M0110        23/98   10:24       41:34
3166  Kathryn Faulkender     F2529      306/611   10:24       41:34
3167  Todd Mayfield          M4549      180/272   10:24       41:35
3168  William Ward           M7579          3/7   10:24       41:36
3169  Kristen Sayers         F3034      303/701   10:24       41:36
3170  Gerald Mezzacasa       M5559      103/178   10:24       41:36
3171  Sunil Jain             M4549      181/272   10:24       41:36
3172  Megan McLean           F3034      304/701   10:25       41:37
3173  Rachelle Moore         F3539      240/626   10:25       41:37
3174  Sara Mathes            F3539      241/626   10:25       41:38
3175  Vicky Jones            F5054       79/311   10:25       41:38
3176  Christine Muehe        F4044      184/485   10:25       41:38
3177  Erin Foley             F3034      305/701   10:25       41:38
3178  Indika McCampbell      F3539      242/626   10:25       41:38
3179  Luke Hoban             M2024       77/102   10:25       41:38
3180  Rachel Obrien          F3034      306/701   10:25       41:38
3181  Roger Acosta           M2529      240/321   10:25       41:38
3182  Shannon Benjamin       F3034      307/701   10:25       41:38
3183  Bill Konen             M4549      182/272   10:25       41:38
3184  Sean Foley             M3034      294/442   10:25       41:38
3185  Briana Cowell          F2529      307/611   10:25       41:39
3186  Jennifer Konen         F4044      185/485   10:25       41:39
3187  Bruce Carney           M5054      119/205   10:25       41:39
3188  Jennifer Meara         F2024      105/234   10:25       41:39
3189  Dyan Herdzina          F3034      308/701   10:25       41:39
3190  Charles Miller         M3034      295/442   10:25       41:39
3191  Katie Woods            F3034      309/701   10:25       41:39
3192  Jeanie Schiefelbusch   F5559       54/239   10:25       41:40
3193  Laura Wyckoff          F3539      243/626   10:25       41:40
3194  Jenne Bryant           F3539      244/626   10:25       41:40
3195  Michael Crawford       M2529      241/321   10:25       41:40
3196  Kevin Nielsen          M4044      189/294   10:26       41:41
3197  Bridget Hollenbeck     F2529      308/611   10:26       41:41
3198  Wade Waldren           M3539      261/391   10:26       41:41
3199  Kathy Carter           F5559       55/239   10:26       41:42
3200  Emily Robards          F3539      245/626   10:26       41:42
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3201  Kimiko Gilmore         F4549      100/347   10:26       41:42
3202  Amanda Grove           F3034      310/701   10:26       41:43
3203  Teresa Barnett         F5559       56/239   10:26       41:43
3204  Julie Vinh             F2529      309/611   10:26       41:43
3205  Ria Moss               F3539      246/626   10:26       41:44
3206  Melissa White          F4044      186/485   10:26       41:44
3207  David Niemann          M4044      190/294   10:26       41:44
3208  Jared Suppasansathorn  M3539      262/391   10:27       41:45
3209  Marjory Araque         F3034      311/701   10:27       41:45
3210  Scott Presnell         M4549      183/272   10:27       41:46
3211  Nikki Privitera        F4044      187/485   10:27       41:46
3212  Sarah Shouse           F3539      247/626   10:27       41:46
3213  Brian Gwin             M5054      120/205   10:27       41:46
3214  Cindy Hodgins          F3539      248/626   10:27       41:46
3215  Dennis McLaughlin      M4044      191/294   10:27       41:46
3216  Bianca Pankau          F3034      312/701   10:27       41:46
3217  Aiden Baldridge        M1112        38/66   10:27       41:47
3218  Allison Pendarvis      F3034      313/701   10:27       41:47
3219  Jennifer Hanneman      F2024      106/234   10:27       41:47
3220  Sam Golden             M3034      296/442   10:27       41:47
3221  Laura Mullennix        F3539      249/626   10:27       41:48
3222  Mike Cisneros          M3539      263/391   10:27       41:48
3223  Bryant Gresham         M4549      184/272   10:27       41:48
3224  Rich Markey            M6064       59/119   10:28       41:49
3225  Patty Markey           F6064       14/133   10:28       41:49
3226  Gary Bacon             M4549      185/272   10:28       41:49
3227  Beth Huisman           F4044      188/485   10:28       41:49
3228  Zack Arndt             M2529      242/321   10:28       41:50
3229  Marilyn Caldwell       F5559       57/239   10:28       41:50
3230  Kerry Plotas           F5054       80/311   10:28       41:50
3231  Nichole Burrow         F2529      310/611   10:28       41:50
3232  Erik Hage              M2529      243/321   10:28       41:50
3233  Becky Strauss          F4044      189/485   10:28       41:51
3234  Toni Dunwiddie         F3539      250/626   10:28       41:51
3235  Elizabeth Reynolds     F3034      314/701   10:28       41:52
3236  Staci Newell           F3539      251/626   10:28       41:52
3237  Carolyn Moore          F5559       58/239   10:29       41:53
3238  Andrea Sanders         F3034      315/701   10:29       41:53
3239  Steve Warlick          M6569        27/69   10:29       41:53
3240  Denise Jeffries        F5559       59/239   10:29       41:53
3241  Bobbi Diaz             F5559       60/239   10:29       41:53
3242  Amy Pollard            F3034      316/701   10:29       41:54
3243  Sandy Crowl            F5054       81/311   10:29       41:54
3244  Jeff Morgan            M5054      121/205   10:29       41:54
3245  Melissa Cash           F3539      252/626   10:29       41:54
3246  Kennedy Cash           F0110       17/108   10:29       41:54
3247  Tosha Everhart         F2529      311/611   10:29       41:54
3248  Kaleigh Cox            F2529      312/611   10:29       41:55
3249  Bill Wright            M7074         8/22   10:29       41:55
3250  Kim Wade               F5054       82/311   10:29       41:55
3251  Tonnia Shearhart       F4044      190/485   10:29       41:55
3252  Jean McPherson         F3539      253/626   10:29       41:56
3253  John Geary             M3034      297/442   10:29       41:56
3254  Kortez Woolen          M2024       78/102   10:29       41:56
3255  Sherilyn Pramann       F2024      107/234   10:29       41:56
3256  Juliana Urquhart       F2529      313/611   10:29       41:56
3257  Katie Rooney           F3539      254/626   10:30       41:57
3258  Bethanie Pramann       F2529      314/611   10:30       41:57
3259  Shannon Johnston       F4549      101/347   10:30       41:58
3260  Greg Carlson           M3539      264/391   10:30       41:58
3261  Julie Dolezilek        F2024      108/234   10:30       41:58
3262  Shaila Miller          F2529      315/611   10:30       41:59
3263  Lauren Wilkinson       F5054       83/311   10:30       42:00
3264  Anne Sobba             F3539      255/626   10:30       42:00
3265  Kyle Stern             M3034      298/442   10:31       42:01
3266  Jody Cates             M3539      265/391   10:31       42:01
3267  Julie Fende            F3539      256/626   10:31       42:02
3268  Jennifer Radcliff      F3539      257/626   10:31       42:02
3269  Cammy Neth             F4044      191/485   10:31       42:02
3270  Jonathan Vargas        M2529      244/321   10:31       42:03
3271  Logan Coats            M1112        39/66   10:31       42:03
3272  Brian Duncan           M3539      266/391   10:31       42:03
3273  Brock Centlivre        M3539      267/391   10:31       42:03
3274  Mark Barta             M2529      245/321   10:31       42:03
3275  Justin Fende           M4044      192/294   10:31       42:03
3276  Wendy Dent             F3539      258/626   10:31       42:04
3277  Ashley Lind            F3539      259/626   10:31       42:04
3278  Mark Cogley            M5559      104/178   10:31       42:04
3279  Kathleen Mallett       F4044      192/485   10:31       42:04
3280  Tiffany Jenkins        F3539      260/626   10:32       42:05
3281  Kim Frantzen           F5559       61/239   10:32       42:05
3282  Kathleen Gill          F5054       84/311   10:32       42:05
3283  Katie Baker            F3034      317/701   10:32       42:05
3284  Greg Petersen          M6064       60/119   10:32       42:05
3285  Alyssa Klimek          F2529      316/611   10:32       42:05
3286  John Connor            M1315        43/65   10:32       42:05
3287  Levi Shupe             M3034      299/442   10:32       42:05
3288  Ann Hodes              F5054       85/311   10:32       42:05
3289  Anne Connor            F5054       86/311   10:32       42:05
3290  Donna Power            F5054       87/311   10:32       42:06
3291  Andrew Jager           M????          2/3   10:32       42:06
3292  Scott Lally            M3034      300/442   10:32       42:06
3293  Nicole Blanc           F4044      193/485   10:32       42:06
3294  Christina Weaver       F3034      318/701   10:32       42:07
3295  Becky Bien             F2024      109/234   10:32       42:07
3296  Michael Arndt          M6064       61/119   10:32       42:07
3297  Carrie Bien            F2529      317/611   10:32       42:07
3298  Rick Bien              M5559      105/178   10:32       42:07
3299  Tiffany Droegemueller  F3539      261/626   10:32       42:07
3300  Jane Baki              F6064       15/133   10:32       42:08
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3301  Garrett Carlile        M1619        31/49   10:33       42:09
3302  Russ Jenkins           M3539      268/391   10:33       42:09
3303  April Cremer           F3034      319/701   10:33       42:10
3304  Brian Sawyer           M4549      186/272   10:33       42:10
3305  Richard Zind           M6064       62/119   10:33       42:11
3306  Mel Martinez           F4044      194/485   10:33       42:12
3307  Tyler Carlgren         M0110        24/98   10:33       42:12
3308  Angie Nease            F4044      195/485   10:33       42:12
3309  Mary Winter            F5054       88/311   10:33       42:12
3310  Corey MacCallum        M3034      301/442   10:34       42:13
3311  Lauren Griffith        F2529      318/611   10:34       42:13
3312  Shaun Berry            M3539      269/391   10:34       42:13
3313  Tracy Abendroth        F3539      262/626   10:34       42:14
3314  Danielle Keenan        F3034      320/701   10:34       42:14
3315  Lauren Alquist         F3034      321/701   10:34       42:14
3316  Sarah Nelson           F3034      322/701   10:34       42:14
3317  Sherri Odell           F5054       89/311   10:34       42:14
3318  Brett Carlgren         M4044      193/294   10:34       42:14
3319  Crystal Woodin         F2529      319/611   10:34       42:14
3320  Karthikreddy Ginnavara M2529      246/321   10:34       42:14
3321  April Arnold           F2529      320/611   10:34       42:15
3322  Kayla Schaefer         F1619        26/73   10:34       42:15
3323  Noah Sturr             M4044      194/294   10:34       42:16
3324  Lee Ann Yartz          F5559       62/239   10:34       42:16
3325  Vernita Beck           F6569         4/38   10:34       42:16
3326  Maegen Mastalski       F2529      321/611   10:34       42:16
3327  Sallie Williams        F2529      322/611   10:35       42:17
3328  Sophie Brandt          F1112        27/69   10:35       42:17
3329  Nichole Kammerer       F3539      263/626   10:35       42:17
3330  Lora Jacobsen          F3539      264/626   10:35       42:17
3331  Vernon Podlasek        M5559      106/178   10:35       42:17
3332  John Bolton            M2024       79/102   10:35       42:18
3333  Mindy Earley           F2529      323/611   10:35       42:18
3334  Taylor Drees           M2024       80/102   10:35       42:18
3335  Tina St. John          F4549      102/347   10:35       42:18
3336  Susanne Hermelink      F4549      103/347   10:35       42:18
3337  Laura Roberts          F2024      110/234   10:35       42:19
3338  Lisa Wilson            F4549      104/347   10:35       42:19
3339  Jill Blosser           F3539      265/626   10:35       42:19
3340  Jennifer Ward          F3034      323/701   10:35       42:19
3341  Tyler Demay            M2529      247/321   10:35       42:19
3342  Gabrielle Demay        F2529      324/611   10:35       42:20
3343  Michelle Oustad        F4549      105/347   10:35       42:20
3344  Mike Pollock           M5559      107/178   10:35       42:20
3345  Anita Wiechmann        F5054       90/311   10:36       42:21
3346  Angela Piquard         F5054       91/311   10:36       42:22
3347  Melanie Vanpelt        F3539      266/626   10:36       42:22
3348  Shelley Howe           F4549      106/347   10:36       42:22
3349  Elyse Ostrega          F2529      325/611   10:36       42:22
3350  Amy Gale               F3034      324/701   10:36       42:24
3351  Derek Gale             M3539      270/391   10:36       42:24
3352  Susan Robinette        F7074         3/17   10:36       42:24
3353  Stephanie Foglesong    F4044      196/485   10:37       42:25
3354  Jill Freel             F5054       92/311   10:37       42:25
3355  Cheyenne Weir          F1112        28/69   10:37       42:25
3356  Sophie Laufer          F2024      111/234   10:37       42:26
3357  Hector Castro          M4044      195/294   10:37       42:26
3358  Kyle Slaughter         M1112        40/66   10:37       42:26
3359  Brittany Cash          F2024      112/234   10:37       42:27
3360  Alyson Carr            F3034      325/701   10:37       42:27
3361  Saushan Kaplowitz      F3034      326/701   10:37       42:27
3362  Ann Heble              F2024      113/234   10:37       42:27
3363  Robin Noland           F2529      326/611   10:37       42:27
3364  Andrea Baker           F2529      327/611   10:37       42:27
3365  Jenna Carrier          F2024      114/234   10:37       42:28
3366  Rashed Singaby         M3034      302/442   10:37       42:28
3367  Kiara Williams         F2529      328/611   10:37       42:28
3368  Brandon Moore          M3539      271/391   10:38       42:29
3369  Rachel Cervantes       F2529      329/611   10:38       42:29
3370  Angee Bowers           F3034      327/701   10:38       42:29
3371  Mary Linton            F5054       93/311   10:38       42:30
3372  Shane Woods            M3034      303/442   10:38       42:30
3373  Cynthia Laufer         F5559       63/239   10:38       42:30
3374  Rachelle Theel         F4044      197/485   10:38       42:30
3375  Stephanie Mina         F4044      198/485   10:38       42:30
3376  Lee Debault            M6569        28/69   10:38       42:31
3377  Tj Rowe                M3034      304/442   10:38       42:31
3378  Susan Rhodes           F4549      107/347   10:38       42:31
3379  Melissa Vanbecelaere   F2529      330/611   10:38       42:31
3380  Colby Toler            F3034      328/701   10:38       42:31
3381  Mindy Corporon         F4549      108/347   10:38       42:31
3382  Nick Hooper            M3034      305/442   10:38       42:32
3383  Tom Nickson            M6064       63/119   10:38       42:32
3384  Rufus Black            M6064       64/119   10:38       42:32
3385  Bob Mallett            M4044      196/294   10:39       42:33
3386  Gavin Snider           M2529      248/321   10:39       42:33
3387  John Curtis            M4549      187/272   10:39       42:33
3388  Jack Dehner            M1315        44/65   10:39       42:33
3389  Bill Oshel             M5559      108/178   10:39       42:33
3390  Ashleigh Dial          F3539      267/626   10:39       42:33
3391  Rosanna Paat           F4044      199/485   10:39       42:34
3392  Rachel Berg            F2529      331/611   10:39       42:34
3393  Jennifer Curtis        F3539      268/626   10:39       42:34
3394  Frances Clay           F2529      332/611   10:39       42:34
3395  Sara Janeczko          F3539      269/626   10:39       42:34
3396  Holly Bieker           F3539      270/626   10:39       42:35
3397  Kynda Smith            F3539      271/626   10:39       42:35
3398  Deborah Niemann        F3539      272/626   10:39       42:35
3399  Violeta Hrgota         F2529      333/611   10:39       42:35
3400  Rob Canent             M4549      188/272   10:39       42:35
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3401  Ryan Elder             M3539      272/391   10:39       42:35
3402  Casey Smith            M3539      273/391   10:39       42:35
3403  Kevin Smith            M5054      122/205   10:39       42:35
3404  Kate Smith             F2024      115/234   10:39       42:36
3405  Leigh Day              F3539      273/626   10:39       42:36
3406  Candi Chadwick         F3034      329/701   10:39       42:36
3407  Carla Page             F3539      274/626   10:40       42:37
3408  Karl Melder            M5054      123/205   10:40       42:37
3409  Erin Elder             F3034      330/701   10:40       42:37
3410  Jeannie Kerner         F5559       64/239   10:40       42:37
3411  Scott Howell III       M2529      249/321   10:40       42:38
3412  Eric Rolfe             M3034      306/442   10:40       42:38
3413  Terri Green            F4549      109/347   10:40       42:39
3414  Taren Scott            F5054       94/311   10:40       42:39
3415  Megan De Buyl          F4044      200/485   10:40       42:39
3416  Jessica Bell           F1112        29/69   10:40       42:40
3417  Jennifer Rodrigues     F4044      201/485   10:40       42:40
3418  Staci Waibel           F2529      334/611   10:40       42:40
3419  Tina Anfang            F4549      110/347   10:41       42:41
3420  Ryan Hurlock           M2529      250/321   10:41       42:41
3421  Amanda Hoppert         F3539      275/626   10:41       42:41
3422  Dana Halkowski         F5054       95/311   10:41       42:41
3423  Stacy Maciel           F3034      331/701   10:41       42:42
3424  Andrew Sass            M2024       81/102   10:41       42:42
3425  Brendan Zubeck         M1619        32/49   10:41       42:42
3426  Sarah Sanders          F2024      116/234   10:41       42:42
3427  Darla Sieren           F4044      202/485   10:41       42:43
3428  Jessica Henning Suther F3539      276/626   10:41       42:43
3429  Rubin Moore            M3034      307/442   10:41       42:44
3430  Pyper Moore            F1315        28/84   10:41       42:44
3431  Michael Cummings       M2529      251/321   10:42       42:45
3432  Paul Maxwell           M3539      274/391   10:42       42:45
3433  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:42       42:46
3434  Lily Maxwell           F3034      332/701   10:42       42:46
3435  Stephanie Turnage      F4044      203/485   10:42       42:46
3436  Isaiah Witt            M1112        41/66   10:42       42:47
3437  Jessica Coffey         F2529      335/611   10:42       42:47
3438  Becca Foster           F3034      333/701   10:42       42:47
3439  Megan Carney           F2529      336/611   10:42       42:48
3440  Ryan Ford              M3034      308/442   10:42       42:48
3441  Jason Carney           M3034      309/442   10:42       42:48
3442  Angela Leininger       F3034      334/701   10:42       42:48
3443  Terry Chhabra          M3539      275/391   10:43       42:49
3444  Tracey Matlak          F3034      335/701   10:43       42:49
3445  Kassie Fetterman       F3034      336/701   10:43       42:49
3446  Sheri Wheeler          F4549      111/347   10:43       42:50
3447  Kelly Stuck            F3539      277/626   10:43       42:51
3448  Ann Riordan            F6569         5/38   10:43       42:52
3449  Tiffany Stromberg      F3539      278/626   10:43       42:52
3450  Geanie Taylor          F5559       65/239   10:43       42:52
3451  Katie Green            F3539      279/626   10:43       42:52
3452  Jenna Fordham          F3034      337/701   10:44       42:53
3453  Ashley Fallucca        F3034      338/701   10:44       42:53
3454  Anna Ladd              F3034      339/701   10:44       42:53
3455  Debbie Lubin           F6569         6/38   10:44       42:54
3456  Josh Cervantes         M3539      276/391   10:44       42:54
3457  Natasha Cox            F2529      337/611   10:44       42:54
3458  Elizabeth Malony       F3539      280/626   10:44       42:54
3459  Joseph Cook            M5054      124/205   10:44       42:55
3460  Lindsay Madsen         F3539      281/626   10:44       42:55
3461  Diana Poettgen         F4549      112/347   10:44       42:55
3462  Mary Tollenaar         F4044      204/485   10:44       42:56
3463  Deanna Adkison         F4549      113/347   10:44       42:56
3464  Janis McKenzie         F4044      205/485   10:44       42:56
3465  Jeanne Peacock         F3539      282/626   10:44       42:56
3466  Bernard Norcott-Mahany M5559      109/178   10:45       42:57
3467  Kristin Repp           F3539      283/626   10:45       42:57
3468  Lauren Luhrs           F2529      338/611   10:45       42:58
3469  Cyndy Lee              F5559       66/239   10:45       42:58
3470  Laura Eckland          F3539      284/626   10:45       42:58
3471  Jamel Reynolds         F2024      117/234   10:45       42:59
3472  Emily Emerson          F2529      339/611   10:45       42:59
3473  Rebecca Hall           F5054       96/311   10:45       42:59
3474  Stephanie Wilson-Davis F4044      206/485   10:45       42:59
3475  Matt Snively           M3034      310/442   10:45       42:59
3476  Hilary Schowengerdt    F3539      285/626   10:45       42:59
3477  Lauren Falley          F2024      118/234   10:45       43:00
3478  Bill Brayman           M5559      110/178   10:45       43:00
3479  Amy Blair              F3034      340/701   10:45       43:00
3480  Delia Berrigan         F3034      341/701   10:45       43:00
3481  Ben Allers             M6569        29/69   10:45       43:00
3482  Kimberly Williams      F2529      340/611   10:45       43:00
3483  Amy Kelly              F5054       97/311   10:46       43:01
3484  Bj Thornburg           F7074         4/17   10:46       43:01
3485  Bethany Toomey         F2529      341/611   10:46       43:01
3486  Amber Goodman          F2024      119/234   10:46       43:01
3487  Dave Provorse          M5559      111/178   10:46       43:01
3488  Maegan Cornelius       F3034      342/701   10:46       43:01
3489  Andy Estes             M5559      112/178   10:46       43:01
3490  Roxie Hammill          F5559       67/239   10:46       43:01
3491  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:46       43:01
3492  Amy Lampo              F4549      114/347   10:46       43:02
3493  Speedy Antequera       F4044      207/485   10:46       43:02
3494  Dave Snively           M6064       65/119   10:46       43:02
3495  Kay Ward               F4549      115/347   10:46       43:02
3496  Derick Slaughter       M1315        45/65   10:46       43:02
3497  Jeff Hinton            M3539      277/391   10:46       43:03
3498  Carly Hinton           F0110       18/108   10:46       43:03
3499  Jennifer Blues         F3034      343/701   10:46       43:03
3500  Taylor Triano          F3034      344/701   10:46       43:03
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3501  Rachel Hettinger       F3034      345/701   10:46       43:03
3502  Erica Ramsey           F3034      346/701   10:46       43:04
3503  Eric Ramsey            M3034      311/442   10:46       43:04
3504  Janine Kluckhohn       F3034      347/701   10:46       43:04
3505  Teresa Flores          F5054       98/311   10:46       43:04
3506  Angela Sanders         F5054       99/311   10:46       43:04
3507  Katy Crabaugh          F3034      348/701   10:46       43:04
3508  Madeleine Ball         F1315        29/84   10:46       43:04
3509  Carrie Freeman         F3539      286/626   10:47       43:05
3510  Patrick Riordan        M3539      278/391   10:47       43:06
3511  Erik Reedy             M3539      279/391   10:47       43:06
3512  Anna Robinson          F2529      342/611   10:47       43:06
3513  Megan McQuinn          F2529      343/611   10:47       43:06
3514  Amber Mann             F3034      349/701   10:47       43:06
3515  Jennifer Day           F2529      344/611   10:47       43:06
3516  Jami Pelzl             F3539      287/626   10:47       43:07
3517  Julie Lenz             F4044      208/485   10:47       43:07
3518  Jodie Smith            F4044      209/485   10:47       43:08
3519  Leann Bailey           F3034      350/701   10:47       43:08
3520  Steve Bennett          M5054      125/205   10:47       43:08
3521  Abby Reynolds          F0110       19/108   10:47       43:08
3522  Emily Finlason         F3539      288/626   10:47       43:08
3523  Ximena Meinheit        F5054      100/311   10:48       43:09
3524  Jason Mudd             M3539      280/391   10:48       43:09
3525  Alissa Reiter          F3034      351/701   10:48       43:10
3526  Ashley Clark           F3539      289/626   10:48       43:10
3527  Kennedy Clark          F0110       20/108   10:48       43:10
3528  Josie Finlason         F0110       21/108   10:48       43:10
3529  Lisa Marino            F3034      352/701   10:48       43:10
3530  Colleen Schmidt        F3034      353/701   10:48       43:10
3531  Owen Baker             M0110        25/98   10:48       43:11
3532  Carly Setterlund       F2529      345/611   10:48       43:11
3533  Danielle Vanderbilt    F3034      354/701   10:48       43:11
3534  Bethann Baker          F3539      290/626   10:48       43:11
3535  Kelly Olson            F2529      346/611   10:48       43:11
3536  Mindy Sidwell          F4044      210/485   10:48       43:12
3537  Roxanne McLain         F5054      101/311   10:48       43:12
3538  Mark Hall              M5054      126/205   10:48       43:12
3539  Ed McLain              M5559      113/178   10:48       43:12
3540  Lauren Worley          F3034      355/701   10:48       43:12
3541  Heather Cotten         F4044      211/485   10:48       43:12
3542  Tyler Cotten           F0110       22/108   10:48       43:12
3543  Monica Elliott         F4044      212/485   10:48       43:12
3544  Brian Key              M3034      312/442   10:48       43:12
3545  Joanna Briones         F2024      120/234   10:49       43:13
3546  Fritz Sullivan         M0110        26/98   10:49       43:13
3547  Phyllis Schallenberg   F4044      213/485   10:49       43:13
3548  Laurie Delong          F4044      214/485   10:49       43:14
3549  Ian Coffelt            M3034      313/442   10:49       43:14
3550  Sarah Schaefer         F1315        30/84   10:49       43:14
3551  Ashley Gore            F3034      356/701   10:49       43:14
3552  Nicole Lindstrom       F2529      347/611   10:49       43:14
3553  Vanessa Pearl          F2529      348/611   10:49       43:15
3554  Gavin Reynolds         M3034      314/442   10:49       43:15
3555  Kate Doherty           F3539      291/626   10:49       43:15
3556  Kerry Sanders          F3539      292/626   10:49       43:16
3557  Sara Riedesel          F3539      293/626   10:49       43:16
3558  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:49       43:16
3559  Madeleine Sullivan     F2024      121/234   10:50       43:17
3560  William Stoneback      M2529      252/321   10:50       43:17
3561  Terry McMahon          M6064       66/119   10:50       43:18
3562  Danya Foster           F2529      349/611   10:50       43:18
3563  Eric Peterson          M4549      189/272   10:50       43:18
3564  Patty Corcoran         F5054      102/311   10:50       43:19
3565  Dane Rhodes            M2529      253/321   10:50       43:19
3566  Francis Corcoran       M5054      127/205   10:50       43:19
3567  Katherine Corley       F3034      357/701   10:50       43:20
3568  Brandee Ballou         F3539      294/626   10:50       43:20
3569  Carie Pintado          F3034      358/701   10:51       43:21
3570  Lacey Foster           F3034      359/701   10:51       43:21
3571  Natalie Heberlie       F3539      295/626   10:51       43:21
3572  Keri Landry            F3034      360/701   10:51       43:21
3573  Carly Hughes           F3034      361/701   10:51       43:21
3574  Ann Nelson             F7579          1/7   10:51       43:22
3575  Kayla Ivy              F2529      350/611   10:51       43:22
3576  Audrey Seybert         F2529      351/611   10:51       43:22
3577  Kelly Gibson           F2529      352/611   10:51       43:22
3578  Sarah Suppes           F3034      362/701   10:51       43:23
3579  Nicola Saunders        F1619        27/73   10:51       43:23
3580  Jody Curry             F5054      103/311   10:51       43:24
3581  Melissa Huenefeldt     F3539      296/626   10:51       43:24
3582  Michelle Hadachek      F2529      353/611   10:51       43:24
3583  Katie Bond             F3539      297/626   10:51       43:24
3584  Monica Watrous         F3034      363/701   10:51       43:24
3585  Kristie Clark          F3539      298/626   10:52       43:25
3586  Betsy Anderson         F5559       68/239   10:52       43:26
3587  Lee Minor              M7579          4/7   10:52       43:26
3588  Laura Loeffert         F3034      364/701   10:52       43:26
3589  Ashley Toma            F3034      365/701   10:52       43:26
3590  Shellie Gill           F4549      116/347   10:52       43:27
3591  Josh Loeffert          M3034      315/442   10:52       43:27
3592  Audrey Lester          F3034      366/701   10:52       43:27
3593  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:52       43:28
3594  Matthew Burton         M3539      281/391   10:52       43:28
3595  Jennefer Nichol        F4549      117/347   10:52       43:28
3596  Don Nafzinger          M5559      114/178   10:52       43:28
3597  Bridget Kelly          F2529      354/611   10:53       43:29
3598  Rion Curry             M3539      282/391   10:53       43:29
3599  Misti McNett           F3539      299/626   10:53       43:29
3600  Matt Klauser           M3034      316/442   10:53       43:30
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3601  Noah Chait             M3539      283/391   10:53       43:30
3602  David Ficklin          M5054      128/205   10:53       43:30
3603  Tammala Castro         F4044      215/485   10:53       43:30
3604  Megan Klauser          F3034      367/701   10:53       43:30
3605  Jennifer Underwood     F3539      300/626   10:53       43:31
3606  Maria Harrison         F1619        28/73   10:53       43:31
3607  Evan Richey            M2529      254/321   10:53       43:31
3608  Scott Nichols          M4549      190/272   10:53       43:31
3609  Robert Richey          M5559      115/178   10:53       43:32
3610  Allen Schlup           M3034      317/442   10:53       43:32
3611  Reggie Britt           M4549      191/272   10:53       43:32
3612  Molly Morrison         F4549      118/347   10:54       43:33
3613  Karlee Goff            F2529      355/611   10:54       43:33
3614  Tania Perea            F2024      122/234   10:54       43:34
3615  Kyle Meyers            M3034      318/442   10:54       43:34
3616  Brandon Garrison       M3034      319/442   10:54       43:34
3617  John Ingle             M4044      197/294   10:54       43:36
3618  Ellen Day              F2529      356/611   10:54       43:36
3619  Terri Norris           F5054      104/311   10:55       43:37
3620  Alexandrea Satariano   F2529      357/611   10:55       43:37
3621  Karl Sudduth           M3034      320/442   10:55       43:37
3622  Jennifer Davis         F4044      216/485   10:55       43:38
3623  Brandy Neff            F3034      368/701   10:55       43:39
3624  Karen Sylvester        F3539      301/626   10:55       43:39
3625  Angela Presnell        F4044      217/485   10:55       43:39
3626  Edgar Duran            M3034      321/442   10:55       43:39
3627  Chris Turney           M3539      284/391   10:55       43:39
3628  Enid Crawford          F5054      105/311   10:55       43:40
3629  Debbie Swearingen      F4549      119/347   10:55       43:40
3630  Kenny Carter           M5559      116/178   10:55       43:40
3631  Holly Wyrick           F2529      358/611   10:55       43:40
3632  Chelsie Swearingen     F2529      359/611   10:55       43:40
3633  April Grimes           F3539      302/626   10:56       43:41
3634  Lori Jones             F3539      303/626   10:56       43:41
3635  Aaron Wayman           M3539      285/391   10:56       43:42
3636  Jolyn Prater           F4549      120/347   10:56       43:42
3637  Rob Major              M4549      192/272   10:56       43:43
3638  Wendy Hoover           F5054      106/311   10:56       43:43
3639  Audrey Gregory         F2024      123/234   10:56       43:43
3640  Tracy Hackett          F4044      218/485   10:56       43:43
3641  Melissa Wayman         F3539      304/626   10:56       43:43
3642  Julie Shaw             F5054      107/311   10:56       43:43
3643  Todd Harrison          M5054      129/205   10:56       43:44
3644  Sarah Hemer            F2024      124/234   10:56       43:44
3645  Mike Sloderbeck        M6064       67/119   10:56       43:44
3646  Terry Murphy           F5054      108/311   10:56       43:44
3647  Dana Woods             F3034      369/701   10:57       43:45
3648  Anne Rodriguez         F6064       16/133   10:57       43:45
3649  Amelia Gerrity         F4044      219/485   10:57       43:46
3650  Will Major             M3539      286/391   10:57       43:46
3651  Brian Schaefer         M4044      198/294   10:57       43:46
3652  Tom Dalke              M6064       68/119   10:57       43:46
3653  Sean Gerrity           M4549      193/272   10:57       43:46
3654  Beth Larson            F2529      360/611   10:57       43:48
3655  Karmen Major           F4044      220/485   10:58       43:49
3656  Alison Engelage        F0110       23/108   10:58       43:49
3657  Zach Evans             M2024       82/102   10:58       43:49
3658  Julie Lines            F3539      305/626   10:58       43:50
3659  Kyra McNamara          F2024      125/234   10:58       43:50
3660  Brock Lines            M0110        27/98   10:58       43:50
3661  Morgan Vangordon       F1315        31/84   10:58       43:51
3662  Brad Millard           M4044      199/294   10:58       43:52
3663  Sara Thaemlitz         F4044      221/485   10:58       43:52
3664  Dustin Huber           M3539      287/391   10:58       43:52
3665  Scott Merfen           M4044      200/294   10:58       43:52
3666  Kellie Stickler        F2024      126/234   10:59       43:53
3667  Hannah Sparks          F3034      370/701   10:59       43:53
3668  Andrew Gordon          M4044      201/294   10:59       43:53
3669  Matt Sparks            M3034      322/442   10:59       43:53
3670  Jennifer Janssen       F5054      109/311   10:59       43:54
3671  Jenni Laflin           F2529      361/611   10:59       43:54
3672  Barry Brandstetter     M4549      194/272   10:59       43:54
3673  Marcia Provorse        F5054      110/311   10:59       43:55
3674  Gretchen Vosburgh      F4044      222/485   10:59       43:55
3675  Nancy Cohn             F6569         7/38   10:59       43:55
3676  Piper Sudduth          F0110       24/108   10:59       43:55
3677  Mahidhar Nandigam      M3034      323/442   10:59       43:55
3678  Claire Brockmeier      F2529      362/611   10:59       43:55
3679  Kathy Puhr             F3034      371/701   10:59       43:56
3680  Edward Puhr            M3539      288/391   10:59       43:56
3681  Renee McKeon           F5054      111/311   10:59       43:56
3682  Ails Reavey            F1112        30/69   11:00       43:58
3683  Kirsten Schalekamp     F3539      306/626   11:00       43:58
3684  Adelaide Manica        F1315        32/84   11:00       43:58
3685  Joseph Bolander        M4044      202/294   11:00       43:58
3686  Amy Ferguson           F3539      307/626   11:00       43:59
3687  Tina Hoover            F5054      112/311   11:00       44:00
3688  Mychal Cascio          M2529      255/321   11:01       44:01
3689  Katelyn Cofer-Cascio   F2529      363/611   11:01       44:02
3690  Jamie Hatfield         F4549      121/347   11:01       44:02
3691  Hunter Hall            M1619        33/49   11:01       44:02
3692  Patti Farmar           F5559       69/239   11:01       44:02
3693  Maria Cortez           F2024      127/234   11:01       44:02
3694  Lesa Tegeler           F5559       70/239   11:01       44:02
3695  Adam Swearingin        M3539      289/391   11:01       44:02
3696  Mara Gullett           F1112        31/69   11:01       44:03
3697  Lacy Sestak            F2529      364/611   11:01       44:03
3698  Brad Larson            M3034      324/442   11:01       44:03
3699  Julie Cassmeyer        F4549      122/347   11:01       44:03
3700  Patty Ibarra           F5559       71/239   11:01       44:03

Generated February 7, 2026 at 11:21 PM 37/69



27th Annual CCVI Trolley Run - 4 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3701  Bill Smith             M6569        30/69   11:01       44:03
3702  Lauren Blackmon Ek     F2529      365/611   11:01       44:04
3703  Nina Alhambra          F3034      372/701   11:01       44:04
3704  Anthony Kays           M3034      325/442   11:01       44:04
3705  Susan Scieszinski      F4549      123/347   11:02       44:05
3706  Ziad Amirat            M3034      326/442   11:02       44:05
3707  Heidi Williams         F4549      124/347   11:02       44:05
3708  Rachel Metzler         F2529      366/611   11:02       44:05
3709  Jerry Lonergan         M6569        31/69   11:02       44:06
3710  Tracy Gullett          M4044      203/294   11:02       44:06
3711  David Allen            M4549      195/272   11:02       44:06
3712  April Figgins Garcia   F3539      308/626   11:02       44:07
3713  Rick Surber            M5559      117/178   11:02       44:07
3714  Caroline Surber        F3034      373/701   11:02       44:07
3715  Joe Kamler             M2024       83/102   11:02       44:08
3716  Shelly Handy           F5054      113/311   11:02       44:08
3717  Teresa Romero          F3539      309/626   11:02       44:08
3718  Beverly Vaughn         F2529      367/611   11:02       44:08
3719  Lou Lindsey            F5054      114/311   11:02       44:08
3720  Barbara Zubeck         F5054      115/311   11:03       44:09
3721  Chase Unruh            M1619        34/49   11:03       44:10
3722  Kim Brown              F5054      116/311   11:03       44:10
3723  Owen Lonergan          M3034      327/442   11:03       44:11
3724  John Lonergan          M6064       69/119   11:03       44:11
3725  Erin Kirkland          F3539      310/626   11:03       44:11
3726  Rachael Gordon         F4549      125/347   11:03       44:11
3727  Deborah Borgo          F6569         8/38   11:03       44:11
3728  Wayne Wilkes           M4044      204/294   11:03       44:11
3729  Tanya Huxtable         F4044      223/485   11:03       44:12
3730  Amy Powell             F4044      224/485   11:03       44:12
3731  Joel Brandt            M0110        28/98   11:03       44:12
3732  Mark Hanneman          M1619        35/49   11:04       44:13
3733  Melanie Davison        F2529      368/611   11:04       44:13
3734  Tamara Wilson          F4549      126/347   11:04       44:14
3735  Elizabeth Hoffman      F3034      374/701   11:04       44:14
3736  Heather Lutman         F3539      311/626   11:04       44:14
3737  Denise Reavey          F4044      225/485   11:04       44:15
3738  Lisa Hazelrigg         F5054      117/311   11:04       44:15
3739  Brad Hoffman           M3034      328/442   11:04       44:15
3740  Jag Thyagarajan        M4044      205/294   11:04       44:15
3741  Carolina Franca-Eden   F3034      375/701   11:04       44:16
3742  Jake Wright            M0110        29/98   11:04       44:16
3743  Stephanie Silber       F2024      128/234   11:04       44:16
3744  Michelle Tollefson     F4044      226/485   11:04       44:16
3745  Kathy Essig            F4549      127/347   11:05       44:17
3746  Ali Isenberg           F2529      369/611   11:05       44:17
3747  Gerry Gerry            M5054      130/205   11:05       44:17
3748  Glynda Wilson          F5559       72/239   11:05       44:17
3749  Rebecca Jarred         F2529      370/611   11:05       44:18
3750  Megan Sees             F2024      129/234   11:05       44:18
3751  Nathan Grimes          M1112        42/66   11:05       44:18
3752  Natalie Cygan          F2529      371/611   11:05       44:18
3753  April Vanbecelaere     F3034      376/701   11:05       44:19
3754  Laura Carson           F2529      372/611   11:05       44:20
3755  Ron Cardozo            M4044      206/294   11:05       44:20
3756  Jennifer Nowak         F3034      377/701   11:05       44:20
3757  Alan Carson            M6569        32/69   11:06       44:21
3758  Nora Rodriguez         F3034      378/701   11:06       44:22
3759  Madeline Kahl          F1619        29/73   11:06       44:22
3760  Matt McNitt            M3034      329/442   11:06       44:22
3761  Jennifer Lowry         F4549      128/347   11:06       44:23
3762  Patty Oconnor          F4044      227/485   11:06       44:23
3763  Terresa Riedel         F4044      228/485   11:06       44:23
3764  Jane Mosley            F4549      129/347   11:06       44:23
3765  Katie Roder            F4044      229/485   11:06       44:23
3766  Claire Lowry           F1112        32/69   11:06       44:23
3767  Liz Scheurich          F3034      379/701   11:06       44:24
3768  Shelli Noblet          F4044      230/485   11:06       44:24
3769  Emilee Hill            F2529      373/611   11:06       44:24
3770  Staci Parelman         F5054      118/311   11:07       44:25
3771  Angela Kemp            F3539      312/626   11:07       44:27
3772  Allison Bennett        F2529      374/611   11:07       44:28
3773  Lindsay Persell        F3034      380/701   11:07       44:28
3774  Carrie Moore           F5559       73/239   11:08       44:29
3775  Natalie Brandt         F1315        33/84   11:08       44:31
3776  Allie Brandt           F1315        34/84   11:08       44:31
3777  Mertie Grimes          F7074         5/17   11:08       44:31
3778  Emily Chisholm         F1619        30/73   11:08       44:31
3779  Kristy Hane            F4044      231/485   11:08       44:31
3780  Kim Brayman            F5054      119/311   11:08       44:32
3781  Katlin Morgan          F2024      130/234   11:08       44:32
3782  Celia Cooper           F1112        33/69   11:09       44:33
3783  Traver Bjornlie        M5559      118/178   11:09       44:33
3784  Meg Fondren            F1619        31/73   11:09       44:34
3785  Elizabeth Novo-Gradac  F4549      130/347   11:09       44:35
3786  David Novo-Gradac      M4549      196/272   11:09       44:35
3787  Caleb Kubicina         M1315        46/65   11:09       44:36
3788  Paula Collins          F5054      120/311   11:09       44:36
3789  Suzanne Lakamp         F2529      375/611   11:09       44:36
3790  David Tice             M4549      197/272   11:09       44:36
3791  Lauren Bell            F3539      313/626   11:10       44:37
3792  Nicole Carroll         F3539      314/626   11:10       44:37
3793  Megan Eckdahl          F3034      381/701   11:10       44:37
3794  Taryn Gort             F3539      315/626   11:10       44:38
3795  Barbara Nichols        F5054      121/311   11:10       44:38
3796  Melissa Bennett        F3539      316/626   11:10       44:39
3797  Russ Bennentt          M3539      290/391   11:10       44:39
3798  Lea Ann Littell-West   F5054      122/311   11:10       44:39
3799  Jessica Allin          F3539      317/626   11:10       44:40
3800  Jennifer Pound         F4044      232/485   11:10       44:40
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3801  Paul Thomas            M4549      198/272   11:11       44:41
3802  Rachel Orr             F3034      382/701   11:11       44:42
3803  April Matthews         F3034      383/701   11:11       44:42
3804  Scott Waller           M3034      330/442   11:11       44:42
3805  Rise Strasser          F5054      123/311   11:11       44:43
3806  Samantha Jones         F2529      376/611   11:11       44:44
3807  Sarah Alexander        F3034      384/701   11:11       44:44
3808  Mindy Hager            F4044      233/485   11:11       44:44
3809  Stephanie Hindman      F3539      318/626   11:11       44:44
3810  Jay Wertzberger        M4044      207/294   11:11       44:44
3811  Weston Wertzberger     M0110        30/98   11:11       44:44
3812  Brenda Gudenkauf       F4549      131/347   11:11       44:44
3813  Melanie Wall           F2024      131/234   11:11       44:44
3814  Sarah Dau              F4549      132/347   11:11       44:45
3815  Bob Wall               M5559      119/178   11:12       44:45
3816  Megan Stock            F3034      385/701   11:12       44:45
3817  Erica Berry            F3539      319/626   11:12       44:45
3818  Paula Labart           F6569         9/38   11:12       44:46
3819  Nathan Orr             M3539      291/391   11:12       44:46
3820  Martin Orr             M7074         9/22   11:12       44:46
3821  Jamie Nordstrom        F3034      386/701   11:12       44:46
3822  Nicklas Jones          M3034      331/442   11:12       44:47
3823  Tara Lytle             F3539      320/626   11:12       44:47
3824  Bruce Libowitz         M4549      199/272   11:12       44:47
3825  John Bartlett          M4549      200/272   11:12       44:47
3826  Kendra Bringman        F3539      321/626   11:12       44:47
3827  Jamie Floyd            F5054      124/311   11:12       44:48
3828  Linette Booth          F3539      322/626   11:12       44:48
3829  Becky Nace             F5054      125/311   11:12       44:48
3830  Staci Cooper           F4549      133/347   11:12       44:48
3831  Loretta Stanzel        F2529      377/611   11:12       44:48
3832  Elizabeth Lewis        F3034      387/701   11:12       44:48
3833  John Audas             M3539      292/391   11:13       44:49
3834  Kerry Ann Masoner      F4044      234/485   11:13       44:49
3835  Kasey Rowland          F3034      388/701   11:13       44:50
3836  Noah Biswell           M1112        43/66   11:13       44:50
3837  Lisa Brunner           F4044      235/485   11:13       44:50
3838  Sarah Guinn            F2529      378/611   11:13       44:50
3839  Kindal Baki            F2529      379/611   11:13       44:51
3840  Paula Schaefer         F4044      236/485   11:13       44:51
3841  Charles Bruner         M5559      120/178   11:13       44:51
3842  E. Joy Radice          F4044      237/485   11:13       44:51
3843  Christi Brunner        F2529      380/611   11:13       44:52
3844  Katie Lawlor           F1112        34/69   11:13       44:52
3845  Robert Schmitt         M5054      131/205   11:14       44:53
3846  Alice Lund             F3539      323/626   11:14       44:53
3847  Shane Burton           M2024       84/102   11:14       44:55
3848  Anne St. Peter         F4549      134/347   11:14       44:56
3849  Sara Juliff            F2529      381/611   11:14       44:56
3850  Marisa King            F3539      324/626   11:15       44:58
3851  Max Ellenbecker        M2529      256/321   11:15       44:58
3852  Sandi Dillingham       F4044      238/485   11:15       44:58
3853  Patrick Klug           M3034      332/442   11:15       44:59
3854  Justin Doebele         M1112        44/66   11:15       44:59
3855  Julie Croft            F4044      239/485   11:15       44:59
3856  Averi Overcast         F0110       25/108   11:15       45:00
3857  Monte Overcast         M4044      208/294   11:15       45:00
3858  Sandra Burnett         F4044      240/485   11:15       45:00
3859  Linda Cessor           F5559       74/239   11:15       45:00
3860  Cathy Morris Watson    F5559       75/239   11:16       45:01
3861  Tonya Guinn            F4549      135/347   11:16       45:01
3862  Sarah Matthes          F3034      389/701   11:16       45:04
3863  Christian Walker       M2024       85/102   11:16       45:04
3864  Chelsea Christensen    F2529      382/611   11:16       45:04
3865  Nicole Ivey            F4549      136/347   11:16       45:04
3866  Judy Dalton            F6064       17/133   11:17       45:05
3867  Allen Bright           M3034      333/442   11:17       45:07
3868  Kristin Fulps          F3539      325/626   11:17       45:08
3869  Gipper Sullivan        M5054      132/205   11:17       45:08
3870  Sonya Jury             F4549      137/347   11:17       45:08
3871  Tricia Dreiling        F2529      383/611   11:18       45:09
3872  Brandice Torre         F2529      384/611   11:18       45:09
3873  Gina Healy             F3539      326/626   11:18       45:10
3874  Aaron Young            M3539      293/391   11:18       45:10
3875  Amy Raymond            F3539      327/626   11:18       45:10
3876  Joe Terry              M2529      257/321   11:18       45:10
3877  Alexis McGhee          F2024      132/234   11:18       45:10
3878  Leo Olcott             M2529      258/321   11:18       45:10
3879  John Pepper            M7074        10/22   11:18       45:11
3880  Teresa Reese           F4549      138/347   11:18       45:11
3881  Trevor Blaylock        M4044      209/294   11:18       45:12
3882  Alex Waltman           M2529      259/321   11:19       45:14
3883  Rachael Schneider      F3034      390/701   11:19       45:14
3884  Emil Blaylock          M0110        31/98   11:19       45:14
3885  Taylor Copp            F3034      391/701   11:19       45:15
3886  Anna Holtzclaw         F2529      385/611   11:19       45:15
3887  Kristin Hughes         F3034      392/701   11:19       45:15
3888  Cori Wallace           F2529      386/611   11:19       45:16
3889  Bobby Emo              M2529      260/321   11:20       45:17
3890  Kristen Farnet         F2024      133/234   11:20       45:17
3891  Tressie Duncan         F3034      393/701   11:20       45:18
3892  Julie Mullin           F4549      139/347   11:20       45:18
3893  Kai White              M1112        45/66   11:20       45:19
3894  Holly Smith            F6569        10/38   11:20       45:20
3895  Heidi Lane             F2529      387/611   11:20       45:20
3896  Stacy Brown            F2529      388/611   11:21       45:21
3897  Keith Flowers          M6064       70/119   11:21       45:21
3898  Tony Haynes            M4549      201/272   11:21       45:22
3899  Carolyn Portner        F4044      241/485   11:21       45:23
3900  Daniel Defonso         M5559      121/178   11:21       45:24
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3901  Jason Ausberger        M2529      261/321   11:21       45:24
3902  Olivia Garcia          F1315        35/84   11:21       45:24
3903  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:21       45:24
3904  Lindsey Stadler        F2529      389/611   11:22       45:25
3905  Alece Attema           F2529      390/611   11:22       45:26
3906  Kendra Spalding        F3034      394/701   11:22       45:26
3907  Michael Nedeau         M2529      262/321   11:22       45:26
3908  Coleen Nedeau          F2024      134/234   11:22       45:26
3909  Sam Rush               M2529      263/321   11:22       45:26
3910  Clayton Burrow         M3539      294/391   11:22       45:26
3911  Emily Kovacs           F2024      135/234   11:22       45:26
3912  Julian Pearlman        M2024       86/102   11:22       45:27
3913  Mike Stadler           M2529      264/321   11:22       45:27
3914  Deb Satariano          F6064       18/133   11:22       45:27
3915  Samuel Anfang          M1112        46/66   11:22       45:28
3916  Anna Cooper            F1315        36/84   11:22       45:28
3917  Kelley Hesse           F4549      140/347   11:23       45:29
3918  Amy Turner             F3539      328/626   11:23       45:29
3919  Jennifer Wulfert       F3539      329/626   11:23       45:29
3920  Patti Voda             F5054      126/311   11:23       45:29
3921  Anna Egan              F3539      330/626   11:23       45:30
3922  Sara Schumacher        F0110       26/108   11:23       45:30
3923  Jackie Arlotti         F3539      331/626   11:23       45:30
3924  Rebecca Johnson        F4044      242/485   11:23       45:30
3925  Kevin Nichol           M4549      202/272   11:23       45:31
3926  Lauren Taylor          F2529      391/611   11:23       45:31
3927  Starr Terrell          F4549      141/347   11:23       45:31
3928  Maria Bradshaw         F4549      142/347   11:23       45:31
3929  Paul Cooper            M4044      210/294   11:23       45:31
3930  Klein Krawchuk         F1112        35/69   11:23       45:31
3931  Peg Malanowski         F5559       76/239   11:23       45:31
3932  Laurie Krawchuk        F4549      143/347   11:23       45:32
3933  Brian Banks            M4044      211/294   11:23       45:32
3934  Jennifer Tuttle        F3539      332/626   11:23       45:32
3935  Michael Schumacher     M4044      212/294   11:23       45:32
3936  Ellie Dumovich         F2529      392/611   11:23       45:32
3937  Roshan Bisarya         M1619        36/49   11:24       45:33
3938  Sara Meneely           F2529      393/611   11:24       45:33
3939  John Lathrop           M5559      122/178   11:24       45:34
3940  Amy Bonjour            F3539      333/626   11:24       45:35
3941  Tracy Smikahl          F4044      243/485   11:24       45:35
3942  Jeff Smikahl           M4044      213/294   11:24       45:35
3943  Donnie England         M3539      295/391   11:24       45:35
3944  Sherri Jones           F5054      127/311   11:24       45:35
3945  Shaday Gregg           F2529      394/611   11:24       45:36
3946  Emily Flett            F2529      395/611   11:24       45:36
3947  Melissa Poulsen        F3539      334/626   11:24       45:36
3948  Jessica Van Mason      F2529      396/611   11:25       45:37
3949  Zoe Poulsen            F1112        36/69   11:25       45:37
3950  Angela Thornton        F3034      395/701   11:25       45:37
3951  Jaclyn Alcantara       F3034      396/701   11:25       45:37
3952  David Webster          M4549      203/272   11:25       45:37
3953  C. Ryan Alcantara      M3539      296/391   11:25       45:37
3954  Rahul Nath             M1315        47/65   11:25       45:39
3955  Reagan Phillips        F0110       27/108   11:26       45:41
3956  Erin Phillips          F3539      335/626   11:26       45:41
3957  Sheryl Downs           F5559       77/239   11:26       45:41
3958  Theresa Decker         F2529      397/611   11:26       45:41
3959  Karla Christy          F3539      336/626   11:26       45:41
3960  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:26       45:41
3961  Ryan Wellman           M3034      334/442   11:26       45:41
3962  Samantha Martin        F3539      337/626   11:26       45:42
3963  Tracy Paxson           F4549      144/347   11:26       45:42
3964  Pooja Jain             F1112        37/69   11:26       45:42
3965  Megan Voitenko         F3034      397/701   11:26       45:42
3966  Brenda Boessen         F4549      145/347   11:26       45:42
3967  Sam Loring             M3034      335/442   11:26       45:42
3968  Karen Daugherty        F6064       19/133   11:26       45:42
3969  Rhys Loring            F3034      398/701   11:26       45:43
3970  Nathan Wilcox          M1112        47/66   11:26       45:43
3971  Kathy Alagna           F5559       78/239   11:26       45:43
3972  Sawyer Hennigh         F0110       28/108   11:26       45:43
3973  Darla Hennigh          F3539      338/626   11:26       45:43
3974  Mary Wilcox            F4044      244/485   11:26       45:43
3975  Ashley Aitken          F3539      339/626   11:27       45:46
3976  Stephen Sharp          M6064       71/119   11:27       45:46
3977  Henry Blaylock         M0110        32/98   11:27       45:47
3978  Marty Niehaus          M4044      214/294   11:27       45:47
3979  Mike Jenkins           M3539      297/391   11:27       45:48
3980  Rosie Danielson        F6064       20/133   11:27       45:48
3981  Jennifer Dickson       F3034      399/701   11:27       45:48
3982  Amanda Slaton          F2529      398/611   11:28       45:49
3983  Deborah Blaylock       F3539      340/626   11:28       45:49
3984  Marguerite Pulsipher   F5054      128/311   11:28       45:50
3985  Nancy Pulsipher        F3034      400/701   11:28       45:50
3986  Erinn Gragg            F2529      399/611   11:28       45:50
3987  Sara Nicolaus          F2529      400/611   11:28       45:50
3988  Susan Skogsberg        F2024      136/234   11:28       45:50
3989  Christy Ledford        F3034      401/701   11:28       45:51
3990  Kathleen Purduski      F6064       21/133   11:28       45:52
3991  Donna Hughes           F6064       22/133   11:28       45:52
3992  Stephanie Morrison     F4044      245/485   11:29       45:53
3993  Kendra Cusick          F4044      246/485   11:29       45:53
3994  Cathy Mays             F5559       79/239   11:29       45:53
3995  Laura Fuemmeler        F3539      341/626   11:29       45:54
3996  Michael Dement         M6064       72/119   11:29       45:54
3997  Aki White              F4549      146/347   11:29       45:55
3998  Sarah Fields           F4549      147/347   11:29       45:55
3999  Maureen Gorsuch        F5054      129/311   11:29       45:55
4000  Jessica Deines         F3034      402/701   11:29       45:55
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4001  Kara Luginbill         F4044      247/485   11:29       45:55
4002  Samantha Linville      F3034      403/701   11:29       45:56
4003  Olivia Johnson         F2024      137/234   11:29       45:56
4004  Dawn Noland            F3539      342/626   11:29       45:56
4005  Emily Foster           F2024      138/234   11:29       45:56
4006  Regina Franken         F2024      139/234   11:29       45:56
4007  Sara Busby             F3034      404/701   11:29       45:56
4008  Cherie Boxberger       F5054      130/311   11:29       45:56
4009  Denise Morris          F4044      248/485   11:29       45:56
4010  Dominic Hiner          M1315        48/65   11:30       45:57
4011  Jenna Wilcox           F3034      405/701   11:30       45:57
4012  Jimmy Ivancic          M2529      265/321   11:30       45:57
4013  Jeanette Scribner      F4549      148/347   11:30       45:57
4014  Mia Davelis            F3034      406/701   11:30       45:57
4015  Charlotte Henry        F1315        37/84   11:30       45:57
4016  Timothy Hiner          M4044      215/294   11:30       45:58
4017  Helen Henry            F4044      249/485   11:30       45:58
4018  Bree Hughes            F2529      401/611   11:30       45:58
4019  Rachel Oetting         F2529      402/611   11:30       45:58
4020  Jacqueline Madey       F2024      140/234   11:30       45:59
4021  Deb Schaefer           F4044      250/485   11:30       45:59
4022  Jessica Anderson       F3539      343/626   11:30       46:00
4023  Sandra Christner       F5054      131/311   11:30       46:00
4024  Jake Fields            M1619        37/49   11:31       46:02
4025  Jill Davis             F4549      149/347   11:31       46:02
4026  Mackenzie Boos         F2024      141/234   11:31       46:03
4027  Deborah Rogers         F5559       80/239   11:31       46:03
4028  Chelsea Morehouse      F2529      403/611   11:31       46:03
4029  Holly Sanders          F2529      404/611   11:31       46:04
4030  Christina Fraga        F4549      150/347   11:32       46:05
4031  Mike Kamme             M3539      298/391   11:32       46:05
4032  Kris McDaniel          F3034      407/701   11:32       46:06
4033  Gina Vidales           F3034      408/701   11:32       46:06
4034  Charity Wilkinson      F3539      344/626   11:32       46:06
4035  Sarah Dolt             F2529      405/611   11:32       46:07
4036  Jackie Shaw            F2529      406/611   11:32       46:07
4037  Marci Surls            F3539      345/626   11:32       46:07
4038  Darvene Duvenci        F6569        11/38   11:32       46:08
4039  Angie Emo              F2529      407/611   11:32       46:08
4040  Julie Koupal           F5054      132/311   11:32       46:08
4041  Beth Foster            F3034      409/701   11:32       46:08
4042  Lana Valentine         F3539      346/626   11:33       46:09
4043  Natalie Dubbert        F5054      133/311   11:33       46:09
4044  Kelli Gerstenkorn      F3034      410/701   11:33       46:09
4045  Margaret Johnson       F5054      134/311   11:33       46:09
4046  Anna Quirk             F5559       81/239   11:33       46:10
4047  Jackie Dandurand       F5054      135/311   11:33       46:10
4048  Alli Dandurand         F2529      408/611   11:33       46:10
4049  Elijah Wilhelm         M4549      204/272   11:33       46:10
4050  Nicky Green            F3539      347/626   11:33       46:11
4051  Sherry Newsom          F6569        12/38   11:33       46:12
4052  Todd Petentler         M5054      133/205   11:33       46:12
4053  James Newsom           M7074        11/22   11:34       46:13
4054  Kevin Fetters          M5054      134/205   11:34       46:13
4055  Carson Schlup          M0110        33/98   11:34       46:14
4056  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:34       46:14
4057  Ashley Sadowski        F3034      411/701   11:34       46:14
4058  Amanda Schlup          F3034      412/701   11:34       46:14
4059  Bill Arachtingi        M5054      135/205   11:34       46:14
4060  Katarina Wallace       F1619        32/73   11:34       46:15
4061  Kurt Niebuhr           M3034      336/442   11:35       46:17
4062  Nikki Schantz          F3034      413/701   11:35       46:17
4063  Doug Van Auken         M7074        12/22   11:35       46:17
4064  Robert Nizzi           M4549      205/272   11:35       46:17
4065  Amy Bearce             F4044      251/485   11:35       46:18
4066  Liz Novak              F4549      151/347   11:35       46:18
4067  Mary Derby             F5054      136/311   11:35       46:18
4068  Breanne Niebuhr        F3034      414/701   11:35       46:19
4069  Andrea Ayers           F1315        38/84   11:35       46:19
4070  Ryan McMullen          M3034      337/442   11:35       46:19
4071  Courtney Nichols       F3034      415/701   11:35       46:20
4072  Dianne Edington        F4549      152/347   11:35       46:20
4073  Sharon Valasek         F5559       82/239   11:35       46:20
4074  Danielle Bellis        F2529      409/611   11:35       46:20
4075  Diane Hall             F5054      137/311   11:35       46:20
4076  Joi Hackemeyer         F4549      153/347   11:35       46:20
4077  Carol Bruce            F4044      252/485   11:35       46:20
4078  Laurie Libowitz        F5054      138/311   11:36       46:21
4079  Tracy Landing          F4549      154/347   11:36       46:22
4080  Athena Graham          F3034      416/701   11:36       46:22
4081  Kim Schwarz            F4549      155/347   11:36       46:22
4082  Kelly Koehn            M5054      136/205   11:36       46:22
4083  Dana Wallace           F5054      139/311   11:36       46:22
4084  Sara Hisle             F2529      410/611   11:36       46:22
4085  Jeremiah Schmitz       M3034      338/442   11:36       46:23
4086  Jessica Schmitz        F3034      417/701   11:36       46:24
4087  April Kobetz           F3034      418/701   11:36       46:24
4088  Jana Brown             F6064       23/133   11:36       46:24
4089  Jason Miller           M3539      299/391   11:36       46:24
4090  Jeffrey Sygman         M4549      206/272   11:37       46:25
4091  Jennifer Masden        F3539      348/626   11:37       46:25
4092  Kelsi Debruyn          F2024      142/234   11:37       46:25
4093  Patti Ayers            F5054      140/311   11:37       46:26
4094  Katie McNaughton       F1315        39/84   11:37       46:26
4095  Carol Jantsch          F5559       83/239   11:37       46:26
4096  Julie Eastland         F3539      349/626   11:37       46:26
4097  Andrew Owens           M1619        38/49   11:37       46:26
4098  Stephanie Hansen       F3539      350/626   11:37       46:27
4099  Jessi McNaughton       F2024      143/234   11:37       46:27
4100  Shelly Ungles          F3539      351/626   11:37       46:27
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4101  Karen Hetrick          F6064       24/133   11:37       46:28
4102  Maggie Maher           F4044      253/485   11:37       46:28
4103  Nikki Malomo           F4044      254/485   11:37       46:28
4104  Yvette Stark           F4549      156/347   11:37       46:28
4105  Alan Poisner           M80UP          1/3   11:38       46:29
4106  Thomas Lamoreux        M3034      339/442   11:38       46:29
4107  Renee Lamoreux         F3539      352/626   11:38       46:30
4108  Bret Prater            M4549      207/272   11:38       46:30
4109  Angie Summers          F4044      255/485   11:38       46:30
4110  Traci Virgin           F4044      256/485   11:38       46:30
4111  Kevin Lind             M5054      137/205   11:38       46:31
4112  Amy Hunt               F4044      257/485   11:38       46:31
4113  Teresa Bealmear        F4044      258/485   11:38       46:31
4114  Corey Hunt             M4549      208/272   11:38       46:32
4115  Solomon Tadesse        M4549      209/272   11:39       46:33
4116  Jackie Erisman         F2529      411/611   11:39       46:34
4117  Nancy McCormick        F6064       25/133   11:39       46:34
4118  Laura Jahn             F3539      353/626   11:39       46:34
4119  Kelly Burress          F2529      412/611   11:39       46:35
4120  Jim Lourentzos         M6064       73/119   11:39       46:35
4121  Renee Pearson          F4549      157/347   11:39       46:36
4122  Danielle Wallace       F2529      413/611   11:39       46:36
4123  Cory Burress           M3539      300/391   11:39       46:36
4124  Debbie Smith           F5559       84/239   11:39       46:36
4125  Scott Lemon            M2024       87/102   11:40       46:37
4126  Kristina Parrish       F1112        38/69   11:40       46:38
4127  Paula Reynolds         F3034      419/701   11:40       46:38
4128  Klara Parrish          F4549      158/347   11:40       46:38
4129  Sarah Reynolds         F3539      354/626   11:40       46:38
4130  Kathleen Egan          F2024      144/234   11:40       46:38
4131  Andrea Reynolds        F3539      355/626   11:40       46:38
4132  Steve Hisle            M6569        33/69   11:40       46:39
4133  David Cheek            M5054      138/205   11:40       46:40
4134  Catherine Kuhls        F5054      141/311   11:40       46:40
4135  Cate Bassett           F0110       29/108   11:40       46:40
4136  Heather Bassett        F4044      259/485   11:40       46:40
4137  John Anderson          M7074        13/22   11:41       46:41
4138  Chelsea Deeney         F2529      414/611   11:41       46:41
4139  Julie Keithline        F4549      159/347   11:41       46:41
4140  Sara Brinkman          F3539      356/626   11:41       46:41
4141  Connor Gibson          M1112        48/66   11:41       46:41
4142  Shannon Gibson         F4044      260/485   11:41       46:42
4143  Angel Reno             F4044      261/485   11:41       46:43
4144  Jeannette Davies       F6569        13/38   11:41       46:43
4145  Shawna Grier           F3539      357/626   11:41       46:44
4146  Linda Duderstadt       F5559       85/239   11:42       46:45
4147  Kelly Rasor            F5054      142/311   11:42       46:45
4148  Greg Foss              M6064       74/119   11:42       46:45
4149  Leslie Flowers         M6569        34/69   11:42       46:47
4150  Amy Smith              F4044      262/485   11:42       46:47
4151  Ray Martinez           M6064       75/119   11:42       46:48
4152  Zach Quigley           M1619        39/49   11:43       46:50
4153  Tom Demmel             M5054      139/205   11:43       46:51
4154  John Groebe            M4549      210/272   11:43       46:51
4155  Rebekah Groebe         F4044      263/485   11:43       46:51
4156  Katherine Riedel       F1619        33/73   11:44       46:53
4157  Justin Friedl          M3034      340/442   11:44       46:54
4158  Vichittra Chanthorabou F5054      143/311   11:44       46:54
4159  Christopher Toms       M3539      301/391   11:44       46:54
4160  Jenna Smith            F2529      415/611   11:44       46:54
4161  Jessica Toms           F3034      420/701   11:44       46:54
4162  Sean Findley           M2529      266/321   11:44       46:55
4163  Kaitlin Houp           F2529      416/611   11:44       46:55
4164  Marsha Roth            F3034      421/701   11:44       46:56
4165  Donna J. Fleharty      F5054      144/311   11:44       46:56
4166  Kelsey Manthe          F2529      417/611   11:45       46:57
4167  Mark Manthe            M2529      267/321   11:45       46:57
4168  Rebecca Wilson         F4044      264/485   11:45       46:57
4169  Shelly Phillips        F4549      160/347   11:45       46:57
4170  Stephen Davidson       M3034      341/442   11:45       46:57
4171  Sallie Davidson        F3034      422/701   11:45       46:58
4172  Bridget Harper         F2529      418/611   11:45       46:59
4173  Jennifer Lindsey       F3539      358/626   11:45       47:00
4174  Whitney Scott          F2529      419/611   11:45       47:00
4175  Emily Carlson          F2529      420/611   11:45       47:00
4176  Clarissa Diaz          F2529      421/611   11:46       47:01
4177  Rachel Head            F1315        40/84   11:46       47:01
4178  Ashley Daniel          F2529      422/611   11:46       47:02
4179  Jessica Buxton         F2529      423/611   11:46       47:02
4180  Cristen Hayes          F2529      424/611   11:46       47:02
4181  Kayla McDonald         F2024      145/234   11:46       47:02
4182  Jana Jones             F1619        34/73   11:46       47:02
4183  Paula Kamitsuka Hill   F5559       86/239   11:46       47:04
4184  Adam Aufderheide       M3539      302/391   11:46       47:04
4185  Carla Van Nostran      F4044      265/485   11:46       47:04
4186  Alex Rossow            M3034      342/442   11:47       47:05
4187  Kathleen McGrath       F4549      161/347   11:47       47:05
4188  Lauren Kenny           F3034      423/701   11:47       47:05
4189  Shannon Miller         F4549      162/347   11:47       47:06
4190  Carl Jones             M5054      140/205   11:47       47:08
4191  Jojo Duckworth         F0110       30/108   11:48       47:09
4192  Eric Duckworth         M4549      211/272   11:48       47:10
4193  Zachary Dunning        M2529      268/321   11:48       47:11
4194  Katlin Hickerson       F2529      425/611   11:48       47:11
4195  Nicholl Aldridge       F3539      359/626   11:48       47:12
4196  Lynne Hills            F5054      145/311   11:49       47:13
4197  Molly Christensen      F3539      360/626   11:49       47:13
4198  Rosalyn Lewallen       F2529      426/611   11:49       47:14
4199  Mary Hoskins           F4044      266/485   11:49       47:14
4200  Michele Roberts-Bauer  F3034      424/701   11:49       47:15
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4201  Chrystal Winston       F4044      267/485   11:49       47:15
4202  Christine Cogley       F2024      146/234   11:49       47:16
4203  Lisa Smith             F4549      163/347   11:50       47:18
4204  Taylor Drummond        F1619        35/73   11:51       47:22
4205  Charles McGaughey      M5054      141/205   11:51       47:22
4206  Alesha Young           F1315        41/84   11:51       47:23
4207  Molly Kavanaugh        F1315        42/84   11:51       47:24
4208  Mandy Thomas           F3539      361/626   11:51       47:24
4209  Kathleen Brandtonies   F3539      362/626   11:51       47:24
4210  Kenna Finlason         F1112        39/69   11:51       47:24
4211  Mike Finlason          M4044      216/294   11:51       47:24
4212  Shelly Head            F4044      268/485   11:52       47:25
4213  Betty Sola             F5054      146/311   11:52       47:25
4214  John Finlason          M0110        34/98   11:52       47:26
4215  Patricia Carter        F3539      363/626   11:52       47:26
4216  Cristen Ryman          F4044      269/485   11:52       47:26
4217  Kathy Stegeman         F5559       87/239   11:52       47:26
4218  Danielle Doyle         F2529      427/611   11:52       47:26
4219  Kamiel Rawie           F3539      364/626   11:52       47:27
4220  Rodger Bowers          M5054      142/205   11:52       47:27
4221  Hailey O'Sullivan      F0110       31/108   11:52       47:27
4222  Thomas O'Sullivan      M3034      343/442   11:52       47:27
4223  Ryan Johnson           M0110        35/98   11:52       47:28
4224  Renee Weatherman       F3539      365/626   11:53       47:29
4225  Shannon Loriaux        F3539      366/626   11:53       47:29
4226  Preston Wood           M2024       88/102   11:53       47:29
4227  Robert Roberds         M3034      344/442   11:53       47:30
4228  Megan Loeb             F3539      367/626   11:53       47:30
4229  Kathleen Nicely        F1619        36/73   11:53       47:31
4230  Sarah Chase            F5054      147/311   11:53       47:31
4231  Jason Riordan          M3034      345/442   11:53       47:31
4232  Eric Cole              M4549      212/272   11:53       47:32
4233  Beth McLain            F2529      428/611   11:53       47:32
4234  Kirby Hough            F3034      425/701   11:53       47:32
4235  Julie White            F2529      429/611   11:54       47:33
4236  Andrea Van Becelaere   F3034      426/701   11:54       47:33
4237  Carol Sumpter          F5559       88/239   11:54       47:33
4238  Randall Sumpter        M6064       76/119   11:54       47:33
4239  Kristine Hansen        F4044      270/485   11:54       47:34
4240  Anne Coveney           F7074         6/17   11:54       47:34
4241  Carol Higley           F5559       89/239   11:54       47:34
4242  Diane Toby             F4549      164/347   11:54       47:36
4243  Leslie Toby            F3539      368/626   11:54       47:36
4244  Michael Gatrost        M7074        14/22   11:55       47:37
4245  Parker Amos            M0110        36/98   11:55       47:38
4246  Josh Gloudmans         M4044      217/294   11:55       47:38
4247  Melissa Neff           F3539      369/626   11:55       47:38
4248  Angee Garrett          F3034      427/701   11:55       47:39
4249  Melissa Solito         F4044      271/485   11:55       47:39
4250  Christine Adams        F3034      428/701   11:55       47:39
4251  Emily Farris           F3034      429/701   11:55       47:40
4252  Michael Chick          M4549      213/272   11:56       47:41
4253  Chris Nicely           M5054      143/205   11:56       47:42
4254  Kasey Galaviz          F1112        40/69   11:56       47:42
4255  Kylie Edmunds          F1112        41/69   11:56       47:43
4256  Susan Zietlow          F4549      165/347   11:57       47:45
4257  Carol Tripp            F5559       90/239   11:57       47:45
4258  Kristin Helling        F2024      147/234   11:57       47:46
4259  Dale Schmitt           M5054      144/205   11:57       47:46
4260  April Haggerty         F4044      272/485   11:57       47:46
4261  Timothy Burke          M4549      214/272   11:57       47:47
4262  Kelly McFee            F3539      370/626   11:57       47:48
4263  Jonathan Wheeler       M4044      218/294   11:57       47:48
4264  Tina Hull              F5054      148/311   11:57       47:48
4265  Gabrielle Hernandez    F5054      149/311   11:58       47:50
4266  Michelle Sutton        F4044      273/485   11:58       47:50
4267  Melissa Minor          F4044      274/485   11:58       47:51
4268  Kimberly Hoffman       F4549      166/347   11:58       47:51
4269  Christopher Major      M3539      303/391   11:58       47:51
4270  Walter Cofer           M6064       77/119   11:58       47:52
4271  Sarah Reed             F3539      371/626   11:58       47:52
4272  Nicola Heskett         F4044      275/485   11:58       47:52
4273  Amy Youngyeun          F3034      430/701   11:59       47:53
4274  Lucy Krause            F6064       26/133   11:59       47:54
4275  Rebecca Thompson       F3034      431/701   11:59       47:54
4276  Luanne Petentler       F4549      167/347   11:59       47:54
4277  Eric Wilkinson         M3034      346/442   11:59       47:55
4278  Lanna Golliglee        F4549      168/347   11:59       47:55
4279  Becky Estes            F5559       91/239   11:59       47:55
4280  Amber Thomas Hickerson F3034      432/701   11:59       47:56
4281  Jessica Moore          F3539      372/626   11:59       47:56
4282  Michelle Blakley Angel F4044      276/485   11:59       47:56
4283  Margo Ramsey           F5054      150/311   12:00       47:57
4284  Alexandra Ramsey       F2529      430/611   12:00       47:57
4285  Angela Watson          F3034      433/701   12:00       47:58
4286  Kami Martin            F2024      148/234   12:00       47:58
4287  Kelsey Martin          F2024      149/234   12:00       47:58
4288  Kiran Kumar            M4044      219/294   12:00       47:59
4289  Kit Smith              F5559       92/239   12:00       48:00
4290  Kasi Anderson          F3034      434/701   12:00       48:00
4291  John Ryan              M4044      220/294   12:01       48:01
4292  Linda Sutton           F6064       27/133   12:01       48:01
4293  Jeff Mott              M5559      123/178   12:01       48:01
4294  Gian Lamanno           M2024       89/102   12:01       48:03
4295  Juliette Osler         F2529      431/611   12:01       48:03
4296  Justin Zhang           M3034      347/442   12:01       48:03
4297  Julie Young            F3539      373/626   12:02       48:05
4298  Erin Hurd              F2529      432/611   12:02       48:05
4299  Ian Osler              M2529      269/321   12:02       48:07
4300  Kelly Redding          F3539      374/626   12:02       48:07
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4301  Stafford Redding       M3539      304/391   12:02       48:07
4302  Dennis Linton          M5054      145/205   12:02       48:07
4303  Tammy Kephart          F4044      277/485   12:02       48:07
4304  Meredith Galentine     F3539      375/626   12:02       48:08
4305  Kathryn Salek          F3539      376/626   12:03       48:09
4306  Cora Manica            F1112        42/69   12:03       48:09
4307  Ronda Sprick           F5054      151/311   12:03       48:09
4308  Kelly Rifenbark        F3034      435/701   12:03       48:11
4309  Dylan Kephart          F1112        43/69   12:03       48:11
4310  Amy Clevenger          F4044      278/485   12:03       48:12
4311  Kim Willett            F4549      169/347   12:03       48:12
4312  Sue Polys              F4549      170/347   12:03       48:12
4313  Chris Pollard          M3034      348/442   12:04       48:13
4314  Brittany Vochatzer     F2529      433/611   12:04       48:13
4315  Jennifer Shultz        F4044      279/485   12:04       48:13
4316  John Solito            M4549      215/272   12:04       48:13
4317  Connie Stephan         F5559       93/239   12:04       48:13
4318  Dereck Carroll         M3034      349/442   12:04       48:14
4319  Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:04       48:14
4320  Allison King           F3034      436/701   12:04       48:14
4321  Donald Bowlin          M4044      221/294   12:04       48:15
4322  Kiera Weltmer          F1112        44/69   12:04       48:16
4323  Kirsten Weltmer        F4549      171/347   12:04       48:16
4324  Aaron Bradford         M3034      350/442   12:04       48:16
4325  Jill Mott              F2024      150/234   12:04       48:16
4326  Cheri Hobbs            F4044      280/485   12:04       48:16
4327  Robin Broder           F4044      281/485   12:05       48:17
4328  Alli Wilmes            F1619        37/73   12:05       48:17
4329  Rachel Anderson        F4549      172/347   12:05       48:18
4330  John Pitzel            M5054      146/205   12:05       48:18
4331  Evan McEwen            M0110        37/98   12:05       48:18
4332  Tamara McEwen          F4044      282/485   12:05       48:19
4333  Shawna Shaw            F4044      283/485   12:05       48:19
4334  Hillary Kuklenski      F2024      151/234   12:05       48:19
4335  Erin Martin            F3539      377/626   12:06       48:21
4336  Christina Springer     F3539      378/626   12:06       48:21
4337  Alison Lansing         F3539      379/626   12:06       48:21
4338  Jake McCahill          M3034      351/442   12:06       48:21
4339  Anastasia Stillwell    F3034      437/701   12:06       48:21
4340  Scott Arndt            M3034      352/442   12:06       48:22
4341  Shane Pfaffly          M3034      353/442   12:06       48:22
4342  Bryan Dehner           M4549      216/272   12:06       48:22
4343  Rebecka Oeffner        F1315        43/84   12:06       48:23
4344  Lauren Miller          F2529      434/611   12:06       48:24
4345  Rebecca Roehl          F3034      438/701   12:06       48:24
4346  Amanda Ferguson        F3539      380/626   12:07       48:25
4347  Ray Garswick           M6569        35/69   12:07       48:25
4348  Rachel Eivins          F3034      439/701   12:07       48:26
4349  Alma Friendt           F4549      173/347   12:07       48:27
4350  Rissy Birnbaum         F2529      435/611   12:07       48:27
4351  Melissa Fischer        F3034      440/701   12:07       48:27
4352  Carly Duquette         F3539      381/626   12:07       48:28
4353  Aicha Bah              F2529      436/611   12:08       48:30
4354  Kelley Wellman         F4044      284/485   12:08       48:30
4355  Cherie Smith           F3034      441/701   12:08       48:30
4356  Stephanie Staines      F4044      285/485   12:08       48:30
4357  Rebecca Ritch          F4044      286/485   12:08       48:31
4358  Benjamin Sweet         M3034      354/442   12:08       48:32
4359  Tammy Webster          F5054      152/311   12:09       48:33
4360  Michelle McCune        F4044      287/485   12:09       48:33
4361  Mary Hillsman          F4549      174/347   12:09       48:33
4362  Lillian Yang           F3034      442/701   12:09       48:34
4363  Michael Owens          M4549      217/272   12:09       48:34
4364  Amy Gasser             F2024      152/234   12:09       48:34
4365  Hope Hammons           F2024      153/234   12:09       48:35
4366  Matthew Kaiser         M4044      222/294   12:09       48:35
4367  Evan Murray            M0110        38/98   12:09       48:36
4368  Annette Talbot         F5054      153/311   12:09       48:36
4369  Emma Claire Murray     F0110       32/108   12:09       48:36
4370  Dennis Walling         M3539      305/391   12:09       48:36
4371  Sarah Murray           F4044      288/485   12:09       48:36
4372  Danielle Soulis        F3539      382/626   12:09       48:36
4373  Austin Soulis          M0110        39/98   12:09       48:36
4374  Cherree Walling        F3539      383/626   12:10       48:37
4375  Sarah Jane Bolander    F3539      384/626   12:10       48:37
4376  Mitch McBride          M0110        40/98   12:10       48:39
4377  Markail Taylor         M0110        41/98   12:10       48:40
4378  Andrea Olitsky         F5054      154/311   12:10       48:40
4379  Paul Hart              M3034      355/442   12:11       48:41
4380  Ann Roeder             F4549      175/347   12:11       48:42
4381  Carol Ball             F5054      155/311   12:11       48:42
4382  Mandi Morgan           F3539      385/626   12:11       48:43
4383  Michael Neer           M6569        36/69   12:11       48:44
4384  Sara Tignor            F3539      386/626   12:11       48:44
4385  Dominick Scalise       M3034      356/442   12:11       48:44
4386  Stephanie Stribrny     F4549      176/347   12:12       48:45
4387  Jessica Gudde          F3034      443/701   12:12       48:45
4388  Michele Avery          F5054      156/311   12:12       48:45
4389  Chris McFee            M2529      270/321   12:12       48:45
4390  June Neer              F6569        14/38   12:12       48:45
4391  Diane Hanneman         F4044      289/485   12:12       48:46
4392  Jeff Tignor            M3539      306/391   12:12       48:46
4393  Rachel Clouston        F0110       33/108   12:12       48:46
4394  Olivia Robinson        F0110       34/108   12:12       48:46
4395  Darla Geary            F3034      444/701   12:12       48:46
4396  Madelyn McFall         F0110       35/108   12:13       48:49
4397  Rae Antone             F0110       36/108   12:13       48:49
4398  Stephen Peters         M6064       78/119   12:13       48:49
4399  Sarah Selley           F4044      290/485   12:13       48:50
4400  Sondra Bowers          F5054      157/311   12:13       48:51
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4401  Paula McFall           F5054      158/311   12:13       48:51
4402  Rudolph Raith          M6569        37/69   12:13       48:51
4403  Leslie Clouston        F4044      291/485   12:13       48:52
4404  Lori Simmons           F5559       94/239   12:14       48:53
4405  Bryon Whitman          M3034      357/442   12:14       48:53
4406  Jennifer Brancaccio    F5054      159/311   12:14       48:54
4407  Megan Whitman          F3034      445/701   12:14       48:54
4408  Aileen Jeanneret       F3034      446/701   12:14       48:54
4409  Lili Shank             F5559       95/239   12:14       48:55
4410  Brenda Diffenderfer    F5054      160/311   12:15       48:57
4411  Najla Maalouf          F3539      387/626   12:15       48:57
4412  Emillio Es.            M1112        49/66   12:15       48:58
4413  Krystn Gull            F3034      447/701   12:15       48:59
4414  Emily Winders          F2529      437/611   12:15       48:59
4415  Beth Mettlach          F2529      438/611   12:16       49:01
4416  Jamie Elwood           M3539      307/391   12:16       49:02
4417  Kathryn Lenox          F3034      448/701   12:16       49:02
4418  Karalyn Gibbs          F2529      439/611   12:16       49:02
4419  Tanesha Ford           F3539      388/626   12:16       49:03
4420  Caelos Ayala           M3034      358/442   12:16       49:03
4421  Carlos Martinez        M1112        50/66   12:17       49:05
4422  Ana Martinez           F4044      292/485   12:17       49:05
4423  Jackson Burnett        M1315        49/65   12:17       49:05
4424  David Patton           M6064       79/119   12:17       49:05
4425  Kate Bunten            F2529      440/611   12:17       49:08
4426  Lauren Macek           F1315        44/84   12:17       49:08
4427  Chris Windes           M4549      218/272   12:18       49:09
4428  Jayden Williams        M1112        51/66   12:18       49:09
4429  Amy Beau               F3539      389/626   12:18       49:10
4430  Mila Schmidt           F1315        45/84   12:18       49:11
4431  Chuck Evans            M5054      147/205   12:18       49:11
4432  Ariel Smith            F2529      441/611   12:18       49:12
4433  Sarah Lamaster         F2024      154/234   12:18       49:12
4434  Carla Russell          F4549      177/347   12:19       49:13
4435  Chandalynn Helm        F2529      442/611   12:19       49:15
4436  Justin Taylor          M2529      271/321   12:19       49:15
4437  Jessica Bond           F3034      449/701   12:19       49:15
4438  Grace Bond             F1112        45/69   12:19       49:16
4439  Tara Smiley            F2529      443/611   12:20       49:17
4440  Thomas A. Smiley       M6064       80/119   12:20       49:17
4441  Stephanie Kavanaugh    F5054      161/311   12:20       49:19
4442  Jillian Macek          F1315        46/84   12:21       49:21
4443  Eric Moore             M3539      308/391   12:21       49:21
4444  Steve Antel            M3539      309/391   12:21       49:22
4445  Pamela Hutton          F6064       28/133   12:21       49:22
4446  Shandi Klusmeyer       F2529      444/611   12:21       49:23
4447  Jonathan Klusmeyer     M2529      272/321   12:21       49:23
4448  Patti Sosa             F3539      390/626   12:21       49:24
4449  Kandra Hill            F4044      293/485   12:22       49:26
4450  Sarah Schulenberg      F5054      162/311   12:22       49:26
4451  Amanda Read            F2529      445/611   12:22       49:27
4452  Melinda Yaklin         F2529      446/611   12:22       49:28
4453  William Hoobing        M7579          5/7   12:23       49:29
4454  Anna Prewitt           F1619        38/73   12:23       49:30
4455  Emily Glasscock        F2529      447/611   12:23       49:31
4456  Michael Pauls          M5559      124/178   12:23       49:32
4457  Anita Pauls            F5559       96/239   12:23       49:32
4458  Amanda Latham          F2529      448/611   12:24       49:34
4459  William Belden         M4549      219/272   12:24       49:35
4460  Kelly Blank            F2529      449/611   12:24       49:35
4461  Walter Miller          M3034      359/442   12:24       49:36
4462  Kristin Martin         F2024      155/234   12:24       49:36
4463  Brittney Merideth      F2024      156/234   12:24       49:36
4464  Codi Martin            F2024      157/234   12:25       49:37
4465  Henry Overlease        M0110        42/98   12:25       49:38
4466  Valerie Bendle         F4549      178/347   12:25       49:40
4467  Jennifer Ferguson      F4549      179/347   12:25       49:40
4468  David Ferguson         M5054      148/205   12:25       49:40
4469  Angela Blankenship     F3034      450/701   12:26       49:41
4470  Sarah Whittaker        F2024      158/234   12:26       49:41
4471  Holly Dalton           F3034      451/701   12:26       49:42
4472  Salena Minich          F3539      391/626   12:26       49:42
4473  David Gramling         M5559      125/178   12:26       49:44
4474  Phil Bressler          M5054      149/205   12:27       49:46
4475  Lailan Bressler        F5054      163/311   12:27       49:46
4476  Scott Reynolds         M3034      360/442   12:27       49:47
4477  Bob Greenberg          M6569        38/69   12:27       49:47
4478  Vivian Overlease       F0110       37/108   12:27       49:48
4479  Justin Schroder        M2529      273/321   12:27       49:48
4480  Sandra Schmidt         F5054      164/311   12:27       49:48
4481  Julie Overlease        F4044      294/485   12:27       49:48
4482  Megan Buck Bhakta      F3034      452/701   12:28       49:49
4483  Jana Jansen            F4549      180/347   12:28       49:49
4484  Lindsay Brown          F2529      450/611   12:28       49:49
4485  Nate Slimmer           M1315        50/65   12:28       49:49
4486  Fred Bodker            M5054      150/205   12:28       49:50
4487  Cindy Bodker           F5054      165/311   12:28       49:50
4488  Sahrene Buckwalter     F3539      392/626   12:28       49:51
4489  Divya Jain             F1619        39/73   12:28       49:52
4490  Rachel Brudnicki       F3034      453/701   12:29       49:53
4491  Jessica Joy            F3034      454/701   12:29       49:53
4492  Susan Smith            F6064       29/133   12:29       49:53
4493  Lynette Palmer         F4044      295/485   12:29       49:54
4494  Daniel Palmer          M4044      223/294   12:29       49:55
4495  Blake O'Dell           M0110        43/98   12:30       49:58
4496  Kelsea Nottage         F3539      393/626   12:30       49:59
4497  Roy Wilson             M4549      220/272   12:30       49:59
4498  Robert Maines          M6569        39/69   12:31       50:02
4499  Kali Foster            F2529      451/611   12:31       50:02
4500  Megha Gupta            F2529      452/611   12:31       50:03
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4501  Curtis Burright        M2529      274/321   12:31       50:03
4502  Alex Upperman          F2529      453/611   12:31       50:03
4503  Tammy Jaenson          F4044      296/485   12:31       50:03
4504  Lisa Hulik             F3539      394/626   12:31       50:03
4505  Meghan Michelle        F2529      454/611   12:31       50:04
4506  Wendy Bennett          F4549      181/347   12:31       50:04
4507  Skylie Hughes          F1619        40/73   12:31       50:04
4508  Tina Womack            F5559       97/239   12:31       50:04
4509  Elizabeth Harnack      F2529      455/611   12:32       50:05
4510  Kat Klostermann        F4549      182/347   12:32       50:06
4511  Kimchheang Prak        M4549      221/272   12:32       50:06
4512  Melody Schongar        F2529      456/611   12:32       50:07
4513  Brett Phillippe        M2529      275/321   12:32       50:07
4514  Peter Greenwood        M2529      276/321   12:32       50:07
4515  Jonathan Brunkhorst    M2024       90/102   12:32       50:07
4516  Sarah Greenwood        F2529      457/611   12:32       50:07
4517  Dan Malanowski         M3034      361/442   12:32       50:08
4518  Israel Dell            M3034      362/442   12:32       50:08
4519  Stephanie Colvin       F2024      159/234   12:32       50:08
4520  Miranda Trimble        F2529      458/611   12:32       50:08
4521  Emily Falkenrath       F3034      455/701   12:33       50:09
4522  Debbie McKnight        F5559       98/239   12:33       50:09
4523  Brittany Valerio       F2529      459/611   12:33       50:09
4524  Nathan Hall            M3034      363/442   12:33       50:10
4525  Shelly Charpentier     F5054      166/311   12:33       50:10
4526  Daniel Martin          M2529      277/321   12:33       50:11
4527  Michelle Ashline       F3539      395/626   12:34       50:13
4528  Michael Taylor         M1112        52/66   12:34       50:13
4529  Sarah Niere            F2024      160/234   12:34       50:13
4530  Megan King             F3034      456/701   12:34       50:14
4531  Sandy Fisher           F4549      183/347   12:34       50:14
4532  Michelle Unruh         F4044      297/485   12:34       50:14
4533  Kristi Hall            F3034      457/701   12:34       50:14
4534  Wylee Grantham         F2024      161/234   12:34       50:14
4535  Brittanny Quirk        F2024      162/234   12:34       50:14
4536  Theresa Bangert        F4549      184/347   12:34       50:14
4537  Jordanne Skid          F2529      460/611   12:34       50:14
4538  Tabitha Darko          F2024      163/234   12:34       50:15
4539  Harsha Royyuru         F2024      164/234   12:34       50:15
4540  Karla Bronson          F5559       99/239   12:35       50:17
4541  Perry Harrison         F4549      185/347   12:35       50:17
4542  Brittney Bayne         F3034      458/701   12:35       50:18
4543  Bob Meyer              M7074        15/22   12:35       50:19
4544  Frankie Morgan         F4549      186/347   12:35       50:20
4545  Jessie Fetters         F5559      100/239   12:35       50:20
4546  Tammy Johnson          F5054      167/311   12:35       50:20
4547  Amber Phillippe        F2024      165/234   12:35       50:20
4548  Kathi Martin           M6569        40/69   12:35       50:20
4549  David Perry            M0110        44/98   12:36       50:22
4550  Gail Boyles            F4549      187/347   12:36       50:23
4551  Carly Duvall           F3034      459/701   12:36       50:24
4552  Tammy Phillips         F4044      298/485   12:37       50:25
4553  Mary Hastings          F5054      168/311   12:37       50:25
4554  Erin Hastings          F2024      166/234   12:37       50:25
4555  Mary Ann Coomer        F5054      169/311   12:37       50:26
4556  Conrad Perry           M0110        45/98   12:37       50:27
4557  Renee Perry            F4549      188/347   12:37       50:28
4558  Michelle Gillespie     F3539      396/626   12:38       50:29
4559  Danny Nguyen           M2529      278/321   12:38       50:30
4560  Beverly Lewis          F7579          2/7   12:38       50:32
4561  Penny Terwelp          F4549      189/347   12:38       50:32
4562  David Britton          M5559      126/178   12:39       50:33
4563  Veronica Romo          F2529      461/611   12:39       50:33
4564  Paulina Chio           F3034      460/701   12:39       50:33
4565  Sharon Limage          F4044      299/485   12:39       50:35
4566  Elissa Holman          F3539      397/626   12:39       50:36
4567  Alicia Fisher          F2024      167/234   12:39       50:36
4568  Kiersten Shoemaker     F1315        47/84   12:39       50:36
4569  Steve Sopinski         M4044      224/294   12:39       50:36
4570  Steve Fisher           M5054      151/205   12:39       50:36
4571  Tiffany Taylor         F3539      398/626   12:40       50:37
4572  Jeanine Vanbecelaere   F5559      101/239   12:40       50:37
4573  Kaitlin Shoemaker      F1315        48/84   12:40       50:37
4574  Michael Steinbacher    M5054      152/205   12:40       50:37
4575  Melissa Perchellet     F3539      399/626   12:40       50:37
4576  Vicki Van Becelaere    F6064       30/133   12:40       50:37
4577  Brigitte Kammerer      F3034      461/701   12:40       50:40
4578  Laura Moline           F2529      462/611   12:41       50:41
4579  Allison Styhl          F5054      170/311   12:41       50:41
4580  Dave Malanowski        M6064       81/119   12:41       50:42
4581  Melissa Hanson         F1619        41/73   12:41       50:42
4582  Nicole Sanders         F2529      463/611   12:41       50:42
4583  Deanna Tribble         F5054      171/311   12:41       50:43
4584  Leroy Amory            M5559      127/178   12:41       50:43
4585  Jennifer Frier         F4044      300/485   12:41       50:44
4586  Jennifer Estes         F3539      400/626   12:42       50:45
4587  Sherri Lynn            F4549      190/347   12:42       50:48
4588  Justin Estes           M3034      364/442   12:42       50:48
4589  Elizabeth Baddeley     F3034      462/701   12:43       50:49
4590  Jimmy Ley              M2529      279/321   12:43       50:49
4591  Kimberly Michaelis     F3539      401/626   12:43       50:50
4592  Michael McGeehan       M3539      310/391   12:43       50:50
4593  Carly Schwarz          F0110       38/108   12:43       50:51
4594  Stacy Lebbon           F4044      301/485   12:43       50:52
4595  Camille Farha          F0110       39/108   12:43       50:52
4596  Daniella McKim         F3034      463/701   12:43       50:52
4597  Les Watson             M6569        41/69   12:44       50:53
4598  Anaya Patel            F1315        49/84   12:44       50:56
4599  Kiran Bisarya          F1315        50/84   12:44       50:56
4600  Page Palmer            F6064       31/133   12:45       50:58
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4601  Michelle Kester        F4044      302/485   12:45       50:58
4602  Dave Freeman           M5559      128/178   12:45       50:58
4603  Stacy Putman           F4044      303/485   12:45       50:58
4604  Paul Ware              M3034      365/442   12:45       50:58
4605  Kerrin McNaughton      F5054      172/311   12:45       51:00
4606  Lauren MacPherson      F3034      464/701   12:45       51:00
4607  Jim McNaughton         M6569        42/69   12:46       51:01
4608  Aimey Niemackl         F4044      304/485   12:46       51:01
4609  Jennifer Vitela        F4044      305/485   12:46       51:01
4610  Jon Walker             M4549      222/272   12:46       51:02
4611  Brandi Michaelis       F3539      402/626   12:46       51:03
4612  Latrice Lee            F3034      465/701   12:47       51:05
4613  Brandi Biswell         F3539      403/626   12:47       51:06
4614  Hailey Biswell         F0110       40/108   12:47       51:07
4615  Alonzo Tigner          M5054      153/205   12:47       51:07
4616  Lauri Mak              F4549      191/347   12:47       51:08
4617  Sarah Sanders          F3539      404/626   12:47       51:08
4618  Mia Adams              F4044      306/485   12:47       51:08
4619  Kerri Verlander        F4549      192/347   12:47       51:08
4620  Kelly King             F3034      466/701   12:47       51:08
4621  Pamela G Cook          F6569        15/38   12:48       51:09
4622  Crystal Bauer          F3034      467/701   12:48       51:09
4623  Bethany Fief           F2529      464/611   12:48       51:11
4624  Terry Masters          M6064       82/119   12:48       51:11
4625  Janell Huskey          F5559      102/239   12:49       51:14
4626  Luke Oehlerking        M3034      366/442   12:49       51:14
4627  Megan Porter           F2529      465/611   12:49       51:15
4628  Valarie McBee          F3034      468/701   12:49       51:15
4629  Robbin Wasson          F4549      193/347   12:50       51:17
4630  John Douglas           M5054      154/205   12:50       51:20
4631  Jennifer Dancer        F3539      405/626   12:50       51:20
4632  Joe Arthur             M2529      280/321   12:51       51:23
4633  Elicia Loroff          F3034      469/701   12:51       51:24
4634  Michael Maybee         M6064       83/119   12:51       51:24
4635  Kerri Driscoll         F3034      470/701   12:52       51:25
4636  Natalie Nelson         F3034      471/701   12:52       51:25
4637  Mary Ecklund           F5559      103/239   12:52       51:26
4638  Marcie Schuman         F3539      406/626   12:52       51:27
4639  Melissa Watson         F2529      466/611   12:52       51:28
4640  Emily Pendleton        F2024      168/234   12:53       51:30
4641  Anne Lerche            F4549      194/347   12:53       51:31
4642  Linda McCurry          F5559      104/239   12:53       51:31
4643  Bari Richard           F3539      407/626   12:54       51:33
4644  Tabitha Jarrett        F3034      472/701   12:54       51:33
4645  Katie Sellars          F2529      467/611   12:54       51:36
4646  Charles Phillips       M4044      225/294   12:55       51:40
4647  Jamie Oswald           F3539      408/626   12:56       51:42
4648  Susan Marquardt        F6064       32/133   12:56       51:42
4649  Melissa Benton         F2024      169/234   12:56       51:42
4650  Kevin Rekowski         M2529      281/321   12:56       51:44
4651  Nakisa Harden          F3539      409/626   12:57       51:45
4652  Laura Reynolds         F3539      410/626   12:57       51:45
4653  Sara Cissell           F3034      473/701   12:57       51:46
4654  Sandra Dunnigan        F5054      173/311   12:57       51:46
4655  Tess Fuller            F2529      468/611   12:57       51:47
4656  Angie Huffhine         F3034      474/701   12:58       51:50
4657  Shannon Sinn           F2529      469/611   12:58       51:50
4658  Ashley Erffmeyer       F2529      470/611   12:58       51:50
4659  Lindsey Cracraft       F2529      471/611   12:58       51:51
4660  Morgan Hall            F2024      170/234   12:59       51:54
4661  Yvonne Wall            F5054      174/311   12:59       51:55
4662  Nancy Wienands         F5054      175/311   12:59       51:55
4663  Daniel Wall            M5559      129/178   12:59       51:56
4664  Jamie Fondren          F4044      307/485   12:59       51:56
4665  Jared Sullivan         M2529      282/321   13:00       51:59
4666  Cindy Sullivan         F2529      472/611   13:00       51:59
4667  Libby Fields           F1619        42/73   13:00       52:00
4668  Jessica Smith          F2529      473/611   13:00       52:00
4669  James Smith            M2024       91/102   13:01       52:01
4670  Meghan Griffith        F3034      475/701   13:01       52:02
4671  Larry Doolittle        M4549      223/272   13:01       52:03
4672  Mark Given             M5559      130/178   13:01       52:03
4673  Becke Farha            F4044      308/485   13:01       52:03
4674  Kelly Cox              F3034      476/701   13:02       52:05
4675  Emily Mihelic          F2529      474/611   13:02       52:06
4676  Lori Voss-Schoonover   F2529      475/611   13:02       52:06
4677  Jacqueline Jensen      F4549      195/347   13:02       52:07
4678  Haley Kaufman          F2529      476/611   13:02       52:07
4679  Jenny Duncan           F3539      411/626   13:02       52:08
4680  Vera Burdt             F4549      196/347   13:03       52:09
4681  Kim Turner             F3034      477/701   13:03       52:09
4682  Mackenzie Richey       F2024      171/234   13:03       52:10
4683  Jess Chanyaem          M3539      311/391   13:03       52:10
4684  Sara McCallum          F3034      478/701   13:03       52:11
4685  Crystal Murphy         F4044      309/485   13:03       52:11
4686  Christine Klasinski    F6064       33/133   13:03       52:11
4687  Cindy Gullett          F4044      310/485   13:04       52:14
4688  Cassie McClane         F1619        43/73   13:04       52:14
4689  John Charlesworth      M4549      224/272   13:04       52:15
4690  Jaime Thompson         F3034      479/701   13:04       52:15
4691  Melanie Miller         F5054      176/311   13:04       52:15
4692  Megan Guerra           F3034      480/701   13:04       52:16
4693  Jerry Ashley           M4044      226/294   13:04       52:16
4694  William Ashley         M1112        53/66   13:05       52:17
4695  Ken Webb               M5054      155/205   13:05       52:18
4696  Jennifer Hooper        F4549      197/347   13:05       52:19
4697  Matt Hooper            M3539      312/391   13:05       52:19
4698  Dana Pryor             F4549      198/347   13:05       52:20
4699  Barbara Brady          F5559      105/239   13:05       52:20
4700  Amber Schmuke          F3539      412/626   13:05       52:20
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4701  Jessi Paetzhold        F2024      172/234   13:05       52:20
4702  Veronica Scates        F4549      199/347   13:06       52:21
4703  Shannon Kraft          F4044      311/485   13:06       52:22
4704  Michael Hahn           M4549      225/272   13:06       52:23
4705  Marian Morin           F6064       34/133   13:06       52:23
4706  Madeline Grosserode    F2024      173/234   13:07       52:25
4707  John Leigh             M4549      226/272   13:07       52:27
4708  Bill Schwarz           M4549      227/272   13:07       52:28
4709  David Ford             M3539      313/391   13:08       52:31
4710  Denise Bifford         F4044      312/485   13:08       52:31
4711  Marlena Leigh          F4044      313/485   13:08       52:32
4712  Alissa Wehmueller      F3034      481/701   13:09       52:33
4713  Alex Morgan            F2529      477/611   13:09       52:34
4714  Rob Platt              M4044      227/294   13:09       52:34
4715  Carolyn Mitchell       F7579          3/7   13:09       52:34
4716  Nancy Pine             F5054      177/311   13:09       52:35
4717  Kevin Lindeman         M5559      131/178   13:09       52:35
4718  Irma Sue Shirk         F5559      106/239   13:09       52:36
4719  Sean Kilkenny          M4044      228/294   13:09       52:36
4720  Leah Kilkenny          F4044      314/485   13:10       52:37
4721  Max Kilkenny           M0110        46/98   13:10       52:38
4722  Dominic Senese         M3539      314/391   13:10       52:38
4723  Wesley McLaughlin      M5054      156/205   13:10       52:39
4724  Logan Kilkenny         M1315        51/65   13:10       52:39
4725  Sherry Hill            F3539      413/626   13:10       52:40
4726  James Riffenbark       M6569        43/69   13:10       52:41
4727  Jamie Wilt             F2024      174/234   13:11       52:41
4728  Maggie Coats           F0110       41/108   13:11       52:41
4729  Cory Simmons           M3034      367/442   13:11       52:42
4730  David Jackson          M6064       84/119   13:11       52:43
4731  Jim Hall               M6064       85/119   13:11       52:43
4732  Kimberlee Robinson     F3034      482/701   13:11       52:44
4733  Jennifer Hopelain      F4549      200/347   13:11       52:44
4734  Emily Buford           F3034      483/701   13:11       52:44
4735  Christina Long         F3539      414/626   13:12       52:45
4736  Rachel Kurtz           F1619        44/73   13:12       52:46
4737  Eri Kiribayashi        F3034      484/701   13:13       52:49
4738  Susan Hall             F5054      178/311   13:13       52:49
4739  Jodi-Lyn Gordon        F3034      485/701   13:13       52:49
4740  Susan Assel            F6064       35/133   13:13       52:51
4741  Ruby Hicks             F4044      315/485   13:13       52:52
4742  Laura Blakey           F3034      486/701   13:14       52:53
4743  Joseph Hicks           M3034      368/442   13:14       52:53
4744  Maddy Holmes           F1619        45/73   13:14       52:54
4745  Jean Webb              F5054      179/311   13:14       52:54
4746  Jennie Cattano         F3539      415/626   13:15       52:58
4747  Monica Kurelac         F6064       36/133   13:15       52:59
4748  Melanie Smith          F4044      316/485   13:15       52:59
4749  Jane Becker            F5559      107/239   13:15       52:59
4750  Matthew Patterson      M3034      369/442   13:15       53:00
4751  Ebony Patterson        F3034      487/701   13:16       53:01
4752  Jeff Boos              M4044      229/294   13:16       53:03
4753  David Schieffer        M5054      157/205   13:16       53:04
4754  Stacy Schieffer        F4044      317/485   13:17       53:05
4755  Aaron O'Brien          M4044      230/294   13:17       53:05
4756  Rhiannon Obrien        F4044      318/485   13:17       53:05
4757  Teresa Proberts        F3539      416/626   13:17       53:07
4758  Lexi Nguyen            F4044      319/485   13:17       53:07
4759  Lisa Quissell          F4044      320/485   13:17       53:08
4760  Melissa Berger         F3539      417/626   13:17       53:08
4761  Scott Gorsuch          M4549      228/272   13:17       53:08
4762  Kelsey Miller          F2529      478/611   13:18       53:09
4763  David Miller           M2529      283/321   13:18       53:10
4764  Langston Hemenway      M3539      315/391   13:18       53:10
4765  Shari Nelson           F2529      479/611   13:18       53:10
4766  Wai Inthavong          F3539      418/626   13:18       53:11
4767  Katie Bartko           F3034      488/701   13:18       53:12
4768  Wendy Wegenka          F4549      201/347   13:19       53:13
4769  Jacob Wisner           M3034      370/442   13:19       53:13
4770  Docia Hough            F3539      419/626   13:19       53:13
4771  Christina Purnell      F4549      202/347   13:19       53:14
4772  Tammy Prewitt          F4549      203/347   13:19       53:15
4773  Jessica Robinson       F3034      489/701   13:20       53:18
4774  Christina Hurtado      F3539      420/626   13:20       53:18
4775  Aubrey Baggett         F2024      175/234   13:20       53:19
4776  Megan Risley           F2529      480/611   13:20       53:19
4777  Ellie Fuemmeler        F1112        46/69   13:20       53:19
4778  Kristi Fuemmeler       F4044      321/485   13:20       53:19
4779  Jenny Buckholz         F3034      490/701   13:20       53:20
4780  Gary Baki              M6064       86/119   13:20       53:20
4781  Steven Stokely         M6569        44/69   13:20       53:20
4782  Daniel Schoolcraft     M6569        45/69   13:21       53:21
4783  Bob Lewis              M6064       87/119   13:21       53:24
4784  Kim Thomas             F4044      322/485   13:21       53:24
4785  Johannah Fields        F2529      481/611   13:22       53:27
4786  Danny Sucher           M3034      371/442   13:22       53:28
4787  Lauren Darr            F2024      176/234   13:23       53:29
4788  Martina Godt           F5559      108/239   13:23       53:32
4789  Ryan Kubicina          M3539      316/391   13:24       53:33
4790  Megan Scheuerman       F2529      482/611   13:24       53:33
4791  Jennifer Haddad        F2529      483/611   13:24       53:33
4792  Sylvain Hanriot        M2529      284/321   13:24       53:34
4793  David Grimes           M4549      229/272   13:24       53:34
4794  Brian Summerville      M2529      285/321   13:24       53:34
4795  Maggie Releford        F3539      421/626   13:24       53:34
4796  Jill Halksworth        F3539      422/626   13:24       53:35
4797  Ashleigh Steckly       F2529      484/611   13:24       53:35
4798  Andres Ospino          M3034      372/442   13:25       53:37
4799  Chris Christensen      M3034      373/442   13:25       53:37
4800  Sara Christensen       F3034      491/701   13:25       53:37
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4801  Megan Butler           F3539      423/626   13:25       53:37
4802  Marla Mattox           F4549      204/347   13:25       53:38
4803  D'Erin May             F3034      492/701   13:26       53:41
4804  Cybill Justice         F3539      424/626   13:26       53:41
4805  Emauel Vazquez         M1112        54/66   13:26       53:42
4806  Richard Phillips       M5559      132/178   13:26       53:43
4807  Zulema Lizarraga       F3034      493/701   13:27       53:45
4808  Lacey Vail             F3539      425/626   13:27       53:45
4809  Sophia Vazquez         F0110       42/108   13:27       53:45
4810  Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:27       53:45
4811  Peggy Bales            F5559      109/239   13:27       53:48
4812  Dennis Haller          M6569        46/69   13:27       53:48
4813  Joni Harrell           F3539      426/626   13:27       53:48
4814  Erin Hoestjc           F3539      427/626   13:28       53:49
4815  Bobbie Rose            F2529      485/611   13:28       53:50
4816  Beverly Rice           F6064       37/133   13:29       53:53
4817  Mike Quilty            M6064       88/119   13:29       53:56
4818  Seema Chawla           F3539      428/626   13:29       53:56
4819  Erin Goodrich          F3539      429/626   13:30       53:57
4820  Thomas Whittaker       M5559      133/178   13:30       53:57
4821  Vibeke Thomas          F3034      494/701   13:30       53:57
4822  Colin Farha            M1112        55/66   13:30       53:57
4823  Bryan Joy              M5559      134/178   13:30       53:58
4824  Barbara Vodopest       F5559      110/239   13:30       53:59
4825  Cindy Joy              F5559      111/239   13:30       53:59
4826  Nakisa Harden          F3539      430/626   13:30       54:01
4827  Julie Flores           F5054      180/311   13:31       54:01
4828  Staci Roberts          F3034      495/701   13:31       54:02
4829  Marnie Bollella        F4044      323/485   13:31       54:04
4830  Betsy Clifford         F3034      496/701   13:32       54:06
4831  Isabelle Huyett        F2024      177/234   13:32       54:06
4832  Hector Castro          M1619        40/49   13:32       54:06
4833  Marielaina Carney      F5054      181/311   13:32       54:07
4834  Aaron Golik            M2024       92/102   13:32       54:08
4835  Selena Vanhorn         F2529      486/611   13:32       54:08
4836  Alana Litman           F5559      112/239   13:32       54:08
4837  Alexandria Tetuan      F2024      178/234   13:32       54:08
4838  Jessica Kent           F1315        51/84   13:33       54:09
4839  Abby Pennell           F4044      324/485   13:33       54:09
4840  Angela Der             F3034      497/701   13:33       54:10
4841  Eddie Carter           M7074        16/22   13:33       54:10
4842  Sarah Wilkison         F3034      498/701   13:33       54:11
4843  Melissa Drummond       F5054      182/311   13:34       54:13
4844  Beth Hall              F4549      205/347   13:34       54:13
4845  Leslie Allen           F3034      499/701   13:34       54:13
4846  Dan Terry              M6064       89/119   13:34       54:15
4847  Richard Johnson        M5559      135/178   13:34       54:16
4848  Cheryl Terry           F5559      113/239   13:34       54:16
4849  Kimberly Barrett       F4549      206/347   13:34       54:16
4850  Mary Stilen            F3539      431/626   13:35       54:17
4851  Hannah Berry           F1315        52/84   13:35       54:17
4852  Anne Wallace           F4044      325/485   13:36       54:21
4853  Amy Ashby              F4044      326/485   13:36       54:22
4854  Jennifer Wilson        F4044      327/485   13:37       54:26
4855  Shari Boos             F4549      207/347   13:37       54:26
4856  Josh Frerker           M1112        56/66   13:38       54:29
4857  Deborah Kornhaus       F6064       38/133   13:38       54:29
4858  Phil Frerker           M4044      231/294   13:38       54:29
4859  Heidi Lueck            F4549      208/347   13:38       54:31
4860  Earla Quesenberry      F5054      183/311   13:38       54:31
4861  Evan Edwards           M0110        47/98   13:38       54:32
4862  Matt Edwards           M3539      317/391   13:38       54:32
4863  Enjaino Bias           F4549      209/347   13:39       54:33
4864  Angela Hamilton        F5054      184/311   13:39       54:34
4865  Kyle Boone             M3034      374/442   13:39       54:34
4866  Julie Bacon            F4044      328/485   13:39       54:35
4867  Lauren Bacon           F2024      179/234   13:39       54:35
4868  Danielle Martinez      F3539      432/626   13:39       54:36
4869  Amanda Comerford       F2529      487/611   13:40       54:37
4870  Anna Schumacher        F0110       43/108   13:40       54:37
4871  Maryann Comerford      F6064       39/133   13:40       54:37
4872  Morman Greer           M6569        47/69   13:40       54:39
4873  Larry Cole             M5559      136/178   13:40       54:40
4874  Katie Smith            F2529      488/611   13:40       54:40
4875  Keri Schumacher        F3539      433/626   13:40       54:40
4876  Cherrine Wheeler       F6064       40/133   13:41       54:41
4877  Mechelle Lawson        F4044      329/485   13:41       54:42
4878  Mary Butler            F3034      500/701   13:41       54:42
4879  Jordan Crow            F1619        46/73   13:41       54:42
4880  Chris Heichel          M2529      286/321   13:42       54:46
4881  Rachel Smith           F2529      489/611   13:42       54:47
4882  Jane Sak               F6569        16/38   13:42       54:47
4883  Linda Oxler            F6064       41/133   13:42       54:47
4884  Heather Surber         F3539      434/626   13:42       54:49
4885  Ken Weinand            M6569        48/69   13:43       54:49
4886  James Surber           M5559      137/178   13:43       54:49
4887  Emily Brendage-Hill    F2529      490/611   13:43       54:51
4888  Bonnie Taggart         F5559      114/239   13:43       54:51
4889  Austin Roberts         M3034      375/442   13:43       54:52
4890  Desiree Cambron        F5054      185/311   13:43       54:52
4891  Carrie Roberts         F3034      501/701   13:43       54:52
4892  Paolo Carollo          M4549      230/272   13:44       54:53
4893  Tucker Ensz            M0110        48/98   13:44       54:55
4894  Hunter Ensz            M2024       93/102   13:44       54:56
4895  Frankie Pircher        F3539      435/626   13:44       54:56
4896  Mike Scoggins          M6064       90/119   13:44       54:56
4897  Rachel Porter          F3034      502/701   13:45       54:57
4898  Corey Scholes          F4549      210/347   13:45       54:57
4899  Anisa Arrington        F1112        47/69   13:45       54:57
4900  Katie Corcoran         F1112        48/69   13:45       54:58
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4901  Leigh McCabe           F3034      503/701   13:46       55:01
4902  Haydee Mendez-Humphrey F3034      504/701   13:46       55:01
4903  Melissa Hunter         F4044      330/485   13:46       55:01
4904  Jill Josepher          F5054      186/311   13:46       55:01
4905  Benjamin McCabe        M3539      318/391   13:46       55:02
4906  Tim Smith              M5054      158/205   13:46       55:04
4907  Marisa Malanowski      F2529      491/611   13:47       55:06
4908  Siegmunt Martin        M6064       91/119   13:47       55:06
4909  Donna Sherrow          F6064       42/133   13:47       55:07
4910  Lori Therou            F4044      331/485   13:47       55:07
4911  Sydney Heriford        F4044      332/485   13:47       55:07
4912  Terri Lewis            F5559      115/239   13:48       55:09
4913  Cecil Cook             M5054      159/205   13:48       55:09
4914  Jayne Cook             F3539      436/626   13:48       55:10
4915  Terri Hartley          F5559      116/239   13:48       55:11
4916  Mariah Swafford        F2529      492/611   13:49       55:13
4917  Wendy James            F5559      117/239   13:49       55:13
4918  Kelly Stidham          F3539      437/626   13:49       55:14
4919  Erin Stanowski         F3034      505/701   13:49       55:14
4920  Milon Keels            M4549      231/272   13:49       55:15
4921  Elizabeth Toyama       F2529      493/611   13:49       55:15
4922  Analeesa Keels         F0110       44/108   13:49       55:15
4923  Virginia Van Horn      F2024      180/234   13:49       55:16
4924  Avery Hung             M3034      376/442   13:49       55:16
4925  Megan Helling          F2529      494/611   13:49       55:16
4926  Barbara Selleck        F4549      211/347   13:50       55:18
4927  Rick Mossard           M3539      319/391   13:50       55:18
4928  Jada Huskey            F4044      333/485   13:50       55:18
4929  Janice Van Der Veen    F6569        17/38   13:51       55:22
4930  Jason Daniels          M4044      232/294   13:51       55:22
4931  Ava Garcia             F0110       45/108   13:51       55:22
4932  Maggie Nelson          F4549      212/347   13:51       55:22
4933  Maureen Hurd           F4549      213/347   13:51       55:23
4934  Kristin Flores         F2529      495/611   13:52       55:25
4935  Jeanette Atkins        F2529      496/611   13:52       55:25
4936  Jacquelyn Knapp        F2529      497/611   13:52       55:25
4937  Cassandra Lieb         F3034      506/701   13:52       55:25
4938  Angela Brassfield      F4044      334/485   13:52       55:25
4939  Angela Torres-Bowlin   F4549      214/347   13:52       55:25
4940  Morgan Bellmer         F2024      181/234   13:52       55:27
4941  Brynlee Sword          F0110       46/108   13:53       55:32
4942  Scott Ensz             M5054      160/205   13:54       55:34
4943  Brayden Sword          M0110        49/98   13:54       55:34
4944  Gabrielle Gray         F1315        53/84   13:54       55:35
4945  Kim Sword              M4044      233/294   13:54       55:36
4946  Jahmari Cross          M1315        52/65   13:55       55:38
4947  Diana Baber            F3034      507/701   13:55       55:38
4948  Joann Davis            F5559      118/239   13:55       55:40
4949  Kelcie Stewart         F2024      182/234   13:55       55:40
4950  Kent Mitchell          M80UP          2/3   13:55       55:40
4951  Cammie Hefton          F3034      508/701   13:56       55:42
4952  Katie Lichtenauer      F2529      498/611   13:56       55:43
4953  Jessica Lanzrath       F2529      499/611   13:56       55:43
4954  Charity Condley        F4044      335/485   13:56       55:44
4955  Ashton Barker          M2024       94/102   13:57       55:45
4956  Megan Wood             F2529      500/611   13:58       55:50
4957  Amy Porter             F4549      215/347   13:58       55:50
4958  Taylor Bailey          F1112        49/69   13:58       55:51
4959  Deb Skwarlo            F6064       43/133   13:58       55:51
4960  Mandy Sanders          F3539      438/626   13:58       55:51
4961  Laurie Haynes          F4549      216/347   13:58       55:53
4962  Rebecca L Schauwecker  F5054      187/311   13:59       55:53
4963  Chris Flores           M6064       92/119   13:59       55:55
4964  Mitchell Carney        M2529      287/321   13:59       55:56
4965  Lynn Cross             M5054      161/205   14:00       55:57
4966  Carey Rich             F4044      336/485   14:00       55:58
4967  Molly Hunter           F3539      439/626   14:00       55:58
4968  Julie Nelson Meers     F4549      217/347   14:00       55:59
4969  Mark Hunter            M4044      234/294   14:00       55:59
4970  Lori Meeks             F4549      218/347   14:00       56:00
4971  Chrystal Traner        F3539      440/626   14:00       56:00
4972  Candace Leedham        F3539      441/626   14:01       56:02
4973  Stephanie Holcombe     F4044      337/485   14:01       56:02
4974  Kristy Kramer          F4549      219/347   14:01       56:02
4975  Cooper Hain            M1315        53/65   14:01       56:03
4976  Marcia Dietrich        F5054      188/311   14:02       56:05
4977  Lindsay Spiek          F3034      509/701   14:02       56:05
4978  Alyson Spiek           F3539      442/626   14:02       56:06
4979  Pam Jackson            F3034      510/701   14:02       56:06
4980  Malinda Ohara          F3034      511/701   14:02       56:06
4981  Brandon Mitchell       M3034      377/442   14:02       56:06
4982  Francella Johnson      F4549      220/347   14:03       56:09
4983  Savannah Ellis         F2529      501/611   14:03       56:09
4984  Jennifer Nelson        F4549      221/347   14:03       56:12
4985  Cynthia Garner         F5559      119/239   14:04       56:16
4986  Jadaya Williams        F0110       47/108   14:05       56:18
4987  Katherine Lumbard      F3539      443/626   14:05       56:20
4988  Bj Garcia              M4549      232/272   14:06       56:21
4989  Susan Butler           F6064       44/133   14:06       56:22
4990  Taylor Ortiz           M2024       95/102   14:06       56:23
4991  Carmy Goodwin          F3034      512/701   14:07       56:25
4992  Sam Meers              M5054      162/205   14:08       56:29
4993  Jessica Bittner        F2024      183/234   14:08       56:30
4994  Tony Martin            M1619        41/49   14:08       56:30
4995  Maia Lewis             F1315        54/84   14:09       56:33
4996  Mia Patterson          F3539      444/626   14:09       56:34
4997  Gus Ripley             M0110        50/98   14:09       56:35
4998  Sarah Poplinger        F3034      513/701   14:09       56:35
4999  Casey Hedge            F3034      514/701   14:10       56:38
5000  Debora Field           F6064       45/133   14:10       56:39
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5001  Edward Tumanut         M3539      320/391   14:10       56:39
5002  Lindy Cross            F5054      189/311   14:11       56:42
5003  Janet Rattazzi         F6064       46/133   14:12       56:45
5004  Christopher Hohman                    0/0   14:12       56:46
5005  Brenda Doyle           F5559      120/239   14:12       56:47
5006  Justin Brown           M1112        57/66   14:12       56:48
5007  Sarah Apple            F4044      338/485   14:13       56:49
5008  Wendy Flegel           F4044      339/485   14:14       56:53
5009  Sara Rothermich        F3034      515/701   14:14       56:54
5010  Shelly Anderson        F5054      190/311   14:15       56:57
5011  Jerry Maloney          M5054      163/205   14:15       56:58
5012  David Anderson         M5054      164/205   14:15       56:58
5013  Molly Maloney          F1619        47/73   14:15       56:59
5014  Karen Smith            F5054      191/311   14:15       57:00
5015  Tristan Keels          M0110        51/98   14:16       57:01
5016  Melissa Roberts        F3034      516/701   14:16       57:01
5017  Kyanne Carlgren        F0110       48/108   14:16       57:02
5018  Kristina Carlgren      F3539      445/626   14:16       57:02
5019  June Holbert           F5559      121/239   14:16       57:02
5020  Kristi Nourie          F3539      446/626   14:16       57:03
5021  Kevin Doyle            M6064       93/119   14:16       57:03
5022  Janice Poe             F5559      122/239   14:16       57:04
5023  Desiree Yancey         F3539      447/626   14:17       57:07
5024  Nick Verbeck           M1619        42/49   14:17       57:08
5025  Doug Cowan             M3539      321/391   14:17       57:08
5026  Patricia Verbeck       F5054      192/311   14:17       57:08
5027  Randy Salisbury        M4549      233/272   14:17       57:08
5028  Cara Cowan             F2529      502/611   14:17       57:08
5029  David Pittman          M5054      165/205   14:18       57:09
5030  Rebeat Mash            M5559      138/178   14:18       57:11
5031  Melinda Johnson        F3034      517/701   14:18       57:12
5032  Brooke Bennett         F3034      518/701   14:19       57:13
5033  Beth McDaniel          F4044      340/485   14:19       57:13
5034  Stephanie Carlson      F3539      448/626   14:19       57:15
5035  Jennifer Bae           F3034      519/701   14:19       57:15
5036  Verne Anderson         F3034      520/701   14:20       57:17
5037  Randy Shirk            M5054      166/205   14:20       57:19
5038  Emily Quatman          F2024      184/234   14:20       57:20
5039  Matt Murphy            M2529      288/321   14:20       57:20
5040  Sean Bell              M0110        52/98   14:20       57:20
5041  Nop Suppasansathorn    M6569        49/69   14:21       57:21
5042  Roger Bunten           M6064       94/119   14:22       57:25
5043  Kevin Below            M3539      322/391   14:22       57:25
5044  Jacob Edmonds          M1315        54/65   14:22       57:26
5045  Jo Bunten              F6064       47/133   14:22       57:26
5046  Arianna Vannattan      F1315        55/84   14:22       57:27
5047  Nicole Paul            F4549      222/347   14:22       57:27
5048  Quinn Ginaven          M4549      234/272   14:22       57:28
5049  Cindi Ginaven          F4044      341/485   14:22       57:28
5050  William Holt           M3539      323/391   14:23       57:30
5051  Martha Bailey          F6064       48/133   14:23       57:30
5052  Andrea Ketcherside     F3034      521/701   14:23       57:30
5053  Chris Ketcherside      M3539      324/391   14:23       57:31
5054  Praneeta Laddha        F3539      449/626   14:23       57:32
5055  Haley Burge            F0110       49/108   14:23       57:32
5056  Shivani Bisarya        F4044      342/485   14:23       57:32
5057  Mary Larkin-Baker      F3539      450/626   14:23       57:32
5058  Carter Holt            M0110        53/98   14:24       57:33
5059  Kristen Sullivan       F3034      522/701   14:24       57:34
5060  Justin Weir            M3034      378/442   14:24       57:35
5061  Erin Grisafe           F3539      451/626   14:24       57:36
5062  Chad Kuchem            M2529      289/321   14:24       57:36
5063  Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:25       57:37
5064  Robyn Pendleton        F4549      223/347   14:25       57:38
5065  Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:25       57:38
5066  Brian Garrison         M4549      235/272   14:25       57:38
5067  Melissa Luster         F4044      343/485   14:25       57:38
5068  Chris Justice          M4044      235/294   14:25       57:39
5069  Holly Justice          F3539      452/626   14:25       57:39
5070  Mallory Kuchem         F2529      503/611   14:25       57:39
5071  Tracey Kelley          F2529      504/611   14:25       57:40
5072  Louis Joline           M80UP          3/3   14:26       57:41
5073  Jeri Meisel            F3539      453/626   14:26       57:41
5074  Jonathan Meisel        M3539      325/391   14:26       57:42
5075  Gerarda Winters        F6064       49/133   14:26       57:44
5076  Richard Long           M7579          6/7   14:27       57:46
5077  Phatsada Volavongsa    F4549      224/347   14:27       57:47
5078  Lindsey Candy          F3034      523/701   14:27       57:48
5079  Lisa Carter            F3034      524/701   14:28       57:49
5080  Alexandria Lyons       F1619        48/73   14:28       57:50
5081  Lisa Gray              F3539      454/626   14:28       57:52
5082  Heidi Schallberg       F4044      344/485   14:29       57:54
5083  Mary Bulman-Griggs     F6064       50/133   14:29       57:55
5084  Gregory Banks          M5054      167/205   14:29       57:56
5085  Anne Gramkow           F3034      525/701   14:29       57:56
5086  Greta Albrecht         F0110       50/108   14:29       57:56
5087  Les Gramkow            M6064       95/119   14:30       57:57
5088  Ashlee Main            F2529      505/611   14:31       58:01
5089  Tiffani Chocholousek   F3539      455/626   14:31       58:01
5090  Victoria Saunders      F1315        56/84   14:31       58:03
5091  Mary Susan Dubinski    F4044      345/485   14:31       58:04
5092  Katie Mehan            F2529      506/611   14:31       58:04
5093  Alex Glavatskikh       M2529      290/321   14:32       58:05
5094  Mary Niemeyer          F7074         7/17   14:32       58:06
5095  Jennifer Potter        F3539      456/626   14:32       58:06
5096  Christopher Potter     M3539      326/391   14:32       58:06
5097  Ian Hamik              M0110        54/98   14:32       58:07
5098  Aaron Bell             M0110        55/98   14:32       58:07
5099  Shannon Williams       F2529      507/611   14:32       58:07
5100  Bobbi Sharp            F3539      457/626   14:32       58:07
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5101  Marisa Griffin         F3034      526/701   14:32       58:07
5102  Donna Pedersen         F5054      193/311   14:33       58:10
5103  Dana Ewbank            F3539      458/626   14:33       58:10
5104  Jamie Murry            F3539      459/626   14:33       58:10
5105  Rachel Wise            F3034      527/701   14:33       58:12
5106  Angie Boone            F4044      346/485   14:34       58:15
5107  Clarissa Crumpton      F4044      347/485   14:34       58:16
5108  Mike Mense             M6064       96/119   14:34       58:16
5109  Sarah Debray           F3034      528/701   14:35       58:17
5110  Cindy Mense            F5559      123/239   14:35       58:17
5111  Priyanka Nath          F2024      185/234   14:35       58:17
5112  Carl Pettigrew         M3034      379/442   14:35       58:18
5113  Ashlee Pettigrew       F2529      508/611   14:35       58:19
5114  James Breitkreutz      M4549      236/272   14:35       58:19
5115  Amanda Pettigrew       F3034      529/701   14:35       58:19
5116  Melinda Nolting        F3539      460/626   14:35       58:19
5117  Bailey Nairn           F2024      186/234   14:35       58:19
5118  Courtney Breitkreutz   F3539      461/626   14:35       58:19
5119  Brian Kipper           M4549      237/272   14:35       58:20
5120  Chris Bennett          M4044      236/294   14:35       58:20
5121  Jennifer Bennett       F4044      348/485   14:35       58:20
5122  Roland Hamik           M4549      238/272   14:35       58:20
5123  Tracy Kipper           F4549      225/347   14:35       58:20
5124  Kimberly Taylor        F4044      349/485   14:36       58:24
5125  Garrett Lingenfelter   M5054      168/205   14:37       58:25
5126  Robin Paul             F4549      226/347   14:37       58:27
5127  Lisa Caplan            F5054      194/311   14:37       58:27
5128  Carla Gerlin           F4549      227/347   14:38       58:29
5129  Emily Hinzmann         F3034      530/701   14:38       58:29
5130  David Evans            M6064       97/119   14:38       58:30
5131  Tricia Sturd           F5054      195/311   14:38       58:32
5132  Ryan Sturd             M1619        43/49   14:38       58:32
5133  Tracie Hurst           F3034      531/701   14:39       58:35
5134  Mary Beth Hurst        F2529      509/611   14:39       58:36
5135  Julie Brown            F4044      350/485   14:39       58:36
5136  Miyah Rangel           F2529      510/611   14:40       58:38
5137  Samantha Perkins       F2529      511/611   14:40       58:40
5138  Joy Jain               F4044      351/485   14:41       58:41
5139  Santanu Nath           M4549      239/272   14:41       58:42
5140  Jay Chugden            M4549      240/272   14:41       58:42
5141  Abby Chugden           F4044      352/485   14:41       58:42
5142  Kristin Divito         F3034      532/701   14:42       58:45
5143  April Glavas           F3034      533/701   14:42       58:46
5144  Leigh McGovern         F2529      512/611   14:42       58:47
5145  Sarah Stark            F2529      513/611   14:42       58:47
5146  Clair McGovern         F2529      514/611   14:42       58:48
5147  William Gilbirds       M5559      139/178   14:42       58:48
5148  Donna McCurry          F6064       51/133   14:43       58:49
5149  Jeff Sturd             M5054      169/205   14:43       58:49
5150  Lindsey Heidrick       F3539      462/626   14:43       58:51
5151  Bree Harrison          F3539      463/626   14:44       58:54
5152  Linda Fulton           F6569        18/38   14:45       59:00
5153  Bailey Peak            F2024      187/234   14:45       59:00
5154  Kevin McBride          M4549      241/272   14:45       59:00
5155  Angela Gatewood        F3034      534/701   14:46       59:01
5156  Marty Smith            M5559      140/178   14:46       59:03
5157  Rebecca Ancell         F3539      464/626   14:46       59:03
5158  Cindy Newland          F4044      353/485   14:46       59:04
5159  Sloane Mayfield        F0110       51/108   14:47       59:05
5160  Ladena Keuhn           F4044      354/485   14:47       59:08
5161  Marlee Webster         F0110       52/108   14:47       59:08
5162  Alfred Robinson        M4549      242/272   14:48       59:09
5163  Cindy Beets            F5559      124/239   14:48       59:10
5164  Molly Bernskoetter     F3539      465/626   14:48       59:11
5165  Jaylene Moss           F4549      228/347   14:48       59:11
5166  Cassie Lewis           F2529      515/611   14:48       59:12
5167  Jen Nelson             F4044      355/485   14:48       59:12
5168  Charissa Brammer       F3034      535/701   14:49       59:14
5169  Kara Findley           F3034      536/701   14:49       59:16
5170  David Findley          M2529      291/321   14:49       59:16
5171  Michelle Thompson      F4044      356/485   14:50       59:18
5172  Stacy Winckler         F3539      466/626   14:50       59:19
5173  Julie Warm             F5559      125/239   14:50       59:19
5174  Patricia Skelly        F5559      126/239   14:50       59:19
5175  Nora Somers            F4549      229/347   14:50       59:20
5176  Nick Kleekamp          M2529      292/321   14:51       59:21
5177  Ashton Kleekamp        F2024      188/234   14:51       59:21
5178  Phil Brady             M5054      170/205   14:51       59:23
5179  Paul Diffenderfer      M5559      141/178   14:52       59:25
5180  Stacey Hodges          F4044      357/485   14:52       59:25
5181  Madhurita Nath         F4044      358/485   14:52       59:25
5182  Charlene Fidler        F6569        19/38   14:52       59:26
5183  Rhyannon Pioletti      F2529      516/611   14:52       59:26
5184  Tamia Lemmones         F4044      359/485   14:52       59:27
5185  Reynalda Wintjen       F4044      360/485   14:52       59:27
5186  Carolyn McBeath        F6064       52/133   14:52       59:28
5187  Jamed Dodd             M5054      171/205   14:53       59:29
5188  Sally Dodd             F5559      127/239   14:53       59:30
5189  Stephanie Swisher      F3034      537/701   14:53       59:30
5190  Adrienne Carrow        F3034      538/701   14:53       59:31
5191  Toni Warren            F4044      361/485   14:54       59:34
5192  Melissa Billings       F4549      230/347   14:54       59:34
5193  Deborah Cashatt        F5054      196/311   14:54       59:34
5194  Deb O'Connor           F5559      128/239   14:54       59:35
5195  Greg Stewart           M5559      142/178   14:54       59:35
5196  Chandra Clark          F3539      467/626   14:54       59:36
5197  Janessa Castro         F0110       53/108   14:55       59:39
5198  Mike Bellmyer          M4044      237/294   14:55       59:39
5199  Christine Jones        F4549      231/347   14:55       59:40
5200  Christina Myers        F4549      232/347   14:55       59:40
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5201  Grace Sesto            F4549      233/347   14:55       59:40
5202  Kate Krabiel           F5054      197/311   14:56       59:44
5203  Jamie Perkins          F5559      129/239   14:57       59:45
5204  Stacy Coffman          F2529      517/611   14:57       59:46
5205  Kim Fitzgerald         F5054      198/311   14:57       59:46
5206  Errin Wilmes           F3539      468/626   14:57       59:46
5207  Shannon Kinney-Duh     F4044      362/485   14:57       59:47
5208  Dana Roos              F3539      469/626   14:57       59:47
5209  Chris Howard           M3539      327/391   14:57       59:47
5210  Mary Kinney            F6064       53/133   14:57       59:47
5211  Elizabeth Howard       F3034      539/701   14:57       59:48
5212  James Vaughn           M3539      328/391   14:57       59:48
5213  Delaney Moody          F2024      189/234   14:58       59:49
5214  Randal Pulley          M3034      380/442   14:58       59:50
5215  Katie Watson           F2529      518/611   14:58       59:50
5216  Laurie Bomba           F4549      234/347   14:59       59:54
5217  Cathy Costanza         F5559      130/239   14:59       59:54
5218  Shelly Hubert          F5054      199/311   14:59       59:54
5219  Marlini Alias Ali      F3539      470/626   14:59       59:55
5220  Jennifer Saunders      F3539      471/626   15:00       59:57
5221  Grace Sterup           F2024      190/234   15:00       59:58
5222  Ian Campbell           M5054      172/205   15:00       59:58
5223  Videa Mike             F4044      363/485   15:00       59:58
5224  Keith Bae              M3539      329/391   15:00       59:59
5225  Kristie Green          F3034      540/701   15:01     1:00:01
5226  Kara Fitzpatrick       F0110       54/108   15:01     1:00:01
5227  Bambi Kline            F3539      472/626   15:01     1:00:01
5228  Matthew Bunten         M2529      293/321   15:01     1:00:02
5229  Keenan Wood            M3539      330/391   15:01     1:00:03
5230  Theresa Fitzpatrick    F4044      364/485   15:01     1:00:03
5231  Meredith Benham        F3539      473/626   15:01     1:00:03
5232  Annette Castro         F4044      365/485   15:01     1:00:04
5233  Terri Humphreys        F5559      131/239   15:02     1:00:05
5234  Angela Wells           F4044      366/485   15:02     1:00:06
5235  Bridgett Schlagle      F4549      235/347   15:02     1:00:07
5236  Kelsey Jobson          F0110       55/108   15:02     1:00:08
5237  Ghadeer Garcia         F3539      474/626   15:03     1:00:10
5238  Amy Youngberg          F3034      541/701   15:03     1:00:11
5239  Linda Brooks           F4549      236/347   15:03     1:00:11
5240  Kathleen Perry         F4549      237/347   15:03     1:00:12
5241  Karl Kramer            M4549      243/272   15:04     1:00:13
5242  Meghan Watson          F2529      519/611   15:04     1:00:13
5243  Stennis Moore          M2529      294/321   15:04     1:00:14
5244  Kennedy Kramer         F1112        50/69   15:04     1:00:14
5245  Tina Sells             F3539      475/626   15:04     1:00:15
5246  Gradyn Jobson          M0110        56/98   15:04     1:00:16
5247  Cindy Vantrece         F5559      132/239   15:05     1:00:17
5248  Bruce Wilkinson        M5054      173/205   15:05     1:00:18
5249  Ronnie Steiner         M4044      238/294   15:06     1:00:22
5250  Jennifer Creek         F3034      542/701   15:06     1:00:23
5251  Josie Owens            F1619        49/73   15:06     1:00:24
5252  Jesse Hufft            F3539      476/626   15:07     1:00:26
5253  Matthew Hufft          M3539      331/391   15:07     1:00:27
5254  Michelle Westrup       F3539      477/626   15:08     1:00:32
5255  Tenisha Maxwell        F3539      478/626   15:09     1:00:33
5256  Karen Brown            F5559      133/239   15:09     1:00:36
5257  Kendall Samuels        F1112        51/69   15:09     1:00:36
5258  Kate Gasper            F3034      543/701   15:09     1:00:36
5259  Michelle Cole          F4549      238/347   15:09     1:00:36
5260  Tim Hall               M3034      381/442   15:10     1:00:37
5261  Erica Anderson         F3034      544/701   15:10     1:00:37
5262  Victoria Lynch         F3034      545/701   15:10     1:00:37
5263  Latonya Samuels        F3539      479/626   15:10     1:00:37
5264  Shannon O'Bryan        F3539      480/626   15:10     1:00:37
5265  Laura Hall             F3034      546/701   15:10     1:00:37
5266  David Skwarlo          M6569        50/69   15:10     1:00:38
5267  Stephanie Phillips     F4044      367/485   15:10     1:00:38
5268  Chris Phillips         M4549      244/272   15:10     1:00:38
5269  Brendan Sullivan       M1315        55/65   15:10     1:00:40
5270  Janelle Sullivan       F4044      368/485   15:10     1:00:40
5271  Emma Gottman           F0110       56/108   15:11     1:00:41
5272  Sarah Tritt            F1619        50/73   15:11     1:00:42
5273  Barry Owens            M4044      239/294   15:11     1:00:42
5274  Gwen Jones             F3539      481/626   15:11     1:00:43
5275  Tracy Adams            F3539      482/626   15:11     1:00:43
5276  Justin Dro             M3539      332/391   15:11     1:00:44
5277  Rachel Green           F3034      547/701   15:11     1:00:44
5278  Jp Davies              M3539      333/391   15:11     1:00:44
5279  Shelly Nemeth          F5559      134/239   15:12     1:00:45
5280  Jayne Wells            F5054      200/311   15:12     1:00:45
5281  Vincent Scott Garth    M5559      143/178   15:12     1:00:47
5282  Kip Dondlinger         M4044      240/294   15:12     1:00:47
5283  Danielle Brown         F2529      520/611   15:12     1:00:48
5284  Ruthann Airy           F4044      369/485   15:13     1:00:50
5285  Yvonne Ward            F5054      201/311   15:13     1:00:50
5286  Emmie Smyly            F0110       57/108   15:14     1:00:53
5287  Chris Owens            F4044      370/485   15:14     1:00:54
5288  Tiffany Parrino        F3539      483/626   15:14     1:00:54
5289  Michelle Dobbins       F4549      239/347   15:14     1:00:55
5290  Ashley Benckeser       F2529      521/611   15:14     1:00:55
5291  Tonya Gresham          F4549      240/347   15:14     1:00:55
5292  Jane Shirk             F5054      202/311   15:15     1:00:57
5293  Jennifer Owens         F4549      241/347   15:15     1:00:59
5294  Sarah Dobrauc          F5054      203/311   15:16     1:01:01
5295  Shannon Crowley        F4044      371/485   15:16     1:01:01
5296  Ami Austin             F4549      242/347   15:16     1:01:01
5297  Unknown Runner                        0/0   15:16     1:01:02
5298  Tye Sisk               M0110        57/98   15:16     1:01:03
5299  Heather Morris         F3539      484/626   15:17     1:01:05
5300  Jennifer Moehlman      F3539      485/626   15:17     1:01:06
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5301  Beverly Blackburn      F4044      372/485   15:17     1:01:06
5302  Richard Williams       M6064       98/119   15:17     1:01:06
5303  Manilay Khanchareuu    F4549      243/347   15:17     1:01:08
5304  Matt Sisk              M3539      334/391   15:17     1:01:08
5305  Talea Mozier           F4044      373/485   15:18     1:01:12
5306  Caiden Keen            F1112        52/69   15:18     1:01:12
5307  Carla Oppenheimer      F5054      204/311   15:18     1:01:12
5308  Merrit Strunk          M5054      174/205   15:18     1:01:12
5309  Kay Zimmerman          F4044      374/485   15:19     1:01:15
5310  Diana Martinez         F3034      548/701   15:19     1:01:15
5311  Daniel Fabac           M4549      245/272   15:19     1:01:15
5312  Kacy Seitz             F3539      486/626   15:19     1:01:15
5313  Marcellus Smith        M1112        58/66   15:19     1:01:16
5314  Jamie Oleson           F3539      487/626   15:20     1:01:17
5315  Jeremy Biswell         M3539      335/391   15:20     1:01:18
5316  Jan Stabno             M6569        51/69   15:20     1:01:18
5317  Terri Nelson           F5054      205/311   15:20     1:01:18
5318  Joshua Smith           M3034      382/442   15:20     1:01:19
5319  Courtney Johnston      F2529      522/611   15:20     1:01:19
5320  Austin Webb            M0110        58/98   15:20     1:01:19
5321  Jacob Johnson          M3539      336/391   15:20     1:01:19
5322  Teri Chu               F3539      488/626   15:20     1:01:20
5323  Dorothy Hiatt          F5559      135/239   15:21     1:01:22
5324  Madelyn Garr           F1315        57/84   15:21     1:01:23
5325  Beth Stephenson        F5054      206/311   15:21     1:01:24
5326  Roxanne Monroy         F3034      549/701   15:22     1:01:25
5327  Ashley Leazenby        F3539      489/626   15:22     1:01:27
5328  Jamie Young            F3034      550/701   15:22     1:01:28
5329  John Leazenby          M3034      383/442   15:22     1:01:28
5330  Louise Tritt           F5559      136/239   15:22     1:01:28
5331  Julie Sage             F3539      490/626   15:22     1:01:28
5332  Victor Monroy          M3539      337/391   15:22     1:01:28
5333  Dustin Matthaes        M3034      384/442   15:22     1:01:28
5334  Stephanie Babcock      F4549      244/347   15:24     1:01:33
5335  Roys Thedingr          F6064       54/133   15:24     1:01:33
5336  Ann Babcock            F4549      245/347   15:24     1:01:33
5337  Jan Gilbert            F4549      246/347   15:24     1:01:33
5338  Jennifer Bieberdorf    F3539      491/626   15:24     1:01:33
5339  Kathy Douglas          F6064       55/133   15:24     1:01:33
5340  Arl Altman             M6569        52/69   15:24     1:01:34
5341  Miranda Redin          F3034      551/701   15:24     1:01:34
5342  Jamie Jackson          F3539      492/626   15:24     1:01:36
5343  Zach Schutte           M3034      385/442   15:25     1:01:39
5344  Sarah Laws             F3034      552/701   15:25     1:01:39
5345  Kevin Nower            M3034      386/442   15:26     1:01:41
5346  Alissa Nower           F3034      553/701   15:26     1:01:41
5347  Sopha Cannady          F3034      554/701   15:26     1:01:42
5348  Ann Karty              F4044      375/485   15:27     1:01:45
5349  Marla Quigley          F3034      555/701   15:27     1:01:46
5350  Andy Timko             M3034      387/442   15:27     1:01:47
5351  Gale Bradley           F5054      207/311   15:27     1:01:48
5352  Charles Kagarice       M6064       99/119   15:28     1:01:49
5353  Sonya Barbee           F5054      208/311   15:28     1:01:49
5354  Dan Kalen              M5559      144/178   15:28     1:01:51
5355  Kevin Barbee           M5054      175/205   15:28     1:01:51
5356  Carol Phillips         F6064       56/133   15:28     1:01:51
5357  Craig Phillips         M6569        53/69   15:29     1:01:53
5358  Madison Lavery         F0110       58/108   15:29     1:01:53
5359  Kristy Welch           F4044      376/485   15:29     1:01:54
5360  Andrea Downing         F5559      137/239   15:29     1:01:55
5361  Nancy Penn             F5054      209/311   15:31     1:02:02
5362  Katie Prue             F2529      523/611   15:31     1:02:02
5363  Audrey Taylor          F4549      247/347   15:31     1:02:03
5364  Holli Zuck             F3539      493/626   15:31     1:02:03
5365  Kim Jacobs             F5054      210/311   15:31     1:02:03
5366  Lauren Packer          F1315        58/84   15:31     1:02:03
5367  Cynthia Moore          F5559      138/239   15:31     1:02:03
5368  Bahan Rich             M4549      246/272   15:31     1:02:03
5369  Brad Reynolds          M3539      338/391   15:31     1:02:04
5370  Amy Ross               F4044      377/485   15:32     1:02:06
5371  Cynthia Sinclair       F4549      248/347   15:32     1:02:07
5372  Mikail Kraft           M2529      295/321   15:32     1:02:08
5373  Mike Litscher          M6569        54/69   15:33     1:02:09
5374  Cecilia Campbell       F5559      139/239   15:33     1:02:09
5375  William Brooks         M5559      145/178   15:33     1:02:09
5376  Kathryn Brooks         F0110       59/108   15:33     1:02:10
5377  Neives Aviles          F5054      211/311   15:33     1:02:11
5378  Kathleen Carroll       F5559      140/239   15:33     1:02:12
5379  Christina Young        F3034      556/701   15:34     1:02:15
5380  Amanda Haviland        F2529      524/611   15:34     1:02:15
5381  Annie Burcham          F2024      191/234   15:34     1:02:15
5382  Melissa McKittrick     F2024      192/234   15:34     1:02:16
5383  Rebekah Hamilton       F2024      193/234   15:35     1:02:18
5384  Darrell Hamilton       M5054      176/205   15:35     1:02:18
5385  Sam Long               M2529      296/321   15:35     1:02:19
5386  James Garreau          M3539      339/391   15:36     1:02:21
5387  Raymond Parks          M0110        59/98   15:36     1:02:23
5388  Regan Lea              F0110       60/108   15:37     1:02:26
5389  Hayden Lea             M0110        60/98   15:37     1:02:26
5390  Darren Lea             M4044      241/294   15:37     1:02:27
5391  Ed Bowers              M5054      177/205   15:37     1:02:27
5392  Tessa Plattner         F2529      525/611   15:38     1:02:30
5393  Amanda Smith           F2529      526/611   15:38     1:02:31
5394  Lisa Wagenknecht       F5054      212/311   15:39     1:02:33
5395  Bret Voitenko          F4044      378/485   15:39     1:02:34
5396  Terrence Flowers       M3539      340/391   15:39     1:02:34
5397  Melinda Newberry       F4549      249/347   15:39     1:02:34
5398  Stacy Howell           F5054      213/311   15:39     1:02:35
5399  Vincent Flowers        M3034      388/442   15:39     1:02:36
5400  Ahmed Hernandez        M4044      242/294   15:40     1:02:37

Generated February 7, 2026 at 11:21 PM 54/69



27th Annual CCVI Trolley Run - 4 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
5401  Sam Hernandez          M1112        59/66   15:40     1:02:39
5402  Caroline Fromm         F1112        53/69   15:40     1:02:40
5403  Kelly Radiel           F2529      527/611   15:40     1:02:40
5404  Rowena Cole            F5559      141/239   15:40     1:02:40
5405  Jessica Lea            F3539      494/626   15:41     1:02:41
5406  Lisa Nelson            F4044      379/485   15:42     1:02:45
5407  Chalise Garreau        F0110       61/108   15:42     1:02:46
5408  Jamie Bodine           F2529      528/611   15:42     1:02:46
5409  Janice Cherner         F6569        20/38   15:43     1:02:49
5410  Amanda Newberry        F1619        51/73   15:43     1:02:50
5411  Pam Chesterman         F6569        21/38   15:43     1:02:51
5412  Mary Lentz             F7074         8/17   15:43     1:02:52
5413  Kathie Tatman          F6064       57/133   15:43     1:02:52
5414  Janice Cline           F6064       58/133   15:44     1:02:53
5415  Michael Pearlman       M6064      100/119   15:44     1:02:53
5416  Laura O'Sullivan       F4549      250/347   15:44     1:02:54
5417  Ronna Holloman-Hughes  F5054      214/311   15:44     1:02:54
5418  Robert Fischer         M3539      341/391   15:44     1:02:55
5419  Dj Fischer             F1315        59/84   15:44     1:02:56
5420  Paula Stokes           F4549      251/347   15:45     1:02:59
5421  Paula Long             F5559      142/239   15:46     1:03:02
5422  Antonio Carollo        M5054      178/205   15:46     1:03:03
5423  Kathryn Sitz           F4549      252/347   15:46     1:03:03
5424  Mike Hendricks         M5559      146/178   15:47     1:03:05
5425  Stephanie Spurck       F4549      253/347   15:47     1:03:07
5426  Ginny Harris           F5054      215/311   15:47     1:03:08
5427  Lacreshia Goode        F4044      380/485   15:48     1:03:10
5428  Bryan Fisk             M3539      342/391   15:48     1:03:12
5429  Jillian Mitchell       F3034      557/701   15:48     1:03:12
5430  Charlene Lowry         F3539      495/626   15:48     1:03:12
5431  Molly Quenzer          F2529      529/611   15:49     1:03:16
5432  Jody Lesky             F5559      143/239   15:49     1:03:16
5433  Scott Brown            M4549      247/272   15:51     1:03:22
5434  Cathy Brown            F4549      254/347   15:51     1:03:22
5435  Leah Garcia            F1619        52/73   15:51     1:03:23
5436  Bobbi Martin           F4044      381/485   15:52     1:03:25
5437  Chantal Tetuan         F2024      194/234   15:52     1:03:28
5438  Lisa Kiefer            F5054      216/311   15:52     1:03:28
5439  Monique Noah           F4044      382/485   15:53     1:03:29
5440  Michele Dro            F4549      255/347   15:53     1:03:29
5441  Rebecca Austin         F6064       59/133   15:53     1:03:29
5442  Lorie Hassel-Chuang    F4044      383/485   15:53     1:03:30
5443  Natalie Lewis          F5054      217/311   15:53     1:03:31
5444  Jenna Berry            F1112        54/69   15:53     1:03:32
5445  Rebecca Knepper        F5054      218/311   15:53     1:03:32
5446  Lesley Reller          F4549      256/347   15:54     1:03:33
5447  Andrea Siefkes         F5559      144/239   15:54     1:03:35
5448  Amy Siefkes            F2529      530/611   15:54     1:03:36
5449  Madeline Romious       F4549      257/347   15:54     1:03:36
5450  Amie Hankel            F3539      496/626   15:55     1:03:38
5451  Leta Zieber            F6064       60/133   15:55     1:03:39
5452  Franci Reda            F1112        55/69   15:55     1:03:40
5453  Kate Kostner           F0110       62/108   15:56     1:03:41
5454  Rob Beeson             M6569        55/69   15:56     1:03:41
5455  Laurie Mitchell        F5559      145/239   15:56     1:03:42
5456  Patty Martinette       F5054      219/311   15:56     1:03:43
5457  Tammie Calkins         F5054      220/311   15:56     1:03:44
5458  Melinda Moore          F3034      558/701   15:57     1:03:45
5459  Beth Bohon             F6064       61/133   15:57     1:03:47
5460  Nancy Fitzpatrick      F5559      146/239   15:57     1:03:48
5461  Julie Martucci         F5559      147/239   15:58     1:03:49
5462  Christine Pitts        F4549      258/347   15:58     1:03:50
5463  Reece Dickerson        M1112        60/66   15:59     1:03:53
5464  David Dickerson        M4549      248/272   15:59     1:03:53
5465  Brandee Wilson         F3539      497/626   15:59     1:03:54
5466  Katrina Jenkins        F4044      384/485   15:59     1:03:55
5467  Alex Wigginton         M4044      243/294   15:59     1:03:56
5468  Emily Coolbaugh        F3034      559/701   15:59     1:03:56
5469  Manoj Singiresu        M3034      389/442   16:00     1:03:57
5470  Starla Goss            F3034      560/701   16:00     1:03:57
5471  Deb Kephart            F4549      259/347   16:00     1:03:57
5472  Kyle Schmidt           M0110        61/98   16:00     1:03:58
5473  Nicole Lapointe        F4044      385/485   16:00     1:03:59
5474  Lisa Ann Bailey        F5054      221/311   16:00     1:04:00
5475  Easton McMeans         M0110        62/98   16:00     1:04:00
5476  Reese McMeans          F0110       63/108   16:01     1:04:01
5477  Brent McMeans          M3034      390/442   16:01     1:04:01
5478  Sarah McMeans          F3034      561/701   16:01     1:04:01
5479  Daniel Seitz           M4044      244/294   16:01     1:04:01
5480  Denny Douglas          M6569        56/69   16:02     1:04:07
5481  Herb Simon             M7074        17/22   16:02     1:04:08
5482  Brian Simon            M4549      249/272   16:02     1:04:08
5483  Joe Ancell             M3539      343/391   16:03     1:04:10
5484  Heather Morris         F3034      562/701   16:04     1:04:13
5485  Cheryl Herndon         F5559      148/239   16:04     1:04:13
5486  Kathy Testerman        F5054      222/311   16:04     1:04:15
5487  Kristin Macek          F4044      386/485   16:04     1:04:15
5488  Vicki Leazier          F5559      149/239   16:04     1:04:15
5489  Maria Porzelt          F1315        60/84   16:04     1:04:16
5490  Kyle Haught            M2529      297/321   16:05     1:04:17
5491  Lisa Fairchild         F5559      150/239   16:05     1:04:20
5492  Grace Falley           F1112        56/69   16:06     1:04:21
5493  Lucy Kostner           F1112        57/69   16:06     1:04:21
5494  Johnna Taylor          F5054      223/311   16:06     1:04:22
5495  Leonida Ladines        F3539      498/626   16:06     1:04:22
5496  Susan Shriver          F4549      260/347   16:06     1:04:22
5497  Eric Theis             M5559      147/178   16:06     1:04:22
5498  Dalene Theis           F5054      224/311   16:06     1:04:23
5499  Melanie Meyers         F3539      499/626   16:06     1:04:24
5500  Maureen Corbett        F5559      151/239   16:07     1:04:25
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5501  Shari Rogers           F6569        22/38   16:07     1:04:25
5502  Jim Jandro             M6064      101/119   16:07     1:04:28
5503  Brad Jandro            M2024       96/102   16:08     1:04:29
5504  Stuart Sherrow         M5054      179/205   16:08     1:04:29
5505  Carol Tuttle           F5054      225/311   16:08     1:04:30
5506  Cindy Sherrow          F4044      387/485   16:08     1:04:31
5507  Owen Moore             M0110        63/98   16:08     1:04:32
5508  Madison Webb           F0110       64/108   16:09     1:04:33
5509  Cecil Webb             M3539      344/391   16:09     1:04:34
5510  Pam Felter             F4549      261/347   16:09     1:04:36
5511  Troy Sackett           M3539      345/391   16:09     1:04:36
5512  Erin Felter            F1619        53/73   16:10     1:04:37
5513  Sheri Sessions         F5559      152/239   16:10     1:04:37
5514  Bryan Castleberry      M4044      245/294   16:10     1:04:39
5515  Kristin Eschenheimer   F4549      262/347   16:10     1:04:39
5516  Christy Purcell        F2529      531/611   16:10     1:04:39
5517  Jim Purcell            M5054      180/205   16:10     1:04:40
5518  Kacee Giblin           F2529      532/611   16:11     1:04:43
5519  Suzanne Hilker         F5054      226/311   16:12     1:04:45
5520  Angela Scalise         F3034      563/701   16:12     1:04:49
5521  Manas Wadke            M2529      298/321   16:13     1:04:49
5522  Emily Coleman          F1315        61/84   16:13     1:04:50
5523  Samruddhi Dere         F2529      533/611   16:13     1:04:50
5524  Carrie Johnston        F4044      388/485   16:13     1:04:52
5525  Patrick Carolan        M5054      181/205   16:14     1:04:53
5526  Samantha Carolan       F1619        54/73   16:14     1:04:54
5527  Gloria Pantoja         F3539      500/626   16:14     1:04:54
5528  Samantha Swafford      F0110       65/108   16:14     1:04:55
5529  Michael Chalfant       M3539      346/391   16:14     1:04:55
5530  Monica Danner          F5559      153/239   16:14     1:04:56
5531  Alison Swafford        F3034      564/701   16:15     1:04:57
5532  Paris Amory            F1619        55/73   16:15     1:05:00
5533  Jason Halterman        M3539      347/391   16:15     1:05:00
5534  Shannon Wymore         F4044      389/485   16:15     1:05:00
5535  Christina Halterman    F4044      390/485   16:15     1:05:00
5536  Carol Bruggen          F6064       62/133   16:15     1:05:00
5537  Luke Goss              M3034      391/442   16:15     1:05:00
5538  Donna Welsh            F6064       63/133   16:15     1:05:00
5539  Ashlyn Sell            F0110       66/108   16:16     1:05:01
5540  Sheila Meagher         F6064       64/133   16:16     1:05:01
5541  Steven Kunde           M4044      246/294   16:16     1:05:02
5542  Kimberly Scott         F5559      154/239   16:16     1:05:02
5543  Michelle Kunde         F4044      391/485   16:16     1:05:02
5544  Lorie Klein            F4044      392/485   16:16     1:05:03
5545  Karen Lare             F5559      155/239   16:16     1:05:04
5546  Alicia Richardson      F3539      501/626   16:16     1:05:05
5547  Colton Adams           M2024       97/102   16:17     1:05:05
5548  Margaret Tatarka       F5054      227/311   16:17     1:05:05
5549  Melissa Gleason        F2529      534/611   16:17     1:05:06
5550  Kory Johnson           F5054      228/311   16:19     1:05:13
5551  Saint Johnson          M5559      148/178   16:19     1:05:13
5552  Rebecca Sprang         F4549      263/347   16:19     1:05:14
5553  Celeste Lindell        F4549      264/347   16:19     1:05:14
5554  Daniele Finnell        F4044      393/485   16:19     1:05:15
5555  Katrina Hutson         F2529      535/611   16:19     1:05:16
5556  Theresa Wright         F4044      394/485   16:19     1:05:16
5557  Heidi Gloudmans        F3539      502/626   16:20     1:05:19
5558  Kandy Morgan           F5559      156/239   16:20     1:05:19
5559  John Morgan            M5054      182/205   16:20     1:05:20
5560  Catherine Lewis        F3034      565/701   16:20     1:05:20
5561  Lindsay Bowen          F3034      566/701   16:20     1:05:20
5562  Matt Bowen             M3034      392/442   16:20     1:05:20
5563  Anne Schulte           F5054      229/311   16:21     1:05:21
5564  Elnita Webb            F5559      157/239   16:21     1:05:21
5565  Ashley Cahill          F2529      536/611   16:21     1:05:23
5566  Kate Hurley            F4549      265/347   16:21     1:05:23
5567  Kyley Burton           F2024      195/234   16:21     1:05:24
5568  Val Love               F5559      158/239   16:21     1:05:24
5569  Brandon Drake          M1315        56/65   16:21     1:05:24
5570  Steve Burton           M2529      299/321   16:22     1:05:25
5571  Stacy Hall             F3539      503/626   16:22     1:05:25
5572  Olivia Beashore        F2024      196/234   16:22     1:05:26
5573  Christy Muehl          F3539      504/626   16:22     1:05:26
5574  Michaela Willoughby    F2024      197/234   16:22     1:05:26
5575  Patrice Alarie         F5559      159/239   16:22     1:05:26
5576  Greg Hall              M5559      149/178   16:22     1:05:26
5577  Jami Hess              F4044      395/485   16:22     1:05:27
5578  Mia Vandoren           F0110       67/108   16:22     1:05:28
5579  Miles Vandoren         M0110        64/98   16:23     1:05:29
5580  Aaron Short            M4044      247/294   16:23     1:05:29
5581  Emma Rogers            F1315        62/84   16:23     1:05:30
5582  Gloria Marshall        F5054      230/311   16:23     1:05:30
5583  Danny Vandoren         M3539      348/391   16:23     1:05:31
5584  Nancy Carolan          F5054      231/311   16:23     1:05:31
5585  Jack Benson            M0110        65/98   16:23     1:05:32
5586  Ever Cervantes         M3034      393/442   16:23     1:05:32
5587  Tracy Rowland          F4549      266/347   16:24     1:05:33
5588  Donna Finazzo          F5559      160/239   16:24     1:05:33
5589  Mary Suppasansathorn   F6064       65/133   16:24     1:05:35
5590  Erika Hall             F1619        56/73   16:24     1:05:35
5591  Casey Young            M3539      349/391   16:24     1:05:35
5592  Malinda Jackson        F4044      396/485   16:24     1:05:35
5593  Elton Bindoo           M3034      394/442   16:24     1:05:36
5594  McKenzie King          F2529      537/611   16:24     1:05:36
5595  Cindy Webb             F3539      505/626   16:24     1:05:36
5596  Lanette Christian      F5054      232/311   16:25     1:05:37
5597  Tisha Des Marteau      F3539      506/626   16:25     1:05:37
5598  Angela Lamb            F3539      507/626   16:25     1:05:37
5599  Shirley Dohrmann       F6569        23/38   16:25     1:05:39
5600  Deborah Walters        F5559      161/239   16:25     1:05:39
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5601  David Grace            M2529      300/321   16:25     1:05:39
5602  Kaylee Rhodelander     F0110       68/108   16:26     1:05:43
5603  Steven Tatarka         M5559      150/178   16:26     1:05:44
5604  Karen Gingles          F4549      267/347   16:26     1:05:44
5605  Chelesy Hanes          F3539      508/626   16:26     1:05:44
5606  Christy Galate         F3034      567/701   16:27     1:05:46
5607  Ginni Galate           F6064       66/133   16:27     1:05:47
5608  Ricky Alvarez          M2529      301/321   16:27     1:05:47
5609  Casey Alvarez          F2024      198/234   16:27     1:05:47
5610  Jean-Paul Des Marteau  M4044      248/294   16:28     1:05:49
5611  Maria Huggins          F3539      509/626   16:28     1:05:49
5612  Dipali Parikh          F3539      510/626   16:28     1:05:50
5613  Miriam Adler           F1315        63/84   16:28     1:05:50
5614  Esha Parikh            F0110       69/108   16:28     1:05:50
5615  Mary Schulte           F5559      162/239   16:28     1:05:51
5616  Meg Adler              F4549      268/347   16:28     1:05:51
5617  Varsha Patel           F4044      397/485   16:28     1:05:51
5618  Velma Garth            F5054      233/311   16:29     1:05:53
5619  Jennifer Wehmeyer      F4044      398/485   16:29     1:05:53
5620  Ashish Bisarya         M4044      249/294   16:29     1:05:54
5621  Pam Read               F5559      163/239   16:29     1:05:55
5622  Nancy Ottinger         F5559      164/239   16:29     1:05:56
5623  Avery McVicker         F1112        58/69   16:29     1:05:56
5624  John Carroll           M5559      151/178   16:29     1:05:56
5625  Addison McVicker       F0110       70/108   16:29     1:05:56
5626  Bo Gilbert             M5054      183/205   16:30     1:05:57
5627  Katelyn Clark          F2529      538/611   16:30     1:05:58
5628  Anita Carroll          F5559      165/239   16:30     1:05:58
5629  Lola Clements          F0110       71/108   16:30     1:05:59
5630  Brooke Rodina          F3034      568/701   16:30     1:05:59
5631  Scott Oppenheimer      M5054      184/205   16:30     1:06:00
5632  Dennis Clements        M4549      250/272   16:30     1:06:00
5633  Linzi Oppenheimer      F1619        57/73   16:30     1:06:00
5634  Helen Gilbert          F5054      234/311   16:31     1:06:01
5635  Tracey Radinovic       F4044      399/485   16:31     1:06:02
5636  Jonna Kuhlman          F4549      269/347   16:31     1:06:02
5637  Amanda Eastman         F2529      539/611   16:31     1:06:03
5638  Jason Rogers           M3539      350/391   16:31     1:06:03
5639  Kathie Rogers          F4549      270/347   16:31     1:06:04
5640  Jennifer Miller        F4044      400/485   16:32     1:06:05
5641  Nia Lewis              F1315        64/84   16:32     1:06:05
5642  Melissa Dunn           F4044      401/485   16:32     1:06:05
5643  Jeff Cass              M3034      395/442   16:32     1:06:06
5644  Lindsey Cass           F3034      569/701   16:32     1:06:06
5645  Ray Miller             M4549      251/272   16:32     1:06:07
5646  Emelie Gaughan         F2529      540/611   16:33     1:06:09
5647  Chelsey Lewis          F2529      541/611   16:33     1:06:09
5648  Todd Thurston          M3539      351/391   16:33     1:06:09
5649  Colton Quigley         M4044      250/294   16:33     1:06:09
5650  Samantha Thurston      F0110       72/108   16:33     1:06:09
5651  Patrick Quigley        M4044      251/294   16:33     1:06:09
5652  Kelsye Belcher         F2529      542/611   16:33     1:06:11
5653  Kathleen Kral          F6064       67/133   16:33     1:06:11
5654  Cari Alford            F5559      166/239   16:33     1:06:12
5655  Lucinda Dill           F5559      167/239   16:33     1:06:12
5656  Alan Brown             M2024       98/102   16:34     1:06:13
5657  Michaela Cavlovic      F1619        58/73   16:34     1:06:13
5658  April Berry            F4044      402/485   16:34     1:06:14
5659  John Skoch             M0110        66/98   16:34     1:06:14
5660  Greg Skoch             M4044      252/294   16:34     1:06:14
5661  Sue Rassette           F5559      168/239   16:34     1:06:15
5662  Kathy McCarty          F4549      271/347   16:35     1:06:17
5663  Aiden McVicker         M1315        57/65   16:35     1:06:20
5664  Jamey McVicker         M3539      352/391   16:35     1:06:20
5665  Daniel Stephens        M2529      302/321   16:36     1:06:21
5666  Amy McVicker           F3539      511/626   16:36     1:06:21
5667  Bounthom Stephens      F5054      235/311   16:36     1:06:22
5668  Joann Banks            F3539      512/626   16:36     1:06:24
5669  Jenny Wilmott          F3034      570/701   16:36     1:06:24
5670  Willy McLaughlin       M4044      253/294   16:37     1:06:25
5671  Chris Dewitt           M3034      396/442   16:37     1:06:25
5672  Sherry Harrell         F4044      403/485   16:37     1:06:25
5673  Jessica Crownover      F2529      543/611   16:37     1:06:25
5674  Adam Moore             M3539      353/391   16:37     1:06:26
5675  Lisa Nestler           F5054      236/311   16:37     1:06:26
5676  Jamie Dulle            F3539      513/626   16:37     1:06:26
5677  Joe Lilley             M4549      252/272   16:37     1:06:27
5678  Leticia Hickman        F3539      514/626   16:37     1:06:27
5679  Annie Kacirek          F2529      544/611   16:37     1:06:27
5680  Janell Lilley          F4549      272/347   16:37     1:06:27
5681  Tara Fling             F3034      571/701   16:37     1:06:28
5682  Noah Pecina            M4549      253/272   16:38     1:06:29
5683  Kelly Postlewait       F3034      572/701   16:38     1:06:30
5684  Johnny Ross            M4044      254/294   16:38     1:06:31
5685  Jamie Harwell          F5054      237/311   16:39     1:06:36
5686  Rilee Ross             F0110       73/108   16:40     1:06:37
5687  Clent Stewart          M2529      303/321   16:40     1:06:38
5688  Nate Berry             M1315        58/65   16:40     1:06:40
5689  Michele Glenn          F4549      273/347   16:40     1:06:40
5690  Taylor Glenn           F2024      199/234   16:40     1:06:40
5691  Scott Riley            M3034      397/442   16:41     1:06:42
5692  Bethany Riley          F3034      573/701   16:41     1:06:42
5693  Nate Karstens          M3034      398/442   16:41     1:06:42
5694  Pegah Karstens         F3539      515/626   16:41     1:06:42
5695  Joey Gillen            M0110        67/98   16:42     1:06:45
5696  Tim Gillen             M4044      255/294   16:42     1:06:45
5697  Bekah Demuth           F3034      574/701   16:42     1:06:45
5698  Beth Wheeler           F2529      545/611   16:42     1:06:45
5699  Felicity Watring       F2529      546/611   16:42     1:06:46
5700  Keenan Griffin         M2024       99/102   16:43     1:06:49
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5701  Heather Roberts        F3034      575/701   16:43     1:06:49
5702  Hue Nguyen             F5054      238/311   16:43     1:06:51
5703  Reggie Hill            F3034      576/701   16:43     1:06:51
5704  Kimberly Duong         F4549      274/347   16:43     1:06:52
5705  Dwayne Parker          M5054      185/205   16:43     1:06:52
5706  Christine Schaben      F3539      516/626   16:44     1:06:54
5707  Shauna Olson           F3034      577/701   16:44     1:06:54
5708  Cordia Hammonds        F3034      578/701   16:44     1:06:54
5709  Dena Sanders           F4549      275/347   16:44     1:06:55
5710  Amanda Klein           F3539      517/626   16:44     1:06:55
5711  Marilou Reed           F3539      518/626   16:44     1:06:55
5712  James Frazier          M5054      186/205   16:44     1:06:56
5713  Jameson Hanrahan       F3034      579/701   16:45     1:06:57
5714  Michael Brogan         M6569        57/69   16:45     1:06:58
5715  Sumalee Yangmi         F3539      519/626   16:45     1:06:58
5716  Shawn Brogan           M4044      256/294   16:45     1:06:59
5717  Ron Hoy                M6569        58/69   16:45     1:06:59
5718  Rob Orr                M4044      257/294   16:45     1:06:59
5719  Lois Hoy               F6064       68/133   16:45     1:07:00
5720  Carrie Adams           F4044      404/485   16:45     1:07:00
5721  Susan Aulgur           F5054      239/311   16:45     1:07:00
5722  Steve Aulgur           M6064      102/119   16:45     1:07:00
5723  Lauren Aulgur          F2024      200/234   16:45     1:07:00
5724  Chad Kyle              M3539      354/391   16:46     1:07:02
5725  Amy Kyle               F3539      520/626   16:46     1:07:03
5726  Rylee Kyle             F0110       74/108   16:46     1:07:03
5727  Averee Kyle            F0110       75/108   16:46     1:07:04
5728  Candace Mutcherson     F4044      405/485   16:47     1:07:08
5729  Kimberly Shea          F4549      276/347   16:48     1:07:09
5730  Susan Vogl             F6569        24/38   16:48     1:07:09
5731  Kara Jansen            F4044      406/485   16:48     1:07:09
5732  Heather Blanc          F4044      407/485   16:48     1:07:10
5733  Katie Lewark           F4044      408/485   16:48     1:07:10
5734  Mark McMillin          M5054      187/205   16:48     1:07:11
5735  Anne Arens             F4044      409/485   16:48     1:07:12
5736  Teresa McMillin        F5054      240/311   16:48     1:07:12
5737  Derrick Miller         M3539      355/391   16:49     1:07:13
5738  Crystal Lutgen         F3539      521/626   16:49     1:07:13
5739  Aryav Biyala           M0110        68/98   16:49     1:07:13
5740  Asheesh Biyala         M3539      356/391   16:49     1:07:13
5741  Heather Cater          F3539      522/626   16:49     1:07:13
5742  Carol Edson            F7074         9/17   16:49     1:07:13
5743  Dianne Pallanich       F7074        10/17   16:49     1:07:16
5744  Eric Schweder          M4044      258/294   16:50     1:07:17
5745  Amy Clements           F3539      523/626   16:50     1:07:17
5746  Cynthia Kearney        F5559      169/239   16:50     1:07:18
5747  Kirtesh Khengar        M2529      304/321   16:50     1:07:19
5748  Chris Wiley            M3034      399/442   16:50     1:07:20
5749  Urvi Biyala            F3034      580/701   16:50     1:07:20
5750  Bob Oxler              M7074        18/22   16:50     1:07:20
5751  Audrey Wren            F3034      581/701   16:51     1:07:24
5752  Chuehling Chen         F3539      524/626   16:52     1:07:25
5753  Chiupin Chen           M3539      357/391   16:52     1:07:26
5754  Bridget Dulle          F1315        65/84   16:53     1:07:29
5755  Esther Yi              F5054      241/311   16:53     1:07:29
5756  Cathy Thomas           F5054      242/311   16:53     1:07:29
5757  Abby Yi                F1619        59/73   16:53     1:07:30
5758  Richard Salmon         M6064      103/119   16:54     1:07:33
5759  Saundra Robinson       F4549      277/347   16:54     1:07:34
5760  Carol Fleming          F6064       69/133   16:54     1:07:34
5761  Joey Burger            M3034      400/442   16:54     1:07:34
5762  Mariko Burger          F3034      582/701   16:54     1:07:34
5763  Laura Koons            F5559      170/239   16:54     1:07:34
5764  Isabel Melder          F4549      278/347   16:54     1:07:35
5765  Linda Poull            F6064       70/133   16:55     1:07:39
5766  Linda Raymond          F6064       71/133   16:55     1:07:39
5767  Tim Werth              M5054      188/205   16:55     1:07:39
5768  Mary Werth             F5054      243/311   16:55     1:07:39
5769  Alexandra Werth        F1315        66/84   16:55     1:07:40
5770  Claire Severin         F1315        67/84   16:56     1:07:41
5771  Alice Newell           F1315        68/84   16:56     1:07:41
5772  Tonya Knoettgen        F4044      410/485   16:56     1:07:41
5773  Susan Severin          F4044      411/485   16:56     1:07:42
5774  Karen Potter           F6064       72/133   16:56     1:07:42
5775  Robin Robinson         F5559      171/239   16:56     1:07:42
5776  Debbie Bishop          F5559      172/239   16:56     1:07:43
5777  Jenifer Holderman      F5054      244/311   16:56     1:07:44
5778  Greg Breedlove         M4549      254/272   16:56     1:07:44
5779  Ashley Thurston        F3539      525/626   16:57     1:07:47
5780  David Thurston         M0110        69/98   16:57     1:07:47
5781  Ken Bell               M6064      104/119   16:57     1:07:48
5782  Vicki McQuain          F5559      173/239   16:58     1:07:49
5783  Sara Thompson          F4044      412/485   16:58     1:07:50
5784  Mary Fazio             F6064       73/133   16:58     1:07:51
5785  Carol Pranulis         F5559      174/239   16:58     1:07:52
5786  David Alburty          M5054      189/205   16:59     1:07:53
5787  Jeannette Schwartz     F4549      279/347   16:59     1:07:53
5788  Tarah Brownin          F2529      547/611   16:59     1:07:56
5789  Marla Brown            F2529      548/611   16:59     1:07:56
5790  Jessica Budke          F2024      201/234   16:59     1:07:56
5791  Zach Lee               M2529      305/321   17:00     1:07:57
5792  Desiree Stiles         F2529      549/611   17:00     1:07:57
5793  Cindy Barber           F5054      245/311   17:00     1:07:57
5794  Linda Heintzelman      F5054      246/311   17:00     1:07:58
5795  Cheryl Budke           F4549      280/347   17:00     1:07:58
5796  Jason Nihles           M3034      401/442   17:00     1:07:59
5797  Lindsay Neal           F3034      583/701   17:00     1:07:59
5798  Denise Riedel          F5054      247/311   17:00     1:07:59
5799  Edward Ball            M4044      259/294   17:00     1:07:59
5800  Kelli Hall             F2529      550/611   17:01     1:08:01
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5801  Emily Meier            F2529      551/611   17:01     1:08:01
5802  Lindsay Reiter         F3539      526/626   17:01     1:08:01
5803  Sarah Crutchfield      F4044      413/485   17:01     1:08:01
5804  Brooklyn Bauerle       F3539      527/626   17:01     1:08:02
5805  Erin Bloom             F3539      528/626   17:01     1:08:02
5806  Madelyn Ferris         F0110       76/108   17:01     1:08:02
5807  Beth Ferris            F3539      529/626   17:02     1:08:06
5808  Rebecca Samuelson      F2024      202/234   17:02     1:08:07
5809  Cheyanne Dills         F2024      203/234   17:03     1:08:09
5810  Jessica Stegman        F3034      584/701   17:03     1:08:11
5811  Amy Grosenheider       F2529      552/611   17:03     1:08:12
5812  Stephanie Gibson       F5054      248/311   17:04     1:08:13
5813  Marcia Phares          F4549      281/347   17:04     1:08:13
5814  Barbara Thomas         F4549      282/347   17:04     1:08:14
5815  Susan Muckenthaler     F5054      249/311   17:04     1:08:14
5816  Catherine Darnell      F5559      175/239   17:04     1:08:14
5817  Renee Pakitsos         F5054      250/311   17:05     1:08:17
5818  Amy Fifer              F4044      414/485   17:05     1:08:18
5819  Carol Shoemaker        F4549      283/347   17:05     1:08:18
5820  Amanda Baumgartner     F3539      530/626   17:06     1:08:22
5821  Hannah Kerr            F3034      585/701   17:06     1:08:22
5822  Murphy O'Dell          F1112        59/69   17:06     1:08:23
5823  Joshua Baumgartner     M3034      402/442   17:06     1:08:23
5824  Ginger O'Reilly        F4549      284/347   17:06     1:08:24
5825  Kim Gibson             F5559      176/239   17:07     1:08:28
5826  Carmen Bankston-Cunnin F3034      586/701   17:08     1:08:29
5827  Paula Bishop           F5054      251/311   17:08     1:08:30
5828  Amy Young              F1315        69/84   17:08     1:08:31
5829  Jennifer Roberts       F4549      285/347   17:08     1:08:32
5830  Mandy Gramkow          F3034      587/701   17:08     1:08:32
5831  Marley Schuster        F2529      553/611   17:08     1:08:32
5832  Ashish Yadav           M3539      358/391   17:09     1:08:33
5833  Vandana Yadav          F3539      531/626   17:09     1:08:33
5834  Amit Yadav             M3539      359/391   17:09     1:08:34
5835  Lesa Osgood            F5559      177/239   17:09     1:08:34
5836  Robert Hickson         M5054      190/205   17:09     1:08:34
5837  Karen Finke            F6064       74/133   17:09     1:08:35
5838  Janine Bell            F6064       75/133   17:09     1:08:35
5839  James Scott            M3034      403/442   17:09     1:08:35
5840  Lisa Sauer             F5559      178/239   17:09     1:08:36
5841  Emily Scott            F3034      588/701   17:09     1:08:36
5842  Anna Lecluyse          F5054      252/311   17:09     1:08:36
5843  Andrea Bell            F2529      554/611   17:09     1:08:36
5844  Bethany Luther         F3539      532/626   17:09     1:08:36
5845  John Gates             M4044      260/294   17:10     1:08:37
5846  Carolyn Gates          F3539      533/626   17:10     1:08:38
5847  Corey McNellis         M3034      404/442   17:10     1:08:40
5848  Felecia Dunn           F4044      415/485   17:10     1:08:40
5849  Jennie McNellis        F3034      589/701   17:11     1:08:41
5850  Abigail Ventrillo      F3539      534/626   17:11     1:08:43
5851  Mary Murphy            F7579          4/7   17:11     1:08:44
5852  Mallory Boone          F1619        60/73   17:12     1:08:45
5853  Meredith Webster       F3034      590/701   17:12     1:08:46
5854  Olivia Taylor          F1315        70/84   17:12     1:08:46
5855  Evan Ball              M0110        70/98   17:12     1:08:47
5856  Tamara Dahl            F4549      286/347   17:12     1:08:47
5857  Megan Broderick        F2024      204/234   17:12     1:08:47
5858  Amy Rowe               F3539      535/626   17:13     1:08:52
5859  Elizabeth Halverson    F5054      253/311   17:13     1:08:52
5860  Chris Trull            M4044      261/294   17:13     1:08:52
5861  Joyce Sharp            F6064       76/133   17:14     1:08:53
5862  Brent Hartwich         M4044      262/294   17:15     1:08:57
5863  Kathy Waller           F3539      536/626   17:15     1:08:57
5864  Randi Reed             F2529      555/611   17:15     1:08:58
5865  Melissa Boone          F4549      287/347   17:15     1:08:58
5866  Heidi Lohmann          F2529      556/611   17:15     1:08:58
5867  Rachelle Hartwich      F4044      416/485   17:15     1:08:58
5868  Kim Coonce             F4549      288/347   17:16     1:09:04
5869  Ericka Eiserer         F3034      591/701   17:16     1:09:04
5870  Linda Robertson        F5054      254/311   17:16     1:09:04
5871  Judy Denton            F6064       77/133   17:17     1:09:06
5872  Jessica Denton         F2529      557/611   17:17     1:09:06
5873  Eric Calderon          M1619        44/49   17:17     1:09:06
5874  Yesenia Calderon       F3034      592/701   17:17     1:09:07
5875  John Schwartz          M2529      306/321   17:18     1:09:09
5876  Abby Boyd              F0110       77/108   17:18     1:09:09
5877  Mariapaz McCabe        F4044      417/485   17:18     1:09:10
5878  Greg Stewart           M3034      405/442   17:18     1:09:10
5879  Brenda Blunt           F5054      255/311   17:18     1:09:10
5880  Alyson Stewart         F3034      593/701   17:18     1:09:10
5881  Michael McCabe         M4044      263/294   17:18     1:09:10
5882  Britt Tierney          F3539      537/626   17:18     1:09:11
5883  Noah Perry             M1112        61/66   17:18     1:09:11
5884  Rachel Riddell         F3034      594/701   17:18     1:09:12
5885  Mary Emerson           F5054      256/311   17:18     1:09:12
5886  Melissa Stewart        F2529      558/611   17:19     1:09:13
5887  Felisa Mozier          F4549      289/347   17:19     1:09:13
5888  Sylvia Perry           F1112        60/69   17:19     1:09:13
5889  May Saeed              F4549      290/347   17:19     1:09:14
5890  Ahmed Alsaeed          M5054      191/205   17:19     1:09:15
5891  Sarah Crowder          F3034      595/701   17:19     1:09:16
5892  Sara Well              F2529      559/611   17:20     1:09:17
5893  Jess Perry             F3034      596/701   17:20     1:09:18
5894  Paula McCarthy         F5559      179/239   17:20     1:09:19
5895  Kelli Settle           F2529      560/611   17:20     1:09:19
5896  Barbara Harman         F5559      180/239   17:20     1:09:19
5897  Karen Steele           F5559      181/239   17:20     1:09:20
5898  Maryellen Harman       F3034      597/701   17:20     1:09:20
5899  Cody Messner           M3539      360/391   17:21     1:09:21
5900  Elizabeth Gunderman    F3034      598/701   17:21     1:09:21
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5901  Mitchell Quijano       M1112        62/66   17:21     1:09:22
5902  Christine Kluska       F5559      182/239   17:21     1:09:22
5903  James Stutsman         M3034      406/442   17:21     1:09:22
5904  Leah Copeland          F4044      418/485   17:21     1:09:24
5905  John Nicely            M1315        59/65   17:22     1:09:26
5906  Kyra Stark             F1619        61/73   17:22     1:09:26
5907  Kathleen Tigges        F4549      291/347   17:22     1:09:27
5908  Patricia Porzelt       F5054      257/311   17:23     1:09:29
5909  Deanna McPherson       F5054      258/311   17:23     1:09:31
5910  Bob Parsons            M3539      361/391   17:23     1:09:31
5911  Teresa Parsons         F3539      538/626   17:23     1:09:32
5912  Alexa Ferris           F1112        61/69   17:24     1:09:33
5913  Brian Ferris           M4044      264/294   17:24     1:09:33
5914  Erin Dunst             F3539      539/626   17:24     1:09:33
5915  Isaac Ferris           M0110        71/98   17:24     1:09:33
5916  Hailey Smyly           F1112        62/69   17:24     1:09:33
5917  Nancy Ford             F3539      540/626   17:24     1:09:33
5918  Kim Smyly              F4549      292/347   17:24     1:09:34
5919  Brian Ford             M4044      265/294   17:24     1:09:34
5920  Brandi Samson          F3034      599/701   17:24     1:09:35
5921  Lauren Guyer           F3034      600/701   17:24     1:09:35
5922  Katharine Bohnen       F3034      601/701   17:24     1:09:36
5923  Abbey Trotta           F3539      541/626   17:25     1:09:37
5924  Mary Jane Verderber    F4549      293/347   17:26     1:09:41
5925  Jamie Adams            M3539      362/391   17:26     1:09:41
5926  Shawn Lynn Mitchell    F4044      419/485   17:26     1:09:41
5927  Shirley Doering        F7579          5/7   17:26     1:09:42
5928  Tricia Adams           F3539      542/626   17:26     1:09:42
5929  Marianne Ensz          F5054      259/311   17:26     1:09:43
5930  Vanessa Madera         F2024      205/234   17:26     1:09:44
5931  Damon Slaughter        M3539      363/391   17:26     1:09:45
5932  Frank Conrick          M3539      364/391   17:27     1:09:45
5933  Mackenzie Tierney      F0110       78/108   17:27     1:09:46
5934  Paul Douglas           M5054      192/205   17:27     1:09:46
5935  Chaussee Druen         F3539      543/626   17:27     1:09:47
5936  Tiffaby Johnson        F3539      544/626   17:27     1:09:47
5937  Joanie Douglas         F5054      260/311   17:27     1:09:47
5938  Rebecca Arbuckle       F3539      545/626   17:27     1:09:48
5939  Sylvia Madera          F3034      602/701   17:28     1:09:51
5940  Anthony Lewis          M3539      365/391   17:28     1:09:51
5941  Mary Otte              F80UP          1/1   17:28     1:09:51
5942  Sport Syhavong         M4044      266/294   17:28     1:09:51
5943  Rebecca Dodd           F5559      183/239   17:28     1:09:51
5944  Andrea Ballew          F4549      294/347   17:28     1:09:52
5945  Jim Hogan              M6064      105/119   17:29     1:09:53
5946  Linda Hunter           F6064       78/133   17:29     1:09:53
5947  Heather Wolfe          F3539      546/626   17:29     1:09:54
5948  Nancy Blackburn        F5559      184/239   17:29     1:09:54
5949  Joanna Howard          F3034      603/701   17:29     1:09:54
5950  Kaleigh Calkins        F2529      561/611   17:30     1:09:59
5951  Brandon Steigerwald    M2529      307/321   17:30     1:10:00
5952  Jennifer Hubbard       F4044      420/485   17:30     1:10:00
5953  Brenna Hubbard         F1619        62/73   17:31     1:10:01
5954  Kayla Hubbard          F2024      206/234   17:31     1:10:01
5955  Sean Quijano           M0110        72/98   17:31     1:10:02
5956  Doreen Pinnock         F4044      421/485   17:31     1:10:02
5957  Veronica Boyd          F3539      547/626   17:31     1:10:03
5958  Constance Terry        F5559      185/239   17:32     1:10:05
5959  Izabella Campbell      F0110       79/108   17:32     1:10:05
5960  Bradlee Campbell Jr    M1315        60/65   17:32     1:10:05
5961  Robin Campbell         F3034      604/701   17:32     1:10:05
5962  Juliette Dols          F3539      548/626   17:32     1:10:05
5963  Loreece Melia          F4044      422/485   17:32     1:10:06
5964  Lauren Sullivan        F4044      423/485   17:32     1:10:06
5965  Dianna Disney-Fernande F5054      261/311   17:32     1:10:06
5966  Jennifer Moran         F3034      605/701   17:32     1:10:07
5967  Leslie Van Luvan       F4549      295/347   17:32     1:10:07
5968  Joyce Scott-Palmateer  F5054      262/311   17:32     1:10:08
5969  Livia Lewis            F1112        63/69   17:33     1:10:09
5970  Jack Hernandez         M0110        73/98   17:33     1:10:10
5971  Lauren Weiss           F1619        63/73   17:33     1:10:10
5972  Amy Grimes             F4044      424/485   17:33     1:10:10
5973  Shannan Mulcahey       F4044      425/485   17:33     1:10:11
5974  Michelle Rohlf         F4044      426/485   17:33     1:10:12
5975  Esther Margrave        F5559      186/239   17:34     1:10:13
5976  Kj Collins,Ii          M0110        74/98   17:34     1:10:13
5977  Kara Lowe              F3034      606/701   17:34     1:10:13
5978  Brooke Gilman          F0110       80/108   17:35     1:10:17
5979  Patrick Lowe           M3034      407/442   17:35     1:10:18
5980  Stacey Gilman          F4044      427/485   17:35     1:10:18
5981  Laura Weiss            F4549      296/347   17:35     1:10:20
5982  Jennifer Schutter      F4044      428/485   17:36     1:10:22
5983  Melvin Smith           M5054      193/205   17:36     1:10:22
5984  Kristen Stephenson     F4549      297/347   17:36     1:10:23
5985  Alison Morrow          F3539      549/626   17:37     1:10:26
5986  Kim Vacek              F3539      550/626   17:37     1:10:26
5987  Colby Hosman           F3034      607/701   17:37     1:10:26
5988  Laurie Ladines         F2024      207/234   17:37     1:10:26
5989  Gloria Eicher          F6064       79/133   17:37     1:10:27
5990  Shelly Laessig         F4044      429/485   17:37     1:10:28
5991  Lourdes Ladines Strang F2024      208/234   17:38     1:10:29
5992  Becky Beers            F5559      187/239   17:38     1:10:30
5993  Kerry Kohrs            F5559      188/239   17:38     1:10:30
5994  Karen Angeles          F6064       80/133   17:38     1:10:31
5995  Michelle Provin        F5559      189/239   17:38     1:10:32
5996  Fran Baker             F7074        11/17   17:39     1:10:33
5997  Rita McMahon           F6064       81/133   17:39     1:10:35
5998  Laura Peterson         F4549      298/347   17:39     1:10:36
5999  Thomas Peterson        M4549      255/272   17:39     1:10:36
6000  Dennis Margrave        M5559      152/178   17:40     1:10:37
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6001  Rebecca Holmes         F3539      551/626   17:40     1:10:37
6002  Shannon Reasby         F4044      430/485   17:40     1:10:40
6003  Long Vo                M3034      408/442   17:42     1:10:46
6004  Jonathan Wasserkrug    M4044      267/294   17:42     1:10:48
6005  Jennifer Simmons       F3034      608/701   17:42     1:10:48
6006  Brian Burton           M5054      194/205   17:43     1:10:49
6007  Gail McClure           F4549      299/347   17:43     1:10:49
6008  Mustafaa El-Scari      M4549      256/272   17:43     1:10:49
6009  Tara Neal              F2529      562/611   17:45     1:10:58
6010  Laurie Everhart        F5054      263/311   17:45     1:11:00
6011  Jamie Laporte          F4549      300/347   17:47     1:11:05
6012  Maria Cain             F4044      431/485   17:47     1:11:05
6013  Kelly Morgan           F5054      264/311   17:47     1:11:06
6014  Lori Young             F3539      552/626   17:47     1:11:06
6015  Mike Maher             M7074        19/22   17:47     1:11:07
6016  Jenna Young            F1315        71/84   17:47     1:11:07
6017  Julie Piroutek         F4044      432/485   17:47     1:11:07
6018  Ashley Morgan          F3034      609/701   17:47     1:11:07
6019  Sharon Miller          F5054      265/311   17:47     1:11:08
6020  Jayne Neal             F5559      190/239   17:48     1:11:09
6021  Trish Maher            F6569        25/38   17:48     1:11:10
6022  Liz Beckett            F5054      266/311   17:48     1:11:10
6023  Rachel Olson           F4044      433/485   17:49     1:11:13
6024  Quentin Olson          M4044      268/294   17:49     1:11:14
6025  Tiffany Schweer        F3034      610/701   17:49     1:11:15
6026  Barbara Smith          F6064       82/133   17:50     1:11:18
6027  Sandy Jackson          F6064       83/133   17:50     1:11:18
6028  Kodie Dick             M1315        61/65   17:50     1:11:19
6029  Hailey Dunne           F2529      563/611   17:50     1:11:19
6030  Elaine Swope           F4549      301/347   17:50     1:11:19
6031  Isaac Ashton           M1315        62/65   17:50     1:11:20
6032  Phillip Lanyon         M6569        59/69   17:50     1:11:20
6033  Mike Ward              M4549      257/272   17:51     1:11:21
6034  Teresa Bailey          F5559      191/239   17:51     1:11:22
6035  Kelly Johnson          F3539      553/626   17:51     1:11:23
6036  Julie Hammer           F6064       84/133   17:51     1:11:23
6037  Renier Navas           M4549      258/272   17:51     1:11:23
6038  Brittney Roberson      F2024      209/234   17:52     1:11:27
6039  Trish Harvey           F5054      267/311   17:52     1:11:28
6040  Donna Sherman          F6064       85/133   17:54     1:11:33
6041  Debora Hankinson       F5054      268/311   17:55     1:11:38
6042  Marie Boatright        F5054      269/311   17:55     1:11:38
6043  Debbie Sharp           F6064       86/133   17:55     1:11:40
6044  Laura Smart            F4549      302/347   17:56     1:11:41
6045  Susan Kammerer         F3539      554/626   17:56     1:11:41
6046  Stacey Camareno        F3539      555/626   17:56     1:11:41
6047  Angelica Camareno      F1619        64/73   17:56     1:11:42
6048  Dee Ann Litscher       F6569        26/38   17:56     1:11:42
6049  Ebone Hall             F2024      210/234   17:56     1:11:44
6050  Alyson Lanyon          F2024      211/234   17:56     1:11:44
6051  Ellen Miller           F2024      212/234   17:57     1:11:45
6052  Shaleece Keithley      F4044      434/485   17:57     1:11:45
6053  Adam Keithley          M4044      269/294   17:57     1:11:45
6054  Lindsey Sims           F3034      611/701   17:57     1:11:45
6055  Eli Aguilar            M0110        75/98   17:57     1:11:45
6056  Ana Aravena-Crellin    F1315        72/84   17:57     1:11:47
6057  Karen Prange           F4549      303/347   17:57     1:11:48
6058  Danielle McGovern      F4549      304/347   17:57     1:11:48
6059  Blake Wright           M3034      409/442   17:58     1:11:51
6060  Renee Wilcher          F4044      435/485   17:58     1:11:51
6061  Amy Stacy              F3539      556/626   17:58     1:11:52
6062  Sydney Quijano         F1315        73/84   17:58     1:11:52
6063  Maya Quijano           F1315        74/84   17:58     1:11:52
6064  Sarah Payne            F3539      557/626   17:58     1:11:52
6065  Ann Cummins            F2529      564/611   17:58     1:11:52
6066  Frank Quijano          M4044      270/294   17:58     1:11:52
6067  Steve Fifer            M4549      259/272   17:58     1:11:52
6068  Jared Bergeron         M2529      308/321   17:59     1:11:54
6069  Gavin Quijano          M0110        76/98   17:59     1:11:54
6070  Emily Mullett          F2024      213/234   17:59     1:11:54
6071  Dan Kraus              M5559      153/178   17:59     1:11:55
6072  Katy Kraus             F5559      192/239   17:59     1:11:56
6073  Leslie Alford          F4549      305/347   17:59     1:11:56
6074  Shari Viar             F5054      270/311   18:00     1:11:57
6075  Cynthia Batts          F5559      193/239   18:00     1:11:57
6076  Jenny Hosch            F5559      194/239   18:00     1:11:58
6077  Brianna Wallace        F1619        65/73   18:00     1:11:58
6078  Gregg Hosch            M5054      195/205   18:00     1:11:59
6079  Amy Geurin             F2529      565/611   18:00     1:12:00
6080  Kathleen Arndt         F6064       87/133   18:01     1:12:01
6081  Katherine Geurin       F2529      566/611   18:01     1:12:02
6082  Michelle Everhart      F3034      612/701   18:01     1:12:03
6083  Tara Sisk              F3539      558/626   18:01     1:12:04
6084  Corina Sisk            F0110       81/108   18:01     1:12:04
6085  Amy Hatcher            F3539      559/626   18:02     1:12:05
6086  Paticia Bowers         F5559      195/239   18:02     1:12:07
6087  Mechelle Pouncy        F4044      436/485   18:02     1:12:08
6088  Sharon Wesley          F5559      196/239   18:02     1:12:08
6089  Leanna Rhodelander     F2529      567/611   18:03     1:12:09
6090  Ellen Magariel         F6064       88/133   18:03     1:12:10
6091  Paul Marquardt         M6569        60/69   18:03     1:12:12
6092  Chip Zuck              M5054      196/205   18:03     1:12:12
6093  Bryan Purtle           M6064      106/119   18:04     1:12:15
6094  Patty Purtle           F6064       89/133   18:04     1:12:16
6095  Monique Spencer        F4549      306/347   18:04     1:12:16
6096  Kristen Croft          F3034      613/701   18:05     1:12:20
6097  Rebecca Muller         F3034      614/701   18:05     1:12:20
6098  Chi Hoang              F2529      568/611   18:06     1:12:23
6099  Teaya Grube            F4044      437/485   18:06     1:12:24
6100  Cheryl West            F5054      271/311   18:07     1:12:25
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6101  Rebecca Grube          F4044      438/485   18:07     1:12:27
6102  Toby Pettigrew         M4044      271/294   18:07     1:12:28
6103  Jennifer Crow          F4044      439/485   18:08     1:12:29
6104  Shannon O'Brien        F4549      307/347   18:08     1:12:30
6105  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:08     1:12:30
6106  Roy Copeland III       M3539      366/391   18:08     1:12:31
6107  Kimberly Hein          F4549      308/347   18:08     1:12:32
6108  Donna Shahbazi         F1619        66/73   18:09     1:12:33
6109  Tierney Micheletti     F4044      440/485   18:09     1:12:33
6110  Anessa Langford        F3539      560/626   18:09     1:12:34
6111  Kenneth Boyce          M4044      272/294   18:09     1:12:36
6112  Pauline Boyce          F4549      309/347   18:10     1:12:38
6113  Maura Pardoe           F1112        64/69   18:10     1:12:39
6114  Russell Ore            M2529      309/321   18:11     1:12:43
6115  Debbie Wilcox          F5054      272/311   18:11     1:12:43
6116  Christie Price         F4044      441/485   18:11     1:12:43
6117  Kelsee Brown           F1619        67/73   18:12     1:12:45
6118  Dade Affolter          M0110        77/98   18:12     1:12:45
6119  Maggie Affolter        F3034      615/701   18:12     1:12:45
6120  Hunter Wiercinski      M1619        45/49   18:12     1:12:46
6121  Mark Rummans           M2529      310/321   18:12     1:12:48
6122  Dave Affolter          M3539      367/391   18:12     1:12:48
6123  Krystel Pakitsos       F2529      569/611   18:12     1:12:48
6124  Carol Kinsey           F6569        27/38   18:14     1:12:53
6125  Michelle Lewis         F3034      616/701   18:14     1:12:54
6126  Skyla Scholtes         F0110       82/108   18:14     1:12:55
6127  Mandy Britton          F3539      561/626   18:14     1:12:56
6128  Jenny Shahbazi         F2529      570/611   18:14     1:12:56
6129  Danny Dick             M6569        61/69   18:15     1:12:57
6130  Molly Treichel         F3034      617/701   18:15     1:12:57
6131  Mahgar Shahbazi        M2529      311/321   18:15     1:12:57
6132  Bridget Welch          F3034      618/701   18:15     1:12:58
6133  Cristin Euston         F3034      619/701   18:15     1:12:59
6134  Tristen Newell         F0110       83/108   18:15     1:12:59
6135  Helen Pipes            F6064       90/133   18:16     1:13:01
6136  Carmelina Stone        F6569        28/38   18:16     1:13:01
6137  Marshall Dick          M3034      410/442   18:16     1:13:03
6138  Masoud Shahbazi        M5559      154/178   18:16     1:13:03
6139  Angie Dick             F3034      620/701   18:16     1:13:04
6140  Martha Leahy           F2529      571/611   18:16     1:13:04
6141  Annajune Dick          F0110       84/108   18:16     1:13:04
6142  Debra Goldstein        F6064       91/133   18:17     1:13:07
6143  Joshua Moreland        M3034      411/442   18:17     1:13:08
6144  Cindy Dias             F4549      310/347   18:17     1:13:08
6145  Amber Brockman         F3539      562/626   18:17     1:13:08
6146  Melissa Eckard         F3539      563/626   18:17     1:13:08
6147  Leslie Freeman         F3034      621/701   18:17     1:13:08
6148  Ian Wilcox             M1315        63/65   18:19     1:13:14
6149  Michaela Wilcox        F0110       85/108   18:19     1:13:14
6150  Amanda Booz            F3539      564/626   18:19     1:13:16
6151  Cindy Booz             F6064       92/133   18:20     1:13:17
6152  Jenny Billot           F2529      572/611   18:20     1:13:19
6153  Susan Novo-Gradac      F7074        12/17   18:20     1:13:20
6154  Cynthia Grover         F4549      311/347   18:20     1:13:20
6155  Theresa Otto           F4549      312/347   18:21     1:13:21
6156  James Wilcox           M4044      273/294   18:21     1:13:21
6157  Nick Bell              M3034      412/442   18:21     1:13:22
6158  Crystal King           F5054      273/311   18:21     1:13:23
6159  Catherine Grimes       F3034      622/701   18:21     1:13:24
6160  Shannon Ryan           F3034      623/701   18:22     1:13:27
6161  Denise Quatman         F5559      197/239   18:23     1:13:29
6162  Jody King              F3539      565/626   18:24     1:13:33
6163  Jennifer Mann          F3034      624/701   18:24     1:13:35
6164  Kathryn Jamis          F2529      573/611   18:24     1:13:35
6165  Chad Oglesby           F????          1/2   18:25     1:13:37
6166  Jennifer Ray           F4044      442/485   18:25     1:13:39
6167  Jennifer Cross         F3539      566/626   18:25     1:13:39
6168  Heather White          F4044      443/485   18:26     1:13:42
6169  Mary Dunn              F4549      313/347   18:26     1:13:43
6170  Fran Shopper           F6064       93/133   18:26     1:13:44
6171  Samantha Adkins        F2024      214/234   18:27     1:13:47
6172  Katy Weber             F4044      444/485   18:28     1:13:49
6173  Julie Welch            F2529      574/611   18:28     1:13:52
6174  Doug Welch             M2529      312/321   18:28     1:13:52
6175  Linda Stratman         F6064       94/133   18:29     1:13:53
6176  Steve Shrewsbury       M6569        62/69   18:29     1:13:53
6177  Bill Taggart           M5559      155/178   18:29     1:13:53
6178  Jake Falley            M4044      274/294   18:29     1:13:54
6179  Hayden Falley          M0110        78/98   18:29     1:13:54
6180  Stephanie Overcast     F4044      445/485   18:29     1:13:54
6181  Mary Sue Dewald        F7074        13/17   18:29     1:13:55
6182  Kathleen Lathrop       F6064       95/133   18:29     1:13:56
6183  Angela West            F3539      567/626   18:29     1:13:56
6184  Curtis Walls           M3034      413/442   18:30     1:13:57
6185  Frank Henry Conrick    M6064      107/119   18:30     1:13:59
6186  Alyssa Garrett         F0110       86/108   18:31     1:14:03
6187  Magan Garrett          F3539      568/626   18:31     1:14:03
6188  Tara Vaupell           F4044      446/485   18:32     1:14:06
6189  Stephanie Rawe         F4044      447/485   18:32     1:14:06
6190  Melissa Rawe           F3539      569/626   18:32     1:14:06
6191  Adriane Zender         F3539      570/626   18:32     1:14:07
6192  Kirk Pyle              M5054      197/205   18:32     1:14:07
6193  Leslie Kostner         F4044      448/485   18:32     1:14:08
6194  Elizabeth Hobart       F5559      198/239   18:33     1:14:09
6195  Emily Boyd             F2024      215/234   18:33     1:14:11
6196  Anita Boone            F5054      274/311   18:33     1:14:11
6197  Beth Kirkpatrick       F3034      625/701   18:33     1:14:12
6198  Kirsten Hollstrom      F5054      275/311   18:34     1:14:13
6199  Mark Kirkpatrick       M6064      108/119   18:34     1:14:13
6200  Keely Norris           F5559      199/239   18:34     1:14:13
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6201  Sammy Lorenzen         F2024      216/234   18:34     1:14:14
6202  Terrie Hamilton        F5054      276/311   18:34     1:14:14
6203  Mary Anne Dale         F3034      626/701   18:34     1:14:14
6204  Jeannie Miller         F5054      277/311   18:34     1:14:14
6205  Paula Pyle             F4549      314/347   18:35     1:14:17
6206  Erin Aldrich           F3539      571/626   18:35     1:14:17
6207  Bethany Park           F2024      217/234   18:35     1:14:18
6208  Warren Scholtes        M0110        79/98   18:35     1:14:18
6209  John Scholtes          M4044      275/294   18:35     1:14:18
6210  Dana Boyd              F4549      315/347   18:35     1:14:18
6211  Ami Scholtes           F3539      572/626   18:35     1:14:18
6212  Kim Edmisten           F4044      449/485   18:36     1:14:21
6213  Marcia Minkoff         F4549      316/347   18:36     1:14:22
6214  Leslie Roste           F4549      317/347   18:36     1:14:22
6215  Leslie Hicks           F5559      200/239   18:36     1:14:24
6216  Carlee Hicks           F2024      218/234   18:37     1:14:27
6217  Doree Hicks            F2024      219/234   18:37     1:14:27
6218  Ruth G Russell         F6569        29/38   18:37     1:14:28
6219  Paul T Russell Jr      M7074        20/22   18:37     1:14:28
6220  Darya Hadjian          F2024      220/234   18:38     1:14:30
6221  Jenifer Regnier        F3539      573/626   18:38     1:14:30
6222  Hayley Harman          F3034      627/701   18:38     1:14:30
6223  Pat Diehm              F5054      278/311   18:38     1:14:31
6224  Rebecca Hadjian        F4549      318/347   18:38     1:14:31
6225  Sonya Brandon          F2529      575/611   18:38     1:14:32
6226  Kathleen Land          F3539      574/626   18:38     1:14:32
6227  Kym Myers              F4044      450/485   18:39     1:14:33
6228  Kathy McBride          F5054      279/311   18:39     1:14:35
6229  Pamela Conrick         F6064       96/133   18:40     1:14:38
6230  Braxton Baker          M0110        80/98   18:41     1:14:43
6231  Esther Green           F5054      280/311   18:41     1:14:44
6232  Melissa Jackson        F4044      451/485   18:41     1:14:44
6233  Charles Jackson        M4549      260/272   18:41     1:14:44
6234  Jake McLaughlin        M2529      313/321   18:42     1:14:45
6235  Eddie Khamphilay       M3034      414/442   18:42     1:14:46
6236  Abigail Khamphilay     F3034      628/701   18:42     1:14:46
6237  Cathy Lodes            F4549      319/347   18:42     1:14:46
6238  Kent Waggoner          M5559      156/178   18:42     1:14:46
6239  Kyndal Jefferson       F1619        68/73   18:42     1:14:47
6240  Debi Sappington        F5559      201/239   18:42     1:14:48
6241  McKenzie Harding       F3034      629/701   18:43     1:14:49
6242  Melanie Wall           F3034      630/701   18:43     1:14:49
6243  Sharon Jefferson       F4044      452/485   18:43     1:14:49
6244  Sara Kallenberger      F2024      221/234   18:43     1:14:49
6245  Molly Pease            F6064       97/133   18:43     1:14:50
6246  Joel Guenther          M3034      415/442   18:43     1:14:51
6247  Dave Pease             M7074        21/22   18:43     1:14:51
6248  Sierra Shaffer         F1619        69/73   18:44     1:14:53
6249  Ella Guenther          F0110       87/108   18:44     1:14:53
6250  Stephanie Guenther     F3034      631/701   18:44     1:14:54
6251  John Hastings          M5559      157/178   18:44     1:14:54
6252  Justin Wheeler         M3539      368/391   18:44     1:14:55
6253  Eli Guenther           M0110        81/98   18:45     1:14:57
6254  Debra Faltys           F5559      202/239   18:45     1:14:58
6255  Nancy Eggers           F5559      203/239   18:45     1:15:00
6256  Ray Eggers             M6064      109/119   18:45     1:15:00
6257  Andrea Ferguson        F2529      576/611   18:46     1:15:03
6258  Lisa Dodd              F4549      320/347   18:46     1:15:03
6259  Jenn Keeny             F3034      632/701   18:47     1:15:05
6260  Adam Jarrett           M3539      369/391   18:47     1:15:06
6261  Jamie Garrett          F3539      575/626   18:47     1:15:07
6262  Shawn Johnson          M4044      276/294   18:47     1:15:07
6263  Meeka Jarrett          F3034      633/701   18:47     1:15:07
6264  Brenda McDermott       F6569        30/38   18:47     1:15:08
6265  David Meiners          M4549      261/272   18:47     1:15:08
6266  Debbie Mauer           F5559      204/239   18:48     1:15:09
6267  Ron McDermott          M6569        63/69   18:48     1:15:09
6268  Kelly Meiners          F3539      576/626   18:48     1:15:10
6269  Kindra Thetford        F5559      205/239   18:48     1:15:10
6270  Jon Turner             M4549      262/272   18:48     1:15:11
6271  Spencer Eagan          M3539      370/391   18:49     1:15:13
6272  April Eagan            F3539      577/626   18:49     1:15:13
6273  Tracy Johnson          F4549      321/347   18:49     1:15:16
6274  Joy Crellin            F6064       98/133   18:50     1:15:18
6275  Tim Kostner            M4044      277/294   18:51     1:15:22
6276  Frederick (fritz) Kost M0110        82/98   18:51     1:15:24
6277  Jb West                M5054      198/205   18:52     1:15:27
6278  David Faltys           M5559      158/178   18:53     1:15:29
6279  David Green            M5559      159/178   18:53     1:15:30
6280  Micheal Jackson        M5559      160/178   18:53     1:15:30
6281  Regina Spencer         F5054      281/311   18:53     1:15:31
6282  Angie Zink             F2529      577/611   18:53     1:15:31
6283  Deann Banks            F5054      282/311   18:53     1:15:32
6284  Karlee Riggs           F0110       88/108   18:54     1:15:36
6285  Molly Schill           F3539      578/626   18:54     1:15:36
6286  Allison Riggs          F0110       89/108   18:55     1:15:37
6287  Suki Souphanthavong    F4549      322/347   18:55     1:15:38
6288  Sara Archer            F2529      578/611   18:55     1:15:40
6289  Patty Logston          F5559      206/239   18:56     1:15:42
6290  Michelle Logston       F2529      579/611   18:56     1:15:42
6291  Caden Eaton            M0110        83/98   18:56     1:15:42
6292  Henry Eaton            M3539      371/391   18:56     1:15:42
6293  Anita Trogden          F5054      283/311   18:56     1:15:43
6294  Beth Lang              F3034      634/701   18:56     1:15:43
6295  Tyler Kavanaugh        M2024      100/102   18:57     1:15:46
6296  Randy Adler            M5559      161/178   18:57     1:15:47
6297  Kurt Kavanaugh         M5054      199/205   18:57     1:15:48
6298  Angie Montero          F2024      222/234   18:57     1:15:48
6299  Oliver Moore           M0110        84/98   18:57     1:15:48
6300  Susan Moore            F3539      579/626   18:58     1:15:49
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6301  Marc Robson            M4549      263/272   18:58     1:15:50
6302  Chris Mora             M3539      372/391   18:58     1:15:51
6303  Corina Mora            F3539      580/626   18:58     1:15:51
6304  Tim Baptist            M3034      416/442   18:58     1:15:52
6305  Aaron Bush             F4549      323/347   18:59     1:15:54
6306  Joshua Lang            M3539      373/391   18:59     1:15:54
6307  Dj West                M3034      417/442   18:59     1:15:55
6308  Joy Louanglath         F4549      324/347   18:59     1:15:55
6309  Andrea West            F3034      635/701   18:59     1:15:56
6310  Manila Sysavath        F5054      284/311   18:59     1:15:56
6311  Bobbie Harsch          F3539      581/626   19:00     1:15:57
6312  Beth Rohrbach          F3034      636/701   19:00     1:15:59
6313  Appollonia Hatch       F2529      580/611   19:00     1:16:00
6314  Raul Morales           M3539      374/391   19:02     1:16:05
6315  Alma Hernandez         F3539      582/626   19:02     1:16:05
6316  Jessica Walker         F3539      583/626   19:02     1:16:06
6317  Anna Edwards           F6569        31/38   19:05     1:16:19
6318  Christina Edwards      F4044      453/485   19:05     1:16:20
6319  Joan Chastain          F6064       99/133   19:06     1:16:22
6320  Susan Fulton           F5559      207/239   19:06     1:16:22
6321  Lori Lang              F5054      285/311   19:06     1:16:23
6322  Delene Halsey          F5559      208/239   19:07     1:16:26
6323  Elizabeth Griffith     F3034      637/701   19:07     1:16:27
6324  Christina Burge        F2024      223/234   19:07     1:16:27
6325  Kyle Ritter            M4044      278/294   19:07     1:16:28
6326  George Halsey          M5559      162/178   19:07     1:16:28
6327  Terry Rogers           M4044      279/294   19:07     1:16:28
6328  Patti Jones            F5559      209/239   19:07     1:16:28
6329  Stefani Miller         F5559      210/239   19:07     1:16:28
6330  Sarah Rogers           F3034      638/701   19:08     1:16:29
6331  Matthew Miller         M5559      163/178   19:08     1:16:29
6332  Angela Walker          F0110       90/108   19:08     1:16:30
6333  Nala Walker            F0110       91/108   19:08     1:16:30
6334  Brett Walker           M3539      375/391   19:08     1:16:30
6335  Christian Davis        M4044      280/294   19:08     1:16:30
6336  Maria Fe Davis         F4549      325/347   19:08     1:16:30
6337  Marjorie Meinheit      F6569        32/38   19:08     1:16:31
6338  Hope Perry             F0110       92/108   19:09     1:16:34
6339  Dave Perry             M5054      200/205   19:09     1:16:34
6340  Ricky Kitchen          M2529      314/321   19:09     1:16:36
6341  Ruth Leonard           F4549      326/347   19:10     1:16:37
6342  Hannah Leonard         F1315        75/84   19:10     1:16:37
6343  James Campbell         M4044      281/294   19:10     1:16:38
6344  Rachel Campbell        F3539      584/626   19:10     1:16:40
6345  Sabrina Gray           F4549      327/347   19:11     1:16:41
6346  Austin Melvin          M2024      101/102   19:11     1:16:41
6347  Stephanie Hohman       F4549      328/347   19:11     1:16:41
6348  Becky Westbrook        F3034      639/701   19:11     1:16:42
6349  Bridget McGuire        F3034      640/701   19:11     1:16:42
6350  Billie Jo Steed        F6064      100/133   19:11     1:16:43
6351  Christen Wharton       F2024      224/234   19:11     1:16:44
6352  Kyle McGuire           M3034      418/442   19:11     1:16:44
6353  Sally Nemeth           F6569        33/38   19:13     1:16:51
6354  Sarah Bestgen          F3034      641/701   19:14     1:16:55
6355  Kathy Patton           F6064      101/133   19:15     1:16:57
6356  Jean Schaible          F5054      286/311   19:15     1:16:57
6357  Jim Schaible           M6064      110/119   19:15     1:16:58
6358  Katelynn Condley       F0110       93/108   19:15     1:16:58
6359  Wendy Kite             F5054      287/311   19:16     1:17:02
6360  Jim Kite               M5559      164/178   19:16     1:17:03
6361  Kelly Huntington       F2529      581/611   19:17     1:17:05
6362  Janet Summers          F6064      102/133   19:17     1:17:06
6363  Mary Galloway          F6064      103/133   19:17     1:17:06
6364  Lea Barker             F5559      211/239   19:17     1:17:07
6365  Tammy Hammen           F5054      288/311   19:17     1:17:07
6366  Jennie Hicks           F6064      104/133   19:17     1:17:07
6367  Taylor Hammen          F2024      225/234   19:17     1:17:07
6368  Barbara Littrell       F6064      105/133   19:17     1:17:08
6369  Sara McKinney          F4044      454/485   19:18     1:17:10
6370  Becky Campbell         F4044      455/485   19:18     1:17:10
6371  Robin Robinson         F5559      212/239   19:18     1:17:11
6372  Elijah Dawson          M1619        46/49   19:18     1:17:11
6373  Katy Sell              F3539      585/626   19:18     1:17:11
6374  Jill Joiner            F4044      456/485   19:18     1:17:12
6375  Mary Shaffer           F4044      457/485   19:18     1:17:12
6376  Karen Lingenfelter     F5054      289/311   19:19     1:17:13
6377  Krisanne Dempsey       F4044      458/485   19:19     1:17:13
6378  Bill Barker            M6064      111/119   19:19     1:17:14
6379  Connie Moore           F6064      106/133   19:19     1:17:14
6380  Alvin Moore            M7074        22/22   19:19     1:17:14
6381  Diana Wisner           F6064      107/133   19:19     1:17:15
6382  Stacey Ritter          F4044      459/485   19:20     1:17:19
6383  Karla Pettigrew        F5559      213/239   19:20     1:17:20
6384  Kirk Ritter            M5054      201/205   19:21     1:17:21
6385  Theresa Ritter         F5559      214/239   19:21     1:17:22
6386  Elizabeth Smith        F3034      642/701   19:21     1:17:22
6387  Brad Calhoon           M4044      282/294   19:21     1:17:22
6388  Kelli Calhoon          F3539      586/626   19:21     1:17:23
6389  Marci Deuth            F3034      643/701   19:21     1:17:24
6390  Samantha Wierson       F2529      582/611   19:21     1:17:24
6391  Tricia Stoltz          F3539      587/626   19:21     1:17:24
6392  Janice McAnaw          F6064      108/133   19:22     1:17:25
6393  Laura Harper           F4044      460/485   19:22     1:17:25
6394  Barbara Ziegler        F4549      329/347   19:23     1:17:30
6395  Mary Heft              F4549      330/347   19:23     1:17:31
6396  Stephanie McEntire     F5054      290/311   19:23     1:17:32
6397  Vance Chambers         M4549      264/272   19:24     1:17:36
6398  Amy Gagne              F4549      331/347   19:25     1:17:37
6399  Mary Rogers            F7074        14/17   19:25     1:17:37
6400  Barb McNeile           F5559      215/239   19:25     1:17:39
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6401  Jim McNeile            M5559      165/178   19:25     1:17:39
6402  Susan Jack             F4044      461/485   19:27     1:17:46
6403  Rachel Kirch           F2024      226/234   19:27     1:17:48
6404  Dustin Kirch           M2024      102/102   19:28     1:17:49
6405  Brea Teson             F2529      583/611   19:28     1:17:49
6406  Russ Sutton            M4549      265/272   19:29     1:17:53
6407  Joan Schockey          F6569        34/38   19:29     1:17:54
6408  Raya Tomova            F0110       94/108   19:29     1:17:55
6409  Victoria Savich        F3539      588/626   19:29     1:17:56
6410  Tomi Tomov             M3539      376/391   19:30     1:17:57
6411  Evan Tomov             M0110        85/98   19:30     1:17:57
6412  Dessi Tomova           F3034      644/701   19:30     1:17:58
6413  Rhonda Jordan          F4044      462/485   19:30     1:17:59
6414  James Hunter           M6064      112/119   19:31     1:18:03
6415  Joann Atchity          F5054      291/311   19:31     1:18:04
6416  Chris Fisher           M4044      283/294   19:32     1:18:05
6417  Sierra Roe             F1315        76/84   19:32     1:18:07
6418  Steven Roe             M1619        47/49   19:32     1:18:07
6419  Laura Jones            F3034      645/701   19:34     1:18:14
6420  Rebecca Smith-Vandergr F2529      584/611   19:34     1:18:15
6421  James Smith-Vandergrif M3539      377/391   19:34     1:18:16
6422  Austin Herndon         M3034      419/442   19:35     1:18:18
6423  Adrienne Fisher        F3034      646/701   19:35     1:18:20
6424  Lynn Herndon           F3034      647/701   19:36     1:18:21
6425  Melissa Chandler       F3539      589/626   19:36     1:18:21
6426  Ann Riggs              F3539      590/626   19:36     1:18:21
6427  Cheryl Kagarice        F5559      216/239   19:37     1:18:25
6428  Cathy Chapman          F6064      109/133   19:37     1:18:25
6429  Kerrie Richardson      F6064      110/133   19:37     1:18:26
6430  Suzy Cahill            F5054      292/311   19:39     1:18:35
6431  Josh Chavis            M2529      315/321   19:39     1:18:35
6432  Angela Harris          F3539      591/626   19:39     1:18:35
6433  Olivia Harris          F1112        65/69   19:39     1:18:35
6434  Meredith Knudson       F3539      592/626   19:39     1:18:36
6435  William Ye             M4044      284/294   19:40     1:18:40
6436  Greg Zullig            M4044      285/294   19:41     1:18:41
6437  Kelly Zullig           F4549      332/347   19:41     1:18:41
6438  Shelli Stackhouse      F3539      593/626   19:41     1:18:42
6439  Shelby Stackhouse      F0110       95/108   19:41     1:18:42
6440  Michael Nollett        M2529      316/321   19:41     1:18:42
6441  Jill Nollett           F2529      585/611   19:41     1:18:42
6442  Margaret Yocum         F5559      217/239   19:42     1:18:46
6443  Don Yocum              M5559      166/178   19:42     1:18:47
6444  Hannah Fox             F3034      648/701   19:42     1:18:47
6445  Rachel Krull           F1619        70/73   19:42     1:18:48
6446  Sarah Berroteran       F3034      649/701   19:43     1:18:49
6447  Reily Berroteran       M0110        86/98   19:43     1:18:49
6448  Michelle Brisendine    F4549      333/347   19:44     1:18:53
6449  Autumn Wellman         F2529      586/611   19:44     1:18:54
6450  Edward Sheldrake       M2529      317/321   19:45     1:19:00
6451  Sarah Long             F3034      650/701   19:47     1:19:07
6452  Kevin Mulvany          M5559      167/178   19:49     1:19:13
6453  Tim Mulvany            M5559      168/178   19:49     1:19:14
6454  Lilly Connelly         F1112        66/69   19:50     1:19:19
6455  Mackenzie Netolicky    F2529      587/611   19:51     1:19:22
6456  Jessica Harvey         F2529      588/611   19:52     1:19:26
6457  Dakota Simkins         F1619        71/73   19:52     1:19:26
6458  Robin Cioolla          F4549      334/347   19:53     1:19:31
6459  Barb Boersma           F5054      293/311   19:54     1:19:35
6460  Gretchen Wildrick      F5054      294/311   19:54     1:19:35
6461  Marwa Noamon           F2529      589/611   19:54     1:19:35
6462  Tina Phengsy           F3034      651/701   19:54     1:19:36
6463  Corny Boersma Iv       M5054      202/205   19:54     1:19:36
6464  Sozan Ali              F2529      590/611   19:54     1:19:36
6465  Rogers Brazier         M5559      169/178   19:55     1:19:37
6466  Tracy Wellman          F4549      335/347   19:55     1:19:37
6467  Laura Wilcox           F5054      295/311   19:55     1:19:38
6468  Lorraine Moore         F6064      111/133   19:55     1:19:38
6469  Angie Lile             F4044      463/485   19:55     1:19:40
6470  Donita Martinez        F5054      296/311   19:59     1:19:56
6471  Jill Grove             F6064      112/133   19:59     1:19:56
6472  Matt Moore             M3539      378/391   19:59     1:19:56
6473  Sheila Hoskins         F5054      297/311   19:59     1:19:56
6474  Tracy Moore            F3034      652/701   19:59     1:19:56
6475  Danny Bestgen          M3034      420/442   20:02     1:20:06
6476  Mollie Connelly        F0110       96/108   20:02     1:20:06
6477  Craig Wildrick         M4549      266/272   20:04     1:20:14
6478  Corny Boersma III      M7579          7/7   20:04     1:20:14
6479  David Boersma          M5054      203/205   20:04     1:20:15
6480  Karen Buss             F5559      218/239   20:04     1:20:15
6481  Diana Martinez         F3539      594/626   20:05     1:20:17
6482  Rudolph Pieters        M4044      286/294   20:05     1:20:18
6483  Travis Russell         M3034      421/442   20:06     1:20:24
6484  Julie Russell          F2529      591/611   20:07     1:20:25
6485  Sarah Daugherty        F2529      592/611   20:07     1:20:26
6486  William Ellwood        M5559      170/178   20:07     1:20:28
6487  Mike Hamminga          M5559      171/178   20:07     1:20:28
6488  Mary Hamminga          F5054      298/311   20:08     1:20:30
6489  Barbara Phillips       F6064      113/133   20:08     1:20:30
6490  Maria Williams         F3034      653/701   20:08     1:20:30
6491  Chris Schill           M4044      287/294   20:08     1:20:31
6492  Jennifer Missey        F3034      654/701   20:08     1:20:31
6493  Richard Reed           M????          3/3   20:09     1:20:34
6494  Amanda Arndt           F2529      593/611   20:09     1:20:35
6495  Penny Ellwood          F5054      299/311   20:09     1:20:35
6496  Alix Orrick            F3034      655/701   20:11     1:20:43
6497  Aj Orrick              M3034      422/442   20:12     1:20:46
6498  Terisa Mott            F6064      114/133   20:13     1:20:50
6499  Daniel Holmes          M4044      288/294   20:14     1:20:55
6500  Anne Brockhoff         F4549      336/347   20:14     1:20:56
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6501  Jay Kemble             M4044      289/294   20:15     1:20:57
6502  Christina Butler       F4044      464/485   20:15     1:20:57
6503  Marie Brockhoff        F1112        67/69   20:15     1:20:58
6504  Wallace Brockhoff      M4549      267/272   20:15     1:20:58
6505  Flannery Bartels       F3034      656/701   20:15     1:20:59
6506  Stacy Baker            F4044      465/485   20:15     1:21:00
6507  Julie Finnegan         F5054      300/311   20:15     1:21:00
6508  Kristen Jackson        F4044      466/485   20:15     1:21:00
6509  Michelle Micsko        F5054      301/311   20:17     1:21:07
6510  Sophia Clark           F1315        77/84   20:17     1:21:08
6511  Haley Wiercinski       F1315        78/84   20:17     1:21:08
6512  Jessica Hillner        F3034      657/701   20:18     1:21:10
6513  Liz Paulson            F0110       97/108   20:18     1:21:12
6514  Ava Connelly           F0110       98/108   20:18     1:21:12
6515  Janel Connelly         F3539      595/626   20:18     1:21:12
6516  Jessica Robson         F2529      594/611   20:19     1:21:14
6517  Steve Roe              M4044      290/294   20:19     1:21:14
6518  Savannah Roe           F1315        79/84   20:19     1:21:15
6519  Becky Roe              F4549      337/347   20:19     1:21:15
6520  Heather Pollard        F3034      658/701   20:19     1:21:16
6521  Karen Skinner          F7074        15/17   20:20     1:21:18
6522  Zach Paulson           M0110        87/98   20:20     1:21:20
6523  Jeff Ernzen            M4044      291/294   20:21     1:21:22
6524  Jeff Hopper            M4044      292/294   20:21     1:21:22
6525  Aaron Diffenderfer     M3034      423/442   20:21     1:21:22
6526  Melanie Roberts        F3539      596/626   20:21     1:21:24
6527  Russell Roberts        M3539      379/391   20:22     1:21:25
6528  Felix Ernzen           M0110        88/98   20:22     1:21:25
6529  Siena Schamberger      F0110       99/108   20:23     1:21:29
6530  Nathan Paulson         M3539      380/391   20:23     1:21:29
6531  Maggie Goss            F3539      597/626   20:23     1:21:29
6532  Mary Seymour           F5054      302/311   20:23     1:21:31
6533  Ali Ernzen             F3034      659/701   20:23     1:21:31
6534  Garrett Hopper         M1619        48/49   20:24     1:21:34
6535  Marcia Hopper          F4044      467/485   20:24     1:21:34
6536  Sandra Mulvany         F5559      219/239   20:24     1:21:34
6537  Brianna Hopper         F1619        72/73   20:24     1:21:34
6538  Mary Mulvany           F5559      220/239   20:24     1:21:34
6539  Katie Schillare        F3539      598/626   20:24     1:21:34
6540  Jennifer Montag        F2529      595/611   20:24     1:21:35
6541  Geoff Schillare        M3539      381/391   20:24     1:21:35
6542  Lori Diffenderfer      F3539      599/626   20:24     1:21:35
6543  Greg Ernzen            M3539      382/391   20:25     1:21:38
6544  Katie Ernzen           F3539      600/626   20:27     1:21:45
6545  Steve Wright           M6064      113/119   20:27     1:21:46
6546  Cathy Dennis           F6064      115/133   20:27     1:21:48
6547  Charles Larose         M5559      172/178   20:28     1:21:51
6548  Michaela Soyland       F3034      660/701   20:28     1:21:52
6549  Jason Soyland          M3034      424/442   20:28     1:21:52
6550  Claire Wright          F1315        80/84   20:29     1:21:55
6551  Connie Wright          F6064      116/133   20:29     1:21:55
6552  Nicole Paulson         F3539      601/626   20:30     1:21:57
6553  Lenora Berg            F4044      468/485   20:30     1:22:00
6554  Katie Coleman          F4044      469/485   20:30     1:22:00
6555  Michelle Mulik         F4044      470/485   20:31     1:22:02
6556  Michael Dulin          M3539      383/391   20:33     1:22:10
6557  Sky Betzer             F1315        81/84   20:33     1:22:10
6558  David Bell             M0110        89/98   20:33     1:22:11
6559  Susan Bell             F4044      471/485   20:33     1:22:12
6560  Stephanie Cihacek      F4044      472/485   20:36     1:22:24
6561  Jackson Cihacek        M0110        90/98   20:36     1:22:24
6562  Michelle Stump         F2529      596/611   20:37     1:22:25
6563  Richard Werling        M6064      114/119   20:37     1:22:26
6564  Stephanie Smith        F3539      602/626   20:37     1:22:26
6565  Shannon Jakes          F3539      603/626   20:37     1:22:27
6566  Aubrey Wootton         F0110      100/108   20:38     1:22:29
6567  Tracie Grisolano       F4044      473/485   20:39     1:22:33
6568  Hannah Wingo           F3034      661/701   20:39     1:22:34
6569  Josh Loevy             M2529      318/321   20:40     1:22:38
6570  Morgan Brazier         F2529      597/611   20:40     1:22:38
6571  Marcus Harris          M3539      384/391   20:41     1:22:41
6572  Patricia Roland        F4044      474/485   20:41     1:22:41
6573  Chelsea Adair          F2529      598/611   20:41     1:22:42
6574  Eric Shoemaker         M5054      204/205   20:41     1:22:43
6575  Dennis Stevens         M1112        63/66   20:42     1:22:45
6576  Wesley Register        M1315        64/65   20:42     1:22:46
6577  Lee Vollrath           F3034      662/701   20:43     1:22:52
6578  Christal Harris        F3034      663/701   20:43     1:22:52
6579  John Hickey            M3034      425/442   20:44     1:22:54
6580  Laura Kaiser           F3539      604/626   20:44     1:22:55
6581  Aaron Vollrath         M3034      426/442   20:44     1:22:55
6582  Dakota Goetz           F1315        82/84   20:44     1:22:55
6583  Danielle Tomasi        F3034      664/701   20:44     1:22:56
6584  Alexa Hanney           F2024      227/234   20:44     1:22:56
6585  Nicole Blankenship     F2529      599/611   20:45     1:22:57
6586  Sarah Hickey           F3034      665/701   20:46     1:23:03
6587  Jane Benoit            F5559      221/239   20:46     1:23:03
6588  Linda Polley           F5054      303/311   20:47     1:23:05
6589  Rhonda Randolph        F5054      304/311   20:47     1:23:07
6590  Bryan Polley           M5559      173/178   20:48     1:23:09
6591  Kelley Stauch          F2529      600/611   20:48     1:23:09
6592  Arley Wisner           F3034      666/701   20:48     1:23:10
6593  Tracy McBratney        F2529      601/611   20:48     1:23:11
6594  Janice Dunn            F5559      222/239   20:48     1:23:11
6595  Caren Chambers         F5559      223/239   20:48     1:23:12
6596  Tim Kitzing            M3034      427/442   20:48     1:23:12
6597  Jarrod McMains         M3034      428/442   20:49     1:23:13
6598  Jelaila Register       F1112        68/69   20:49     1:23:13
6599  Kirstin Register       F1619        73/73   20:49     1:23:13
6600  Bayli Schmitt          F2024      228/234   20:49     1:23:14
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6601  Brigid Oglesbay        F????          2/2   20:49     1:23:14
6602  Elizabeth McMains      F3034      667/701   20:49     1:23:14
6603  David Tierney          M2529      319/321   20:49     1:23:15
6604  Diane Snively          F6064      117/133   20:49     1:23:16
6605  Alicia Constant        F3034      668/701   20:50     1:23:17
6606  Peter Benoit           M6064      115/119   20:50     1:23:17
6607  Emilie Polley          F3034      669/701   20:50     1:23:18
6608  Michelle Lininger      F5559      224/239   20:50     1:23:19
6609  Linda Schmitt          F5559      225/239   20:50     1:23:19
6610  Tony Carleo            M3034      429/442   20:50     1:23:19
6611  Janet Wisner           F5559      226/239   20:50     1:23:19
6612  Nancy Gerding          F3539      605/626   20:50     1:23:19
6613  Beth Carleo            F3034      670/701   20:50     1:23:19
6614  Joanna Nickson         F2529      602/611   20:50     1:23:20
6615  Mary Shoemaker         F5559      227/239   20:50     1:23:20
6616  Jennifer Graf          F5559      228/239   20:50     1:23:20
6617  Liz Nickson            F5559      229/239   20:51     1:23:21
6618  Kyle Graf              M2529      320/321   20:51     1:23:21
6619  Jill Hinrichs          F5559      230/239   20:51     1:23:22
6620  Katie Ault             F2024      229/234   20:51     1:23:23
6621  Tara Wisner            F3539      606/626   20:51     1:23:23
6622  Juliana Waligorski     F4549      338/347   20:51     1:23:23
6623  Emrie Wisner           F0110      101/108   20:51     1:23:24
6624  Linda Jandro           F6064      118/133   20:51     1:23:24
6625  Natashea Brown         F3539      607/626   20:51     1:23:24
6626  Daniel Hinrichs        M5559      174/178   20:52     1:23:25
6627  Julie McDavitt         F3539      608/626   20:52     1:23:25
6628  Janelle Brown          F3034      671/701   20:52     1:23:25
6629  Angela Kitchen         F3539      609/626   20:52     1:23:26
6630  Cindy Dwigans          F5559      231/239   20:52     1:23:26
6631  Jennifer Brown         F3034      672/701   20:52     1:23:26
6632  Kamryn Constant        F0110      102/108   20:52     1:23:28
6633  Jeannette Missey       F5054      305/311   20:53     1:23:29
6634  Sacha Lawrence         F3034      673/701   20:53     1:23:30
6635  Chris Gerding          M3539      385/391   20:54     1:23:34
6636  Teresa O'Dell          F3539      610/626   20:54     1:23:36
6637  Jeanne Jackson         F3539      611/626   20:55     1:23:37
6638  Donna Alexander        F3034      674/701   20:55     1:23:37
6639  Pat Neubauer           F6064      119/133   20:55     1:23:40
6640  Libby Mullican         F1315        83/84   20:55     1:23:40
6641  Sheila Stuteville      F3034      675/701   20:56     1:23:43
6642  Laurel Kupka           F2529      603/611   20:58     1:23:49
6643  Dave Stadtmueller      M4549      268/272   20:59     1:23:53
6644  Emily Thurman          F3539      612/626   20:59     1:23:54
6645  Jeffrey Leibbrandt     M3034      430/442   20:59     1:23:56
6646  Marshall Jackson Jr.   M4549      269/272   21:00     1:23:59
6647  Melissa Leibbrandt     F2529      604/611   21:02     1:24:05
6648  Jeanne Janchar         F4549      339/347   21:03     1:24:11
6649  Dana Mehrer            F3539      613/626   21:03     1:24:12
6650  Khisha Moore           F4044      475/485   21:07     1:24:28
6651  Jacob Schmidt          F0110      103/108   21:09     1:24:35
6652  Kendra Cardin          F3034      676/701   21:09     1:24:35
6653  Suzanne Roberson       F7579          6/7   21:09     1:24:36
6654  Amber Schmidt          F3034      677/701   21:12     1:24:45
6655  Sam Ninemire           M0110        91/98   21:14     1:24:56
6656  Karen Ninemire         F3539      614/626   21:15     1:24:59
6657  Toni Rubison           F6569        35/38   21:18     1:25:10
6658  Samantha Bamber        F1315        84/84   21:18     1:25:10
6659  Christine Fanty        F7579          7/7   21:18     1:25:12
6660  Sheila Taylor          F5054      306/311   21:19     1:25:16
6661  Jennifer Martin        F3539      615/626   21:19     1:25:16
6662  Amelia Danner          F0110      104/108   21:20     1:25:18
6663  Tom Danner             M4044      293/294   21:20     1:25:18
6664  Kristen Danner         F4044      476/485   21:20     1:25:18
6665  Coleson Oxendine       M0110        92/98   21:20     1:25:20
6666  Leacy Tucker           F4549      340/347   21:21     1:25:21
6667  Will Johns             M0110        93/98   21:21     1:25:24
6668  Lois Toland            F6569        36/38   21:22     1:25:25
6669  Mike Toland            M6569        64/69   21:22     1:25:26
6670  Reese Johns            M0110        94/98   21:22     1:25:26
6671  Juanita Reyes          F5559      232/239   21:23     1:25:30
6672  Lita Johns             F4549      341/347   21:23     1:25:32
6673  Bill Johns             M5559      175/178   21:24     1:25:34
6674  Beci Edmundson         F5054      307/311   21:24     1:25:36
6675  Robert Talbott         M6064      116/119   21:25     1:25:38
6676  Tiffany Oxendine       F3034      678/701   21:25     1:25:40
6677  Katherine Talbott      F3034      679/701   21:25     1:25:40
6678  Mona Talbott           F6064      120/133   21:26     1:25:41
6679  Bentley Oxendine       M0110        95/98   21:26     1:25:41
6680  Crystal Bailey         F4549      342/347   21:26     1:25:44
6681  Cathy Werling          F6064      121/133   21:27     1:25:45
6682  Gary Findley           M6064      117/119   21:27     1:25:45
6683  Gloria Defranco Gasper F6064      122/133   21:27     1:25:45
6684  Carla Mann             F4549      343/347   21:27     1:25:47
6685  Lynee Anderson         F4044      477/485   21:28     1:25:52
6686  Rachelle Findley       F3539      616/626   21:29     1:25:53
6687  Natalie Bramson        F3034      680/701   21:30     1:25:58
6688  Hillary Joy-Sims       F3034      681/701   21:30     1:25:59
6689  Brent Sims             M3539      386/391   21:30     1:25:59
6690  Jewel Webster          F3034      682/701   21:30     1:25:59
6691  Barbara Ruther         F4549      344/347   21:31     1:26:01
6692  Emily Shikles          F2024      230/234   21:31     1:26:03
6693  Abigail Strickland     F3034      683/701   21:31     1:26:04
6694  Lacy Hunsucker         F3539      617/626   21:32     1:26:05
6695  Ryan Boyd              M3539      387/391   21:32     1:26:06
6696  Ashley Boyd            F3034      684/701   21:32     1:26:06
6697  Sue Smith              F6064      123/133   21:32     1:26:08
6698  Warren Strickland      M3539      388/391   21:32     1:26:08
6699  Bret Wisner            F2529      605/611   21:33     1:26:09
6700  Lori Potts-Wisner      F5054      308/311   21:33     1:26:10
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6701  Laura Dailey           F3034      685/701   21:35     1:26:17
6702  Ashley Tomasi          F3034      686/701   21:35     1:26:18
6703  Lawrence Dailey        M3034      431/442   21:35     1:26:19
6704  Cristina Hernandez     F1112        69/69   21:36     1:26:21
6705  Lorena Wessling        F4044      478/485   21:36     1:26:22
6706  Tim Sady               M3034      432/442   21:36     1:26:23
6707  Nathan Mooney          M3539      389/391   21:37     1:26:26
6708  Kim Wisner             M6064      118/119   21:37     1:26:27
6709  Elizabeth Sady         F3034      687/701   21:37     1:26:28
6710  Leslie Kelley          F3539      618/626   21:38     1:26:32
6711  Loretta Sprinkles      F5054      309/311   21:38     1:26:32
6712  Denise Wessling        F3034      688/701   21:38     1:26:32
6713  Diana Schulte          F6064      124/133   21:39     1:26:33
6714  Amanda Keller          F3539      619/626   21:39     1:26:34
6715  Bob Kelley             M3034      433/442   21:39     1:26:36
6716  Lisa Vance             F3539      620/626   21:40     1:26:39
6717  Alison Burke           F3034      689/701   21:42     1:26:45
6718  Troy Peavler           M3034      434/442   21:47     1:27:06
6719  Lacey Houser           F3034      690/701   21:47     1:27:07
6720  Kris Draisey           M3539      390/391   21:47     1:27:07
6721  Rashelle Windholz      F3034      691/701   21:48     1:27:11
6722  Allison Cade           F2529      606/611   21:48     1:27:12
6723  Jessica Claar          F3034      692/701   21:49     1:27:13
6724  Matt Kimbell           M3034      435/442   21:49     1:27:14
6725  Jessi Kimbell          F3034      693/701   21:49     1:27:15
6726  Lynne Conrick          F7074        16/17   21:51     1:27:22
6727  Therese McLaughlin     F5559      233/239   21:51     1:27:22
6728  Nathan Ninemire        M3539      391/391   21:57     1:27:45
6729  Becca Ninemire         F0110      105/108   21:58     1:27:49
6730  Melissa Turner         F4549      345/347   21:58     1:27:50
6731  Jesse Smith            M2529      321/321   21:58     1:27:51
6732  Ashley Draisey         F3034      694/701   21:58     1:27:51
6733  Rachael Smith          F3034      695/701   21:58     1:27:52
6734  Jill Bamber            F4044      479/485   21:59     1:27:53
6735  Kaitlyn Bamber         F0110      106/108   21:59     1:27:55
6736  Donna Frierson         F5559      234/239   21:59     1:27:56
6737  Christopher Bamber     M1112        64/66   22:00     1:27:57
6738  Glenda Smith           F5559      235/239   22:00     1:27:58
6739  Josh Smith             M3034      436/442   22:01     1:28:01
6740  Shannon Cuff           F3539      621/626   22:06     1:28:21
6741  Arica Metcalf          F2024      231/234   22:07     1:28:27
6742  Tammy Fields           F4044      480/485   22:07     1:28:27
6743  Alysa Metcalf          F2529      607/611   22:07     1:28:27
6744  Lorie Metcalf          F4044      481/485   22:07     1:28:28
6745  Jeff Schnakenberg      M4549      270/272   22:08     1:28:32
6746  Pamela Shatto-Schnaken F4044      482/485   22:09     1:28:34
6747  Serinady Underhill     F0110      107/108   22:11     1:28:42
6748  Norman Bamber          M4044      294/294   22:12     1:28:45
6749  Sean Bamber            M0110        96/98   22:12     1:28:46
6750  Richard M Rubison      M6569        65/69   22:12     1:28:46
6751  John Wessling          M1619        49/49   22:13     1:28:50
6752  Christina Engler       F3539      622/626   22:14     1:28:56
6753  Caden Pierce           M1112        65/66   22:15     1:28:58
6754  Leslie Ellison         F3539      623/626   22:16     1:29:04
6755  Natalie Engles         F2529      608/611   22:17     1:29:07
6756  Jeffrey Feller         M5559      176/178   22:19     1:29:13
6757  Rose King              F6064      125/133   22:19     1:29:14
6758  Gayle Yelenik          F6064      126/133   22:20     1:29:17
6759  Susan Lanyon           F6064      127/133   22:20     1:29:18
6760  Hunter Gill            M4549      271/272   22:23     1:29:29
6761  John Watson            M5054      205/205   22:28     1:29:51
6762  Carolyn Heiner         F7074        17/17   22:28     1:29:52
6763  Spencer Ackerman       M1112        66/66   22:31     1:30:01
6764  Gary Lowe              M5559      177/178   22:31     1:30:02
6765  Debbie Lowe            F5559      236/239   22:31     1:30:02
6766  Cynthia Ackerman       F4044      483/485   22:33     1:30:09
6767  Jane Gill              F4549      346/347   22:33     1:30:10
6768  Michelle Stoebick      F2024      232/234   22:39     1:30:34
6769  Jim Anderson           M4549      272/272   22:44     1:30:54
6770  Mary Strahan           F3539      624/626   22:44     1:30:54
6771  Laura Mease            F3034      696/701   22:44     1:30:56
6772  Tim Underhill          M3034      437/442   22:45     1:30:57
6773  Carolyn Brasfield      F5559      237/239   22:53     1:31:30
6774  Beverly Land           F6569        37/38   22:53     1:31:32
6775  Susan Pillets          F6064      128/133   22:54     1:31:36
6776  Andrea Brown           F3034      697/701   23:03     1:32:09
6777  Sylvia Robison         F4044      484/485   23:03     1:32:09
6778  Ashley Williams        F2024      233/234   23:03     1:32:09
6779  Sereptia Williams      F3034      698/701   23:03     1:32:09
6780  Joshua Williams        M0110        97/98   23:03     1:32:10
6781  Chris Troester         M5559      178/178   23:03     1:32:10
6782  Arron Troester         M3034      438/442   23:03     1:32:11
6783  Meaghan Cisneros       F3034      699/701   23:03     1:32:11
6784  Jan Troester           F5559      238/239   23:03     1:32:11
6785  Bruce Berger           M6569        66/69   23:04     1:32:14
6786  Cameron Hulbert        M3034      439/442   23:04     1:32:15
6787  Lisa Hulbert           F3034      700/701   23:04     1:32:15
6788  Cody Robinson          M1315        65/65   23:04     1:32:15
6789  Taylor Kraft           F2529      609/611   23:04     1:32:16
6790  Jessi Troester         F3034      701/701   23:05     1:32:17
6791  Jaime Cissell          F2529      610/611   23:05     1:32:17
6792  Gregg Cissell          M3034      440/442   23:05     1:32:17
6793  Tonee Schwartz         F2024      234/234   23:11     1:32:44
6794  Pj Strack              F4044      485/485   23:12     1:32:46
6795  Chris Miller           M6064      119/119   23:13     1:32:49
6796  Vonny Miller           F6064      129/133   23:13     1:32:50
6797  Joseph Reynolds III    M0110        98/98   23:13     1:32:51
6798  Addison Stevenson      F0110      108/108   23:22     1:33:25
6799  Jessica Stevenson      F3539      625/626   23:25     1:33:37
6800  Jerry Leist            M6569        67/69   23:26     1:33:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
6801  Karen Leist            F6064      130/133   23:27     1:33:46
6802  Sharon Driskell        F6064      131/133   23:28     1:33:52
6803  Doreen Ninemire        F6569        38/38   23:31     1:34:03
6804  Ronald Ninemire        M6569        68/69   23:32     1:34:06
6805  Janet Peters           F5559      239/239   23:45     1:35:00
6806  Stacie Edd             F4549      347/347   23:57     1:35:47
6807  Nicole Fugate          F3539      626/626   23:57     1:35:47
6808  Jeanette Currie        F5054      310/311   23:57     1:35:47
6809  Myia Odems             F2529      611/611   23:59     1:35:53
6810  Carolyn Findley        F6064      132/133   24:05     1:36:17
6811  Kevin Burke            M3034      441/442   24:05     1:36:17
6812  Mari Ann Winslow       F6064      133/133   24:36     1:38:21
6813  Jim Winslow            M6569        69/69   24:36     1:38:23
6814  Patrick Thurmond       M3034      442/442   24:56     1:39:41
6815  Carolyn Thurmond       F5054      311/311   24:56     1:39:43
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